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Gara Half Marathon
Data 16/02/2025

Luogo Verona (VR)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

1 TEFERA ALAZ M PM ETHIOPIA 01:02:531 01:02:53ETH2004
22 COPETA DAVIDE M SM VANOTTI RUNNING TEAM +2:3701:05:302 01:05:30ITA1995
4 BURGER HANNES M SM GERMANY +2:5401:05:473 01:05:47GER1999
23 ZOUIOULA MOHAMMED M SM40 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI +3:0601:05:5914 01:05:59ITA1983
1276 GABERŠČEK TOBI M SM AD POSOČJE +4:3801:07:3115 01:07:31SLO2002
3 GUEYDON JULIEN M SM FRANCE +4:4801:07:4026 01:07:40FRA1993
4590 BARBAGALLO LUCA M SM U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD +5:2101:08:1337 01:08:13ITA1996
4366 PEREGO DAVIDE M SM FALCHI-LECCO +5:2401:08:1648 01:08:16ITA1991
14 FRANCIA PATRICK M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +5:2601:08:1859 01:08:18ITA2000
4375 SCABINI FEDERICO M SM A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA +5:2601:08:19610 01:08:19ITA1993
9 MURARO MATTEO M SM A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +5:3101:08:23711 01:08:23ITA2002
18 SARTORE PIETRO M SM VICENZA MARATHON +5:4301:08:35812 01:08:35ITA1999
12 JBARI KHALID M SM35 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA +5:5301:08:45113 01:08:45ITA1989
24 ANGILELLA DAVIDE M SM VANOTTI RUNNING TEAM +6:0801:09:01914 01:09:01ITA1999
27 BARTOLOTTI ENRICO M SM LIFERUNNER SSDARL +6:2601:09:191015 01:09:19ITA1993
30 LANZINER PETER M SM40 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB +6:3201:09:24216 01:09:24ITA1982
28 REBECCHI ELIA M SM35 ATL. PIACENZA +6:5001:09:43217 01:09:43ITA1988
10 AZZOLA ANDREA M SM LA RECASTELLO RADICI +7:0601:09:591118 01:09:59ITA1993
26 MAKOVEC ALJAZ M SM RUNCARD +7:1101:10:041219 01:10:04SLO1997
1422 CIUTI LORENZO M SM UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +7:1501:10:071320 01:10:08ITA1993
4316 DEMETZ SAMUEL M PM ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +7:1901:10:11121 01:10:11ITA2003
17 PELLIZZARI PAOLO M SM VICENZA MARATHON +7:2301:10:161422 01:10:16ITA1994
1823 DEL BON DANIEL M SM UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +7:2801:10:201523 01:10:21ITA1993
4944 FILIPPI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +7:5501:10:48324 01:10:48ITA1989
2113 CHIMENZ FERDINANDO M SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +8:0701:11:001625 01:11:00ITA1994
15 AYACHI AYMEN M SM CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +8:0801:11:011726 01:11:01TUN1993
4942 MESI BLEDAR M SM40 RUNCARD +8:4201:11:35327 01:11:35ALB1982
16 PICELLO MATTIA M SM35 SPAK4 PADOVA +8:5301:11:45428 01:11:45ITA1986
5 LAGAT SHALYNE F SF KENYA +8:5401:11:4729 01:11:47KEN1999
98 GIRELLI LUCA M SM35 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA +9:0601:11:57530 01:11:58ITA1988
4371 BRAMBILLA DANILO M SM FALCHI-LECCO +9:1101:12:041831 01:12:04ITA1991
2631 FARRONATO STEFANO M SM35 TREVISATLETICA +9:1501:12:03632 01:12:07ITA1990
5514 DIANO ALESSANDRO M SM40 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +9:1501:12:07433 01:12:08ITA1983
29 BARBIERI LORENZO M SM ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +9:1801:12:111934 01:12:11ITA1991
3545 VALSECCHI SIMONE M SM FALCHI-LECCO +9:2001:12:132035 01:12:13ITA1995
3629 NEUMAIR CHRISTIAN M SM35 SSV BRUNECK +9:2601:12:18736 01:12:19ITA1987
2548 BOINEGA LORENZO M SM ATL. URBANIA +9:3001:12:232137 01:12:23ITA1991
3457 PARISI DAVIDE M SM LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +9:3901:12:302238 01:12:31ITA1991
4954 SCORZATO  LUCA M SM VICENZA MARATHON +9:5001:12:422339 01:12:42ITA1992
4788 PASETTO GIANLUCA M SM55 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +10:0001:12:52140 01:12:53ITA1970
2547 BOINEGA LUCA M SM ATL. URBANIA +10:1501:13:082441 01:13:08ITA1991
1073 ZANI PARIDE M SM35 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +10:1601:13:09842 01:13:09ITA1986
4458 BUONCOMPAGNI FILIPPO M SM PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S. +10:1701:13:102543 01:13:10ITA1998
2044 PUGH JAMIE M SM RUNCARD +10:1901:13:082644 01:13:11GBR1991
3492 HABERER MANUEL M SM35 RUNCARD +10:1901:13:10945 01:13:12ITA1990
2687 JANNUZZO LUCA M SM A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +10:2001:13:122746 01:13:13ITA2001
4415 MAIR JOACHIM M SM40 RUNCARD +10:2101:13:13547 01:13:14ITA1983
3504 TERČON BORUT M FOREIGN +10:2501:13:16- 01:13:18SLO1989
4470 MASTROLORENZO

RAFFAELE
M SM ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA +10:2801:13:202848 01:13:21ITA1991

2712 MARINI MARCO M SM45 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +10:2901:13:21149 01:13:21ITA1979
4635 BENATI FEDERICO M SM G.P. I CAGNON +10:3201:13:242950 01:13:25ITA1992
1585 SOPRANA MIRCO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +10:3301:13:231051 01:13:26ITA1989
4364 RIVA ALESSANDRO M SM SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD +10:4501:13:363052 01:13:38ITA1999
4950 NEGRI FRANCESCO M SM35 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +10:4701:13:371153 01:13:40ITA1987
5344 TIBALDO SIMONE M SM VICENZA MARATHON +10:4901:13:423154 01:13:42ITA1994
2739 ANGELINI DANIELE M SM35 UST COURIR À SAINT TROPEZ +10:5101:13:411255 01:13:44ITA1989
3035 NICO GIOVANNI M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +10:5301:13:453256 01:13:46ITA1991
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4547 ENGL LUKAS M SM SSV BRUNECK +10:5701:13:503357 01:13:50ITA2002
257 BOBBO MATTIA M SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +10:5801:13:503458 01:13:51ITA1993
4053 CALABRESE MIRKO M SM CANTO DI CORSA +11:0401:13:553559 01:13:56ITA1997
2859 LUPO FRANCESCO M SM35 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +11:1001:14:031360 01:14:03ITA1989
4939 VIGO FRANCESCO M SM45 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN +11:1501:14:08261 01:14:08ITA1979
3997 MARINI CHRISTIAN M SM35 ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM +11:2101:14:121462 01:14:14ITA1990
5323 KLEMEN KNEZ M FOREIGN +11:2601:14:19- 01:14:19ITA1999
4599 VARESCO ARMIN M SM40 RUNCARD +11:3901:14:30663 01:14:32ITA1984
2807 PASQUAL JON M SM 3 LIFE +11:5801:14:463664 01:14:51ESP1994
4008 MAIR HELMUTH M SM55 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +12:0501:14:56265 01:14:57ITA1970
3112 PIEROPAN ALBERTO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +12:0501:14:563766 01:14:58ITA1994
1876 MARTINI DANILO M SM CLUB PANTERA ROSA +12:1201:14:583867 01:15:04ITA1994
7 TUCCITTO ALESSIA F SF CAIVANO RUNNERS +12:1601:15:0968 01:15:09ITA1997
1121 SACCON ENRICO

VALENTINO
M SM40 I SARMATI +12:3001:15:22769 01:15:23ITA1983

4929 TUVO STEFANO M SM MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +12:3501:15:253970 01:15:28ITA1991
5414 GHELFI MARCO M SM U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +12:3701:15:284071 01:15:29ITA1992
4007 INGLESE FRANCESCO M JM MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +12:4201:15:31172 01:15:34ITA2006
2290 LA SFERZA THOMAS M SM35 ASD REVELO +12:4801:15:351573 01:15:41ITA1990
4497 LAZZARA PAOLO M SM40 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +12:4901:15:42874 01:15:42ITA1982
3248 VIAN ANDREA M SM GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +12:5201:15:444175 01:15:45ITA1994
2675 PRETTO MATTEO M SM40 SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE +12:5301:15:44976 01:15:46ITA1982
2700 ROCCO DANIELE M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +12:5801:15:501677 01:15:51ITA1987
2485 CAGLIARI MANUEL M SM35 ATLETICA GUASTALLA +13:0401:15:561778 01:15:56ITA1990
4193 BUSSI GIANBATTISTA M SM40 F.O.RUNNING TEAM +13:0601:15:571079 01:15:59ITA1982
4826 PERETTI LEONARDO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +13:0601:15:584280 01:15:59ITA2000
4936 STOPPELE MICHELE M PM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +13:0701:15:57281 01:15:59ITA2005
4082 DAVOLI FEDERICO M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +13:0701:15:581882 01:16:00ITA1986
3216 ROLANDO FABIO M SM45 A. S. D. CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA +13:0801:15:55383 01:16:01ITA1977
4028 GARBUJO ALBERTO M SM35 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +13:0901:15:571984 01:16:02ITA1989
5502 ZORCOLO NICOLA M SM ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +13:1001:16:024385 01:16:03ITA1999
3706 MASINI MARCO M SM A.S.D. TEAM MISANO +13:1501:16:074486 01:16:07ITA1994
2911 ARDONE MATTEO M SM ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +13:1601:16:064587 01:16:09ITA1991
4928 GERACI SALVATORE M SM A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI +13:1701:16:064688 01:16:09ITA1996
246 WOLLNIK MAXIMILIAN M FOREIGN +13:2101:16:09- 01:16:14GER2002
4139 BRIOSCHI FRANCESCO M SM45 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +13:2501:16:16489 01:16:18ITA1980
3914 VEZZINI SIMONE M SM CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +13:3101:16:184790 01:16:23ITA1994
2668 BATTAGLIA NICOLA M SM40 G.S. LEONICENA +13:3301:16:251191 01:16:26ITA1983
3464 BALDE' IBRAHIMA M SM POLISPORTIVA TRIVENETO +13:3701:16:294892 01:16:29ITA1994
4809 MANCA MICHELE M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +13:3701:16:284993 01:16:30ITA1991
2672 ACCURSO MANUEL M SM ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU +13:4001:16:325094 01:16:33ITA1991
1317 ZANI OSCAR M SM G.S. OROBIE +13:4501:16:385195 01:16:38ITA1997
1678 JENCIC BOSTJAN M SM35 TK ŠMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA +13:4801:16:382096 01:16:41SLO1990
4365 SCACCABAROZZI MATTEO M SM POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE +13:5101:16:415297 01:16:44ITA1993
2436 ZAGO MARCO M SM A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +13:5301:16:455398 01:16:46ITA1992
3187 EL ADEL SAKINA F SF LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +13:5801:16:4999 01:16:51ITA1996
2390 PERTINGER SIMON M SM45 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +14:0201:16:525100 01:16:54ITA1977
4895 AURIA FILIPPO M SM RUNNERS BERGAMO +14:0301:16:5454101 01:16:56ITA1995
4144 GHEDA GIORGIO M SM RUNCARD +14:1401:17:0655102 01:17:07ITA1998
3051 PISCITELLI ALFONSO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +14:1501:17:0156103 01:17:07ITA1995
4135 MAZZOCCHI PAOLO M SM35 A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO' +14:1601:17:0421104 01:17:08ITA1989
3925 ZANGARI LUCA M SM35 NEWHAM & ESSEX BEAGLES +14:3201:17:2522105 01:17:25GBR1987
4855 OLIVIERI SIMONPIETRO M SM50 FREE-ZONE +14:3301:17:241106 01:17:26ITA1972
3681 DE LUCIA GIOACCHINO M SM50 ASD REVELO +14:5001:17:372107 01:17:42ITA1973
4953 GIORGI MATTEO M SM35 ASD P3RSONAL +14:5301:17:4123108 01:17:45ITA1986
2143 BRAGAGNOLO MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO +14:5301:17:4524109 01:17:46ITA1986
2074 FURLAN MARTINO M SM40 RUNCARD +15:1501:18:0512110 01:18:08ITA1982
2037 LAERA MARCO M FOREIGN +15:1501:18:06- 01:18:08LUX1991
3387 GRYNBERG NOAH

LAWRENCE
M SM35 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A. +15:1901:18:0525111 01:18:12ITA1986

1736 MONTANI RICCARDO M SM SPORT PROJECT VCO +15:2201:18:1057112 01:18:14ITA1992
1603 CARNIGLIA SIMONE M SM35 DERTHONA ATLETICA +15:2801:18:1926113 01:18:21ITA1987
1817 PERINI FRANCESCO M SM35 NOI GENERALI ASD APS +15:3401:18:1427114 01:18:26ITA1986
3866 VIOLA LUCA M SM40 DK RUNNERS MILANO +15:4201:18:3313115 01:18:34ITA1982
4825 BORTOLETTI ANTHONY M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +15:4601:18:3628116 01:18:38ITA1990
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3409 SCUDERI OMAR M SM A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA +15:5001:18:4358117 01:18:43ITA2002
3772 MAGLIANO EMANUELE M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +15:5601:18:4659118 01:18:49ITA1994
3730 URSITTI ALESSIO M SM SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. +15:5801:18:4860119 01:18:51ITA1998
5506 DBAICH ABDELFATTAH M SM55 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +15:5901:18:523120 01:18:52ITA1969
3703 GAMBA ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +16:0001:18:4961121 01:18:52ITA1991
3800 REGGIO MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +16:0201:18:5329122 01:18:55ITA1988
2985 PIGAZZINI ANDREA M SM35 GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +16:0301:18:5430123 01:18:56ITA1990
3768 ROSSETTI MATTIA M SM35 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI +16:0301:18:5131124 01:18:56ITA1988
2790 MOZ NICOLA M SM35 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +16:1501:19:0332125 01:19:08ITA1989
2510 FACCIN MATTEO M SM35 C.U.S. PADOVA +16:1701:18:5833126 01:19:10ITA1988
3095 NICOLINI LUCA M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +16:2401:19:1534127 01:19:17ITA1989
4504 RASOTTO NICOLA M SM MARUNNERS +16:2601:19:1762128 01:19:19ITA1992
3745 ANTONIOLI ILARIO M SM SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +16:2601:19:1563129 01:19:19ITA1991
5513 LUCARINI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +16:3401:19:2464130 01:19:26ITA1994
2330 MAISTRI PIETRO M SM A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +16:3601:19:2565131 01:19:29ITA1998
1478 BIASINI DIEGO M SM40 U.S. MALONNO +16:3901:19:2914132 01:19:32ITA1984
4223 VALENTIN WOHLGUT M SM RUNCARD +16:4201:19:3166133 01:19:34GER1993
4323 PELIZZONI DIEGO M SM40 KOMBORA RACING ASD +16:4801:19:3615134 01:19:40ITA1985
4829 FELTRE GIACOMO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +16:5001:19:413135 01:19:43ITA1974
4141 STOCCHETTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +16:5101:19:3467136 01:19:43ITA1995
735 GENTILE MAURIZIO M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +16:5301:19:454137 01:19:46ITA1968
2294 LOVO GIORGIO M SM C.U.S. PADOVA +16:5301:19:4268138 01:19:46ITA1997
600 AICARDI DAVIDE M SM35 MAREMONTANA A.S.D. +16:5401:19:3935139 01:19:47ITA1986
4937 SARTORI MICHELE M SM40 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +16:5601:19:4716140 01:19:48ITA1981
13 RAMOS PAOLA F SF +16:5601:19:471141 01:19:48PUR1997
948 ZONTA MICHEL M SM35 RUNCARD +16:5701:19:4536142 01:19:50ITA1987
40 LITTEA MICHELE M SM RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +17:0001:19:3869143 01:19:53ITA1994
928 WALDER LUKAS M SM40 A.S.D. ATL.CLUB 2000 +17:0001:19:4917144 01:19:53ITA1983
3563 RIMONDI RICCARDO M SM35 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA +17:0101:19:5137145 01:19:54ITA1990
5006 PEDRAZZI ALEX M SM RUNCARD +17:0501:19:3670146 01:19:58ITA1998
1990 DE LUCA DARIO

SALVATORE
M SM35 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI +17:0501:19:5538147 01:19:58ITA1987

4714 MORO MOHAMED M SM40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +17:0901:19:3918148 01:20:02ITA1984
2314 ZILIO STEFAN M SM35 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +17:1501:20:0339149 01:20:07ITA1987
4682 DELIJA GJERGJ M SM35 RUNCARD +17:2001:20:0940150 01:20:13ITA1986
1513 LONGHITANO DINO MARCO M SM40 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI +17:2101:20:1019151 01:20:14ITA1981
1773 ZANON LUKAS M SM ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN +17:2401:20:0771152 01:20:17ITA1995
3728 COSTA GIANNI M SM40 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO +17:3001:20:2220153 01:20:23ITA1981
1907 CONZATTI ALESSANDRO M SM35 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E +17:4101:20:3341154 01:20:33ITA1989
2581 LOMAGISTRO DOMENICO M SM NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA +17:4401:20:3172155 01:20:36ITA1991
3975 LUCCHI FELICE M SM50 U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A. +17:4501:20:344156 01:20:37ITA1975
3119 MANARA ALEX M SM ASD VALDALPONE +17:4501:20:3473157 01:20:38ITA1992
2579 DOLA MICHAEL M SM35 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +17:4801:20:3942158 01:20:41ITA1986
5512 JAN-OLE KNAPE M FOREIGN RUNCARD +17:4901:20:38- 01:20:42GER1998
3239 DODDI ROBERTO M SM ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +17:5101:20:4074159 01:20:43ITA1992
3255 MORANDI DAVIDE M SM ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM +17:5801:20:4675160 01:20:51ITA1995
1979 AGOSTINELLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +18:0201:20:4676161 01:20:55ITA1996
3771 SIEBENFÖRCHER MARKUS M SM40 RUNCARD +18:0301:20:4521162 01:20:55ITA1985
2468 CANALE LORENZO M SM50 SPORT RACE A.S.D. +18:0801:20:595163 01:21:00ITA1975
4760 MATTIELLO GIULIO M SM35 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +18:0901:20:5743164 01:21:02ITA1989
184 PETER FREDERIK M FOREIGN +18:0901:20:56- 01:21:02SUI1990
3513 MICHELI MICHELE M SM ATL. VALLE BREMBANA +18:1101:21:0377165 01:21:03ITA1998
4492 FERRARESI FEDERICO M SM G.P. GOODWIN ASD +18:1101:20:5878166 01:21:04ITA1993
1868 COLOMBO FRANCESCA F SF FALCHI-LECCO +18:1201:21:032167 01:21:04ITA1998
5508 MANUPPELLA CARLO M SM40 A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA +18:1201:20:5622168 01:21:05ITA1985
172 DALEFFE MATTEO M SM40 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +18:1301:21:0523169 01:21:06ITA1985
1459 DI TERLIZZI LUIGI M SM50 RUNCARD +18:1401:21:066170 01:21:06ITA1974
2533 CORNELLA SAMUEL M SM40 RUNCARD +18:1501:21:0524171 01:21:08ITA1981
4450 LOI DAVIDE M SM35 TRIATHLON CREMONA +18:1701:20:4644172 01:21:10ITA1987
880 GARAU MARCO M SM40 ATL POD SAN GAVINO +18:2001:21:1125173 01:21:13ITA1985
4383 SCACCIAFERRO VINCENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +18:2501:21:126174 01:21:18ITA1979
3555 SCERRINO ANDREA M SM50 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +18:2601:21:187175 01:21:18ITA1972
4333 PINEIDER PATRICK M SM35 RUNCARD +18:2601:21:1745176 01:21:19ITA1986
4395 LUTTERI ARIANNA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +18:3001:21:171177 01:21:23ITA1990
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3450 RIVERA LUIS M FOREIGN +18:3101:21:20- 01:21:24USA1973
2816 SIGISMONDI MAURIZIO M SM50 FO' DI PE +18:3901:21:268178 01:21:31ITA1975
4962 MINOZZI SERGIO M SM60 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +18:4601:21:261179 01:21:38ITA1963
3516 FONTANA MARCO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +18:5001:21:3379180 01:21:43ITA1997
4947 BEIER CHRISTOPH M SM TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG +18:5401:21:3580181 01:21:47GER1991
2644 CALÒ MARCO M SM RUNCARD EPS +18:5501:21:4181182 01:21:47ITA1991
4814 TOSADORI SAMUELE M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +18:5901:21:4546183 01:21:51ITA1989
3587 JULIEN LISA ALICE F SF35 ATLETICA DUE PERLE +19:0001:21:522184 01:21:53FRA1986
507 FRANZIN MATTIA M SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +19:0201:21:4582185 01:21:55ITA1991
104 BOTTONELLI JACOPO M SM A.S. MERANO +19:0201:21:4083186 01:21:55ITA1996
3501 NOCKER HANNES M SM35 +19:0401:21:5547187 01:21:57ITA1990
4393 BOBBO FRANCESCO M SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +19:0601:21:4784188 01:21:58ITA1995
4660 BIANCHI CHRISTIAN M JM TRIATHLON & TRAINING SSD +19:0701:21:552189 01:22:00ITA2007
2972 PIGOZZO DAMIANO M PM TRIATHLON & TRAINING SSD +19:0701:21:563190 01:22:00ITA2003
4952 FRANZINI MARCO M SM40 U.S. MALONNO +19:0701:21:5526191 01:22:00ITA1981
4886 MENDINI FRANCESCO M SM40 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS +19:0801:21:5627192 01:22:01ITA1983
2012 LUPPICHINI ALBERTO M SM35 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +19:0901:22:0048193 01:22:02ITA1990
90 FILIGENZI SALVATORE M SM35 RUNCARD +19:0901:22:0149194 01:22:02ITA1989
1053 VIVALDI VALENTINO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +19:0901:21:557195 01:22:02ITA1978
4878 MAZZI FILIPPO M SM35 ASD VALDALPONE +19:1201:22:0050196 01:22:05ITA1986
1373 MARCHINI MANUEL M SM RUNNING SARONNO +19:1401:21:5785197 01:22:07ITA1991
2821 BENAGLIA MICHAEL M SM50 FO' DI PE +19:1401:22:029198 01:22:07ITA1975
1296 ZANI ANDREA M SM G.S. OROBIE +19:1601:22:0986199 01:22:09ITA1994
1032 GUALDI FAUSTO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +19:1801:22:0810200 01:22:11ITA1971
1039 CHERUBINI ALESSANDRO M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +19:1801:21:5451201 01:22:11ITA1988
3332 GIAMMETTA SHARON F SF ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E +19:1901:21:453202 01:22:11ITA1996
2356 CASANO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +19:1901:22:0552203 01:22:12ITA1987
925 MARTINI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +19:2001:22:0887204 01:22:13ITA1994
4930 MONTEMEZZO MATTEO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +19:2101:22:108205 01:22:14ITA1978
5515 ABDALI MOHAMMED M SM50 CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE +19:2201:22:0511206 01:22:14ITA1973
2053 RUSALEN PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +19:2201:22:0288207 01:22:15ITA1995
3527 CARRARA GIORGIO M SM35 G.S. OROBIE +19:2701:22:1053208 01:22:19ITA1990
2452 PRETTO TIZIANO M SM50 1TO1 SPORT ASD +19:2801:22:1712209 01:22:21ITA1974
2063 BUCCIARELLI CAMILLO M SM40 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +19:2901:22:2028210 01:22:22ITA1981
499 BARALDO NICOLA M SM ASD VALDALPONE +19:2901:22:1889211 01:22:22ITA1994
4244 ZILETTI ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +19:3101:22:1754212 01:22:24ITA1986
67 SANTORO ALESSANDRO M SM45 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +19:4101:22:289213 01:22:33ITA1977
5475 SIGNORINI GAIA F SF VICENZA MARATHON +19:4501:22:344214 01:22:38ITA1997
4839 PASETTO MARCO M PM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +19:4501:22:284215 01:22:38ITA2003
637 BERTAGGIA FABIO M SM40 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +19:4601:22:3329216 01:22:39ITA1985
3892 RIVA STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +19:4601:22:3655217 01:22:39ITA1990
1614 BARANA ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +19:4701:22:3610218 01:22:40ITA1978
4948 ESPOSTI CRISTIAN M SM ASD SWATT CLUB +19:4801:22:3590219 01:22:41ITA2000
4460 RUSSO ANGELO M SM RUNSMILE ASD +19:4801:22:2991220 01:22:41ITA1994
931 MANUPPELLA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +19:5001:22:3756221 01:22:43ITA1988
4867 AVI VALENTINO M SM TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +19:5301:22:4192222 01:22:45ITA1997
1886 DI BENEDETTO PIERLUIGI M SM35 RUN CARD +19:5501:22:4257223 01:22:48ITA1988
4938 GARERI NICOLAS M SM40 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +19:5801:22:4930224 01:22:51ITA1983
2041 DISCONZI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +19:5901:22:3393225 01:22:52ITA1992
4670 TARTARINI MATTEO M PM C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. +20:0201:22:515226 01:22:55ITA2004
3293 CASAGRANDE DIEGO M SM40 GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD +20:0301:22:5231227 01:22:55ITA1984
1397 BENVENUTI MIRKO M SM40 RUNCARD +20:0301:22:5332228 01:22:56ITA1984
421 MELCHIORI STEFANO M SM35 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +20:0401:22:4058229 01:22:57ITA1989
4935 VAZZOLA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +20:0501:22:5594230 01:22:57ITA1993
4280 MALAGUTI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +20:0601:22:3695231 01:22:58ITA1993
1338 BONFANTE GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +20:0601:22:5596232 01:22:59ITA1999
4443 GRECO NICOLAS M SM ASD DELTA SPORT +20:0701:22:5397233 01:23:00ITA2001
2671 TURRI ANTONIO M SM I SARMATI +20:0801:23:0098234 01:23:01ITA1991
3223 BOER SARA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +20:0901:22:545235 01:23:02ITA1993
1856 COLLA STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +20:1401:22:5399236 01:23:07ITA1994
4185 TARTINI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +20:2301:23:0933237 01:23:16ITA1985
1433 VOLKOV GEORGII M FOREIGN +20:2401:22:57- 01:23:17FRA1989
4182 VENTURI RICCARDO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +20:2701:23:17100238 01:23:19ITA1995
940 SÆTHRE NILS RUNE M FOREIGN +20:2701:23:12- 01:23:20NOR1971
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4363 PELA' TOMMASO M SM POL. LIB. CERNUSCHESE +20:2801:23:12101239 01:23:20ITA1996
957 TRIMELONI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +20:2801:23:1259240 01:23:21ITA1988
4877 VILEI SAMUEL M SM RUNCARD +20:2901:23:13102241 01:23:21ITA1999
2007 SANTONI EMILIANO M SM G.S. FRAVEGGIO +20:2901:23:18103242 01:23:22ITA1996
4066 PEZZONI ARONNE M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +20:3001:23:1411243 01:23:22ITA1980
4931 GIUST  FABIO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +20:3001:23:1734244 01:23:23ITA1983
4282 NOBILI MATTEO M SM40 RUNSMILE ASD +20:3101:23:1335245 01:23:24ITA1984
4514 PRISECHIN ANDREI M FOREIGN +20:3401:23:26- 01:23:27MOL1982
4081 TRATTER ANDREAS M SM50 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN +20:3501:23:1713246 01:23:28ITA1973
1567 RE FERRE' FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +20:3601:23:2736247 01:23:29ITA1981
2407 CICOGNA STEFANO M SM45 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +20:3701:23:2212248 01:23:29ITA1976
3663 MAROSO ANDREA M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +20:3701:23:2814249 01:23:30ITA1973
4979 FINAZZI LUCA M SM40 CLUB PANTERA ROSA +20:3901:23:2337250 01:23:32ITA1985
4628 MIANI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +20:4001:23:2513251 01:23:32ITA1978
329 DE ZOTTI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +20:4101:23:1715252 01:23:33ITA1974
3897 CORSINI CLAUDIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +20:4201:23:3014253 01:23:35ITA1977
597 DA SILVA DENIS RAFAEL M SM35 RUNCARD +20:4501:23:2860254 01:23:37ITA1989
3985 DECHANCE OLIVIER

CLAUDE
M SM40 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +20:4501:23:3638255 01:23:37FRA1982

4927 TECCHIO GIANLUIGI M SM50 ASD VALDALPONE +20:4701:23:3716256 01:23:39ITA1973
126 CAMPOSTRINI MARCO M SM40 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +20:4801:23:3339257 01:23:40ITA1984
2966 VIOLANTE MARZIO M SM RUNCARD +20:4801:23:40104258 01:23:41ITA1993
2523 DOKULIL ZDENĚK M SM45 +20:5001:23:3815259 01:23:43CZE1980
339 SOLIGO LORENZO M SM45 +20:5001:23:3716260 01:23:43ITA1977
4189 MAGALINI DENIS M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +20:5001:23:2940261 01:23:43ITA1984
5007 PETRIS DANIELE M SM POLISPORTIVA TIMAUCLEULIS +20:5001:23:24105262 01:23:43AUT1992
3666 REGINATO ANDREA M SM40 GRUPPO ATLETICO BASSANO +20:5101:23:3441263 01:23:44ITA1985
2424 PALAZZESI DANIELE M SM TRECASTELLI POLISPORTIVA +20:5201:23:37106264 01:23:45ITA1991
1681 BIFFI GRAZIANO M SM55 AMATORI LECCO +20:5201:23:375265 01:23:45ITA1970
1566 DEPLANO ANDREA M SM35 ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +20:5301:23:3661266 01:23:46ITA1988
3045 MONTAGNANA ALBERTO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +20:5501:23:40107267 01:23:48ITA1992
2001 MAIR ANDREAS M SM40 A.S. MERANO +20:5601:23:4642268 01:23:49ITA1985
3816 VECCHIONI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +20:5601:23:39108269 01:23:49ITA1991
4932 BASTON  ANDREA M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +20:5701:23:4617270 01:23:49ITA1978
2010 MAMUSA MICHELE M SM35 ATL POD SAN GAVINO +20:5801:23:4362271 01:23:51ITA1987
3668 TONIETTO ANDREA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +21:0001:23:47109272 01:23:53ITA1995
2849 BONOMO ROSARIO M SM45 A.S.D.GR.ATL.POL. +21:0101:23:5218273 01:23:54ITA1980
4945 DIPILATO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +21:0201:23:4763274 01:23:55ITA1989
4596 PORCELLI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +21:0201:23:5364275 01:23:55ITA1989
1261 CORNACCHIA ANGELO M SM45 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON +21:0301:23:5319276 01:23:55ITA1978
2600 SEROTTI CRISTIAN M SM40 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +21:0301:23:5243277 01:23:56ITA1981
456 TONI FABIO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +21:0301:23:5320278 01:23:56ITA1978
4934 LUZI MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +21:0401:23:4917279 01:23:57ITA1974
2590 MOSER SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +21:0901:23:50110280 01:24:02ITA1996
2546 ZANATTA MASSIMO M SM50 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +21:1001:23:5618281 01:24:03ITA1975
3044 CESCHI FUTURA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +21:1001:23:533282 01:24:03ITA1987
2542 BANDIERA RONNY M SM45 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +21:1001:23:5621283 01:24:03ITA1976
2552 PERIN MANUEL M SM40 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +21:1001:23:5644284 01:24:03ITA1982
3097 DELLA TORRE ALBERTO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +21:1101:23:5665285 01:24:04ITA1989
3658 EZZARZOURI AMINE M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +21:1501:24:03111286 01:24:08ITA1991
5418 PROTO GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +21:1601:23:40112287 01:24:09ITA1997
3583 DUGHIERO GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +21:1601:24:01113288 01:24:09ITA1995
3734 FILIPPI JONATAN M SM UP & DOWN PIACENZA +21:1701:23:51114289 01:24:09ITA1995
2791 CRAZZOLARA PHILIPP M SM RUNCARD +21:1801:23:49115290 01:24:10ITA1999
1354 DEFANT FABRIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +21:1801:24:0266291 01:24:11ITA1990
3764 FEICHTER MANFRED M SM50 SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASSE +21:2001:24:0619292 01:24:12ITA1971
2783 VALERIAN ACHIMESCU M FOREIGN +21:2301:24:08- 01:24:16ROU1980
1672 NETTIS GIANLUCA M SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA +21:2601:24:1420293 01:24:18ITA1974
1825 KONDRALIS FOTIOS M FOREIGN +21:3001:23:53- 01:24:23GRE1989
3084 BERTUCCO MATTEO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +21:3101:24:04116294 01:24:24ITA1992
2305 KARBON GUENTHER M SM35 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +21:3501:24:2467295 01:24:28ITA1987
3843 BOSIO ROBERTO M SM50 FREE-ZONE +21:3701:24:2521296 01:24:30ITA1972
2500 CERATO GIANMARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +21:3901:24:2822297 01:24:31ITA1972
3712 ZENI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +21:4001:23:57117298 01:24:33ITA1996

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 16/02/2025 11:57

77Pagina 5 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

1911 CAPUTO ANTONIO
PASQUALE

M SM55 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +21:4601:24:316299 01:24:39ITA1970

1804 BORGHI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +21:4801:24:24118300 01:24:41ITA2000
5477 BENCIVENGA MICHELE M SM45 PODISTICA SAMMARITANA A.S. +21:5101:24:3622301 01:24:43ITA1979
4940 DELFINO MANUEL M SM45 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +21:5301:24:4423302 01:24:46ITA1978
1956 MAZZURCO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +21:5401:24:2545303 01:24:47ITA1985
4448 DE COLO' NELLO BRUNO M SM55 ATL.AGORDINA +21:5501:24:427304 01:24:48ITA1968
2246 FONTANA UMBERTO M SM RUNCARD +21:5501:24:42119305 01:24:48ITA1994
451 TENUTI GABRIELE M SM50 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +21:5601:24:4723306 01:24:48ITA1973
1579 GAMBERONI MATTIA M SM35 BANANA TEAM ASD +21:5701:24:4468307 01:24:49ITA1988
3665 PIZZATO MASSIMO M SM60 ASD NICO RUNNERS +21:5801:24:472308 01:24:50ITA1964
1115 FABRIS MARCO M SM RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +21:5901:24:33120309 01:24:52ITA1996
3135 PUPILLO FABIO M SM45 VRM TEAM ASD +22:0001:24:4324310 01:24:52ITA1978
4642 ROVERI GIORGIO M SM45 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA +22:0001:24:5025311 01:24:53ITA1980
5429 CASTIONI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +22:0301:24:54121312 01:24:56ITA1997
2489 TOMMASINI CHRISTIAN M SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA +22:0401:24:4724313 01:24:56ITA1975
4127 SABATTINI ALBERTO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +22:0601:24:3925314 01:24:58ITA1975
3139 CAMPANIELLO DANIEL M SM VRM TEAM ASD +22:0601:24:54122315 01:24:59ITA1992
3174 LEHLEH FOUAD M SM45 JCA +22:0901:24:5326316 01:25:01ALG1978
2508 MUSSI MARCO M SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +22:0901:24:50123317 01:25:02ITA1995
1145 STRAGLIOTTO MARCO M SM45 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +22:0901:24:5527318 01:25:02ITA1980
4933 DALLA RIVA DENIS M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +22:1001:25:0028319 01:25:03ITA1978
4961 GLISENTI PIERANGELO M SM60 CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI +22:1301:24:533320 01:25:06ITA1964
4943 PASQUINI GABRIELE M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +22:1401:25:0026321 01:25:07ITA1972
4161 DALLA PASQUA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +22:1901:25:02124322 01:25:12ITA1993
43 MARTINELLO DAVIDE M SM40 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +22:2001:24:5746323 01:25:12ITA1984
4946 NICASTRO SALVATORE M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +22:2301:25:1427324 01:25:16ITA1973
1683 STRAPPARAVA CARLO M PM RUNCARD +22:2401:25:126325 01:25:16ITA2004
488 FACIN EMILIANO M SM A.S.D. TEAM TREVISO +22:2601:25:14125326 01:25:19ITA2000
3986 RIVI MARANINI FEDERICO M SM GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI +22:2801:25:09126327 01:25:21ITA1996
4967 MENEGHINI GIACOMO M PM VICENZA MARATHON +22:3101:25:197328 01:25:24ITA2005
4996 DONATONI STEFANO M SM50 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +22:3101:25:1628329 01:25:24ITA1973
3792 SERAFINI IRENO M SM60 U.S. CARISOLO +22:3101:25:174330 01:25:24ITA1965
4382 BREITENBERGER MICHAEL

QUIRIN
M SM45 RUNCARD +22:3201:25:0629331 01:25:25ITA1980

4588 BAROLI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +22:3401:25:1269332 01:25:26ITA1990
3017 FORTI GIUSEPPE M SM40 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +22:3401:25:1747333 01:25:27ITA1981
3867 FICI ALESSANDRO M SM35 GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA +22:3501:25:1770334 01:25:28ITA1987
5013 BERTINELLI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +22:3601:25:14127335 01:25:28ITA1995
642 SEMPORÉ-CHITTARO

PATRICK
M SM40 RUNCARD +22:3801:25:1848336 01:25:30FRA1983

3086 RUFFO MASSIMILIANO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +22:3801:25:1871337 01:25:31ITA1987
1153 BORTOLAMEOTTI MICHELE M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +22:4001:25:0429338 01:25:32ITA1971
5345 LOMBARDO PIETRO M SM A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA +22:4101:25:25128339 01:25:33ITA1995
313 BOERO LORENZO M SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +22:4101:25:25129340 01:25:34ITA1993
1001 SANGALLI SILVIA F SF A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO +22:4301:25:286341 01:25:35ITA1995
135 BOATTO ANDREA M SM50 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE +22:4601:25:3730342 01:25:39ITA1975
1339 FORTEA LAGUNA VICTOR M FOREIGN +22:4701:25:16- 01:25:39ESP1999
580 TURRISI SEBASTIANO M SM35 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +22:5001:25:2572343 01:25:43ITA1986
2802 BONETTI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +22:5701:25:3973344 01:25:50ITA1986
523 BARONI SARA F SF50 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +22:5901:25:401345 01:25:52ITA1971
1340 FORTEA LAGUNA ALBERTO M FOREIGN +23:0101:25:30- 01:25:54ESP1991
4819 ROMANAS IZABELA

LEONIDA
F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +23:0101:25:464346 01:25:54ITA1987

3548 CASSOL ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +23:0201:25:44130347 01:25:55ITA1993
2129 MELON NICOLA M SM40 ASD SPACE RUNNING +23:0201:25:3349348 01:25:55ITA1984
2311 STUEFER MANFRED M SM50 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +23:0301:25:5131349 01:25:55ITA1972
522 TAMBURINI MARCO M SM55 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +23:0401:25:448350 01:25:56ITA1968
545 COLDEBELLA WALTER M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +23:0501:25:549351 01:25:57ITA1968
3531 CLARIG ROBERTO M SM55 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +23:0701:25:5010352 01:26:00ITA1970
490 GRAZI CARLO M SM RUNCARD +23:0901:25:31131353 01:26:01ITA1991
4537 MINEL FEDERICO M SM45 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +23:1001:25:4530354 01:26:03ITA1978
936 GALVANETTO NICOLÓ M SM ATL.VICENTINA +23:1201:25:42132355 01:26:04ITA1997
1368 HECKER JENS M FOREIGN +23:1401:25:52- 01:26:06GER1979
2507 MALPETTI ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +23:1401:25:4331356 01:26:06ITA1977
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1909 SIVIERO FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +23:1501:25:5674357 01:26:08ITA1989
4445 HORVATH GERGELY M FOREIGN +23:1801:25:55- 01:26:10HUN1986
1262 CARDUCCI SARA F SF40 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA +23:1901:26:081358 01:26:11ITA1982
4372 VENTURI GIORGIA F SF40 POD. OZZANESE +23:1901:25:522359 01:26:11ITA1984
253 AZZARI BRUNO M SM50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +23:2201:26:1132360 01:26:14ITA1975
3744 PIEMONTI DAVIDE M SM35 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +23:2501:26:0175361 01:26:17ITA1988
5366 PANTANO MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +23:3001:26:15133362 01:26:22ITA1995
1621 MOSKWA LEONARD M SM35 RUNCARD +23:3201:26:1776363 01:26:25GER1988
4973 ALBERTI  JGOR M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +23:3501:26:2132364 01:26:27ITA1976
4859 TONELLI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 FREE-ZONE +23:3501:26:2433365 01:26:28ITA1971
4968 MAROZIN CRISTIAN M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +23:3701:26:2633366 01:26:30ITA1979
61 VENTER KEVIN M FOREIGN +23:3701:26:19- 01:26:30IRL1993
4407 DIRANI ANDREA M SM45 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD +23:4001:26:2034367 01:26:33ITA1976
1107 BEGHETTO LORENZO M PM RUNCARD +23:4201:25:248368 01:26:35ITA2004
4049 VALENTI ARIANNA F SF G.S. BONDO +23:4401:26:337369 01:26:36ITA1992
863 PUECH GUILLAUME M SM SAM PARIS 12 +23:4401:26:27134370 01:26:37FRA1998
4710 WETTASINGHE

ARACHCHIGE NERUTH
PAWAN APPUHAM

M SM G.P. VIRGILIANO +23:4501:26:30135371 01:26:37ITA2001

4861 STEFINI PAOLO M SM55 FREE-ZONE +23:5001:26:3911372 01:26:42ITA1966
2664 SCHÄFER ALEXANDER M FOREIGN +23:5101:26:21- 01:26:44GER1993
5476 GAUDIANO DANILO M SM45 PODISTICA SAMMARITANA A.S. +23:5201:26:3735373 01:26:45ITA1980
2794 VALENTINI MASSIMO M SM45 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +23:5901:26:4936374 01:26:52ITA1979
3859 UNTERHAUSER KARL M SM40 RUNCARD +24:0301:26:4550375 01:26:56ITA1983
2131 COACCI LORENZO M SM40 ASD SPACE RUNNING +24:0601:26:3751376 01:26:58ITA1985
4875 RIOLO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +24:0601:26:5034377 01:26:58ITA1972
1322 CHIMINI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +24:1101:26:55136378 01:27:04ITA1993
2116 BRUNELLI ALESSIO M SM45 RUNCARD +24:1201:27:0237379 01:27:05ITA1976
4964 NAVA PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +24:1301:26:4352380 01:27:06ITA1985
3765 BELLIZZI GIANFRANCO M SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +24:1501:26:5038381 01:27:08ITA1980
3079 CROIN STEFANO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:1501:27:0139382 01:27:08ITA1978
3083 BIONDANI ANDREA M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:1901:27:01137383 01:27:11ITA1993
2817 GALLIANI GABRIELE M SM45 FO' DI PE +24:2501:27:0940384 01:27:17ITA1976
2975 HASANAGIC MALIK M SM45 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +24:2601:26:5041385 01:27:18ITA1979
3627 ABBASI DARIO M SM50 AZZANO RUNNERS +24:2701:27:1435386 01:27:20ITA1972
3657 BORDIGNON MARCO M SM35 ASD NICO RUNNERS +24:2801:27:1377387 01:27:21ITA1988
88 BRUNNER RUDI M SM50 SPORTCLUB MERANO +24:2901:27:1136388 01:27:22ITA1974
2180 VERNILE ANTONIO M SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +24:2901:27:0853389 01:27:22ITA1984
3231 CAPATTI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +24:3001:26:58138390 01:27:23ITA1992
805 FUSINATO LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +24:3201:27:2078391 01:27:25ITA1990
2566 ALBERTINI EMANUELE M SM40 RUNCARD +24:3301:27:1154392 01:27:26ITA1981
1098 HERRERA GIMÉNEZ RUBÉN M FOREIGN +24:3301:27:03- 01:27:26ESP1995
5000 ZANOLA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +24:3301:27:15139393 01:27:26ITA1992
461 LIONETTI MARIO M SM50 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +24:3401:27:0937394 01:27:27ITA1973
3103 TRUZZOLI MASSIMO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:3501:27:1055395 01:27:28ITA1983
2054 VANHAECKE CIAN M FOREIGN +24:3701:27:00- 01:27:30FRA2004
4422 FAINA DAVID M SM ATLETICA MDS +24:3801:27:10140396 01:27:30ITA1998
3938 BIADA  STEFANO M SM45 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +24:3901:27:2042397 01:27:32ITA1980
2064 GHION NICOLA M SM35 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +24:4001:27:0579398 01:27:33ITA1989
5002 PIGNOTTI STEFANO M SM40 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +24:4501:27:1556399 01:27:37ITA1984
2300 FILIPPINI GIANPAOLO M SM ASV L.G. SCHLERN +24:4501:27:37141400 01:27:38ITA1995
45 PERUZZO PAOLO M SM55 RUNNERS PADOVA +24:4501:27:3612401 01:27:38ITA1970
4901 DESIANTE ANGELO M SM S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK +24:4701:27:25142402 01:27:39ITA1992
3212 BONINI MATTEO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +24:4701:27:33143403 01:27:39ITA1994
3325 FALK MICHAEL M SM40 RUNCARD +24:4801:26:5157404 01:27:41ITA1985
322 RESIDORI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +24:4801:27:3480405 01:27:41ITA1989
4424 MERAGLIA SIMONE M SM50 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +24:4801:27:2938406 01:27:41ITA1974
4832 BERGAMINI MARCO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:4901:27:35144407 01:27:42ITA1991
4421 BORTOLOTTI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +24:5001:27:20145408 01:27:42ITA1995
3053 VISCHI ENRICO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:5001:27:3681409 01:27:43ITA1986
4249 BONAFEDE IRENE F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +24:5101:27:365410 01:27:44ITA1987
3406 MASOTTO LEANDRO M SM RUNCARD +24:5201:27:43146411 01:27:44ITA1999
2234 SANTON NICOLÒ M SM RUN CARD +24:5201:27:38147412 01:27:44ITA1992
1536 BIGARDI TERRY M SM50 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +24:5201:27:2939413 01:27:44ITA1974
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4496 MELETTI LUIGI M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +24:5201:27:4113414 01:27:44ITA1968
4669 FABBRO FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +24:5201:27:4458415 01:27:45ITA1984
3046 DELL'OSTE MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +24:5301:27:2214416 01:27:46ITA1970
1291 ZOCCHI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +24:5401:27:3282417 01:27:46ITA1987
4122 CAPRINI ALDO M SM G.A.A.C. 2007 +24:5601:27:46148418 01:27:49ITA1991
318 BESCHI ALBERTO M SM50 BANANA TEAM ASD +24:5801:27:4540419 01:27:51ITA1974
249 ARMANO GHERARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +24:5901:27:4143420 01:27:52ITA1979
355 DI PIETRO DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +24:5901:27:3783421 01:27:52ITA1990
4404 BISKUP DANIEL M FOREIGN +25:0101:27:46- 01:27:54CZE1991
4916 PINTON RENATO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +25:0301:27:4041422 01:27:56ITA1974
4998 ZAMBOTTI FABRIZIO M SM55 JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. +25:0401:27:4215423 01:27:56ITA1966
5019 VEGRO JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +25:0501:27:44149424 01:27:57ITA1992
520 CORBARI ANDREA M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +25:0601:27:4384425 01:27:58ITA1988
1477 SERUSI MARCO M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +25:0701:27:4344426 01:27:59ITA1976
4991 BRENTAROLLI SARA F SF50 ASD REVELO +25:0701:27:492427 01:27:59ITA1974
432 BAIO NICOLA M SM50 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +25:0701:27:4442428 01:28:00ITA1975
2989 RAPIN VINCENT M SM RUNCARD +25:0801:27:34150429 01:28:01FRA1993
450 FASOLI TIZIANO M SM60 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +25:0901:28:005430 01:28:02ITA1965
1028 BERARDO FILIPPO M SM40 ASD VALDALPONE +25:1401:27:5159431 01:28:07ITA1981
4017 WELTON JOE M FOREIGN +25:1601:28:02- 01:28:09GBR1993
66 ZANEI LORENZO M SM40 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +25:1601:27:5060432 01:28:09ITA1981
4769 MASNOVO MARCO M PM RUNCARD +25:1801:28:079433 01:28:10ITA2003
1056 BROGGIATO LUCA M SM45 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +25:1901:27:5945434 01:28:12ITA1978
3302 CURATI FEDERICO M SM CRAL CHIESI SSD +25:2001:28:01151435 01:28:13ITA1993
1375 LIEVORE SANTIAGO M SM35 RUNCARD +25:2101:27:5485436 01:28:13ITA1988
5467 MOSER MARTIN M SM G.S. FRAVEGGIO +25:2101:28:13152437 01:28:14ITA1999
3779 BUSUOLI EMANUELE M SM G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +25:2101:28:04153438 01:28:14ITA1993
2212 VILLANUEVA GOMEZ RAUL M SM45 RUNCARD +25:2201:28:0946439 01:28:15ESP1977
3036 GRISI ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +25:2401:28:1047440 01:28:17ITA1978
4377 BRUGNARA STEFANO M SM40 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +25:2501:28:0161441 01:28:17ITA1981
3054 BANTE PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +25:2601:28:0543442 01:28:19ITA1974
1239 JAKOBI HERMANN M FOREIGN +25:2801:28:03- 01:28:21GER1992
3726 DELVECCHIO PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +25:2801:27:58154443 01:28:21ITA2000
4433 BALLINI MARCO M SM50 UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD +25:3101:28:1444444 01:28:24ITA1974
1963 GIACCAGLIA ANDREA M SM45 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +25:3101:28:0548445 01:28:24ITA1979
3067 FRANCHI MARIANO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +25:3301:28:1249446 01:28:25ITA1976
1410 BOSETTI ALESSIO M SM40 RUNCARD +25:3301:28:1862447 01:28:26ITA1981
1908 FERRARO LUCA M SM45 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +25:3401:28:1750448 01:28:27ITA1977
5016 SANTOLIN ANDREA M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +25:3601:28:0163449 01:28:28ITA1981
5445 CASAROTTI CRISTIAN M SM35 RUNCARD +25:3601:28:2286450 01:28:28ITA1990
3720 FOGAROLLI LORENZO M SM40 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +25:3701:28:0664451 01:28:29ITA1984
2416 BERNABÈ SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +25:3801:28:26155452 01:28:31ITA1996
3398 TAKABA ATSUSHI M FOREIGN +25:3901:28:08- 01:28:32JPN1986
2120 D'ANCA ROBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +25:3901:28:1887453 01:28:32ITA1988
1738 BERETTA STEFANO M SM35 RUNNERS BERGAMO +25:4101:28:2388454 01:28:33ITA1989
3835 MARCHETTI MARTIN M SM S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +25:4101:28:07156455 01:28:33ITA1992
3121 SANTI FEDERICO M SM ASD VALDALPONE +25:4101:28:27157456 01:28:34ITA1992
3711 GIORDAN ANDREA M SM35 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +25:4101:28:3289457 01:28:34ITA1987
3366 MAIORCA GIANMARIA M SM35 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +25:4101:28:1190458 01:28:34ITA1987
4569 BONETTI ROBERTO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +25:4201:28:2816459 01:28:35ITA1968
4570 VENTURELLI NICOLETTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +25:4201:28:273460 01:28:35ITA1973
3887 DAL CORSO POLZOT TOBIA M SM RUNCARD +25:4301:28:33158461 01:28:36ITA1997
3480 RUNER MICHAEL M SM ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +25:4401:28:18159462 01:28:36ITA1991
4373 BRUNAZZO STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +25:4401:28:1965463 01:28:36ITA1983
3495 MIRRA PAOLO M SM45 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA +25:4601:28:2651464 01:28:39ITA1978
970 RUBESSI FABRIZIO M SM45 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +25:4701:28:1352465 01:28:39ITA1976
3159 HARRIS OLIVIA F FOREIGN +25:4801:28:31- 01:28:40GBR1989
3321 GUGIMAIER MARCO M FOREIGN +25:4801:28:13- 01:28:41AUT1989
3322 SPITZER NADJA F FOREIGN +25:4801:28:14- 01:28:41AUT1990
5142 BARBIERI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +25:4901:28:26160466 01:28:41ITA1993
1411 MAZZETTO MARCO M SM40 9,92 RUNNING ASD +25:5101:28:3166467 01:28:44ITA1982
2927 FRIZZERA DANIEL M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +25:5601:28:2045468 01:28:49ITA1971
3735 PRADA EMANUELE M SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +25:5601:28:3617469 01:28:49ITA1970
2394 DAL MORO STEFANO M SM DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +25:5701:28:27161470 01:28:50ITA1991
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2088 OWAIS MOHAMMED M SM35 BASE RUNNING +25:5701:28:3291471 01:28:50ITA1987
2584 MAZZIOTTI FRANCESCO M SM45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +25:5801:28:3353472 01:28:51ITA1976
3560 FRANCESCHINI CHRISTIAN M SM50 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +25:5801:28:4946473 01:28:51ITA1971
4997 PLACENTINO FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +25:5901:28:3267474 01:28:51ITA1983
4989 BARTOLOTTA GIORGIO M SM45 GR SPORTIVO ALPINI VICENZA +26:0101:28:3554475 01:28:54ITA1978
4974 CULPO MATTHIAS M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +26:0101:28:3892476 01:28:54ITA1989
4650 DE MORI ALESSANDRO M SM ASD VALDALPONE +26:0101:28:44162477 01:28:54ITA1993
330 MORETTI DANIELE M SM40 G.S. OREZZO +26:0301:28:4068478 01:28:56ITA1981
331 SCANDELLA CRISTIAN M SM40 G.S. OREZZO +26:0301:28:4169479 01:28:56ITA1981
1063 NALON LUCA M SM55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +26:0401:28:4418480 01:28:57ITA1967
4959 DA RUI MASSIMO M SM50 E20RUN +26:0501:28:3347481 01:28:58ITA1975
4882 QUARTARARO MATTEO

DANIELE
M SM45 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER +26:0601:28:3655482 01:28:59ITA1978

1556 RONDELLI PATRICK M SM RUNCARD +26:0701:28:50163483 01:28:59ITA1995
81 RICCI STEFANO M SM40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +26:1001:28:5670484 01:29:03ITA1984
4856 LANZETTI EDOARDO M SM FREE-ZONE +26:1001:28:47164485 01:29:03ITA1995
4863 DELBONO ALESSANDRO M SM FREE-ZONE +26:1001:28:47165486 01:29:03ITA1996
988 DANESE MASSIMILIANO M SM RUNCARD +26:1201:28:52166487 01:29:04ITA1994
1372 MARCHINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNNING SARONNO +26:1201:29:01167488 01:29:05ITA1992
4503 BUSSOLA ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +26:1201:28:4193489 01:29:05ITA1988
4697 POVERO  FABIANA F SF45 ATL.VICENTINA +26:1301:29:021490 01:29:05ITA1979
3754 PAOLAZZI NICOLÒ M PM RUNCARD +26:1301:28:4310491 01:29:06ITA2004
1328 BOATTIN ALESSANDRO M SM35 ASD OLL SCARS +26:1401:29:0194492 01:29:06ITA1990
3393 MAGGIONI RICCARDO M SM40 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +26:1401:28:4471493 01:29:07ITA1985
232 HUFNAGEL GERRIT M SM RUNCARD +26:1401:29:06168494 01:29:07GER1991
2732 URSO VINCENZO M SM65 G.A.P. SARONNO +26:1501:29:001495 01:29:08ITA1960
274 BERTA DILETTA F SF SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +26:1501:28:598496 01:29:08ITA1992
4086 CAVITTE NATHAN M FOREIGN +26:1601:28:52- 01:29:08CAN2006
641 TORNIERI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +26:1601:28:57169497 01:29:09ITA1999
1657 BRAMBILLA CAROLINA F SF RUNCARD +26:1601:28:559498 01:29:09ITA1993
5034 PRIMOLAN FABIO M SM40 GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA +26:1701:28:5772499 01:29:10ITA1982
5015 LIPPARELLI GIANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +26:1701:28:4356500 01:29:10ITA1976
3723 DEL MORO ADRIANO M SM35 1TO1 SPORT ASD +26:1801:29:0195501 01:29:10ITA1987
4983 BARACCHI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +26:1801:28:4473502 01:29:11ITA1982
621 WESER GEORG

ATHANASIUS
M FOREIGN +26:1901:28:59- 01:29:12GER1990

129 FUSI MANUEL M SM40 RUNCARD +26:2001:29:0774503 01:29:13ITA1984
4957 TONON MASSIMO M SM50 E20RUN +26:2001:28:4748504 01:29:13ITA1975
3299 PIZZICANNELLA LUCA M SM60 A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA +26:2001:29:106505 01:29:13ITA1964
2727 VASATURO MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +26:2101:28:5719506 01:29:13ITA1970
2988 MARTIN LANG M FOREIGN +26:2301:29:09- 01:29:15SUI1993
5505 MINCEY ALEXANDER M SM40 RUN CARD +26:2301:28:5075507 01:29:15USA1984
1897 GROFF DANIEL M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +26:2301:29:0196508 01:29:16ITA1988
5558 CALANCA PATRICK M SM35 RUNCARD +26:2501:29:1597509 01:29:17ITA1989
3471 SALA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +26:2501:28:4898510 01:29:18ITA1990
726 WICKI SANDRO M FOREIGN +26:2601:28:59- 01:29:18SUI1992
113 SALVETTI MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +26:2801:29:1576511 01:29:21ITA1982
799 TOMMASI FEDERICO M SM40 RIMINI MARATHON +26:2901:29:1377512 01:29:22ITA1983
3858 HUBER KURT M SM40 RUNCARD +26:3001:29:1878513 01:29:23ITA1984
2599 PREMARINI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +26:3001:28:5299514 01:29:23ITA1987
4782 KNOLL JESSICA F SF USATF +26:3001:29:0810515 01:29:23USA1992
1704 BIRCH HUGO M FOREIGN +26:3101:29:03- 01:29:24GBR1997
1437 FILIPPOV SERGEJ M FOREIGN +26:3201:29:04- 01:29:25CZE1971
4747 RICCI GIOVANNI M SM50 ASD RUNNERS AND FRIENDS +26:3201:28:5449516 01:29:25ITA1975
2658 HIRT FLORIAN M FOREIGN +26:3301:29:11- 01:29:25AUT2000
3523 MEDUGNO CRISTIAN M SM45 PODISTICA SAMMARITANA A.S. +26:3301:29:1857517 01:29:26ITA1978
4166 LONGHIN DENIS M SM45 RUNCARD +26:3401:29:0758518 01:29:27ITA1980
131 SCOGNAMIGLIO FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD +26:3501:29:0450519 01:29:27ITA1975
3617 FRANCHINI CESARE M SM35 RUNCARD +26:3601:29:13100520 01:29:28ESP1986
3497 LEO ALESSIO M SM45 1TO1 SPORT ASD +26:3601:29:2059521 01:29:29ITA1979
3540 JOLY MATHILDE LUNA F SF C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. +26:3601:29:1411522 01:29:29FRA1999
3059 ZENATTI LUCA M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +26:3701:29:1679523 01:29:30ITA1982
275 FEDERICI NICOLA M SM60 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO +26:3801:29:287524 01:29:30ITA1965
1092 PERSELLO MICHELE

FEDERICO FLAVIO
M SM35 RUNCARD +26:3901:29:18101525 01:29:32ITA1990
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4343 MALINVERNI ALBERTO
MANUELE

M SM45 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +26:4001:29:1160526 01:29:32ITA1976

465 MACCANI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +26:4101:29:1280527 01:29:34ITA1981
4879 BIZZOTTO ANDREA M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +26:4101:29:26170528 01:29:34ITA1991
832 MELOTTI GIULIANO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +26:4301:29:1751529 01:29:36ITA1971
4977 CAMPI DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD EPS +26:4301:29:20102530 01:29:36ITA1988
3138 BEGHINI FILIPPO M SM VRM TEAM ASD +26:4301:29:05171531 01:29:36ITA1993
3113 BURATO DENIS M SM50 ASD VALDALPONE +26:4301:29:2852532 01:29:36ITA1974
2853 GAGNO ANDREA M SM50 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +26:4401:29:2553533 01:29:37ITA1972
1522 BONSEMBIANTE MICHAEL M SM RUNCARD +26:4601:29:30172534 01:29:39ITA1996
2916 BERTINO CHIARA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +26:4801:29:274535 01:29:40ITA1972
3076 POLETTI GIANMARIA M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +26:4801:29:3554536 01:29:41ITA1971
4623 MINELLI RAFFAELE M SM40 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +26:4901:29:3181537 01:29:41ITA1981
1588 ANDREOLLI DENIS M SM40 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +26:4901:29:2982538 01:29:42ITA1981
890 DE PASQUALE LUCA M SM45 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING +26:5001:29:3761539 01:29:43ITA1976
2172 FORATO FABIO M SM RUNCARD +26:5001:29:20173540 01:29:43ITA2001
2564 TONELLA ALESSANDRO M SM40 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +26:5101:29:2383541 01:29:43ITA1981
5336 TOGNI MATTEO M SM35 RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +26:5101:29:29103542 01:29:44ITA1989
3917 TOLIO DINO M SM50 RUNCARD +26:5101:29:2955543 01:29:44ITA1975
3846 RIVETTI STEFANO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +26:5101:29:3720544 01:29:44ITA1970
4517 ROMAGNA GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +26:5201:29:37174545 01:29:44ITA1993
3974 DOLCINI LORENZO M SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +26:5401:29:3062546 01:29:47ITA1980
1675 MONTINI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +26:5601:29:43175547 01:29:49ITA1996
2691 ESQUINAZY MATTEO M SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +26:5601:29:3756548 01:29:49ITA1974
268 ORDÓÑEZ VILLAMAYOR

JULIÁN
M FOREIGN +26:5601:29:39- 01:29:49ESP1982

3517 HOFER WILLI M FOREIGN +26:5701:29:32- 01:29:49AUT1970
3196 CORTIANA GILLES M SM40 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +26:5701:29:3284549 01:29:50ITA1984
2503 LAIN SIMONE M SM35 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +26:5801:29:36104550 01:29:51ITA1986
4981 TORGHELE GABRIELE M SM45 TRENTINO LAGORAI TEAM +26:5901:29:3863551 01:29:52ITA1976
3031 VENTURA MARIA VITTORIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +26:5901:29:3912552 01:29:52ITA1995
2710 BARBOLAN MANUELA F SF55 SILCA ULTRALITE VITTORIO V. +27:0001:29:411553 01:29:52ITA1968
3286 LORENZINI STEFANO M SM60 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +27:0001:29:478554 01:29:52ITA1965
2540 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +27:0001:29:3785555 01:29:53ITA1982
3582 BUTTÒ SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +27:0001:29:33176556 01:29:53ITA1994
3931 BUSI ALESSIO M SM ALFA TEAM ASD +27:0001:29:38177557 01:29:53ITA1994
1926 PALATIN JULES M FOREIGN +27:0001:29:40- 01:29:53FRA2003
973 SCHOENSBERG EMILIO M SM45 RUNCARD +27:0001:29:3864558 01:29:53ITA1979
1612 MARRI ROBERTO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +27:0101:29:3957559 01:29:53ITA1973
335 GAMBERINI MIRCO M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +27:0101:29:3965560 01:29:53ITA1978
2541 VEZZANI ALESSANDRO M SM40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +27:0101:29:3986561 01:29:54ITA1982
4987 FONTANEL ALESSANDRO M SM40 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +27:0101:29:3787562 01:29:54ITA1982
414 BERGAMO MASSIMO M SM55 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +27:0101:29:3621563 01:29:54ITA1970
2249 SANTI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +27:0201:29:32178564 01:29:54ITA1998
2425 STARZYŃSKI PIOTR M FOREIGN +27:0201:29:37- 01:29:55POL1979
3283 FAEDO ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +27:0201:29:3858565 01:29:55ITA1975
4312 DIDONA GUIDO M SM RUNCARD +27:0201:29:52179566 01:29:55ITA1991
4988 TONONI ANDREA M SM45 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. +27:0301:29:3166567 01:29:56ITA1980
4549 MAESTRI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +27:0601:29:38105568 01:29:59ITA1986
5014 RIDOLFI NICO M SM45 RUNCARD +27:0801:29:3367569 01:30:00ITA1977
2050 GIANONI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:0801:29:52106570 01:30:00ITA1987
3106 GUGOLE MATTIA M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +27:0901:29:48180571 01:30:02ITA1996
3705 MOCANU SERGIU M SM50 RUNCARD +27:1001:29:4359572 01:30:03MOL1975
5005 BEVILACQUA DAMIANO M SM50 BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO +27:1001:29:3860573 01:30:03ITA1975
5001 GASPARIN DANIELE M SM35 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +27:1001:29:42107574 01:30:03ITA1989
3999 PICCOLI AMEDEO M SM A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +27:1101:29:42181575 01:30:03ITA1991
3822 DULIMAN ANTONIO M SM45 RUNCARD +27:1701:29:5468576 01:30:10ITA1979
4999 TIRA GIORDANO M SM45 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +27:1701:29:5069577 01:30:10ITA1976
2715 GIROTTO VALERIO M SM50 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +27:1701:29:5961578 01:30:10ITA1973
2577 GIROTTO CRISTIANO M SM50 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +27:1801:29:5962579 01:30:10ITA1973
2784 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO M SM45 GSBR +27:1801:29:5970580 01:30:10ITA1977
1520 LIBRIZZI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +27:1801:29:53182581 01:30:11ITA1992
1022 BAROZZI MILO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:1901:30:01108582 01:30:11ITA1986
2860 MALATESTA EMILIO M SM35 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +27:2001:29:59109583 01:30:13ITA1987
3234 SCETTI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +27:2201:30:0688584 01:30:15ITA1982
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173 PIROTTI MATTIA M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +27:2301:30:1089585 01:30:15ITA1984
1103 BOSCAIN MAURO M SM35 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +27:2401:30:00110586 01:30:17ITA1987
2085 LAKHOUA ZAKARIA M SM40 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +27:2501:30:0190587 01:30:18ITA1985
1865 FRANCHELLO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +27:2601:30:09183588 01:30:19ITA1995
1002 PELLEGRINI TIZIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +27:2901:30:0571589 01:30:22ITA1980
968 CIGALOTTI ALEX M SM35 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +27:3101:30:00111590 01:30:23ITA1989
4691 FALAVIGNA GIUSEPPE M SM40 ATL. VIADANA +27:3101:30:0391591 01:30:24ITA1981
2262 MÉNDEZ JARO CHRISTIAN M FOREIGN +27:3201:30:05- 01:30:25ESP1979
3253 WIEDER MARY F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +27:3401:30:133592 01:30:27ITA1984
393 VOK TOMAZ M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +27:3401:30:1822593 01:30:27SLO1969
3589 PERRI SIMONE M SM35 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +27:3501:30:15112594 01:30:28ITA1990
1143 SARNICO FEDERICO M SM ATL. FRANCIACORTA +27:3701:30:27184595 01:30:30ITA1994
1431 FERRARI RAMONA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +27:3701:30:202596 01:30:30ITA1978
2939 GOZZI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +27:3701:30:1063597 01:30:30ITA1972
4585 CAVALLO ELISA F SF A.S.D. BOVES RUN +27:3701:30:0413598 01:30:30ITA1998
841 VISIN DAVID M SM ASD RUN FAST +27:3801:30:15185599 01:30:31ITA1992
2987 VÖGTLI ADRIAN M FOREIGN +27:3801:30:25- 01:30:31SUI1993
2283 LAUSCHENSKY OLIVER M FOREIGN +27:4101:30:22- 01:30:34AUT1978
759 CANEVESE LUCA M SM40 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +27:4301:30:1892600 01:30:35ITA1984
4520 FURLANI MAURO M SM50 NON SOLO RUNNING +27:4401:30:3464601 01:30:37ITA1973
745 OLDHAM ADAM M FOREIGN +27:4601:30:34- 01:30:39GBR1998
4994 CORNOLO' NAZARENO M SM55 VICENZA MARATHON +27:4601:30:1923602 01:30:39ITA1969
3233 FRANCESCHI ARMANDO M SM40 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +27:4701:30:2293603 01:30:40ITA1982
1962 FARAONE MARCO

DOMENICO
M SM40 RUN CARD +27:4701:30:1894604 01:30:40ITA1985

1315 FILIPPI GIANLUCA M SM55 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +27:4901:30:2424605 01:30:41ITA1970
2141 FERRO RICHARD M SM35 ASD CSM RUNNERS +27:5001:30:30113606 01:30:43ITA1988
2380 SCHUSTER ANDRE M SM50 SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +27:5001:30:1965607 01:30:43GER1973
4865 VIGANO' GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNNER VARESE +27:5101:30:3625608 01:30:43ITA1969
5511 MILANI ALBERTO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +27:5301:30:4095609 01:30:45ITA1985
5524 TOMMASI MAURIZIO

FEDERICO
M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +27:5301:30:2372610 01:30:45ITA1979

4712 ATRIPALDI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +27:5301:30:2296611 01:30:46ITA1982
4903 BATTILANA DANIELE M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +27:5401:30:3266612 01:30:46ITA1974
3423 GONZALEZ CRISTHIAN M FOREIGN +27:5601:29:31- 01:30:48MEX1997
1587 CORRADINI ELIA M PM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +27:5601:30:3111613 01:30:49ITA2005
436 SANNA GIANLUCA M SM50 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +27:5701:30:3267614 01:30:50ITA1972
3637 SARTORI ELISA F SF ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +27:5801:30:4514615 01:30:50ITA1991
5023 TAROCCO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +27:5901:30:26186616 01:30:51ITA1991
1857 PALADINA WALTER M SM RUNCARD +28:0201:30:46187617 01:30:55ITA2000
3565 MOROCUTTI MICHELE M SM45 MARATONA MAGNANO +28:0301:30:3073618 01:30:55ITA1978
4680 MUNARIN DANIELE M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +28:0301:30:4868619 01:30:56ITA1974
2863 FATTORI MIRCO M SM35 A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +28:0601:30:41114620 01:30:59ITA1990
3935 PRETTO STEFANO M SM50 RUN CARD +28:0601:30:4069621 01:30:59ITA1973
1297 LAZOUZI HALIMA F FOREIGN +28:0601:30:38- 01:30:59FRA1991
2720 LAZZARO ANDREA M SM TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +28:0701:30:40188622 01:31:00ITA1999
2823 MAZZOLA FABIO M SM60 FO' DI PE +28:0801:30:499623 01:31:00ITA1965
4526 GARCIA OSCAR M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +28:0801:30:4174624 01:31:01ESP1978
4498 BOSCHETTI LUCIA F SF35 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +28:0901:30:546625 01:31:02ITA1987
62 MORA LORENZO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +28:1001:30:4970626 01:31:03ITA1974
4745 BIGNAMI GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD RUNNERS AND FRIENDS +28:1101:30:3375627 01:31:03ITA1977
2870 CHIARELLO STEFANO M SM35 ATL.VICENTINA +28:1201:30:43115628 01:31:04ITA1987
5352 DEL PUPPO LUCA M SM E20RUN +28:1201:31:03189629 01:31:05ITA1992
4374 CANNIZZARO FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +28:1301:30:49116630 01:31:05ITA1987
947 CORAZZA MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +28:1301:30:51117631 01:31:05ITA1988
3793 DE NADAI MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB +28:1501:30:5326632 01:31:07ITA1966
1490 BETTINI PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +28:1501:30:4971633 01:31:08ITA1971
4124 SIMONI DAVIDE M SM45 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI +28:1501:30:4476634 01:31:08ITA1977
2883 LUONGO MARCO M SM35 BOMBERUN +28:1601:30:52118635 01:31:09ITA1988
3365 ZAMBENEDETTI ANDREA

FILIPPO
M SM40 RUNCARD +28:1701:31:0197636 01:31:10ITA1983

738 LOVATO MARIO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +28:1901:30:55119637 01:31:11ITA1990
5316 FIGUS ALESSANDRO M SM TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +28:2001:31:01190638 01:31:13ITA1993
773 VENNERI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +28:2101:30:4472639 01:31:14ITA1974
3807 PARISI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +28:2301:31:0477640 01:31:16ITA1976
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966 BASSANI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:2401:31:1298641 01:31:16ITA1985
200 FRANZIN FABIO M SM60 TREVISATLETICA +28:2401:31:0810642 01:31:17ITA1965
4337 VON GROßMANN MARTIN M FOREIGN +28:2801:30:52- 01:31:20GER1998
3806 KIM HAHYUNG M FOREIGN +28:2801:31:11- 01:31:21KOR2002
982 STEINLE TIMO M FOREIGN +28:3001:30:59- 01:31:22GER1999
3072 CAVALERI MATTIA M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +28:3001:31:0578643 01:31:23ITA1976
1236 PUGNETTI LETIZIA F SF CARNIATLETICA +28:3101:31:0815644 01:31:24ITA1991
3964 SIMONINI MATTEO M SM ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM +28:3101:30:57191645 01:31:24ITA2002
1839 VOLPATO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +28:3201:31:2099646 01:31:24ITA1981
3089 AVESANI KRIZIA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +28:3201:31:157647 01:31:25ITA1987
1399 PITTARELLO MARINA F SF55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +28:3301:31:132648 01:31:25ITA1968
710 BOUCHER JOLAINE F FOREIGN +28:3301:31:20- 01:31:25CAN1994
4369 STEFANI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +28:3301:31:05192649 01:31:26ITA1999
2289 DE POLI GIACOMO M PM RUNCARD +28:3401:31:0812650 01:31:27ITA2003
2601 BRENNA NAZZARENA F SF45 RUNCARD +28:3701:31:193651 01:31:29ITA1977
323 FOCHESATO FABRIZIO M SM35 A.A.A.MALO +28:3801:31:24120652 01:31:31ITA1986
1995 SCUDU CESARE M SM35 RUNCARD +28:3901:31:21121653 01:31:31ITA1989
2175 PITTINO MARCELLO M SM50 RUNCARD +28:4101:31:1373654 01:31:33ITA1971
11 FAVALLI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +28:4301:31:35193655 01:31:35ITA1995
1810 BIANCHIN ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +28:4301:31:08122656 01:31:36ITA1986
515 DE GIULIO ERNESTO M SM RUNCARD +28:4401:31:05194657 01:31:37ITA1995
779 FRERY SOLÈNE F FOREIGN +28:4501:31:13- 01:31:38FRA1998
1443 MUSSO FILIPPO M SM45 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +28:4701:31:2479658 01:31:40ITA1980
4982 AGOSTINI FEDERICA F SF A.S.D. BREVA RUNNING +28:4901:31:2016659 01:31:42ITA1995
5027 BOMBINO ONOFRIO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +28:5001:31:2280660 01:31:43ITA1977
3760 BATTINI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +28:5201:31:33195661 01:31:44ITA1998
3301 LICARI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +28:5201:31:24196662 01:31:45ITA1994
2709 DARRA ELENA F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +28:5201:31:214663 01:31:45ITA1979
4505 ENGL KATIA F SF SSV BRUNECK +28:5301:31:3417664 01:31:46ITA1999
5542 SEPPI LORENZ M SM40 SUEDTIROLER LV SPARKASSE +28:5501:31:28100665 01:31:48ITA1981
2529 VERONESE EMILIO M SM50 SOCIETA' VICTORIA +28:5501:31:3174666 01:31:48ITA1975
3667 TAPPARELLO ANDREA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +28:5701:31:16197667 01:31:50ITA1995
1731 BASSI DARIO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:5701:31:38101668 01:31:50ITA1983
5012 MIGLIORINI NICOLA LUIGI M SM45 RUNCARD +28:5701:31:3581669 01:31:50ITA1978
164 RUBAGOTTI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +28:5801:31:2582670 01:31:51ITA1978
2655 ORLANDI FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +28:5901:31:3775671 01:31:52ITA1972
1019 TURCO ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +29:0201:31:33198672 01:31:54ITA1999
1330 CONDE ERIC M SM50 OLYMPIQUE DE MARSEILLE +29:0301:31:5176673 01:31:56FRA1974
133 ALONGI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +29:0601:31:25199674 01:31:58ITA1998
1139 ORLANDI STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:0601:31:36102675 01:31:59ITA1983
699 SCOLLO VALERIO M SM40 FEDERATION +29:0701:31:55103676 01:32:00ITA1984
1925 LION THEO M FOREIGN +29:0801:31:50- 01:32:00FRA1997
185 WALDVOGEL STEVEN M FOREIGN +29:0801:31:31- 01:32:01SUI1994
3395 DONADELLI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +29:0801:31:49200677 01:32:01ITA2000
5008 NEGRIOLLI LUIGI M SM35 RUNCARD +29:0901:31:40123678 01:32:01ITA1990
619 PAGOT ANDREA M SM35 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +29:0901:31:53124679 01:32:02ITA1988
444 ADAMI ALBERTO M SM50 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +29:1001:31:5577680 01:32:03ITA1975
2752 RIOUX-TURGEON ALEX-

XAVIER
M FOREIGN +29:1101:31:56- 01:32:04CAN2001

1602 LORENZI MIRKO M SM RUNCARD +29:1201:31:58201681 01:32:05ITA1996
5017 CARASI NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +29:1301:31:4283682 01:32:06ITA1979
2285 BONDIONI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:1401:32:02104683 01:32:07ITA1984
3334 ABODI MAURIZIO M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +29:1601:31:4078684 01:32:09ITA1971
4908 DALLA VIA STEFANO M SM60 VICENZA RUNNERS +29:1701:31:5611685 01:32:09ITA1964
4803 PALCHETTI TESSA F SF LUIVAN SETTIGNANO +29:1701:31:4018686 01:32:10ITA2001
3884 PETRILLO FRANCESCO M SM35 CILENTO RUN +29:1901:32:05125687 01:32:11ITA1989
4059 ZINI PIERPAOLO M SM55 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +29:2001:31:4627688 01:32:12ITA1968
470 VALENTE FABIO M SM RUNCARD +29:2201:32:08202689 01:32:14ITA1992
909 LANDONI GIANLUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +29:2201:32:0479690 01:32:15ITA1971
1640 BELARDO LUIGI M SM G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +29:2301:32:12203691 01:32:16ITA1995
3888 KASIANENKO SERGII

IVANOVYCH
M SM40 RUNCARD +29:2401:32:09105692 01:32:17ITA1984

2772 TOMMASEI GIACOMO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:2501:31:58106693 01:32:18ITA1984
148 ERLACHER GERHARD M SM45 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +29:2601:32:0584694 01:32:18ITA1977
215 BAMPA MICHELE M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +29:2701:32:14204695 01:32:19ITA1991
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4969 MARCHETTO DANIELE M SM VICENZA MARATHON +29:2901:31:54205696 01:32:22ITA1994
1745 RICCIO VERONICA F SF A.S.D. CADDESE +29:2901:32:1819697 01:32:22ITA1997
424 ROSSI ENRICO M SM50 G.S. LEONICENA +29:2901:32:1180698 01:32:22ITA1971
3875 MANINI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +29:3001:32:00126699 01:32:23ITA1986
485 ALBERGONI PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +29:3001:31:46127700 01:32:23ITA1989
336 LAUDER WARWICK

ALEXANDER
M SM40 RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +29:3101:32:08107701 01:32:24ITA1985

3085 ZARDINI DANIELE M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +29:3201:32:09108702 01:32:25ITA1985
3656 BENETTI ANDREA M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +29:3201:32:0681703 01:32:25ITA1974
3801 TRENTINI PAOLO M SM50 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +29:3301:32:0282704 01:32:26ITA1972
2917 CAPUZZO DAMIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:3501:32:20109705 01:32:28ITA1981
4701 CARRARINI MAURO M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +29:3501:32:2285706 01:32:28ITA1980
5030 AGNOLI ANDREA M SM ATL. INSIEME VERONA +29:3601:31:59206707 01:32:28ITA1997
5509 CARRESE GIACOMO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +29:3601:32:18207708 01:32:29ITA2000
2981 ZANETTI IVAN M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +29:3701:32:0586709 01:32:30ITA1978
2060 PESCE RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:3701:32:25110710 01:32:30ITA1982
2344 FERRI CARLO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +29:3901:32:03111711 01:32:31ITA1983
3939 BUSON LORENZO M SM55 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +29:3901:32:1328712 01:32:32ITA1969
3901 FABBRI MATILDE F SF CORRI FORREST +29:3901:32:2420713 01:32:32ITA1999
698 SUPERTI CHRISTIAN M FOREIGN +29:4201:32:17- 01:32:35SWE1977
2567 RAGNOLINI LAMBERTO M PM RUNCARD +29:4601:32:2713714 01:32:39ITA2004
163 ZANGRANDI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +29:4601:32:24208715 01:32:39ITA1995
2059 CARMICHAEL BENEDICT M FOREIGN +29:4601:32:26- 01:32:39GBR1998
1421 MARONATO ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:4801:32:11112716 01:32:40ITA1983
2474 CARIA ALBERTO M SM55 GS PIONIERI MARMILLA +29:4901:32:1929717 01:32:42ITA1969
3347 DE PIERI EROS M SM40 RAIN RUNNERS +29:5001:32:18113718 01:32:43ITA1983
1346 PLANKENSTEINER DANIEL M SM RUNCARD +29:5001:32:33209719 01:32:43GER1994
3918 MAMMEI GIULIANO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +29:5201:32:36114720 01:32:44ITA1983
2716 ALLEGRI LORENZO M SM50 G.S. DILETTANTISTICO +29:5201:32:3683721 01:32:44ITA1973
4449 FALAVIGNA VALERIO M SM40 RUNCARD +29:5701:32:30115722 01:32:49ITA1985
3073 CIRIELLI VITO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +29:5801:32:3187723 01:32:50ITA1976
5468 MOTTA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +30:0101:32:47210724 01:32:53ITA1992
1802 NEGRO FRER ALBERTO M SM45 DURBANO GAS ENERGY +30:0101:32:3788725 01:32:54ITA1980
2822 VANONCINI GIAMPAOLO M SM60 FO' DI PE +30:0201:32:4212726 01:32:54ITA1964
629 GREGORI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:0201:32:20128727 01:32:55ITA1987
5024 CASSA NICOLA M SM60 RUNCARD +30:0301:32:4113728 01:32:55ITA1963
3032 BERTASO ALESSIO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +30:0301:32:32116729 01:32:56ITA1981
4175 BERTON MATTIA M SM45 VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL. +30:0301:32:3189730 01:32:56ITA1980
2406 MAZZALI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +30:0401:32:51117731 01:32:57ITA1982
1250 LINARI LORIS M SM RUNCARD +30:0501:32:48211732 01:32:57ITA2000
2642 FAZZI MAURIZIO M SM45 RUNCARD +30:0501:32:2790733 01:32:58ITA1979
2487 CIRRUTO GIANNI M SM50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +30:0701:32:3484734 01:32:59ITA1971
121 BRUNETTO DIEGO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +30:0701:32:36118735 01:32:59ITA1981
3488 D'AGOSTINO DAVID M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +30:0801:32:5391736 01:33:01ITA1976
4097 TOLENTO JOHN ALDRIN M SM RUNCARD +30:0901:32:55212737 01:33:02PHI1997
1630 ABRATE MIRCO M FOREIGN +30:1001:32:26- 01:33:03SUI1984
1238 ALOVISETTI DIEGO M SM RUNCARD +30:1101:32:32213738 01:33:04ITA2001
2828 ROTA PABLO M SM50 FO' DI PE +30:1201:32:5485739 01:33:04ITA1975
993 MORAGUES ANDRES M FOREIGN +30:1301:32:46- 01:33:06ESP1981
5452 MALORGIO PIERO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:1401:32:20129740 01:33:06ITA1988
2008 BEATRICI ROLANDO M SM60 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +30:1401:33:0314741 01:33:07ITA1962
2167 PIZZA NATASCIA F SF50 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +30:1501:32:585742 01:33:07ITA1973
3163 COCCI STEFANO M SM45 ASD I PODISTI DI NEMO +30:1501:32:4292743 01:33:08ITA1980
4417 TONCELLI ANDREA M SM55 ASD NICO RUNNERS +30:1601:32:5330744 01:33:09ITA1967
959 DEAN CECILIA F FOREIGN +30:1701:32:50- 01:33:10USA1991
618 TUNCA SUZAN F SF35 BEYKOZ BELEDIYESI GENÇLIK +30:1801:32:568745 01:33:11TUR1986
3052 RIVA ANDREA M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +30:1801:32:5231746 01:33:11ITA1967
194 GAMBARELLI MARCO M SM35 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +30:1901:32:52130747 01:33:12ITA1986
2309 RABENSTEINER MARTIN M SM35 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +30:1901:33:09131748 01:33:12ITA1988
4922 BERTOLI ANDREA M SM35 SPORT&FITNESS SRL  SSD +30:2001:33:07132749 01:33:13ITA1988
3058 LONARDONI FRANCESCO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +30:2101:32:30119750 01:33:14ITA1982
3136 ZETTI FILIPPO M SM45 VRM TEAM ASD +30:2201:32:4393751 01:33:14ITA1979
5020 ANGRI STEFANO M SM50 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO +30:2201:32:5286752 01:33:15ITA1974
4191 PAPOTTI ALICE F SF XC TEAM ASD +30:2301:33:1121753 01:33:16ITA1993
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3645 CAPARCO ALESSIO M SM50 SEIPERCORRERE +30:2501:32:5687754 01:33:18ITA1973
4869 CIVIERO MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +30:2501:33:03120755 01:33:18ITA1983
2603 GROSSO MAURO

DOMENICO
M SM45 RUNCARD +30:2601:33:0194756 01:33:19ITA1976

4965 BALLERINI LORIS M SM40 G.S. ATL. REZZATO +30:2801:33:05121757 01:33:21ITA1985
63 VERZI' GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S.D. MONTI ROSSI NICOLOSI +30:2801:33:1232758 01:33:21ITA1970
3082 BORIN ENRICO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +30:2901:33:04133759 01:33:22ITA1986
4207 VODOLA MAURIZIO M SM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +30:3001:32:5795760 01:33:22ITA1978
4199 CRIMELLA FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +30:3001:33:06214761 01:33:23ITA1994
4004 TURTURRO SIMONE M SM45 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +30:3101:33:1196762 01:33:23ITA1980
3969 PRINCIS MARIA PILAR F SF35 PEGARUN A.S.D. +30:3101:33:119763 01:33:24ITA1989
4880 SANTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +30:3301:33:04215764 01:33:25ITA1991
3316 MAGAJNE KLEMEN M FOREIGN RUNCARD +30:3401:33:07- 01:33:27SLO1990
1052 KELLER DANIELLE F SF35 RUNCARD +30:3501:33:1210765 01:33:27BRA1988
3107 BIANCONI MATTEO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +30:3501:33:13122766 01:33:28ITA1985
5478 GERVASUTTI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +30:3501:33:1533767 01:33:28ITA1970
431 MONTAGNER ALEX M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +30:3501:33:22123768 01:33:28ITA1983
1684 BATTISTONI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +30:3501:33:21216769 01:33:28ITA2002
3878 CASTELLANO GERARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:3601:33:04134770 01:33:29ITA1990
3199 DEGANI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +30:3701:33:04217771 01:33:30ITA1994
1428 MARCHI PAOLO M SM40 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +30:3701:33:24124772 01:33:30ITA1982
2315 BELLI LORENA F SF45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +30:3801:33:035773 01:33:30ITA1980
1677 TOSI DIEGO M SM40 RUNCARD +30:3801:33:08125774 01:33:31ITA1982
1398 GASPARATO GIACOMO M SM40 SPOTORNI RUN +30:3801:33:19126775 01:33:31ITA1981
1852 ZOCCATELLI GIORGIA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +30:3901:33:2311776 01:33:32ITA1987
4035 GADLER DEMIS M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +30:3901:33:2697777 01:33:32ITA1978
4975 MAROTTA ANDREA M SM55 LISPHERA +30:3901:33:1434778 01:33:32ITA1966
5060 GARCIA FELIXBERTO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +30:4001:33:1298779 01:33:32ITA1976
4857 DAFFI ANDREA M SM50 FREE-ZONE +30:4101:33:2888780 01:33:33ITA1972
1781 BIRD ALAN M FOREIGN +30:4101:33:29- 01:33:33GBR1983
1479 BRUGNOLI MICHELE M SM35 ASD REVELO +30:4101:33:17135781 01:33:34ITA1987
4990 MEROTTO SERGIO M SM55 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +30:4301:33:2735782 01:33:35ITA1969
401 ALLEGRETTI JACOPO M SM RUN CARD +30:4301:33:24218783 01:33:36ITA1997
3894 MARIO FABRIZIO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +30:4401:33:2089784 01:33:37ITA1972
2365 BERDUFI ARTENIS M SM RUNCARD +30:4501:33:13219785 01:33:37ALB1993
996 MILICI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +30:4501:33:14220786 01:33:38ITA1994
2505 BIANCO PIETRO M SM55 ATL. GAVIRATE +30:4601:33:1736787 01:33:38ITA1968
4352 MARSDEN JAMES M FOREIGN +30:4601:33:09- 01:33:39GBR1997
2654 BASSI GIAMPAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:4801:33:32136788 01:33:40ITA1990
3498 TEDESCHI MATTEO M SM35 1TO1 SPORT ASD +30:4901:33:33137789 01:33:41ITA1987
5054 RIGO SAMUELE M PM ASD NICO RUNNERS +30:5401:33:1114790 01:33:47ITA2003
2339 CASTELLANI STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +30:5401:33:4099791 01:33:47ITA1980
4687 TOMAS FABRIZIO M SM50 RUN CARD +30:5501:33:1990792 01:33:48ITA1972
73 TRAFOJER ANDREAS M SM40 S.V. MOELTEN RAIFFEISEN A. +30:5601:33:36127793 01:33:48ITA1981
1792 BOSIO MICHELE M SM40 E.VO.3 A.S.D. +30:5801:33:37128794 01:33:51ITA1981
4284 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA F SF55 KEEP MOVING +30:5801:33:363795 01:33:51ITA1967
2610 TURCO PIETRO M SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +30:5901:33:4891796 01:33:51ITA1973
2613 CANOVA ANDREA M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +31:0001:33:25129797 01:33:53ITA1984
2443 CONFENTE GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +31:0101:33:45138798 01:33:53ITA1989
2704 AMBROSINI MANUELE M SM35 RUNCARD +31:0101:33:39139799 01:33:54ITA1986
4259 BELTRAMI THOMAS M SM40 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD +31:0201:33:49130800 01:33:55ITA1983
2861 CRISTIANO VITALIANO M SM40 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +31:0301:33:27131801 01:33:55ITA1985
4269 BONNARD BENJAMIN M FOREIGN +31:0301:33:22- 01:33:55FRA1992
2486 CIRRUTO GIACOMO M PM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +31:0301:33:5015802 01:33:56ITA2005
5101 CORRADINI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +31:0401:33:46100803 01:33:57ITA1978
4744 PERROTTA FABRIZIO M SM35 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +31:0501:33:52140804 01:33:58ITA1989
2940 BRAZZAROLA MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:0601:33:2592805 01:33:58ITA1974
4178 POVOLEDO DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +31:0601:33:33141806 01:33:59ITA1990
201 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO M SM35 PICO RUNNERS +31:0801:33:55142807 01:34:00ITA1986
3654 ALBERTI NICOLA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +31:0801:33:37221808 01:34:01ITA2001
5059 MARTINI MORENO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +31:1001:33:5993809 01:34:02ITA1974
769 CETRO ANDREA M SM45 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +31:1001:33:51101810 01:34:02ITA1980
4437 KOCINA GIORGIA CHANDRA F SF RUNCARD +31:1001:33:0022811 01:34:03ITA1996
364 ALBANI IVAN M SM55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +31:1001:33:4237812 01:34:03ITA1969
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4459 NORTILLI SIMONE M SM TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +31:1001:33:59222813 01:34:03ITA1992
2705 CARICCHIA FRANCESCO M SM40 PODISTICA SAMMARITANA A.S. +31:1101:33:42132814 01:34:04ITA1982
4963 BELLONI FRANCESCA

CAMILLA
F SF40 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +31:1301:33:434815 01:34:05ITA1984

3736 GUERRINI MAYKOL M SM35 RUNCARD +31:1401:33:49143816 01:34:06ITA1988
1149 DE BERTI GAETANO M SM50 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +31:1401:34:0294817 01:34:07ITA1974
4471 COLLATINA CHIARA F SF PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +31:1401:33:2223818 01:34:07ITA1991
4263 SANTUARI ELIA M SM ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +31:1401:33:45223819 01:34:07ITA2001
37 BENATTI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +31:1501:33:54133820 01:34:08ITA1985
3317 TRONIN GENNADII M FOREIGN +31:1601:33:42- 01:34:09RUS1986
2332 LICCIONE LUCA M SM RUNCARD +31:1701:33:56224821 01:34:10ITA1998
5556 BUONGIORNO VINCENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:1701:33:50144822 01:34:10ITA1987
4595 BOERO DAVIDE M JM A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +31:1801:33:493823 01:34:11ITA2006
5099 FOLEGATTI LUCA M SM55 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +31:2101:33:5538824 01:34:14ITA1969
3890 TUMMARELLO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +31:2201:33:39225825 01:34:14ITA1991
3111 ROSTELLO FILIPPO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +31:2201:33:54226826 01:34:15ITA1991
3374 LEONARDUZZI CRISTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +31:2201:34:015827 01:34:15ITA1984
2154 GUIOTTO ENRICO M SM40 RUNCARD +31:2201:34:01134828 01:34:15ITA1984
5114 COMANDINI IVAN M SM50 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +31:2301:33:5095829 01:34:16ITA1972
2453 ZAGOLIN PAOLA F SF55 1TO1 SPORT ASD +31:2401:34:034830 01:34:16ITA1969
5177 ORLANDI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +31:2401:33:41227831 01:34:16ITA1991
742 BOVI NICO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +31:2401:33:58135832 01:34:16ITA1981
3266 GALLINARI DANIELE M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +31:2401:33:58102833 01:34:16ITA1977
1898 MATERAZZI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +31:2401:34:04103834 01:34:17ITA1976
1379 OSTI MICHELE M SM35 A.S.D. MADE2WIN TRENTEAM +31:2601:33:49145835 01:34:18ITA1987
3267 ALTAMURA LORENZO M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +31:2601:34:03136836 01:34:19ITA1982
2737 GIUSEPPONE MIRKO M SM RUNCARD EPS +31:2601:34:13228837 01:34:19ITA1992
5083 MUNAROLO CRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +31:2801:33:45229838 01:34:20ITA2001
1374 MADONNA DONATO M SM ANA ATL.FELTRE +31:2801:34:13230839 01:34:21ITA1991
4322 LORINI STEFANO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +31:2801:33:56231840 01:34:21ITA1997
2411 MUGGEO MARCO M SM35 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +31:3001:34:19146841 01:34:23ITA1988
3670 ZANON CRISTIAN EVARISTO M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +31:3101:34:0596842 01:34:24ITA1973
3740 SODANO MASSIMILIANO M SM55 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +31:3201:34:1439843 01:34:24ITA1970
4980 NICOLI GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +31:3301:34:0897844 01:34:25ITA1972
261 ALTOLINI DIEGO M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +31:3401:34:20147845 01:34:27ITA1986
4473 BRACCHI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +31:3501:34:21104846 01:34:28ITA1979
1360 MARSON SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3701:33:59148847 01:34:29ITA1990
3898 DALLA PIAZZA MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3701:34:09149848 01:34:30ITA1989
3237 BACCHETTI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +31:3801:34:04232849 01:34:30ITA1992
2976 MARCHETTI THOMAS M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3801:34:12150850 01:34:31ITA1989
2303 HINTEREGGER PHILIPP M SM35 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +31:3901:34:28151851 01:34:32ITA1986
3953 FERRO MICHELE M SM45 BAUMANN RUN CLUB +31:4001:34:11105852 01:34:32ITA1978
2845 ZANETTE MARTINA F SF45 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +31:4001:34:206853 01:34:32ITA1978
4703 SCALA LUIGGI CARMELO M SM40 ASD TRI AIRONI +31:4101:34:27137854 01:34:33ITA1983
2040 GRUBER TIMO M SM RUNCARD +31:4101:33:54233855 01:34:34ITA1995
4533 ALBASI STEFANO M SM50 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +31:4101:33:5498856 01:34:34ITA1975
2818 DI PAOLO MARCO M SM50 FO' DI PE +31:4401:34:2699857 01:34:36ITA1975
1729 RENON MATTEO M SM ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +31:4401:34:23234858 01:34:37ITA1992
3096 GECCHELE GREGORIO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +31:4401:34:30138859 01:34:37ITA1983
3440 SPAGNA GIOVANNI M SM35 RUNCARD +31:4501:34:22152860 01:34:38SUI1986
3491 CIOLA MORENO M SM55 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +31:4601:34:3340861 01:34:38ITA1969
4976 PREGIO IVAN M SM35 ATLETICA LONATO +31:4601:34:36153862 01:34:39ITA1989
394 TANADINI NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +31:4701:34:29154863 01:34:40ITA1988
487 OMARINI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:4701:34:16155864 01:34:40ITA1987
5550 MARTINELLI MANUEL M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +31:4801:34:16106865 01:34:40ITA1979
479 CORO FEDERICO M SM45 RUNCARD +31:4801:34:35107866 01:34:41ITA1977
5037 MARASCIULO COSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:4801:34:38100867 01:34:41ITA1971
2268 BERNAZZI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:4801:34:37156868 01:34:41ITA1989
3821 CORAZZA ELEONORA F SF40 RUNCARD +31:4901:33:586869 01:34:41ITA1984
2161 DOLCI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +31:4901:34:30235870 01:34:41ITA1996
5526 LUNARDELLI IVAN M SM50 AMICI DI LUTRANO +31:4901:34:40101871 01:34:42ITA1971
1141 BANALOTTI LUCIANO M SM40 RUNNERS SALO' +31:5001:34:17139872 01:34:43ITA1983
1576 BERTOLDI NICOLA M SM35 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +31:5001:34:24157873 01:34:43ITA1987
4551 RECCHIA TOMMASO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:5101:34:40158874 01:34:43ITA1989
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3411 FERRARI ACHILLE M SM RUNCARD +31:5201:34:37236875 01:34:45ITA1993
904 FURLAN CRISTIAN M SM35 RUNCARD +31:5301:34:26159876 01:34:45ITA1988
1971 DE LUCA ALBERTO M SM50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +31:5301:34:25102877 01:34:46ITA1974
5541 FABBRI MIRCO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +31:5301:34:31103878 01:34:46ITA1974
2081 FERNANDEZ JOSE

FRANCISCO
M FOREIGN +31:5401:34:26- 01:34:46ESP1975

1154 BIANCHI NICOL F SF RUNCARD EPS +31:5401:34:3224879 01:34:47ITA1995
4527 FELTRIN NICOLO' M SM EMME RUNNING TEAM +31:5401:34:27237880 01:34:47ITA1999
4705 SAPUTO FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:5401:34:29160881 01:34:47ITA1986
3158 BLUNT NICK M FOREIGN +31:5501:34:37- 01:34:48GBR1988
4418 BARDI EUGENIO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +31:5501:34:25161882 01:34:48ITA1989
5557 DELIJA LIND M SM35 +31:5601:34:22162883 01:34:49ITA1988
3041 MASSAROTTO GIUSEPPE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +31:5601:34:37108884 01:34:49ITA1976
3682 DAGOSTINO LUIGI M SM55 ASD FELICI DI CORRERE +31:5701:34:4141885 01:34:50ITA1968
3120 MEONI MICHELE M SM35 ASD VALDALPONE +31:5801:34:45163886 01:34:50ITA1989
3590 SAVI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +31:5901:34:17238887 01:34:51ITA1994
3684 DIMONTE SAVINO M SM55 ASD FELICI DI CORRERE +31:5901:34:4342888 01:34:52ITA1970
2478 DALLA BALLA MARTA F SF ANA ATL.FELTRE +31:5901:34:4025889 01:34:52ITA1997
5091 SCARDINA PAOLO M SM45 DK RUNNERS MILANO +32:0001:34:39109890 01:34:52ITA1976
3094 VESENTINI ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +32:0001:34:32140891 01:34:53ITA1982
5074 ZUZZI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +32:0001:34:50239892 01:34:53ITA1993
1402 CAMPAGNA DARIO M SM40 RUNCARD +32:0101:34:49141893 01:34:54ITA1983
2867 PAROLIN EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD EPS +32:0301:34:39240894 01:34:56ITA1995
4625 TIBALDO PATRIZIA F SF55 ATLETICA LONATO +32:0301:34:515895 01:34:56ITA1969
3833 FEDOLFI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +32:0501:34:39104896 01:34:57ITA1973
473 TREVISAN DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +32:0501:34:53110897 01:34:58ITA1977
901 MAFFEIS WILMER M SM55 ATL. LA TORRE +32:0501:34:3943898 01:34:58ITA1970
3524 ZAMBON GERMANO M SM55 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +32:0601:34:3844899 01:34:59ITA1970
5320 COGLIATI CARLO M SM35 RUNCARD +32:0601:34:55164900 01:34:59ITA1988
3247 MENGA STEFANIA F SF35 GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +32:0701:34:5112901 01:34:59ITA1990
2239 ATZENI NICOLA M SM45 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +32:0701:34:27111902 01:34:59ITA1980
1208 MAURI SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +32:0701:34:2826903 01:35:00ITA1991
1209 RUSCONI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +32:0701:34:28241904 01:35:00ITA1992
357 DE MASI MARCELLO M SM50 RUNCARD +32:0801:34:41105905 01:35:01ITA1973
441 FERRARI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +32:0901:34:45165906 01:35:02ITA1987
2762 TRICARICO MARCO M SM40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +32:1001:35:00142907 01:35:03ITA1981
2803 MICHIELAN ERIKA F SF35 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +32:1001:35:0013908 01:35:03ITA1987
1795 BAMPI VITTORIO M SM60 RUNCARD +32:1001:34:4715909 01:35:03ITA1965
5530 BOZZETTO MANUEL M SM35 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +32:1201:35:01166910 01:35:04ITA1989
2241 DAL ZOTTO AUGUSTO M SM55 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +32:1301:34:5945911 01:35:06ITA1970
5510 MILIOTO PIETRO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +32:1301:35:02143912 01:35:06ITA1981
1321 MENDUNI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +32:1301:34:4746913 01:35:06ITA1968
3830 MASSARI GIAN LUCA M SM50 ASD NUOVA VIRTUS CREMA +32:1401:34:46106914 01:35:07ITA1975
4408 MOSKOVETS ANDRII M FOREIGN +32:1501:34:46- 01:35:08UKR1992
1401 ROSSATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 SPORT POWER SSD ARL +32:1601:34:43112915 01:35:08ITA1978
3708 CONSOLATI ANDRÉ M SM RUNCARD +32:1601:34:52242916 01:35:08ITA1995
1126 CICERCHIA LUCIO M SM40 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +32:1601:34:38144917 01:35:08ITA1981
2947 SCACCIA VINCENZO M SM45 ADRIATICO TEAM +32:1601:34:43113918 01:35:09ITA1979
3641 TURINA CLAUDIO M SM55 SEIPERCORRERE +32:1601:34:4947919 01:35:09ITA1969
4657 BIDOIA ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +32:1901:35:01145920 01:35:12ITA1985
205 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA M SM45 MARATHON LEGNAGO +32:1901:34:40114921 01:35:12ITA1976
376 KOSTIC MILORAD M SM55 ATL.BASSANO RUNNING +32:2001:35:0248922 01:35:12ITA1967
4205 DAGOSTIN LAERTE M SM35 RUNCARD +32:2101:35:01167923 01:35:14ITA1987
5555 PASQUINELLI MARCO M SM60 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +32:2201:35:0316924 01:35:14ITA1962
1023 SOGNI ALESSANDRO M SM BANANA TEAM ASD +32:2301:35:03243925 01:35:16ITA1992
2090 CIAMBELLI SIMONE M SM35 ACQUADELA ASD +32:2401:34:57168926 01:35:17ITA1990
639 BERRI RAMI M SM RUNCARD +32:2401:34:51244927 01:35:17ITA1995
2015 LIPARI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +32:2601:35:1227928 01:35:19ITA1992
1042 SCOZ ANDREA M SM35 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +32:2601:35:02169929 01:35:19ITA1989
1091 BORRELLI VITO M SM A.A.'E. MANZARI' +32:2601:35:05245930 01:35:19ITA1992
5051 DISTEFANO BEATRICE F SF UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +32:2601:35:1628931 01:35:19ITA1994
2267 BLANCO MORENO VIRGINIA F SF50 RUNCARD +32:2701:35:116932 01:35:19ESP1975
2266 ALCALA BARBERA RAMON M SM40 RUNCARD +32:2701:35:10146933 01:35:20ESP1982
5068 CESANO  MATTEO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +32:2701:35:09107934 01:35:20ITA1971
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1057 BATTAGLIN SIMONE M SM50 ATL.BASSANO RUNNING +32:2701:35:00108935 01:35:20ITA1973
3561 ORLANDINI LUCA M SM50 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA +32:3001:34:58109936 01:35:23ITA1973
4206 SEEBER MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +32:3001:35:18147937 01:35:23ITA1981
3353 MOROSINI CECILIA F SF40 ATL. INSIEME VERONA +32:3101:35:177938 01:35:23ITA1984
5125 MATIETO FABIO M PM RUNCARD +32:3101:35:1116939 01:35:24ITA2005
3359 LOPEZ NATHALIE F FOREIGN +32:3301:35:00- 01:35:26BEL1993
3360 LEON EDUARDO M FOREIGN +32:3301:35:00- 01:35:26LUX1991
2993 MCNAB KATHERINE F FOREIGN +32:3401:35:03- 01:35:26GBR1991
4087 MOREAU MATTEO

CORENTIN JULIEN
M SM RUNCARD +32:3401:35:01246940 01:35:27ITA1993

3928 COMINI LORENZA F SF45 GRUPPO SAN PIO X +32:3501:35:177941 01:35:28ITA1979
4388 BALDAN ALESSANDRO M SM SPOTORNI RUN +32:3501:35:24247942 01:35:28ITA2001
4226 FRIGO SANDRA F SF45 ASD DELTA SPORT +32:3601:35:098943 01:35:29ITA1979
3552 NAVARRO MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRO
M FOREIGN +32:3701:35:24- 01:35:29ESP1973

1811 DOSSO STEFANO M SM50 A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +32:3701:35:16110944 01:35:30ITA1973
1563 ESPOSITO ALFONSO M SM40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +32:3801:35:25148945 01:35:31ITA1983
3631 PESTRIN LUCA M SM55 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +32:3901:35:2549946 01:35:31ITA1970
606 STERNAL SEBASTIAN M FOREIGN +32:3901:35:24- 01:35:32POL1976
3176 DAL MASO VALENTINA F SF A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +32:3901:35:0429947 01:35:32ITA2000
2147 TURCHETTI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +32:3901:35:18248948 01:35:32ITA1994
3381 BELLUCCO MILO M SM50 SPAK4 PADOVA +32:4001:35:19111949 01:35:33ITA1973
5093 BERNARDELLI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +32:4201:35:13112950 01:35:35ITA1974
3608 SEIDITA ANGELO M SM50 ASD PALERMO RUNNING +32:4301:35:09113951 01:35:36ITA1975
343 MAGNAGUAGNO CARLO M SM50 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +32:4301:35:06114952 01:35:36ITA1974
3781 ORSINI ILARIA F SF50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO +32:4501:35:277953 01:35:38ITA1974
3795 RUFFONI GILBERTO M SM50 PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI +32:4701:35:28115954 01:35:39ITA1972
3623 PRETOLANI ANNA F SF RUNCARD +32:4901:35:1930955 01:35:42ITA2001
3685 ALTOMARE ANTONIO M SM60 ASD FELICI DI CORRERE +32:5001:35:3417956 01:35:43ITA1965
2022 ARABI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +32:5101:35:40249957 01:35:44ITA1993
3559 TOMASINI PAOLO M SM45 DK RUNNERS MILANO +32:5301:35:28115958 01:35:45ITA1977
4958 FANTUZ IGOR M SM45 E20RUN +32:5301:35:20116959 01:35:46ITA1977
3397 TONOLINI GIUSEPPE M SM40 SSD BAGOLINO +32:5401:35:41149960 01:35:47ITA1985
3352 MAURIELLO GIUSEPPE M SM60 DK RUNNERS MILANO +32:5601:35:3118961 01:35:49ITA1962
2412 RENUADO IVAN EMANUEL M FOREIGN +32:5701:35:17- 01:35:49ARG1994
2549 PACORIG GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +32:5701:35:45250962 01:35:50ITA2002
4050 BOTTER PAOLO M SM45 RUNNING SARONNO +32:5901:35:07117963 01:35:52ITA1978
3603 BATTISTI SILVIA F SF LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +32:5901:34:5531964 01:35:52ITA1991
3118 FRANZINI EDOARDO M SM ASD VALDALPONE +33:0001:35:47251965 01:35:52ITA1992
2647 GELLI CRISTIAN M SM50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +33:0001:35:23116966 01:35:53ITA1973
4271 BORTOLIERO ROBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +33:0101:35:2150967 01:35:54ITA1966
2419 TOPPUTO FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +33:0201:35:40118968 01:35:54ITA1978
883 MAHER PAUL M FOREIGN +33:0201:35:52- 01:35:55FRA1996
777 BÄRTSCHI DAVID CHUAN M FOREIGN RUN CARD +33:0301:35:41- 01:35:56SUI1997
1722 LORENZANI MIRKA F SF55 ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN +33:0401:35:146969 01:35:57ITA1966
3538 AUCKENTHALER FLORIAN M FOREIGN +33:0501:35:30- 01:35:58AUT1981
2514 GRANATA MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:0601:35:48150970 01:35:59ITA1983
2954 DENDORFER ANDREAS M FOREIGN +33:0701:35:31- 01:35:59GER2002
3291 VANTINI DAVIDE M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +33:0701:35:43151971 01:36:00ITA1985
4209 GIACALONE LUCA M SM RUN CARD +33:0801:35:34252972 01:36:01ITA1992
1840 ROMEO JESSI M SM ASD GP GARLASCHESE +33:0801:35:38253973 01:36:01ITA1996
4036 LAVELLI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +33:0801:35:35254974 01:36:01ITA1995
700 GUIDETTI NICOLA M SM50 ATL. CARPENEDOLO +33:0901:35:39117975 01:36:02ITA1973
4078 RINIERI GIULIA F SF40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +33:0901:35:388976 01:36:02ITA1981
3648 MARCHI SIMONE M SM50 SEIPERCORRERE +33:1001:35:41118977 01:36:02ITA1975
2946 PASI NORMA F SF35 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA +33:1201:35:5114978 01:36:05ITA1987
5064 PERUZZO ANDREA M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +33:1301:35:33152979 01:36:06ITA1982
2491 BUGATTI FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA +33:1501:36:03119980 01:36:07ITA1976
100 NEGRO ROBERTO M SM ATL.VICENTINA +33:1501:35:59255981 01:36:07ITA1996
2465 SARULLO ANTONINO M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI +33:1701:35:4551982 01:36:10ITA1969
3166 BATTAGLIA FABIO M SM50 ATL.BASSANO RUNNING +33:1701:36:06119983 01:36:10ITA1975
1086 GAETANI CRISTIANO M SM ATL. SERNAGLIA +33:1701:36:04256984 01:36:10ITA1995
5181 BETTIN NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +33:1901:36:04170985 01:36:12ITA1990
1559 KOMPATSCHER STEFAN M SM35 RUNCARD +33:2001:35:49171986 01:36:13ITA1989
4842 FUGGINI DANIELE M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +33:2301:36:01120987 01:36:15ITA1972
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416 POLL MARKUS M SM55 LPSV-K +33:2301:36:1252988 01:36:15AUT1969
418 SOMMEREGGER TANJA F SF45 LPSV-K +33:2301:36:129989 01:36:16AUT1978
4556 BISESTI GENNARO M SM40 CANOTTIERI MILANO +33:2401:36:11153990 01:36:17ITA1982
3110 RENSI GESSICA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +33:2501:36:029991 01:36:17ITA1985
3865 COSMO SIMONE M SM45 ASD ATLETICA QUINTO +33:2601:35:54120992 01:36:19ITA1976
2698 CHIATTO VITO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:2601:35:56154993 01:36:19ITA1985
2622 PANETTA GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +33:2701:35:02121994 01:36:20ITA1980
4006 DE ROSSI RICCARDO M SM A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +33:2701:36:04257995 01:36:20ITA1993
2019 PASOLLI ANDREA M SM60 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +33:2801:35:5519996 01:36:20ITA1965
3308 WENINGER JEREMIAS M FOREIGN +33:2801:36:18- 01:36:20AUT2001
4412 FRANCIA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +33:2801:36:07172997 01:36:21ITA1988
5077 SCHGRAFFER MILENA F SF45 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +33:2801:36:1510998 01:36:21ITA1978
1260 MARVELLI FILIPPO M SM45 G.P. I CAGNON +33:2901:36:16122999 01:36:22ITA1976
599 BIGLIARDI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +33:3001:36:152581000 01:36:22ITA1995
124 UEBERBACHER JULIANE F SF35 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +33:3001:35:54151001 01:36:23ITA1989
5036 GIRARDELLO GIANMARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +33:3101:36:131731002 01:36:23ITA1989
2301 FILL MARTIN M SM50 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +33:3101:36:061211003 01:36:24ITA1973
4064 KASERER PHILIPP M SM RUNCARD +33:3201:35:592591004 01:36:25ITA1996
1424 MARTINEZ VICENTE M FOREIGN +33:3201:36:10- 01:36:25SUI1970
3314 ROSSETTI THOMAS M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +33:3301:36:062601005 01:36:25ITA1999
1278 SPEROTTO CHRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +33:3401:36:031231006 01:36:26ITA1977
4837 SPINAROLLI MATTEO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +33:3401:35:531741007 01:36:27ITA1986
1036 CASARIN MARCO M SM RUNCARD +33:3501:35:332611008 01:36:28ITA1999
4698 NALESSO  MAURIZIO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +33:3601:36:011221009 01:36:29ITA1971
1851 ANGI ANDREA M SM35 SPOTORNI RUN +33:3701:36:181751010 01:36:30ITA1989
3943 COSER MICHELE M SM50 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +33:3801:36:041231011 01:36:31ITA1975
1692 RONCARÀ EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +33:3901:36:112621012 01:36:32ITA1999
5538 FIRMANI JAMES M SM RUNCARD +33:4101:35:312631013 01:36:34ITA1996
1152 CHENEAU YOHAN M FOREIGN +33:4301:36:14- 01:36:36FRA1998
4215 VIALE ELENA F SF RUNCARD +33:4401:36:32321014 01:36:36ITA1995
4748 PORTANOVA MARCO M SM RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +33:4401:36:062641015 01:36:37ITA1993
1975 JOSEPH MASTROIANNI M FOREIGN +33:4701:36:02- 01:36:40FRA1984
5328 BROOKS JEFFREY DAVID M FOREIGN +33:4801:35:37- 01:36:41USA9999
2308 PFATTNER PAUL M SM55 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +33:4801:36:23531016 01:36:41ITA1966
3700 BENETTI NICOLAS M SM RUNCARD +33:5001:36:092651017 01:36:42ITA1992
2876 TABACCO SILVIA F SF50 ATL.VICENTINA +33:5101:36:1781018 01:36:44ITA1975
2621 CATTERIN LEONARDO M SM50 RUNCARD +33:5201:36:171241019 01:36:45ITA1974
4572 CINACCHI DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +33:5201:36:001551020 01:36:45ITA1982
3729 MARCHI RICCARDO M SM CREMONACORRE ASD +33:5501:36:342661021 01:36:47ITA2000
3525 VOLPATO MICHELE M SM45 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +33:5601:36:301241022 01:36:49ITA1977
1869 DIDDEN LUCAS M FOREIGN +33:5701:36:22- 01:36:50GER1991
2259 BOITO MARCO M SM35 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +33:5701:36:411761023 01:36:50ITA1986
197 RONCATO IRENO M SM45 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +33:5701:36:421251024 01:36:50ITA1976
316 CENGIA OSCAR M SM35 RUNCARD +33:5801:36:201771025 01:36:50ITA1990
2288 DE POLI DENIS M SM50 RUNCARD +33:5801:36:171251026 01:36:51ITA1972
5004 PAROLIN GUGLIELMO M SM50 RUNCARD +33:5801:36:171261027 01:36:51ITA1972
57 PIAZZOLA MARIO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +33:5801:36:391271028 01:36:51ITA1972
1467 ZOCCA ANDREA M SM50 BANANA TEAM ASD +33:5801:36:391281029 01:36:51ITA1973
3511 FERRIGIONI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +33:5801:36:341261030 01:36:51ITA1976
2404 OTTAVIANI DANIELE M SM40 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +33:5801:36:471561031 01:36:51ITA1982
5115 GIANESI ALESSANDRO M SM60 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +33:5801:36:26201032 01:36:51ITA1965
4611 ZAUPA CLAUDIO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:0001:36:281571033 01:36:53ITA1981
4329 RAGNI DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +34:0101:36:411291034 01:36:53ITA1972
815 CERUTI BIANCA F SF RUNCARD +34:0101:36:29331035 01:36:53ITA1995
1392 CARRIERI GIOVANNA F SF50 QUELLI DELL'ALBA ROAD +34:0201:36:4691036 01:36:54ITA1973
1509 BONAZZI MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:0301:36:401781037 01:36:56ITA1986
1062 BALDESSARINI PAOLO M SM55 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +34:0501:36:29541038 01:36:58ITA1966
5057 PASSUELLO LUIGI M SM55 NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM +34:0801:36:32551039 01:37:00ITA1967
3942 COLETTI GIORGIO M SM65 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +34:0801:36:4521040 01:37:01ITA1959
3075 GOBBI KATIA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:0901:36:21101041 01:37:02ITA1974
3956 RIGODANZO FEDERICO M SM40 BAUMANN RUN CLUB +34:1001:36:301581042 01:37:02ITA1985
4560 BROCH FABRIZIO M SM35 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +34:1101:36:481791043 01:37:03ITA1987
2509 MAZZOCATO ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +34:1101:36:361301044 01:37:03ITA1973
1083 SARTORI GIANMARIO M SM45 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +34:1101:36:541271045 01:37:04ITA1979
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3592 LEZZI NICOLETTA LUIGINA F SF35 RUNCARD +34:1101:36:46161046 01:37:04ITA1987
5038 DE NARDI STEFANO M SM50 CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +34:1201:36:551311047 01:37:04ITA1971
4398 BILLERA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +34:1201:37:002671048 01:37:05ITA2001
2528 TUROLO ANDREA M SM45 ATLETICA BUJA +34:1201:36:531281049 01:37:05ITA1977
3876 VIOTTO CRISTINA F SF55 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +34:1401:36:5871050 01:37:06ITA1967
1503 ROMAGNOLI ALAN M SM50 POD. OZZANESE +34:1401:36:481321051 01:37:06ITA1974
4593 SINIGAGLIA GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +34:1401:36:572681052 01:37:07ITA1991
3965 GENISI ADRIANO M SM60 ATL.VICENTINA +34:1401:36:40211053 01:37:07ITA1962
1508 PAULETTO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +34:1401:36:392691054 01:37:07ITA1999
1429 LODA ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:1501:37:011801055 01:37:08ITA1988
5076 MANTEGAZZA VALTER M SM55 POLISPORTIVA SALUS +34:1501:36:18561056 01:37:08ITA1968
981 BATTAGLIA STEFANO M SM MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +34:1501:36:462701057 01:37:08ITA1991
3585 DANDES ILIIE ANDREI M SM40 G.P.A. SAN MARINO +34:1601:37:001591058 01:37:09ROU1981
384 MANTOVANI ANNA F SF45 ATL. INSIEME VERONA +34:1701:36:47111059 01:37:10ITA1979
4671 DE VITO GIUSEPPE M SM40 PODISTICA MAGLIESE +34:1801:36:181601060 01:37:11ITA1981
1432 GOZZI ELENA F SF RUNCARD +34:2001:37:07341061 01:37:12ITA1995
1528 KUBESH EVGENY M FOREIGN +34:2001:36:23- 01:37:13RUS1992
3644 FERRARI DANILO M SM45 SEIPERCORRERE +34:2001:36:501291062 01:37:13ITA1978
3070 MAISTRI GIANLUCA M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:2101:36:541331063 01:37:13ITA1973
3161 VOMIERO GIACOMO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:2101:37:061301064 01:37:13ITA1977
3676 DEL PIO ALESSANDRO M SM45 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +34:2101:36:571311065 01:37:13ITA1977
2099 KADAWATHAGEDARA

DAYANTHIE
F FOREIGN +34:2101:36:47- 01:37:14SUI1990

3952 DONATONI EMANUELE M SM50 BAUMANN RUN CLUB +34:2201:37:031341066 01:37:15ITA1972
4734 BELLEI ALBERTO M SM50 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +34:2201:36:531351067 01:37:15ITA1974
655 BELLAMOLI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +34:2301:36:342711068 01:37:16ITA1995
1994 TOMMASINI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +34:2401:36:522721069 01:37:17ITA1996
2086 BENEDETTO DAVID M SM RUNCARD +34:2401:36:532731070 01:37:17ITA1994
3258 BONELLI ROBERTO M SM35 XC TEAM ASD +34:2601:37:051811071 01:37:19ITA1990
797 FRACCHIA SILVIA F SF40 RUNCARD +34:2801:36:54101072 01:37:20ITA1982
709 LOLLATO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:2901:37:141821073 01:37:21ITA1988
1910 DI FANT IVAN M SM MARATONINA UDINESE +34:2901:37:022741074 01:37:21ITA1992
308 MELOTTO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +34:3101:36:101611075 01:37:23ITA1984
3947 ROSSI GRAZIANO M SM60 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +34:3201:37:19221076 01:37:25ITA1965
438 GIANELLI SANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +34:3201:37:011621077 01:37:25ITA1983
5011 FOGAZZI FRANCESCO M SM SPORT&FITNESS SRL  SSD +34:3301:37:022751078 01:37:26ITA1999
3109 ZAMBROTTA GABRIELE M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:3401:37:002761079 01:37:26ITA1997
3851 MONTEFUSCO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +34:3501:37:042771080 01:37:27ITA1992
4216 SARTORE IVANO M SM55 EMME RUNNING TEAM +34:3501:37:20571081 01:37:28ITA1969
5410 RAVEDONI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +34:3601:37:132781082 01:37:28ITA1998
4790 NAPOLI CLAUDIO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:3601:37:161631083 01:37:28ITA1982
3376 DI STEFANO SALVATORE M SM40 ATLETICA LEONIAS +34:3601:37:101641084 01:37:29ITA1985
3033 POGGIANI LEONARDO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:3801:37:032791085 01:37:30ITA1991
3544 FRATTI MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +34:3901:37:161651086 01:37:31ITA1985
539 TINTORI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +34:3901:37:212801087 01:37:32ITA1996
3343 GIRALDIN ILDEBRANDO M SM50 RAIN RUNNERS +34:3901:37:061361088 01:37:32ITA1974
3861 CHIESSI MARCO M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +34:4001:37:181831089 01:37:32ITA1986
3370 PERA GIULIANO LEANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:4001:37:231661090 01:37:32ITA1985
2871 FAGNANI ANTONIO M SM55 ATL.VICENTINA +34:4001:37:07581091 01:37:33ITA1970
2834 MINUTO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +34:4001:37:191371092 01:37:33ITA1974
2435 PEVERI PAOLO M SM50 AMATORI LECCO +34:4001:37:011381093 01:37:33ITA1972
4794 TFAYLI HAYDAR MOHAMAD M SM55 3 LIFE +34:4101:37:02591094 01:37:33ITA1968
1917 AKHOUNDZADEH DENA F FOREIGN +34:4101:37:04- 01:37:33NED1999
3724 POLITI ENRICA F SF40 RUNCARD +34:4101:37:12111095 01:37:34ITA1983
4123 BAIETTA ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:4201:37:251321096 01:37:35ITA1978
3311 BEVILACQUA MATTEO M SM55 MARATONELLA ASD +34:4201:37:27601097 01:37:35ITA1969
1450 GOBBI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:4301:37:181331098 01:37:35ITA1980
493 PRANDI CLAUDIA F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +34:4301:37:28171099 01:37:35ITA1989
4917 SERRA LOREDANA F SF40 VICENZA RUNNERS +34:4401:37:22121100 01:37:37ITA1982
3226 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO M SM55 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +34:4501:37:20611101 01:37:37ITA1969
5046 COLOMBO ALESSIO M SM45 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +34:4501:37:211341102 01:37:37ITA1979
1690 GUGOLE FABIANO M SM35 BOLF TEAM A.S.D +34:4501:37:171841103 01:37:38ITA1989
906 FERRARI DAVIDE M SM AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +34:4801:37:282811104 01:37:40ITA1994
4137 MIGLIOLI FILIPPO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +34:4801:37:351391105 01:37:41ITA1971
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3203 BORRELLI VALENTINA F SF35 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +34:4901:37:15181106 01:37:41ITA1986
4529 ZUCCHINI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:4901:37:151351107 01:37:41ITA1978
5124 CAMPESE NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +34:4901:37:251401108 01:37:42ITA1973
3330 BURINI OMAR M SM45 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +34:5001:37:241361109 01:37:43ITA1976
898 NESSENZIA MIRCO M SM RUNCARD +34:5101:37:302821110 01:37:44ITA1991
558 CALDAROLA FILIPPO M SM50 LUIVAN SETTIGNANO +34:5101:37:391411111 01:37:44ITA1975
1452 PLANCHON PATRICK M SM45 +34:5101:37:201371112 01:37:44SUI1978
1538 FANTONI SERENA F SF50 BODY EVIDENCE RUN & TRAIL +34:5201:37:36111113 01:37:45ITA1971
1912 PRONOL LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +34:5301:37:161671114 01:37:45ITA1981
4468 NASATO ANDREA M SM35 RUNNERS PADOVA +34:5301:37:311851115 01:37:46ITA1989
5527 TRONCA ANGELO M SM35 RUN PADOVA ASD +34:5301:37:301861116 01:37:46ITA1986
4812 IAFRATE NICOLA M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:5401:37:342831117 01:37:47ITA1995
4177 PARISI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:5601:37:091871118 01:37:49ITA1989
1406 CUCCHI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +34:5801:36:352841119 01:37:50ITA1991
1142 SILVETTI ANDREA M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +34:5901:37:311421120 01:37:51ITA1975
609 KOWERDA SYLWIA F FOREIGN +34:5901:37:33- 01:37:52POL1991
2284 MOSER MARKUS M FOREIGN +35:0001:37:25- 01:37:53AUT1974
3646 MINOIA JONATHAN M SM40 SEIPERCORRERE +35:0101:37:301681121 01:37:54ITA1985
2734 COPAT PAULO NINO M SM65 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +35:0201:37:3031122 01:37:54ITA1958
2974 CAVALLARI FRANCESCO M SM45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +35:0201:37:201381123 01:37:55ITA1978
1175 EBBENE ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +35:0301:37:491881124 01:37:55ITA1988
1626 BEVERARI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:0301:37:501891125 01:37:56ITA1990
4883 PLATI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +35:0301:37:242851126 01:37:56ITA1997
4872 GRESELIN DOMENICO M SM RUNCARD +35:0301:37:252861127 01:37:56ITA1999
78 PINZAN DAVIDE M SM55 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +35:0401:37:49621128 01:37:57ITA1969
4597 SABAINI FRANCESCO M SM40 GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD +35:0501:37:411691129 01:37:58ITA1985
1214 MARTINI MARTINO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +35:0601:37:161701130 01:37:59ITA1982
4685 BUBOLA ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:0901:37:241901131 01:38:01ITA1986
3039 GIORGIO LEONARDO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +35:0901:37:421911132 01:38:01ITA1990
1988 DE SANTI GIOELE M PM RUNCARD +35:0901:37:15171133 01:38:02ITA2005
3002 ANNOMALIA ANNA F FOREIGN +35:0901:37:39- 01:38:02POL1988
3029 BISSOLI FABIO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +35:1001:37:09631134 01:38:02ITA1969
1562 FASOLI ELISA F SF35 HARBOROUGH ATHLETIC +35:1001:37:36191135 01:38:03ITA1986
4338 PAVONI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +35:1001:37:591921136 01:38:03ITA1990
5056 PASQUALE CHRISTIAN M SM40 MYPACE RUNNING TEAM +35:1101:37:321711137 01:38:03ITA1985
3245 MARINI PAOLO M SM50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +35:1101:37:541431138 01:38:04ITA1971
203 MARCHESINI DANIELE M SM50 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +35:1101:37:151441139 01:38:04ITA1972
5113 CEREDI MATTEO M SM45 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +35:1101:37:381391140 01:38:04ITA1980
150 SCHWARZ ALEXANDER M SM ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +35:1201:37:332871141 01:38:05ITA1991
1843 GRANDE SIMONA F SF35 RUNCARD +35:1201:37:53201142 01:38:05ITA1990
4430 PELLEGRINO MARCELLO M SM50 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +35:1301:37:581451143 01:38:05ITA1973
5097 ALGERI IVAN M SM40 TEAM GAAREN #BEAHERO +35:1301:37:431721144 01:38:06ITA1984
2379 KIRSCH MAXIMILIAN M FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +35:1301:37:40- 01:38:06GER1963
3419 CONCI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +35:1401:37:491731145 01:38:06ITA1983
4591 TUCKER ANTHONY M FOREIGN +35:1401:37:47- 01:38:06USA1982
2978 BENAMATI JOHN M SM50 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +35:1401:38:071461146 01:38:07ITA1972
3108 CAPUCCI SERENA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +35:1401:37:46131147 01:38:07ITA1982
3651 VIVIANI SIMONE M SM50 SEIPERCORRERE +35:1601:37:471471148 01:38:08ITA1975
784 VACCARO LUIGI M SM35 RUNCARD +35:1601:38:041931149 01:38:08ITA1989
671 ASSAKER JORDAN M FOREIGN +35:1601:38:02- 01:38:09BEL1993
2869 BORTOLON STEFANO M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +35:1601:37:541401150 01:38:09ITA1979
4389 PAOLINI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +35:1801:37:581481151 01:38:10ITA1972
3643 DAL GRANDE NICOLA M SM45 SEIPERCORRERE +35:1801:37:491411152 01:38:11ITA1976
2066 DIAZZI LUCA M SM PICO RUNNERS +35:1801:37:582881153 01:38:11ITA1995
2575 ZURLO LORENZO M SM50 MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +35:1901:37:381491154 01:38:12ITA1974
5340 PASINI DARIO M SM +35:2001:38:072891155 01:38:12GER1992
5517 MASENELLI URIELE M SM RUNCARD +35:2101:37:502901156 01:38:14ITA1991
4726 SUPERBI SIMONE M SM45 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +35:2201:37:411421157 01:38:15ITA1978
3519 PIZZOLATO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +35:2301:38:032911158 01:38:15ITA2002
2925 GIAMPÀ LUCIANO STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +35:2401:38:04641159 01:38:17ITA1968
5003 BACCARO ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +35:2501:38:031431160 01:38:18ITA1977
5470 STELLA RICCARDO M SM AFV BELTRAME +35:2501:38:132921161 01:38:18ITA1998
327 COMIN MATTEO M SM50 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +35:2501:38:001501162 01:38:18ITA1972
5069 CAROBIN STEFANO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +35:2601:37:561741163 01:38:18ITA1984
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3753 GALETTI MATTEO M SM40 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +35:2601:38:031751164 01:38:19ITA1981
2304 JOERG FLORIAN M SM40 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +35:2801:38:041761165 01:38:20ITA1983
1671 CELON GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +35:2801:38:15351166 01:38:20ITA1997
1462 LACAVA LUIGI M SM45 ASD RUN LIFE +35:2901:37:451441167 01:38:22ITA1978
2366 NORDIO DANIELE M SM40 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +35:3001:37:531771168 01:38:23ITA1981
4416 MANGANO VALENTINA F SF35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +35:3001:37:59211169 01:38:23ITA1990
3122 TRIGGIANI VALERIO M SM45 ASD VALDALPONE +35:3001:37:471451170 01:38:23ITA1978
3354 MAGRI ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +35:3101:37:312931171 01:38:23ITA1995
2461 ANTONELLO BARBARA F SF45 ASD CSM RUNNERS +35:3101:38:01121172 01:38:24ITA1980
3747 SALVADORI DAVIDE M SM55 1TO1 SPORT ASD +35:3201:37:55651173 01:38:24ITA1970
4899 BOZZINI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +35:3201:37:301461174 01:38:25ITA1977
2878 ZANCO ANDREA M SM60 ATL.VICENTINA +35:3201:37:58231175 01:38:25ITA1965
2477 POLLONI MICHELE M SM ANA ATL.FELTRE +35:3201:38:182941176 01:38:25ITA1991
2146 GECCHELE CRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +35:3301:37:301511177 01:38:25ITA1974
4357 CATTANI MICHELE M SM ATLETICA ROTALIANA +35:3301:37:502951178 01:38:25ITA1994
5346 PIOMBONI NICOLO' M SM35 BLACK WARRIORS ASD +35:3301:38:001941179 01:38:26ITA1989
5545 PRIFTI ERION M SM40 RUNCARD +35:3301:38:021781180 01:38:26ALB1981
1697 CECCAROLI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +35:3401:38:032961181 01:38:26ITA1994
4147 PAROLOTTO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +35:3401:37:322971182 01:38:27ITA1991
3615 AFFINITO CHIARA F SF40 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +35:3401:38:21141183 01:38:27ITA1984
2042 TURATO AUGUSTO M SM SALCUS +35:3401:37:592981184 01:38:27ITA1996
3394 NICOLINI DARIO M SM60 ATLETICA BRESCIA +35:3501:38:09241185 01:38:27ITA1965
2649 FACCIOLI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:3501:37:531951186 01:38:27ITA1986
4716 MORSIANI FABIO M SM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +35:3501:37:271521187 01:38:28ITA1971
95 BERTOLDINI TADDEO M SM40 FALCHI-LECCO +35:3501:38:261791188 01:38:28ITA1981
2738 LO CASCIO DOROTEA F SF45 G.S. SAN GIACOMO +35:3701:38:21131189 01:38:29ITA1980
4014 GRIGOLI LAURA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +35:3701:38:05151190 01:38:30ITA1981
2157 SUAIDEN EDUARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:3801:38:091801191 01:38:31BRA1985
4192 COVA CAIAZZO GIAN

PAOLO
M SM50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +35:3801:38:211531192 01:38:31ITA1971

4992 BAKAS IOANNIS M FOREIGN +35:3801:37:58- 01:38:31GRE1981
3526 TAROZZI MARCO PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:3801:38:101961193 01:38:31ITA1988
4993 POLLMANN-LARSEN MATIAS M FOREIGN +35:3901:37:58- 01:38:31DEN1986
3469 ALIPRANDI FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +35:3901:38:131541194 01:38:32ITA1971
4237 MASSETTI STEFANO M SM55 ATLETICA BRESCIA +35:4001:38:14661195 01:38:32ITA1968
4089 ROSSI GIACOMO M SM40 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA +35:4001:38:021811196 01:38:33ITA1982
4729 PORTANOVA LUCA M SM35 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +35:4001:38:181971197 01:38:33ITA1988
1447 CELARDO FILIPPO M SM URBAN RUNNERS +35:4001:37:552991198 01:38:33ITA1995
1371 BORTOLI MASSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:4001:38:061821199 01:38:33ITA1982
838 TAVARES JOSÉ M FOREIGN +35:4101:38:12- 01:38:34POR1988
361 ENEA FRANCESCO M SM50 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +35:4201:38:251551200 01:38:34ITA1971
999 RIEDL MARCO M FOREIGN +35:4401:38:00- 01:38:36GER1996
3929 SCHELLSCHEIDT YANNICK M FOREIGN +35:4401:38:06- 01:38:36GER1998
4181 POLETTI NICOLA M SM35 ATLETICA TIONE +35:4601:37:581981201 01:38:39ITA1989
3104 TIBALDI VERONICA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +35:4601:38:20361202 01:38:39ITA1994
3206 DE NICOLO ENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:4701:38:111991203 01:38:39ITA1986
1167 RUSSKIKH DANIIL M FOREIGN +35:4701:38:19- 01:38:40RUS1995
1885 GHILOTTI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +35:4801:38:321471204 01:38:40ITA1978
400 POZZA STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +35:4801:38:222001205 01:38:41ITA1990
4401 VALENTI PIERO M SM55 G.S. BONDO +35:4901:38:17671206 01:38:42ITA1968
60 FAVORIDO ANDREA M SM55 RUN CARD +35:4901:38:34681207 01:38:42ITA1967
2049 ROBERTI MOSE' M SM50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +35:5101:38:221561208 01:38:44ITA1975
983 PFANNKUCH NIKLAS M FOREIGN +35:5301:38:18- 01:38:46GER1998
2864 NICO BRIAN SEVERINO M SM A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +35:5301:38:313001209 01:38:46ITA1999
3984 FRANCESCHI ROBERTO M SM60 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +35:5401:38:25251210 01:38:46ITA1964
3357 CAVAZZOLI ALESSIO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +35:5401:38:241571211 01:38:47ITA1975
3702 PETRITA ALEXANDRU

TEOFIL
M SM RUNCARD +35:5401:37:283011212 01:38:47ITA2000

4466 BATTISTELLA LIAM M SM RUNCARD +35:5501:37:463021213 01:38:48ITA2000
5516 MARTINS SANTOS FLORETE F SF45 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +35:5501:38:36141214 01:38:48ITA1979
3860 PANCALDI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +35:5601:38:413031215 01:38:49ITA1998
4090 DE CARLO CONO M SM45 KOS RUNNING A.S.D. +35:5701:38:231481216 01:38:50ITA1976
5119 CARASI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +35:5801:38:421581217 01:38:51ITA1972
2840 CATALANO ROCCO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +35:5801:38:221591218 01:38:51ITA1973
5154 GUERNELLI MIRCO M SM50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +36:0001:38:181601219 01:38:52ITA1972
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2774 CO' MASSIMO M SM55 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +36:0101:38:32691220 01:38:53ITA1966
2561 PESCE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +36:0101:38:343041221 01:38:54ITA1997
853 GUERINONI CRISTIANO M SM50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +36:0201:38:471611222 01:38:54ITA1973
4220 BERTASO AMEDEO M SM RUNCARD +36:0301:38:363051223 01:38:56ITA1996
5559 VACCA MAURIZIO M SM50 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +36:0401:38:491621224 01:38:57ITA1971
2767 MANFRIN STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +36:0401:38:49701225 01:38:57ITA1969
994 CARRARO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +36:0501:38:213061226 01:38:58ITA1995
2747 MEZZINI ALEJANDRO M FOREIGN +36:0601:38:24- 01:38:58ARG1968
2746 MEZZINI REY MARTINA F FOREIGN +36:0601:38:24- 01:38:58ESP1996
1860 ARTENE MADALIN M SM35 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO +36:0601:38:552011227 01:38:59ROU1987
4480 ZANIBONI DAVIDE F SF55 RUNCARD +36:0601:38:5181228 01:38:59ITA1970
764 FAVARA SEBASTIANO

ALESSANDR
M SM55 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +36:0701:38:44711229 01:39:00ITA1969

462 MARAI ELENA F SF45 BANANA TEAM ASD +36:0801:38:51151230 01:39:01ITA1976
1119 AGOSTI SARA F SF RUNCARD +36:1001:38:16371231 01:39:02ITA1991
2695 STELLA DANIELA F SF50 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +36:1001:38:34121232 01:39:02ITA1973
2696 VIVENZI ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +36:1001:38:35721233 01:39:02ITA1970
5098 COMBERIATI GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +36:1001:38:431631234 01:39:03ITA1972
1162 PESANDO ANDREA M SM35 ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC +36:1101:38:572021235 01:39:03ITA1990
1394 PIMAZZONI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +36:1101:38:271491236 01:39:04ITA1976
5066 ALBANELLI  DARIO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +36:1201:38:491641237 01:39:04ITA1973
4662 ARDU FELICE M SM65 GS PIONIERI MARMILLA +36:1301:38:5341238 01:39:06ITA1960
4198 CHIABRANDO DIEGO M SM35 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +36:1401:38:452031239 01:39:06ITA1986
3014 GIACON ELIA M SM RUNCARD +36:1401:38:553071240 01:39:07ITA2000
926 HRUSKOVA VENDULA F FOREIGN +36:1501:38:38- 01:39:08CZE1992
5055 BRAJOVIC NEVENA F FOREIGN +36:1501:39:06- 01:39:08SRB1993
1472 SIGGILLINO CARLO M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +36:1701:38:301831241 01:39:10ITA1981
3473 BURTON ANTHONY M SM +36:1701:38:403081242 01:39:10USA1993
2480 REBATO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +36:1801:39:033091243 01:39:11ITA1991
4318 PANTELEEV ROMAN M FOREIGN +36:1901:38:12- 01:39:12RUS1987
3372 COSTA FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD +36:1901:38:53731244 01:39:12ITA1968
5086 VENTURINI FABRIZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +36:2001:38:521651245 01:39:13ITA1972
34 ZORZONI DAVIDE M SM55 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +36:2101:39:03741246 01:39:14ITA1970
1734 INCALCATERRA LUCA M SM50 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +36:2301:38:581661247 01:39:16ITA1974
1848 VACCA VIRGILIO M SM RUNCARD +36:2401:38:443101248 01:39:16ITA1992
2735 BACCANELLI LUIGI

ALESSANDRO
M SM55 CORRINTIME +36:2501:38:58751249 01:39:18ITA1967

3500 ZANOVELLO LUCIANO M SM45 1TO1 SPORT ASD +36:2601:39:101501250 01:39:19ITA1979
170 MANGILI IVO PAOLO M SM55 CANTO DI CORSA +36:2701:39:10761251 01:39:20ITA1968
2639 SARTORI MATTEO M SM35 VICENZA MARATHON +36:2801:38:522041252 01:39:20ITA1988
2866 GALLO FABIO M SM A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +36:2801:38:543111253 01:39:21ITA2000
2875 NICOLI PIERO M SM55 ATL.VICENTINA +36:2901:39:04771254 01:39:22ITA1969
555 ALMEIDA FERNANDA F FOREIGN +36:2901:39:04- 01:39:22BRA1993
309 DONATO DAVIDE M SM40 ATL. PIACENZA +36:2901:39:171841255 01:39:22ITA1985
2593 DALPONTE MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +36:3001:39:053121256 01:39:22ITA1996
554 AZEVEDO RAFAEL M FOREIGN +36:3001:39:06- 01:39:23BRA1993
4084 BONICELLI LEDA F SF STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD +36:3001:39:12381257 01:39:23ITA1993
1138 BERTOLI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +36:3001:39:113131258 01:39:23ITA1991
1494 RESTIVO PANTALONE

GIUSEPPE
M SM50 RUNCARD +36:3001:39:181671259 01:39:23ITA1974

1716 PARADISO CLAUDIO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:3201:38:112051260 01:39:25ITA1990
2718 BOLDRINI TOMMASO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +36:3301:38:531511261 01:39:26ITA1976
5378 WITHERSPOON KEVIN M FOREIGN +36:3301:39:07- 01:39:26USA1987
1451 ZULLINO ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +36:3301:39:183141262 01:39:26ITA1993
663 ZAMPESE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +36:3401:38:483151263 01:39:27ITA1996
4548 MANGINELLA CARMINE M SM45 RUNCARD +36:3501:38:331521264 01:39:27ITA1976
897 GEBHARD DANIEL M FOREIGN +36:3501:38:49- 01:39:28GER1995
1065 CARANGELLA GIUSEPPE M SM50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +36:3701:38:541681265 01:39:29ITA1974
1586 INVERARDI MARCELLO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:3801:39:101851266 01:39:31ITA1981
1873 MARCAT MAURO M SM45 CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +36:3801:39:011531267 01:39:31ITA1979
3649 TONIOLO CARLO M SM50 SEIPERCORRERE +36:4101:39:131691268 01:39:34ITA1975
1949 PIANO MATTEO M SM35 ATL POD SAN GAVINO +36:4101:39:232061269 01:39:34ITA1989
4268 RITA ZEBDANI F SF RUNCARD +36:4101:39:25391270 01:39:34FRA1996
3132 FONTANA  CRISTIANO M SM50 VRM TEAM ASD +36:4201:39:031701271 01:39:34ITA1975
3566 MERIGGI RICCARDO M SM RUNNING OLTREPO' +36:4501:38:463161272 01:39:37ITA1999
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1221 BEDON LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +36:4601:39:132071273 01:39:39ITA1990
4068 PUGLIOLI MARCO M SM60 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +36:4601:39:10261274 01:39:39ITA1964
1481 CAMPANELLA MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +36:4601:39:231541275 01:39:39ITA1976
115 BASCHERA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:4601:39:251861276 01:39:39ITA1982
3456 CUNEGATTI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +36:4801:39:083171277 01:39:41ITA1998
152 CERIANI ALBERTO M SM55 ATLETICA 3V +36:4801:39:30781278 01:39:41ITA1968
4452 SACCHINELLI NATASCIA F SF35 ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA +36:4801:38:55221279 01:39:41ITA1990
5520 PAWLIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF M SM45 RUNCARD +36:4801:39:211551280 01:39:41POL1980
4247 ALESSANDRINI GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +36:4901:39:23401281 01:39:42ITA1995
4845 MURA SILVIO M SM40 G. POD. LE SBARRE +36:5001:39:251871282 01:39:43ITA1983
5079 LISSANDRON LUCA M SM MIRAMAR +36:5101:39:333181283 01:39:44ITA1993
5126 VIVALDI PIER PAOLO M SM50 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +36:5101:39:361711284 01:39:44ITA1975
1560 GORI EDOARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:5101:39:392081285 01:39:44FRA1990
5532 FERRARI FEDERICA F SF40 FRIESIAN TEAM +36:5201:39:20161286 01:39:44ITA1984
3062 POZZO DAVIDE M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +36:5201:39:30791287 01:39:45ITA1966
907 GEORGIADES EVANGELOS M FOREIGN +36:5401:39:26- 01:39:46CYP1973
4130 ZAVATTINI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +36:5401:39:171881288 01:39:47ITA1981
304 BONAZZA NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +36:5501:39:293191289 01:39:48ITA1995
1468 MICOLI COSIMO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:5501:39:212091290 01:39:48ITA1990
258 RODRIGUEZ-APONTE

ANDRES
M FOREIGN +36:5601:39:42- 01:39:49USA1995

5519 MINICUCCI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +36:5601:39:291721291 01:39:49ITA1974
1650 DAL CORSO GIORGIO M SM40 RUN CARD +36:5701:39:331891292 01:39:50ITA1983
1079 REDMOND JASMIN F FOREIGN +36:5701:38:59- 01:39:50IRL1995
2093 ANGOT OLIVIER M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +36:5801:39:351561293 01:39:51ITA1976
4833 ASPES CARLO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +36:5901:39:211731294 01:39:52ITA1975
4102 GANASSINI PAOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +37:0001:39:341741295 01:39:52ITA1973
3733 SIEGEL TIMO M FOREIGN +37:0001:38:42- 01:39:53GER1999
3832 DRAGUNOIU ALEXANDRU M FOREIGN +37:0001:39:32- 01:39:53ROU1988
3512 ZANARDI LUCIO M SM60 PODISTI ADRIA +37:0001:39:33271296 01:39:53ITA1964
4566 SARNICO ALBERTO M SM40 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +37:0101:39:431901297 01:39:53ITA1984
4633 SIMONAZZI NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +37:0101:39:253201298 01:39:54ITA1997
1712 ORADINI STEFANIA F SF40 SSD TREMALZO +37:0201:39:30171299 01:39:54ITA1982
5082 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +37:0201:39:402101300 01:39:55ITA1989
2472 KEDRO TOMAS M FOREIGN +37:0301:39:11- 01:39:56SVK1991
4562 DI GIROLAMO MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +37:0501:39:30411301 01:39:58ITA1999
2673 BRUNBORG LARS

JESPERSEN
M FOREIGN +37:0501:39:53- 01:39:58NOR1978

4186 BORGATTI MASSIMO M SM55 G.P. I CAGNON +37:0601:39:38801302 01:39:59ITA1969
3529 CIROLDI CRISTIAN M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +37:0801:39:322111303 01:40:01ITA1986
347 VANNI MONICA F SF45 ''LA CHIANINA'' +37:0901:39:39161304 01:40:02ITA1978
2186 GOTTER ALESSANDRO M SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +37:1001:39:56811305 01:40:03ITA1968
4266 PENZO LUISA F SF45 RUNCARD +37:1201:40:01171306 01:40:04ITA1978
1016 SPERDUTI ALESSANDRO M SM60 RUNCARD +37:1201:39:44281307 01:40:05ITA1965
2558 FOTI BELLIGAMBI DAVIDE

PAOLO
M SM40 DURBANO GAS ENERGY +37:1301:39:551911308 01:40:05ITA1981

3756 FAE ANNALISA F SF40 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +37:1301:39:52181309 01:40:06ITA1983
5536 MALIMPENSA RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +37:1301:39:531571310 01:40:06ITA1979
2641 VIDOTTO CESARE M SM RUNCARD +37:1401:39:533211311 01:40:06ITA1991
5009 BETTEGA STEFANO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +37:1401:39:38291312 01:40:07ITA1961
5544 OLIVETTI MICHELE M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +37:1401:39:411921313 01:40:07ITA1981
2824 PREVITALI MANUEL M SM45 FO' DI PE +37:1501:39:581581314 01:40:08ITA1979
139 CONTI ENRICO M SM55 I SARMATI +37:1501:39:56821315 01:40:08ITA1966
4045 CARLETTI MAURO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +37:1601:39:481751316 01:40:09ITA1972
1189 MORETTI THOMAS M SM45 RUNCARD +37:1601:39:531591317 01:40:09ITA1977
4909 DALLE RIVE STEFANO M SM40 VICENZA RUNNERS +37:1701:39:531931318 01:40:10ITA1982
4246 RIZZO CLAUDIO M SM35 +37:1701:39:522121319 01:40:10ITA1990
3479 MORESCO ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +37:1801:39:493221320 01:40:11ITA1992
3662 MAGRIN ALESSANDRO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +37:1901:39:463231321 01:40:11ITA1994
1595 TURANO PASQUALE M SM55 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD +37:1901:40:08831322 01:40:11ITA1966
3241 TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +37:1901:39:503241323 01:40:12ITA1992
2357 DI NICOLA MAURO M SM70 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +37:1901:39:4511324 01:40:12ITA1955
3342 CONTADIN MORENO M SM65 RAIN RUNNERS +37:2001:39:4651325 01:40:12ITA1959
1590 IORI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:2001:39:591761326 01:40:13ITA1975
3219 SCALIA GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +37:2101:39:59421327 01:40:13ITA1998
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303 NASCIVERA STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +37:2101:40:121601328 01:40:14ITA1980
5397 CRIPPA TOMMASO M SM ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 +37:2201:40:123251329 01:40:15ITA2002
4995 CANINO LUIGI M SM55 RUNCARD +37:2301:39:54841330 01:40:16ITA1969
4737 PANINI GIANCARLO M SM55 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +37:2301:40:10851331 01:40:16ITA1967
306 GOZIO RENATO M SM60 RUN CARD +37:2301:39:59301332 01:40:16ITA1964
1834 RIVA NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:2401:39:492131333 01:40:16ITA1988
3218 BOLGIA FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:2401:40:142141334 01:40:17ITA1987
4315 MOUTA ALEXANDRA M FOREIGN +37:2401:40:08- 01:40:17POR1987
727 FALABELLA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:2501:40:152151335 01:40:18ITA1988
4941 D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +37:2501:40:091941336 01:40:18ITA1981
4180 BOSCOLO CHIODORO

MARCO
M SM55 RUNCARD +37:2501:40:14861337 01:40:18ITA1969

3042 LONGO ELISABETTA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +37:2601:40:11431338 01:40:18ITA1993
1263 CARDUCCI DANIELE M SM40 AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON +37:2601:39:531951339 01:40:19ITA1984
3149 MASSIGNANI MARTA F SF40 VRM TEAM ASD +37:2701:39:31191340 01:40:20ITA1983
3289 MAZZI LUCA M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +37:2801:39:471961341 01:40:20ITA1985
2364 GARAVELLI GIANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +37:3001:39:461771342 01:40:22ITA1974
71 SINGH MARK JOSEPH M SM RUNCARD +37:3001:40:053261343 01:40:23ITA1995
5104 ZATTA ILARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +37:3001:40:15231344 01:40:23ITA1988
446 MARIN LORIS M SM35 RUNCARD +37:3001:40:152161345 01:40:23ITA1986
2650 BASSO CRISTIAN M SM40 MAREMONTANA A.S.D. +37:3101:39:411971346 01:40:23ITA1982
59 MAROCCHI GIANMARCO M SM55 S.S. TENNO +37:3301:39:57871347 01:40:26ITA1968
2335 PELLIZZARI IRENE F SF RUNCARD +37:3601:40:16441348 01:40:28ITA1998
1264 PEDERZOLI LAURA F SF50 RUNCARD +37:3601:39:54131349 01:40:29ITA1973
3591 TREVISIOL NICOLAS M SM RUNCARD +37:4101:39:263271350 01:40:34ITA1991
1161 SPINOSO ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +37:4201:40:013281351 01:40:34ITA1991
2347 MAZZONI ALBERTO M SM50 ACQUADELA ASD +37:4201:40:131781352 01:40:35ITA1974
371 PUIATTI STEFANO M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +37:4301:40:141791353 01:40:36ITA1971
3396 CERULLO OLINDO M SM65 AVELLINO RUNNER +37:4401:40:1361354 01:40:36ITA1958
4476 DESIDERIO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +37:4401:40:201611355 01:40:37ITA1977
1202 LOCATELLI GIANFRANCO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +37:4501:40:241801356 01:40:38ITA1974
4631 RAMPINI FABRIZIO M SM50 U. ATL. VALTROMPIA +37:4601:40:301811357 01:40:39ITA1975
2247 PISANI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +37:4901:40:391821358 01:40:41ITA1971
5159 SARTORI VALERIO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:4901:39:491831359 01:40:42ITA1975
1283 PACE GABRIELE M SM40 ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO +37:5001:40:221981360 01:40:43ITA1982
2270 CANDELA GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUN CARD +37:5101:40:391621361 01:40:43ITA1977
4413 SIMAO EDSON ADEMIR M SM50 RUNCARD +37:5201:40:301841362 01:40:45ITA1975
5449 GIANSOLDATI MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +37:5301:40:351991363 01:40:45ITA1983
2744 PAGANI NICOLA M SM40 ASD TRI AIRONI +37:5301:40:032001364 01:40:45ITA1985
4617 KHALEGHI AMIR M SM35 RUNCARD +37:5401:40:052171365 01:40:47ITA1990
2043 COLOMBO FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +37:5401:40:052011366 01:40:47ITA1985
743 TOREVELL JAMIE M FOREIGN +37:5501:40:02- 01:40:48GBR1996
391 FELISARI RICCARDO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:5601:40:241851367 01:40:48ITA1975
1591 BURS NICK M FOREIGN +37:5601:40:43- 01:40:49ROU1999
4485 GIBELLINI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +37:5801:40:023291368 01:40:50ITA1998
5044 RIGHI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +37:5801:40:353301369 01:40:50ITA1993
492 GUIZZO TANIA F SF50 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +37:5801:40:38141370 01:40:51ITA1971
1754 DAMATO GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +37:5901:40:362021371 01:40:52ITA1984
3373 BUSATTO CLAUDIO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:5901:40:242181372 01:40:52ITA1990
70 PINTER ALBERTO M SM45 JUNIOR SPORT AVIO +38:0001:40:271631373 01:40:53ITA1979
2596 CANNAROZZO AGOSTINO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:0001:40:251861374 01:40:53ITA1974
214 CHIGNOLA LUCA M SM35 LG STADTWERKE MÜNCHEN +38:0001:40:402191375 01:40:53ITA1988
5043 LOFFREDO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +38:0101:40:433311376 01:40:53ITA1997
5071 CARABETTI EDOARDO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +38:0101:40:471641377 01:40:53ITA1977
312 CAPONIGRO ORLANDO M SM55 SALERNO MARATHON +38:0101:40:36881378 01:40:54ITA1968
4639 VACCARI TOMMASO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +38:0101:40:352201379 01:40:54ITA1987
1796 ANESI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +38:0201:40:481871380 01:40:54ITA1971
1040 LUISE EMILIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:0201:40:461881381 01:40:55ITA1971
1325 CIMINO SALVATORE M SM RUNCARD +38:0401:40:433321382 01:40:56ITA1992
4949 CILIBERTI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +38:0401:40:523331383 01:40:57ITA2001
1654 TARANTINO FABRIZIO M SM55 VRM TEAM ASD +38:0501:40:35891384 01:40:58ITA1967
2588 ROCCABRUNA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +38:0601:40:113341385 01:40:59ITA1995
3906 BARIGAZZI GIULIO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:0701:40:072031386 01:41:00ITA1982
2100 FEDELI SARA F SF40 A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC +38:0701:40:19201387 01:41:00ITA1981
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5118 VICENTINI WALTER M SM50 RUNCARD +38:0801:40:191891388 01:41:00ITA1975
3639 ASCHIERI SIMONA F SF50 ATL. VIADANA +38:0901:40:52151389 01:41:02ITA1971
362 BAUCER MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +38:1001:40:421651390 01:41:02ITA1976
226 FALZONE DANIELA SIMONA F SF40 RUN CARD +38:1001:40:56211391 01:41:02ITA1982
2312 WÖRNDLE PETRA F SF35 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +38:1001:40:36241392 01:41:03ITA1988
5018 SATTIN GIUSEPPE M SM55 RAIN RUNNERS +38:1101:40:39901393 01:41:03ITA1969
1246 MELI RITA F SF50 ASD CONCA D' ORO SICILIA +38:1201:40:58161394 01:41:05ITA1971
3063 DAL DOSSO LUCA M SM60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +38:1201:40:39311395 01:41:05ITA1965
831 CARVELL KIERAN M FOREIGN +38:1301:40:35- 01:41:06GBR2002
2433 ALESSANDRO DAGHERO M SM35 SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S. +38:1301:40:432211396 01:41:06ITA1987
2721 LAZZARO MASSIMO M SM65 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +38:1501:40:4471397 01:41:07ITA1960
2984 AMORE MARCO M SM50 G.P. I CAGNON +38:1501:40:541901398 01:41:07ITA1975
3318 MIGLIORINI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +38:1601:41:051661399 01:41:09ITA1977
2719 LIBONI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:1701:40:332041400 01:41:10ITA1985
4208 ZAMBONI LUCA M SM60 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +38:1901:40:49321401 01:41:12ITA1965
2692 TONON ANDREA M SM45 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +38:2001:40:401671402 01:41:13ITA1978
4634 NANNA ANTONIO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2101:40:422221403 01:41:13ITA1990
2931 FERRIOLI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2101:40:462231404 01:41:14ITA1986
4646 FABBI ANTONIO M SM40 BANANA TEAM ASD +38:2201:41:042051405 01:41:15ITA1983
1473 BOMBARDA MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +38:2501:41:082061406 01:41:18ITA1984
1997 VANNUCCI GIORGIO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:2601:41:101911407 01:41:18ITA1975
1080 DEL RIO JONATHAN M FOREIGN +38:2601:40:27- 01:41:18ESP1994
413 GASPARATO LUCA M SM50 ASD ACTIVE +38:2601:41:101921408 01:41:19ITA1975
1918 BORTOLIN FABIO M SM45 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +38:2701:41:051681409 01:41:19ITA1979
3990 CRESCENZO DAVIDE M SM35 BOLOGNA SPORT MARATHON +38:2701:40:492241410 01:41:20ITA1989
3285 FERRARO RENE'E F SF40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +38:2801:41:11221411 01:41:21ITA1981
1747 CANTORI CLAUDIO M SM55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +38:2901:41:06911412 01:41:22ITA1970
4233 ZANESI STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +38:2901:40:482071413 01:41:22ITA1982
2907 FRANZELIN ELISABETH F SF AMATEURSPORTVEREIN +38:2901:41:09451414 01:41:22ITA1998
2583 GATTI DALILA F SF45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +38:3001:41:18181415 01:41:22ITA1980
80 DE NICOLA RAFFAELLA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +38:3001:40:47171416 01:41:23ITA1973
2417 GIOVANNINI LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +38:3101:41:102251417 01:41:24ITA1990
2261 CAVALLINI EUGENIO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:3101:40:461931418 01:41:24ITA1971
1742 TORELLI VENUSTA F SF45 G.P. I CAGNON +38:3201:41:09191419 01:41:24ITA1976
3344 PENAZZO FABRIZIO M SM65 RAIN RUNNERS +38:3201:40:4181420 01:41:25ITA1957
3882 GIUDICIANNI LAURA F FOREIGN +38:3201:41:14- 01:41:25SUI1987
486 GROSSULE ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +38:3401:40:293351421 01:41:27ITA1994
3264 BATTISTOTTI GIANNA F SF55 XC TEAM ASD +38:3401:41:1791422 01:41:27ITA1967
2062 LA MONICA ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +38:3601:40:313361423 01:41:28ITA1991
3571 MALAGOLI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +38:3601:41:213371424 01:41:28ITA1999
3599 DALLA RIVA ANDREA M SM50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +38:3601:40:191941425 01:41:29ITA1972
3879 CONSOLINI LUCA M SM45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +38:3601:41:091691426 01:41:29ITA1976
5075 GIRINO GIOVANNA F SF55 POLISPORTIVA SALUS +38:3601:40:40101427 01:41:29ITA1970
2318 MENTO GIUSEPPE M SM55 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +38:3701:41:21921428 01:41:30ITA1966
2482 FERRARI MARCO M SM45 ATL. GAVARDO '90 LIB. +38:3801:41:071701429 01:41:30ITA1979
2711 BOTTER LUCA M SM RUNCARD +38:3801:40:563381430 01:41:31ITA1991
179 GELAO GIUSEPPE M SM55 G.P. I CAGNON +38:3901:41:16931431 01:41:31ITA1968
3937 BATTAN MICHELA F SF45 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +38:3901:41:26201432 01:41:32ITA1980
2254 HAJRAOUI AHMED M SM RUNCARD +38:4101:41:163391433 01:41:34ITA1998
3099 OLIVIERI OLIVIERO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +38:4101:41:211951434 01:41:34ITA1973
5461 ZANELLA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +38:4201:41:113401435 01:41:35ITA2000
886 BATTISTUZZI SIMONE M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +38:4201:41:252261436 01:41:35ITA1988
2076 TONIZZO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +38:4301:41:233411437 01:41:36ITA1992
2661 PLACIDA VINCENZO M SM50 I SARMATI +38:4301:41:361961438 01:41:36ITA1975
2754 RIGO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:4301:41:231971439 01:41:36ITA1974
459 BELOTTI PAOLO M SM55 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +38:4401:40:59941440 01:41:37ITA1970
1526 BENEDUCE PASQUALE M SM35 RUNCARD +38:4501:41:112271441 01:41:38ITA1990
4602 ROMANO NICCOLÒ M SM35 RUNCARD +38:4501:41:262281442 01:41:38ITA1990
134 PAJOLA VALERIA F SF RUNCARD +38:4501:41:05461443 01:41:38ITA1997
5052 SOMASCHINI ROSARIO

GIULIANO
M SM50 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +38:4601:41:121981444 01:41:39ITA1973

4472 VISCONTI ENZO M SM65 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +38:4601:41:2991445 01:41:39ITA1960
1565 CANTON ENRICO M SM I SARMATI +38:4601:41:303421446 01:41:39ITA1998
3312 CHIRICO LUIGI M SM40 ATLETICA CEGLIE MESSAPICA +38:4801:41:152081447 01:41:41ITA1983
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4540 COMASTRI FAUSTO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +38:4901:41:221991448 01:41:42ITA1975
1946 BUTTARELLI MARZIO M SM45 RUNCARD +38:5001:41:301711449 01:41:42ITA1978
4055 DE BLASIO LUIGI M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +38:5001:41:152001450 01:41:43ITA1971
4735 ROVATI LUIGI M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +38:5101:41:13331451 01:41:43ITA1965
4075 SANDRI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +38:5201:40:532011452 01:41:45ITA1975
4920 GIRARDI TOMMASO M SM TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +38:5201:41:313431453 01:41:45ITA1992
5049 BELLONI FILIPPO

AMBROGIO
M SM35 RUNCARD +38:5401:41:422291454 01:41:47ITA1988

2619 MURRAY ELLA F FOREIGN +38:5501:41:11- 01:41:48IRL2001
3574 GOZZI DIEGO M SM55 ATL. VIADANA +38:5601:41:40951455 01:41:49ITA1969
259 BIANCHESSI ROBERTO M SM35 G.T.A. CREMA +38:5601:41:372301456 01:41:49ITA1986
1981 URBÁN JORGE M FOREIGN +38:5701:40:52- 01:41:50ESP1987
51 TOLDO VERONICA F SF50 A.S.D. GENTE FUORI STRADA +38:5701:41:44181457 01:41:50ITA1973
4335 VON GROßMANN

CHRISTIAN
M FOREIGN +38:5801:41:17- 01:41:50GER1995

3694 VATALARO ROBERTO M SM50 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +38:5801:41:302021458 01:41:50ITA1974
4231 PRADEL CLAUDIO M SM RUNCARD +38:5901:41:073441459 01:41:52ITA1993
2778 BONATTI GIANLUCA M SM ASD TRI AIRONI +39:0101:41:383451460 01:41:54ITA1995
359 SALGARI PAOLA F SF45 BANANA TEAM ASD +39:0101:41:43211461 01:41:54ITA1977
3287 MANZINI RICCARDO M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +39:0101:41:442091462 01:41:54ITA1982
4060 RAUSA CARLO M SM55 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +39:0201:41:41961463 01:41:55ITA1970
159 BADINELLI ANGELO M SM RUNCARD +39:0201:41:283461464 01:41:55ITA1991
4129 PACCONE DOMENICO M SM ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & +39:0301:41:293471465 01:41:56ITA1991
4128 DI MAIO STEFANO M SM ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & +39:0401:41:303481466 01:41:56ITA1991
3438 MARCA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:0501:41:422101467 01:41:57ITA1985
5450 GUERINI MOIRA F SF40 U.S. MALONNO +39:0501:41:51231468 01:41:58ITA1983
1658 MERLIN NICOLA M SM50 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +39:0501:41:442031469 01:41:58ITA1975
4811 ZAMBONI NICOLA M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:0601:41:392311470 01:41:58ITA1990
2112 LUIGI GIOVANNI M SM60 A.A.A.MALO +39:0601:41:53341471 01:41:58ITA1961
5081 BADIALI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +39:0601:41:293491472 01:41:59ITA1994
3619 FIORINI MARZIO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +39:0601:41:04971473 01:41:59ITA1968
3210 RIBOLA SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +39:0601:41:332321474 01:41:59ITA1990
1895 PIVA FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:0601:41:332111475 01:41:59ITA1983
5065 BERDIN  ANDREA M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +39:0601:41:041721476 01:41:59ITA1979
2728 ZANNINI CLAUDIO M SM45 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +39:0701:41:511731477 01:42:00ITA1977
4841 BUFFO MASSIMILIANO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:0801:41:27981478 01:42:00ITA1970
4816 TADDEI ROBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:0801:41:28991479 01:42:00ITA1968
212 STORTO ALESSANDRO M SM55 MARATONETI ERACLEA +39:0801:41:461001480 01:42:01ITA1966
4828 ZONZIN MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:0801:41:291741481 01:42:01ITA1977
2386 D'AMICO CARLO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +39:0801:41:483501482 01:42:01ITA1991
2024 BAKIJASI ALDO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:0801:41:462331483 01:42:01ITA1988
1861 HILAIRE JÉRÔME M FOREIGN +39:0901:41:23- 01:42:01FRA1991
5136 BOSCO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +39:1001:41:073511484 01:42:03ITA1993
2072 ZASSO DANIELA F SF ATL.AGORDINA +39:1101:41:20471485 01:42:04ITA1994
292 TROLIO ANTONIO M SM60 G.P. VOLTABAROZZO +39:1301:41:42351486 01:42:05ITA1961
1071 RENZELLI CARMINE M SM55 RUNCARD +39:1301:41:541011487 01:42:05ITA1969
1953 IORIATTI SERENA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +39:1301:41:43221488 01:42:06ITA1979
877 ROSSETTO FLAVIO M SM55 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +39:1401:41:371021489 01:42:07ITA1968
2032 CIOCAN ANA ALEXANDRA F SF40 ATL BRUGNERA PN +39:1501:41:43241490 01:42:08ITA1985
905 TONELLO MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +39:1501:41:311031491 01:42:08ITA1967
367 PABA MARIO M SM50 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +39:1701:41:552041492 01:42:10ITA1972
2191 SCHOETZER HEINRICH M SM70 ASV TELMEKOM TEAM +39:1701:41:4921493 01:42:10ITA1954
1806 TORDO NORBERTO

GIUSEPPE
M SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +39:1801:41:432051494 01:42:11ITA1971

786 RYZNER KRZYSZTOF M SM65 RUNCARD +39:1901:41:48101495 01:42:12POL1960
3632 SCRAMONCIN MILO M SM RUNCARD +39:1901:41:323521496 01:42:12ITA1991
4463 REBOLDI ANDREA M SM35 ASD SICURLIVE SPORT TEAM +39:2101:42:042341497 01:42:13ITA1989
1651 GIACALONE PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:2201:40:591751498 01:42:14ITA1980
5459 CROVEGLIA ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +39:2201:42:013531499 01:42:15ITA1996
1232 DANILA CATALIN DANIEL M SM45 RUN CARD +39:2301:41:131761500 01:42:15ITA1978
4173 CAUTERUCCI TOMAS M SM45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +39:2301:41:321771501 01:42:16ITA1980
2358 SCOTTO DI VETTIMO

SEBASTIANO
M SM RUNCARD +39:2301:41:163541502 01:42:16ITA1998

4481 BALTER ANDREA M SM55 G.P. VIRGILIANO +39:2301:41:381041503 01:42:16ITA1967
3133 ARDUINI CLAUDIO M SM45 WORLD ATHLETICS -USATF +39:2501:41:461781504 01:42:17ITA1976
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1474 ZENATTO CLAUDIO M SM50 VRM TEAM ASD +39:2501:41:462061505 01:42:17ITA1972
1170 LARDI DAMIEN M FOREIGN +39:2501:41:32- 01:42:18SUI1978
3453 DAL CIN IRENE F SF BRACCO ATLETICA +39:2601:41:23481506 01:42:18ITA1995
1616 ZAMBONI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +39:2601:41:303551507 01:42:18ITA1995
1916 PASSARDI ALESSANDRO M FOREIGN +39:2601:41:34- 01:42:19SUI1978
5200 PIOVERA DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +39:2601:41:233561508 01:42:19ITA1991
4808 BIRTELE EMANUELE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:2701:41:151791509 01:42:19ITA1978
5341 GENTILE DANIELA F SM40 G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS A.S. +39:2701:42:092121510 01:42:20ITA1985
4506 GASPARETTO LISA F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:2801:42:09231511 01:42:20ITA1979
803 BUCCI MICHELE M SM50 RIMINI MARATHON +39:2901:41:592071512 01:42:22ITA1974
4674 TOSIN DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +39:2901:42:013571513 01:42:22ITA1995
5534 MARIN PAOLA F SF50 RUNCARD +39:3001:42:21191514 01:42:23ITA1971
5535 CARRARO FABIO M SM55 RUNCARD +39:3001:42:231051515 01:42:23ITA1966
224 COCCHI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +39:3001:42:182131516 01:42:23ITA1984
4163 FAGONE DANTE M SM55 A.S.D. TRIATHLON LIGNANO +39:3101:41:501061517 01:42:23ITA1968
3732 WELZ ZOE F FOREIGN +39:3201:41:13- 01:42:24GER2001
3977 SCEVAROLLI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +39:3201:41:303581518 01:42:25ITA1992
5033 AUTUNNO EMILIO M SM40 BRAMEA VULTUR RUNNERS +39:3401:42:242141519 01:42:27ITA1982
4840 COMPRI MICHELE M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:3401:41:583591520 01:42:27ITA1991
5540 ROSUCCI AMALIA F SF40 BRAMEA VULTUR RUNNERS +39:3401:42:24251521 01:42:27ITA1985
2862 RACANO ADELIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +39:3401:41:441801522 01:42:27ITA1979
4849 BALDINI SARA F SF45 G. POD. LE SBARRE +39:3501:41:52241523 01:42:27ITA1977
4350 CARLO ALFREDO M SM50 RUNCARD +39:3501:42:082081524 01:42:28ITA1975
5217 BOLDI COTTI FEDERICO M SM ATL. RIGOLETTO +39:3501:41:143601525 01:42:28ITA1995
5157 GRANDE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +39:3501:41:143611526 01:42:28ITA1996
2459 BUONALUCE VALERIO

ERNESTO
M SM ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +39:3501:41:543621527 01:42:28ITA1994

2502 GRANATA GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:3601:41:392351528 01:42:29ITA1988
4204 PANICCIA GIORGIA F SF45 RUNCARD +39:3801:42:13251529 01:42:31ITA1976
1287 SIMIONI GIANMARIA M SM45 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +39:3801:42:161811530 01:42:31ITA1976
4203 TOGNIN ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:3901:42:141821531 01:42:31ITA1976
3313 SISMO ANDREA M SM45 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +39:3901:42:211831532 01:42:32ITA1976
4850 AZZARO TOMMASO M SM45 G. POD. LE SBARRE +39:4201:41:591841533 01:42:34ITA1979
2359 CESTER DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +39:4201:41:353631534 01:42:35ITA1997
5321 WEDEL VIVIANA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +39:4301:41:48261535 01:42:36CRC1981
774 BAILEY JAMES M FOREIGN +39:4301:42:16- 01:42:36GBR1985
3458 VESCO GIORGIO M SM G. S. AVIS IVREA +39:4401:42:193641536 01:42:36ITA1994
3022 VICENTINI NICOLO' M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:4501:42:213651537 01:42:37ITA1991
3027 VON VOLKMANN JULIA

FRIEDERIKE SOP
F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:4501:42:35261538 01:42:38ITA1979

181 MARIOTTO STEFANO M SM40 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +39:4501:42:112151539 01:42:38ITA1985
5062 POZZAN LUCA M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +39:4501:42:151851540 01:42:38ITA1977
4892 STEGARESCU DANIEL M SM RUNCARD +39:4601:42:103661541 01:42:38ITA1994
2494 SAMOGORA MAAYAN M FOREIGN +39:4601:42:06- 01:42:39ISR1980
3288 MARINI MARILENA F SF60 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +39:4601:42:3411542 01:42:39ITA1965
5110 CAPPELLETTI DARIO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:4601:41:292161543 01:42:39ITA1985
1693 MARCH SIMON M SM35 RUNCARD +39:4701:42:112361544 01:42:39ITA1986
5121 PELIZZONI DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +39:4701:42:083671545 01:42:39ITA1992
5010 REBONATO MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +39:4701:42:142171546 01:42:40ITA1984
2493 SAMOGORA NIR M FOREIGN +39:4701:42:07- 01:42:40ISR1980
4457 TALAMIOLI NICOLA M SM35 MYPACE RUNNING TEAM +39:4701:42:152371547 01:42:40ITA1986
1294 FAISS HARALD M FOREIGN +39:4801:41:45- 01:42:41GER1968
4665 GRIGOLI NICOLA M SM50 VRM TEAM ASD +39:5101:42:332091548 01:42:44ITA1971
3618 TONINI ANGELO M SM60 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +39:5101:42:21361549 01:42:44ITA1964
2731 GONDRO KRYSTIAN M SM XC TEAM ASD +39:5101:42:283681550 01:42:44POL1999
1779 DORVE KNUT M FOREIGN +39:5201:42:14- 01:42:45NOR1981
5552 GIAZZON MAURO M SM50 GEMONATLETICA S.R.L. DIL. +39:5501:42:292101551 01:42:48ITA1973
1881 GIARDINA VALENTINA F SF35 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +39:5501:42:41251552 01:42:48ITA1989
1820 BAVA ENRICO M SM55 RUNCARD +39:5601:42:331071553 01:42:48ITA1966
3829 BONACINI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +39:5601:42:013691554 01:42:48ITA1999
4834 SPINIELLO GIANLUCA M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:5601:42:332181555 01:42:49ITA1984
1030 GENTILI GRAZIANO M SM45 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +39:5601:42:261861556 01:42:49ITA1977
1031 GRAVINO ANTONELLA F SF45 A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' +39:5601:42:26271557 01:42:49ITA1979
5531 ZORNIO LUCA M SM55 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +39:5701:42:241081558 01:42:49ITA1970
4696 MASTROTTO RICCARDO M SM ATL.VICENTINA +39:5901:42:123701559 01:42:52ITA2002
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4019 PISTONE GIORGIO M SM35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +39:5901:42:422381560 01:42:52ITA1988
3825 DEDIU CATALIN M SM RUNCARD +40:0101:42:443711561 01:42:53MOL1999
5100 AIRO' ERIKA F SF45 ATL. COLOGNO AL SERIO +40:0101:42:41281562 01:42:54ITA1979
5050 CHIARI STEFANO M SM55 E.VO.3 A.S.D. +40:0301:42:381091563 01:42:55ITA1969
1132 ERBISTI DAVIDE M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO +40:0401:42:401101564 01:42:56ITA1968
4210 DE STEFANI MARZIA F SF50 G.A.A.C. 2007 +40:0501:42:40201565 01:42:58ITA1971
4553 MONTI PAOLO M SM55 LEOPODISTICA +40:0601:41:521111566 01:42:59ITA1969
2714 BONATTI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:0701:42:232191567 01:43:00ITA1983
3817 MARCOLINI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +40:0701:42:331871568 01:43:00ITA1979
3818 NAPOLI GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUNCARD +40:0701:42:491121569 01:43:00ITA1967
3221 FERRETTI FRANCESCO M SM40 ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON +40:0801:42:292201570 01:43:00ITA1982
489 DAL GRANDE GIANLUCA M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +40:0801:42:342111571 01:43:01ITA1972
3564 ZARDINI GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0901:42:442121572 01:43:02ITA1975
3957 ZULIANI ANDREA M SM45 BAUMANN RUN CLUB +40:0901:42:281881573 01:43:02ITA1979
373 PAVIOTTI MONICA F SF45 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +40:0901:42:21291574 01:43:02ITA1980
2428 FULLIN ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +40:0901:42:22271575 01:43:02ITA1985
3303 CATAUDELLA SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +40:1001:42:383721576 01:43:02ITA1991
2670 CASOLARI ANDREA M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +40:1201:42:023731577 01:43:05ITA1991
5315 PREVITALI EMILIO M SM55 RUNCARD +40:1401:42:591131578 01:43:07ITA1967
5206 MACCACHERO DARIO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:1401:42:112211579 01:43:07ITA1983
1082 GAVIOLI SIMONA F SF45 RUNCARD +40:1401:42:47301580 01:43:07ITA1977
3727 CAVINA CLAUDIO M SM55 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +40:1501:42:281141581 01:43:07ITA1969
5436 ZANINI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:1601:42:192221582 01:43:08ITA1984
1753 LOMBARDI MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +40:1601:42:232391583 01:43:09ITA1986
1081 BRUSON MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +40:1601:42:491151584 01:43:09ITA1966
1521 PROSDOCIMI LISA F SF RUNCARD +40:1601:42:59491585 01:43:09ITA1999
2276 STANGER DANIELA F SF RUNCARD +40:1601:42:11501586 01:43:09ITA1997
2458 DALLA QUERCIA CARLO M SM RUNCARD +40:1801:42:403741587 01:43:11ITA1996
1853 BILLI ENRICO PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +40:1901:42:461891588 01:43:11ITA1978
778 LUCIE CHATEIGNER F FOREIGN +40:2101:43:12- 01:43:14FRA2000
3184 BARANI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +40:2201:42:27371589 01:43:15ITA1962
3522 GALANTE VERONICA F SF35 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +40:2201:42:54261590 01:43:15ITA1987
2713 ROVERSI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +40:2301:42:503751591 01:43:16ITA1996
939 TOPPE JENSEN KJARTAN M FOREIGN +40:2301:42:57- 01:43:16NOR1974
3478 COGO MARCO M SM45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +40:2401:42:551901592 01:43:16ITA1976
1835 STABLUM CLAUDIO M SM50 ASV BRIXEN DOLOMITEN +40:2401:42:592131593 01:43:17ITA1973
4668 PIZZI LUCA M SM45 RUNNERS BERGAMO +40:2401:42:511911594 01:43:17ITA1978
2852 NORDIO DANIELE M SM50 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +40:2601:43:042141595 01:43:19ITA1975
3766 CAGGIATI LINO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +40:2701:42:422151596 01:43:19ITA1973
2874 MUNARETTO  MARCO M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +40:2701:43:101921597 01:43:20ITA1978
3102 LAURIOLA ALESSANDRO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +40:2701:42:591161598 01:43:20ITA1968
4613 PASQUINI ANNA F SF50 LUIVAN SETTIGNANO +40:2801:43:17211599 01:43:20ITA1973
4684 DEIDONE' ANDREA M SM BOSCAINI RUNNERS +40:2801:43:063761600 01:43:21ITA1994
734 POZZA GLORIA F SF RUNCARD +40:2801:42:34511601 01:43:21ITA1994
4827 MAZZAI FRANCESCO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +40:2901:43:091931602 01:43:21ITA1977
4403 HEYDARI ROUHI FARSCHAD M SM40 RUNCARD +40:3001:42:552231603 01:43:23IRN1985
298 CHIODINI ROBERTO M SM60 MARATHON LEGNAGO +40:3001:43:09381604 01:43:23ITA1963
5053 SODA CHRISTIAN M SM50 VRM TEAM ASD +40:3101:43:152161605 01:43:24ITA1973
1349 MANSOUR FALL M SM RUNCARD +40:3201:43:023771606 01:43:25BEL1995
3385 MATTU MARCO M SM45 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +40:3301:42:411941607 01:43:25ITA1980
4722 TOMEO ANTONIO M SM45 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +40:3401:43:001951608 01:43:26ITA1979
2702 GENAZZANO NICCOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:3501:42:552401609 01:43:28ITA1989
3386 MANCA CLAUDIA F SF45 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +40:3501:42:43311610 01:43:28ITA1980
650 AUBRY AXEL M FOREIGN +40:3501:42:40- 01:43:28FRA1995
3777 RAGONESE ANA MARIA F SF55 RUNCARD +40:3601:43:21111611 01:43:28BRA1966
3179 MORIN OLIVIER M SM RUNCARD +40:3601:42:293781612 01:43:28FRA1997
728 SCAGLIONE DAVIDE M SM40 VERDE PISELLO GROUP +40:3601:43:122241613 01:43:29ITA1982
3857 TRIO ANTONIO M SM45 RUNCARD +40:3601:42:481961614 01:43:29ITA1976
4110 NEDĚLA ŠIMON M FOREIGN +40:3701:42:58- 01:43:30CZE2004
1872 SANSON ELIA PATRIZIO M SM RUNCARD +40:3701:42:593791615 01:43:30ITA1994
5364 CARGNIEL BERGAMASCO

ELSIE
F SF40 MARATONINA UDINESE +40:3801:42:58281616 01:43:30ITA1984

5127 MENOZZI GUIDO M SM55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +40:3901:43:261171617 01:43:32ITA1966
3034 CASTELLI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +40:4101:43:042171618 01:43:33ITA1972
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1558 GUARDINI ALEX M SM35 RUNCARD +40:4101:42:182411619 01:43:34ITA1986
2751 BORDONALI MASSIMO M SM50 ASD TRI AIRONI +40:4201:42:522181620 01:43:34ITA1973
2865 FUCA' SALVATORE M SM50 A.S.D. RISORGIVE APS +40:4201:43:132191621 01:43:35ITA1975
4743 SALERNO ROSETTA F SF50 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +40:4201:42:47221622 01:43:35ITA1973
2498 FELISATTI DAVIDE M SM55 ATL. GAVIRATE +40:4201:43:221181623 01:43:35ITA1970
2750 MAZZONI FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD TRI AIRONI +40:4301:42:542201624 01:43:36ITA1973
4276 BELLATO BENEDETTA F SF35 G.P. VIRGILIANO +40:4401:43:30271625 01:43:37ITA1990
2320 MONDELLO DINO M SM60 RUNCARD +40:4401:43:10391626 01:43:37ITA1963
5176 SARTORI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +40:4501:42:423801627 01:43:37ITA1991
4072 MALIGA MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:4601:43:302211628 01:43:39ITA1971
1649 LA BARBERA MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:4701:42:562221629 01:43:39ITA1974
5533 PIENAZZA ANDREA M SM45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +40:4901:43:161971630 01:43:42ITA1979
2512 TRAVAGLINO STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:4901:42:522421631 01:43:42ITA1988
2620 GREEVY EOIN M FOREIGN +40:4901:43:05- 01:43:42IRL2002
1669 SCALA SIMONE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +40:4901:42:452231632 01:43:42ITA1972
5486 TULLY JOSEPH M SM +40:5101:42:573811633 01:43:43ITA2000
1631 BRUSCO STEFANO M SM45 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +40:5101:43:081981634 01:43:44ITA1980
4727 SALA YURI M SM50 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +40:5101:42:582241635 01:43:44ITA1975
1952 PIGLIACAMPO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +40:5201:42:573821636 01:43:44ITA1993
4501 LACQUANITI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +40:5201:43:393831637 01:43:45ITA1994
4106 SINISCALCHI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +40:5401:43:323841638 01:43:47ITA1995
2616 BIGNOTTI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +40:5501:42:593851639 01:43:47ITA1993
1377 CALAME-ROSSET NICOLAS M FOREIGN +40:5501:43:30- 01:43:48SUI1983
3508 SACCON ALBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +40:5601:43:451991640 01:43:49ITA1976
912 DURÌ SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +40:5701:43:062431641 01:43:50ITA1989
1173 MONTAGNA DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +40:5701:43:252001642 01:43:50ITA1977
5525 VERLATO MARTINA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +40:5801:43:02321643 01:43:51ITA1980
4194 VAN ZWYNSVOORDE

CHRISTOPHE
M FOREIGN +40:5801:43:14- 01:43:51FRA1970

1364 CANTORO DAVIDE
GIOVANNI

M SM40 RUNCARD +40:5901:43:142251644 01:43:52ITA1985

1715 TAROZZI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +40:5901:43:422261645 01:43:52ITA1982
2534 ARTICO ESTEFANO DANILO M SM RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE +41:0001:43:373861646 01:43:53VEN1991
3173 GIRARDI MORENO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:0301:43:122011647 01:43:55ITA1979
3601 SALVAGNO ROMINA F SF55 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +41:0501:43:27121648 01:43:57ITA1970
239 MORETTO EDOARDO M SM VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +41:0501:43:273871649 01:43:57ITA1997
31 CANEO VITTORIO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +41:0501:43:501191650 01:43:57ITA1966
3597 MARCONCINI GIUSEPPE M SM55 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +41:0501:43:201201651 01:43:58ITA1966
3614 GRAZIOTTIN PAOLA F SF45 MIRAMAR +41:0601:42:57331652 01:43:59ITA1977
1205 FATICANTI FEDERICO M SM55 ASD BERUNNERS +41:0701:43:181211653 01:43:59ITA1966
1206 FIUMI ELISA F SF45 ASD BERUNNERS +41:0701:43:18341654 01:44:00ITA1976
3426 QUAET-FASLEM PHILIPP M FOREIGN +41:0701:43:08- 01:44:00GER1971
1846 MOCHEN ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +41:0901:43:231221655 01:44:02ITA1968
2743 LOZANO CHRISTIAN M FOREIGN +41:1101:44:00- 01:44:04COL1987
2897 PANATO SILVIA F SF55 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +41:1101:43:50131656 01:44:04ITA1967
2775 HEIDRICH VITOR M FOREIGN +41:1201:44:01- 01:44:04BRA1996
3413 FREDDI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +41:1201:43:223881657 01:44:04ITA1994
1181 BARACCA EDOARDO M SM45 ATLETICA POCAPAGLIA +41:1201:43:332021658 01:44:05ITA1978
3038 BISSOLI CHIARA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +41:1301:42:51521659 01:44:05ITA1995
474 SAVA TEODORO M SM55 RUNCARD +41:1301:43:011231660 01:44:06ITA1969
750 CONTINI CLAUDIO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +41:1301:43:302251661 01:44:06ITA1974
5501 DAVIS IZAYAH M FOREIGN +41:1301:43:57- 01:44:06USA1998
3827 MAROZZI GIOVANNI M SM45 G.P. I CAGNON +41:1401:43:542031662 01:44:07ITA1977
4277 BERNARDI MARCO M PM RUNCARD +41:1501:42:42181663 01:44:08ITA2003
690 NADALI ANDREA M SM35 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +41:1601:44:012441664 01:44:08ITA1988
1674 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

TAHICHE
M SM45 VRM TEAM ASD +41:1601:43:562041665 01:44:08ESP1979

5507 IOZZI FRANCESCO M SM45 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +41:1701:43:482051666 01:44:10ITA1978
5031 COVILI FEDERICA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +41:1701:43:48351667 01:44:10ITA1979
5085 GALLERA GIULIO M SM55 STRAMILANO RUNNING CLUB +41:1801:43:521241668 01:44:10ITA1969
5108 CAFFINI FRANCESCO M SM50 ATL. BANCOLE +41:1801:42:542261669 01:44:10ITA1973
3417 ZAMBON ANNA F SF RUN CARD +41:1901:43:26531670 01:44:12ITA1991
3412 CACCAVALE PAOLO M SM50 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +41:1901:43:542271671 01:44:12ITA1974
3195 VAN VALEN VINCENT M SM35 RUNCARD +41:1901:43:312451672 01:44:12ITA1990
1841 GALLI NICHOLAS M SM RUNCARD +41:2001:44:083891673 01:44:13ITA1994
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1732 SIMONITTI CLAUDIO M SM35 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +41:2101:43:302461674 01:44:14ITA1988
1511 AGOSTINI FABIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +41:2301:43:532271675 01:44:16ITA1985
3863 HOCHGRUBER ROBERT M SM45 RUNCARD +41:2501:43:542061676 01:44:18ITA1977
4853 FONTANELLI DAVID M SM60 G. POD. LE SBARRE +41:2501:43:43401677 01:44:18ITA1964
1111 DE LUCA MANUEL M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +41:2501:43:382281678 01:44:18ITA1982
4265 BOSCOLO MARCHI FILIPPO M SM ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +41:2601:43:473901679 01:44:19ITA1995
1698 MALLEO GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +41:2701:43:322071680 01:44:19ITA1980
570 GALEA GLENVILLE M FOREIGN +41:2701:44:09- 01:44:20MLT1975
4057 CONTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:2701:43:312081681 01:44:20ITA1978
1051 TONELLI STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:2701:43:302091682 01:44:20ITA1979
3499 BETTINI ANNA M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +41:2701:43:513911683 01:44:20ITA1992
3156 VARONE STEFANO M SM55 VRM TEAM ASD +41:2901:43:331251684 01:44:22ITA1967
703 ROTA MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:3001:43:432101685 01:44:22ITA1979
294 SERAFIN FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +41:3001:43:572281686 01:44:23ITA1974
2430 GRAMAGLIA ANTONELLA F SF40 RUNCARD +41:3001:43:15291687 01:44:23ITA1981
5309 NEGRO FABIO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +41:3101:43:522291688 01:44:24ITA1972
4071 RICARDI GIAMPIETRO M SM55 RUNCARD +41:3101:43:381261689 01:44:24ITA1970
1034 DI CIACCIO ANTONIO M SM70 RUNCARD +41:3101:44:0431690 01:44:24ITA1955
1921 TASSONI ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +41:3201:43:483921691 01:44:24ITA1996
752 VANTINI ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +41:3201:43:37411692 01:44:25ITA1964
3452 CENDAMO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +41:3301:43:293931693 01:44:25ITA1993
2115 PALLOTTI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +41:3301:43:172111694 01:44:26ITA1980
535 FONTANA MARCO VITO M SM ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +41:3401:43:483941695 01:44:26ITA1995
3755 LAUTO ALESSANDRO M SM40 C.U.S. UDINE +41:3401:44:102291696 01:44:26ITA1984
2302 FISCHNALLER LIDIA F SF50 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +41:3401:44:25231697 01:44:27ITA1971
2310 SENONER PAUL M SM50 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +41:3401:44:262301698 01:44:27ITA1972
2222 DALLAGLIO ALEX M SM35 RUNCARD +41:3401:43:572471699 01:44:27ITA1990
3541 PISANI THOMAS M SM50 RUNCARD +41:3501:43:572311700 01:44:27ITA1971
649 DELOURMEL JUSTINE F FOREIGN +41:3601:43:42- 01:44:29FRA1995
4624 VEDOVETTO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +41:3701:44:103951701 01:44:30ITA1991
1980 CARRUESCO FERNANDO M FOREIGN +41:3701:43:33- 01:44:30ESP1988
3465 DAL BARCO RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:3801:44:182481702 01:44:30ITA1987
2329 FRENNER ALOIS M SM55 LAUFCLUB PUSTERTAL +41:3801:44:141271703 01:44:30ITA1966
526 GUMIRATO GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +41:3801:43:49541704 01:44:30ITA1992
525 BERGAMIN FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:3801:43:492491705 01:44:31ITA1990
4759 CANOVA SIMONE M SM35 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +41:3801:43:222501706 01:44:31ITA1986
3528 BERNORIO EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +41:3801:44:153961707 01:44:31ITA1998
3966 BALBONI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +41:4001:43:522301708 01:44:32ITA1984
328 RICCARDO PASQUALE M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +41:4101:44:11421709 01:44:33ITA1965
4852 GAVINA MARCO M SM45 G. POD. LE SBARRE +41:4201:43:592121710 01:44:35ITA1976
1584 PIGOZZI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +41:4401:43:582511711 01:44:36ITA1988
5161 LANDOLFI LUCA M SM40 LBM SPORT TEAM +41:4401:43:302311712 01:44:37ITA1981
1144 GUMIRATO LORENZO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +41:4501:44:153971713 01:44:37ITA1993
1864 PISANO ANDRES MATIAS M SM RUNCARD +41:4501:44:073981714 01:44:37ITA1995
398 DAL MASO MATTEO M SM45 G.S. LEONICENA +41:4501:43:392131715 01:44:37ITA1976
2729 ENDRIZZI IVAN M SM50 RUNCARD +41:4601:44:062321716 01:44:39ITA1974
409 SEPPI MATTEO M SM55 RUNCARD +41:4701:44:001281717 01:44:40ITA1966
3520 BENLODI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:4801:44:322521718 01:44:40ITA1988
1499 CAPOFERRI AGNESE F SF40 RUNCARD +41:4801:44:15301719 01:44:41ITA1982
1512 SANTAROSA NICHOLAS M SM RUNCARD +41:4801:44:093991720 01:44:41ITA1993
160 KOSTNER MANFRED M SM55 RUNCARD +41:4901:43:591291721 01:44:41ITA1970
4542 ALEXY MARCIN M FOREIGN +41:5101:44:10- 01:44:44GER1974
1045 GOBBI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +41:5201:44:204001722 01:44:45ITA1997
4513 PALMA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +41:5301:44:074011723 01:44:46ITA1991
2230 PICAZO JAVIER M FOREIGN +41:5301:44:03- 01:44:46ESP1980
2231 MEDINA MANZANO

ESTEFANÍA
F FOREIGN +41:5301:44:03- 01:44:46ESP1994

4786 PACE FEDERICO M SM LISPHERA +41:5401:44:384021724 01:44:47ITA1994
1544 CERESA SILVIA F SF45 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +41:5501:44:28361725 01:44:47ITA1977
4440 RAINER DANIELA F SF35 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +41:5501:44:25281726 01:44:48ITA1989
961 MORANDO MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:5501:44:042141727 01:44:48ITA1978
2376 WEISS BERNHARD M FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +41:5601:43:54- 01:44:48GER1961
1814 ZANGOBBI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +41:5601:44:424031728 01:44:48ITA1993
4394 DA SILVA KAREN GISEL F SF STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +41:5601:43:52551729 01:44:49ITA1991
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2979 PANTO’ PIETRO M SM35 NOVARA CHE CORRE +41:5601:44:422531730 01:44:49ITA1987
5167 SALVEMINI NICOLA M SM60 NOVARA CHE CORRE +41:5601:44:15431731 01:44:49ITA1963
269 BENATTI LUCA M SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +41:5701:44:362331732 01:44:49ITA1974
4146 HÜMMER PHILIPP M FOREIGN +41:5701:44:25- 01:44:50GER2001
4785 PACE JACOPO M SM LISPHERA +41:5701:44:414041733 01:44:50ITA1998
3215 BONOMELLI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +41:5701:44:022541734 01:44:50ITA1989
3435 SESSI MARIO DESIDERIO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:5701:44:372151735 01:44:50ITA1976
1343 BOLOGNANI ROBERTO M SM55 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +41:5701:44:111301736 01:44:50ITA1967
2004 PIPER COURTNEY F FOREIGN +41:5901:43:54- 01:44:52USA2003
2626 TADDIA CLAUDIA F SF40 RUNCARD +41:5901:44:13311737 01:44:52ITA1985
2291 BOSCOLO LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +41:5901:44:232161738 01:44:52ITA1980
5122 PICCOLI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +42:0001:44:302341739 01:44:53ITA1974
3820 D'ISA TERESA F SF ASD ROAD RUNNERS +42:0101:44:35561740 01:44:54ITA2000
5339 DALGIEWICZ DARIUS

WOJCIECH
M SM65 +42:0101:44:51111741 01:44:54POL1957

236 SCOTELLARO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +42:0201:44:314051742 01:44:55ITA2000
739 PERINI SARA F SF35 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +42:0201:44:15291743 01:44:55ITA1986
3532 ROSSI VERENA F SF G.S.A. COMETA +42:0301:44:25571744 01:44:56ITA1992
5106 ZAMPIERI SIMONE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +42:0501:44:372171745 01:44:58ITA1976
640 CARRARO DARIO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:0701:44:322351746 01:44:59ITA1974
4636 PRADELLA SANDRO M SM65 G.P. VIRGILIANO +42:0701:44:40121747 01:45:00ITA1960
2686 ROGANTINI ALESSANDRA F SF40 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +42:0801:44:48321748 01:45:01ITA1983
3748 MIHAYLOV IVELIN M SM40 RUNCARD +42:0901:44:342321749 01:45:01ITA1983
2748 CORDASCO SALVATORE M SM60 RUNCARD +42:0901:44:33441750 01:45:01ITA1965
4695 SERAFINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +42:0901:44:222361751 01:45:01ITA1973
4910 FACCIN FEDERICO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +42:1001:44:262371752 01:45:02ITA1974
3739 GAETTI VALENTINO M SM RUNCARD +42:1001:44:574061753 01:45:03ITA2002
3661 LAVARDA DANIELE M SM45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +42:1101:44:462181754 01:45:03ITA1978
5087 MINA FABRIZIO M SM55 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +42:1401:44:331311755 01:45:07ITA1966
2681 TITA MAURIZIO M SM70 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +42:1501:44:5041756 01:45:07ITA1955
5183 VIANELLO FRANCESCO M SM50 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +42:1501:44:302381757 01:45:07ITA1971
4034 GADLER ALAN M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +42:1501:45:022551758 01:45:08ITA1988
3655 BACCIN DANIELE M SM55 ASD NICO RUNNERS +42:1501:44:381321759 01:45:08ITA1968
1485 BOSCHETTO EMANUELA F SF40 XC TEAM ASD +42:1501:44:50331760 01:45:08ITA1981
4860 LANDOLFI MARIO VICENTE M SM45 FREE-ZONE +42:1601:44:242191761 01:45:08ITA1980
5194 SPINATO MAURO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +42:1601:44:182391762 01:45:08ITA1975
2922 PRACKWIESER ARMIN M SM35 RUNCARD +42:1601:44:402561763 01:45:09ITA1988
4843 MARTINA CANTELLI F SF RUNCARD +42:1701:44:33581764 01:45:09ITA1995
5380 CIOLINI MICHELANGELO M SM RUNCARD +42:1701:45:024071765 01:45:09ITA1996
3065 ALBI RICCARDO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +42:1701:44:492401766 01:45:10ITA1974
4738 PERRONE FILOMENA F SF50 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +42:1701:44:23241767 01:45:10ITA1973
1004 BOSCOLO CEGION LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +42:1801:44:102331768 01:45:11ITA1985
5156 MALAGUTI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:1801:44:342201769 01:45:11ITA1977
5123 FORNALE PAOLA F SF50 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +42:1801:44:54251770 01:45:11ITA1973
1362 IZURZU HERNANDEZ

RAQUEL
F FOREIGN +42:1801:44:16- 01:45:11ESP1977

3355 PAGANINI DIEGO M SM45 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +42:1901:44:262211771 01:45:11ITA1977
248 GEHLE SARAH F FOREIGN +42:1901:44:36- 01:45:12GER1999
1914 BARZON ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:2001:45:082221772 01:45:13ITA1977
3812 SAUNIER JULIEN M FOREIGN +42:2101:44:06- 01:45:14FRA1995
4755 ZEN MATTEO M SM45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +42:2201:44:402231773 01:45:14ITA1976
5109 MOIETTA LUCA M SM45 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +42:2201:43:592241774 01:45:15ITA1976
2958 CASARI SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +42:2201:44:27371775 01:45:15ITA1976
4751 FONTANA ANDREA M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +42:2301:44:402411776 01:45:15ITA1974
1050 GALETTI MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:2301:44:262251777 01:45:16ITA1976
5042 DI FUCCIO VINCENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:2401:44:482421778 01:45:16ITA1973
5058 MAZZACAVALLO

GIANTONIO
M SM75 VICENZA MARATHON +42:2401:45:1411779 01:45:17ITA1948

2101 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +42:2401:44:242261780 01:45:17ITA1980
4236 BERGANTIN DENIS M SM RUNCARD +42:2501:45:134081781 01:45:18ITA1994
3761 SERAFIN MARCO M SM35 1TO1 SPORT ASD +42:2601:44:502571782 01:45:19ITA1986
4557 DI CORINTO GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +42:2801:44:362431783 01:45:21ITA1973
2992 GRAZIANO PAUL M FOREIGN +42:2901:44:53- 01:45:22GBR1989
2462 PATTARO LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +42:3001:45:002441784 01:45:23ITA1973
2961 PUDDU ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATL. INSIEME VERONA +42:3101:45:132271785 01:45:24ITA1978
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4145 ANDREIS DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +42:3201:44:142281786 01:45:25ITA1979
851 HOROBIN WILLIAM M JM ACKWORTH ROAD RUNNERS +42:3201:45:1141787 01:45:25GBR2006
4314 POLIMENO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:3201:44:202341788 01:45:25ITA1985
3796 NAVE DOMENICO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:3301:45:092451789 01:45:26ITA1974
2539 VIANELLO CHIARA F SF45 MARATONELLA ASD +42:3301:44:54381790 01:45:26ITA1977
3620 RIGHETTI UMBERTO M SM35 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +42:3301:45:202581791 01:45:26ITA1986
1636 VALENTINI ERIK M SM50 RUNCARD +42:3401:45:112461792 01:45:27ITA1973
1088 SACCOMAN GIORGIO M SM50 NOI GENERALI ASD APS +42:3601:44:572471793 01:45:28ITA1974
1058 ROSSI GABRIELE M SM55 RIMINI MARATHON +42:3601:45:061331794 01:45:29ITA1966
2998 ZAGARELLA ENZO M FOREIGN +42:3701:45:18- 01:45:30FRA2001
483 DE ANTONI ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +42:3801:44:351341795 01:45:31ITA1966
2469 RIGON SAVERIO M SM RUNCARD +42:3801:45:184091796 01:45:31ITA1996
3715 CORDA GABRIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +42:4101:45:002591797 01:45:34ITA1987
3849 GUARDINI PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:4101:44:452291798 01:45:34ITA1977
2439 BORGHINI FABRIZIO M SM RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +42:4201:45:334101799 01:45:35ITA1991
4221 PIZZARDO FABRIZIO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +42:4301:44:501351800 01:45:35ITA1967
839 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN PABLO M FOREIGN +42:4301:44:57- 01:45:36ESP1969
782 SANTANDREA DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +42:4301:44:552601801 01:45:36ITA1988
237 SAVIO MARINA F SF60 ATL.AGORDINA +42:4301:44:5221802 01:45:36ITA1962
1951 BECCHERLE GIORGIO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:4601:45:132301803 01:45:39ITA1978
39 CANEVESE ERICA F SF45 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +42:4701:45:32391804 01:45:39ITA1978
2375 RAPPS KLAUS M FOREIGN RSC AUTO BROSCH KEMPTEN +42:4801:45:14- 01:45:40DEU1963
3847 STORTI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:4901:44:492611805 01:45:41ITA1986
5203 RIZZUTI GIANLUIGI M SM50 RUNCARD +42:5001:45:022481806 01:45:43ITA1975
3802 ASCARI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +42:5101:45:344111807 01:45:44ITA1998
962 WITZ LUDOVIC M FOREIGN +42:5201:45:18- 01:45:44FRA1999
3213 BARONE DIEGO M SM60 RUNCARD +42:5201:45:01451808 01:45:44ITA1963
5163 MAROGNA MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +42:5301:44:532621809 01:45:45ITA1987
5105 MELCHIORI IRENE F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +42:5301:45:24341810 01:45:45ITA1984
4061 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO M SM60 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +42:5301:45:17461811 01:45:46ITA1962
4069 RONCARATI ENZO M SM50 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +42:5401:45:172491812 01:45:46ITA1973
2360 OGGIANO GIOVANNI

ANTONIO
M SM40 RUN CARD +42:5401:45:052351813 01:45:47ITA1981

4143 PAGANO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +42:5501:45:462361814 01:45:48ITA1985
3556 VARYKHAVA KATSIARYNA F SF35 RUNCARD +42:5501:45:06301815 01:45:48ITA1988
5546 LOVATO FEDERICO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:5501:45:412311816 01:45:48ITA1977
3790 DONATI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +42:5601:45:381361817 01:45:49ITA1966
944 JORDBRU TORD MENOUS M FOREIGN +42:5701:45:28- 01:45:49NOR1996
5088 GRISO STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +42:5701:45:391371818 01:45:50ITA1970
3558 RIZZO ENZO M SM45 RUN CARD +42:5701:45:082321819 01:45:50ITA1978
4581 LAURENTI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ASD TRECATE RUN +42:5801:45:101381820 01:45:50ITA1970
792 PANCEWICZ-GRIFFITH

MAGDALENA
F FOREIGN +42:5801:45:09- 01:45:51GBR1989

3722 MORANDA DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +42:5901:45:464121821 01:45:51ITA1993
2403 BAZAN LINO M SM55 1TO1 SPORT ASD +42:5901:45:241391822 01:45:52ITA1967
1434 FRETTOLI DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +43:0101:45:492501823 01:45:54ITA1975
2342 FARLEGNI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +43:0101:45:212511824 01:45:54ITA1974
286 IORIO ROBERTO M SM50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +43:0201:45:192521825 01:45:54ITA1974
837 HOROBIN DARREN M SM50 ACKWORTH ROAD RUNNERS +43:0201:45:402531826 01:45:54GBR1973
2084 STOFFNER TERESA MARIE F SF RUNCARD +43:0301:45:17591827 01:45:56ITA2000
108 MORANDINI PIERLUIGI M SM60 RUNCARD +43:0301:45:17471828 01:45:56ITA1961
960 PÁEZ ORDOÑO CARMEN F FOREIGN +43:0401:45:02- 01:45:56ESP1997
2251 FIORINELLI VINCENZO M SM45 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +43:0401:45:412331829 01:45:57ITA1978
2350 ANTEGHINI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +43:0401:45:344131830 01:45:57ITA1994
3074 MATTIOLI PAOLA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +43:0401:44:59601831 01:45:57ITA1994
2844 SARZETTO ELENA F SF50 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +43:0501:45:33261832 01:45:58ITA1974
3625 GATTO TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +43:0501:45:134141833 01:45:58ITA1995
1644 BERTAGNIN REMO M SM50 RUNCARD +43:0501:45:322541834 01:45:58ITA1972
1440 CIBIN FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:0501:44:552371835 01:45:58ITA1982
3169 AKNAZZAY MOHAMED M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +43:0501:45:392341836 01:45:58ITA1976
3946 GUARNIERI MARCO M SM40 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +43:0601:44:582381837 01:45:59ITA1982
3868 TURRI MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +43:0701:45:492391838 01:46:00ITA1983
2776 ANGELINI FRANCESCA F SF50 FREE-ZONE +43:0801:45:25271839 01:46:00ITA1975
2562 ONOFRI FRANCESCA F SF PLAYLIFE PONZANO +43:0801:45:25611840 01:46:00ITA1991
2559 BONAZZI ERICA F SF RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +43:0801:45:25621841 01:46:00ITA1995
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429 CORAL MICHELE M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +43:0901:45:292551842 01:46:02ITA1974
5325 BRENNER DANIEL M FOREIGN +43:0901:45:10- 01:46:02ITA1990
1797 CHINA LUCA M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +43:1001:45:272401843 01:46:03ITA1983
227 BELLOTTI DAVIDE M SM35 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +43:1001:45:392631844 01:46:03ITA1990
1607 RIGAZZI CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +43:1101:45:201401845 01:46:04ITA1967
4693 ROSSETTO LORENZO M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +43:1101:45:462351846 01:46:04ITA1979
2970 CAUDURO FILIPPO M SM PLAYLIFE PONZANO +43:1201:46:014151847 01:46:04ITA2000
4387 SEGATTO ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:1201:45:002411848 01:46:05ITA1985
2724 MITROFAN CIPRIAN M SM40 RUNCARD +43:1301:45:272421849 01:46:06ITA1985
3687 BONACINI RICCARDO M SM55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +43:1401:45:221411850 01:46:06ITA1968
3688 TROVATO VALENTINA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +43:1401:45:22401851 01:46:07ITA1979
5140 DELPERO GIANNI M SM50 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE +43:1401:45:282561852 01:46:07ITA1971
2895 CORDIOLI FLAVIO GIOVANNI M SM65 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +43:1501:45:19131853 01:46:08ITA1958
1539 PERETTI DAFNE F SF35 RUNCARD +43:1701:45:41311854 01:46:10ITA1988
2986 GAROFOLO STEFANIA F SF RUNCARD +43:1701:45:38631855 01:46:10ITA1999
3959 SOARDO ALBERTO M SM40 BAUMANN RUN CLUB +43:1901:45:092431856 01:46:11ITA1983
1134 MORETTINI STEFANO M SM55 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +43:2001:46:101421857 01:46:12ITA1969
119 DEIDERI PIETRO M SM35 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +43:2001:45:042641858 01:46:13ITA1988
5158 THEOKTISTO ALEXANDRA F SF45 RUNCARD +43:2001:45:34411859 01:46:13ITA1977
3338 NICOLOSI GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +43:2001:45:464161860 01:46:13ITA1995
4202 DRUETTA ALEX M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +43:2101:45:352361861 01:46:14ITA1978
4524 OLIVA FRANCO M SM55 RUNCARD +43:2201:45:531431862 01:46:14ITA1966
3604 PALMISANO MANUELA F SF45 LBM SPORT TEAM +43:2201:45:44421863 01:46:15ITA1976
4830 CALTRAN ENRICO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +43:2301:45:541441864 01:46:15ITA1968
2140 FIDUCIA CLAUDIO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:2301:45:232441865 01:46:16ITA1985
3510 CONTRERAS JAVIER M FOREIGN +43:2301:45:37- 01:46:16ESP1971
5521 ALBERTAZZI SIMONA F SF55 U.S. A.CASATI ATL. +43:2301:45:42141866 01:46:16ITA1967
2484 KOLIC SAMANTA F SF45 RUNCARD +43:2401:45:31431867 01:46:17ITA1977
4502 BONTEMPI FEDERICA F SF ATL. PARATICO +43:2501:45:54641868 01:46:17ITA1999
4621 BARBATO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +43:2501:45:534171869 01:46:17ITA2001
3271 ALGAROTTI LUCA M SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +43:2601:46:082571870 01:46:19ITA1972
3405 GARAGNANI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +43:2901:45:31651871 01:46:22ITA1991
5368 PICCIOLI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +43:3001:46:134181872 01:46:22ITA1998
4914 OLIVIERO MIRCO M SM45 VICENZA RUNNERS +43:3101:45:352371873 01:46:24ITA1976
5318 SOLIS NATHAN M FOREIGN +43:3201:45:37- 01:46:25USA1998
1184 ZEFFIN RENATO M SM RUNCARD +43:3301:46:094191874 01:46:26ITA1992
2846 COSTA CLAUDIA F SF50 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +43:3301:46:01281875 01:46:26ITA1975
2432 ZAMPIERON MATTEO

ANTONIO
M JM ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +43:3401:45:5351876 01:46:26ITA2006

5179 PAPETTI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +43:3401:45:294201877 01:46:27ITA1997
5139 SCOTUZZI MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +43:3601:45:49481878 01:46:28ITA1964
1688 CAMPORELLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +43:3601:46:102581879 01:46:29ITA1971
193 D'ANNUNZIO ANDREA M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +43:3601:45:502591880 01:46:29ITA1973
761 GREENAWAY ASHLEIGH F FOREIGN +43:3701:46:00- 01:46:29GBR1989
817 DI MARCO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +43:3701:46:084211881 01:46:30ITA1999
4534 MICONI ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +43:3701:45:32661882 01:46:30ITA1991
834 CARDAMONE GAETANA F FOREIGN +43:3801:45:17- 01:46:31GBR1971
5369 CETTOLO MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +43:3801:46:022601883 01:46:31ITA1975
1305 ANSELMINI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +43:3901:45:522611884 01:46:32ITA1974
3980 GHEZZI MICHELA F SF50 RUNCARD EPS +43:4001:45:53291885 01:46:33ITA1972
5365 ZERBINATI LUCA M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +43:4101:46:012621886 01:46:34ITA1975
2576 JURICA TOMAS M FOREIGN +43:4101:46:00- 01:46:34SVK1997
3932 FRANCESCHI RUDI M SM35 G.P. I CAGNON +43:4501:45:462651887 01:46:37ITA1989
1445 MARTON NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +43:4501:46:114221888 01:46:38ITA1991
1442 PESCE SEBASTIANO M SM RUNCARD +43:4601:46:114231889 01:46:38ITA1991
3433 GENSE ALEKSANDR M FOREIGN +43:4701:46:30- 01:46:40UKR1980
1104 FAVA BARBARA F SF60 RUNCARD +43:4801:46:3131890 01:46:41ITA1963
5454 SARZI SARTORI LUIGI M SM60 RUNCARD +43:4901:46:36491891 01:46:42ITA1964
5207 ZANINI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +43:5301:46:032451892 01:46:45ITA1985
4887 TONELLO MAICOL M SM40 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +43:5501:46:072461893 01:46:47ITA1983
2446 CAMPELLO MARIANNA F SF40 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +43:5601:46:36351894 01:46:48ITA1985
1116 LENTINI ROBERTO M SM55 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO +43:5601:46:101451895 01:46:49ITA1970
243 PACCHETTI DAVIDE M SM55 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +43:5601:46:111461896 01:46:49ITA1968
123 MUSCIO NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +43:5701:46:412381897 01:46:50ITA1980
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2839 BUORA FABIO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +43:5701:46:232631898 01:46:50ITA1973
1382 CERUTI ANTONGIULIO M SM RUNCARD +43:5701:46:324241899 01:46:50ITA1991
4641 MAZZINI SAMUELE M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +43:5701:46:202391900 01:46:50ITA1977
1493 MORESCHI PATRIZIA F SF40 RUNCARD +43:5701:45:54361901 01:46:50ITA1984
2206 ELSEMORE STEPHEN M FOREIGN +43:5801:45:38- 01:46:51USA1961
4465 SASSI MARCO M SM45 LIBERTAS ATLETICA FORLI' +43:5801:46:322401902 01:46:51ITA1978
5026 AMATI LUCA M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +43:5901:46:292411903 01:46:51ITA1978
4836 GOLIN STEFANO M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +43:5901:46:262471904 01:46:51ITA1981
4245 DESCHUYTERE JEF M FOREIGN +44:0001:46:19- 01:46:53BEL1992
2282 BORDIGNON ANDREA M SM45 1TO1 SPORT ASD +44:0101:46:462421905 01:46:54ITA1979
4912 MELILLO CHIARA F SF45 VICENZA RUNNERS +44:0101:46:18441906 01:46:54ITA1976
4525 MARMANDIU FLORIN

DANIEL
M SM40 RUNCARD +44:0201:46:472481907 01:46:54ROU1983

1808 BOSIO ANDREA M SM35 RUNNERS DESIO +44:0201:46:212661908 01:46:54ITA1989
2281 COLPO ANNA F SF40 1TO1 SPORT ASD +44:0201:46:46371909 01:46:55ITA1982
5138 PRAINO DANIELA F SF55 RUNCARD +44:0301:46:17151910 01:46:55ITA1967
365 PRONI DAVIDE M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +44:0401:46:37501911 01:46:57ITA1965
3570 NEGRI CARLO M SM RUNCARD +44:0501:46:044251912 01:46:57ITA1997
112 MARTINUZZI ELIANA F SF35 RUNCARD +44:0501:46:45321913 01:46:58ITA1989
1299 VELLA THEO M FOREIGN +44:0601:45:42- 01:46:59FRA1998
2851 VIAL VERUSKA F SF45 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +44:0701:46:21451914 01:47:00ITA1978
616 JAMBOR DORIS F FOREIGN +44:0701:46:06- 01:47:00AUT1978
4131 FRANCO SAVERIO

ANTONINO
M SM55 RUN CARD +44:0901:46:221471915 01:47:02ITA1970

4065 BOVOLENTA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +44:1101:46:024261916 01:47:03ITA1999
4250 SQUARCINA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN PADOVA ASD +44:1101:46:512431917 01:47:04ITA1980
2983 TROTTO ALESSANDRO M SM50 S.S. A.V.I.S.  SPORT NOVOLI +44:1101:46:332641918 01:47:04ITA1972
3191 MODOLO MIRCO M SM60 RUNCARD +44:1201:46:26511919 01:47:05ITA1962
4896 PEDROLLO CRISTIAN M SM55 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA +44:1201:46:401481920 01:47:05ITA1970
872 CARANCINI LUCA M SM35 A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC +44:1501:46:472671921 01:47:07ITA1990
3537 BIZZARRI FEDERICO M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +44:1701:46:242441922 01:47:10ITA1980
2106 BRUNIE NICOLAS M FOREIGN +44:1701:46:55- 01:47:10FRA1993
4637 CAPUZZO ENRICO M SM70 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +44:1701:46:3051923 01:47:10ITA1953
1545 MICHELOTTI MAURO M SM65 VRM TEAM ASD +44:1901:46:34141924 01:47:11ITA1957
885 DISERÒ GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +44:1901:46:254271925 01:47:12ITA1992
4118 BORTOLOTTI TIZIANO M SM45 U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO +44:2001:47:062451926 01:47:12ITA1977
704 GIRARDI ROBERTO M FOREIGN RUNCARD +44:2001:46:24- 01:47:13BEL1988
4108 ZUCCO DAVIDE M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +44:2101:46:302461927 01:47:14ITA1977
2219 GINI GIOVANNA F FOREIGN +44:2201:47:00- 01:47:14PAR1990
1087 ADAMI ALESSIA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +44:2201:47:01381928 01:47:15ITA1985
1043 DE BIASI RICCARDO M SM ATL.VICENTINA +44:2201:46:464281929 01:47:15ITA1993
5547 DE PAOLA LORIS M SM50 GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI +44:2301:46:492651930 01:47:15ITA1974
963 TRAUTMANN ARTHUR M FOREIGN +44:2301:46:42- 01:47:15FRA1998
2415 CIAPPONI GIORDANO M SM45 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +44:2601:46:202471931 01:47:18ITA1977
5094 TONINELLI ALVISE M FOREIGN +44:2601:46:48- 01:47:18IRL2004
4436 FOGLI MONICA F SF45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +44:2701:46:16461932 01:47:20ITA1978
157 CAPPELLARI PAOLA F SF35 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +44:2701:47:07331933 01:47:20ITA1986
4121 MANAVELLO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +44:2701:47:104291934 01:47:20ITA1998
260 BIANCHESSI ETTORE M SM45 RUNCARD +44:2901:47:152481935 01:47:22ITA1977
1072 CICHERI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +44:2901:46:07671936 01:47:22ITA1991
3704 MITA VICTOR M SM RUNCARD +44:3001:46:044301937 01:47:22ROU1999
3421 TARENGHI ANNALISA F SF40 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +44:3001:47:14391938 01:47:23ITA1985
1655 TERTULLI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +44:3101:46:354311939 01:47:23ITA1997
4645 CASTELLI ALESSIA F SF35 RUNCARD +44:3201:47:01341940 01:47:24ITA1990
3949 TONFOLINI MARCELLO M SM55 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +44:3201:46:141491941 01:47:24ITA1967
3232 NOVELLINI SABINA F SF45 ATL. BANCOLE +44:3201:46:42471942 01:47:25ITA1976
2398 SPADACINI GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +44:3201:47:052661943 01:47:25ITA1972
2097 FEDRIGA RANIERO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +44:3301:47:062671944 01:47:26ITA1971
1849 SANTOIANNI ALESSANDRO M SM50 MARATONINA UDINESE +44:3401:46:402681945 01:47:26ITA1973
3982 SQUITIERI FABIO M SM50 A.S.D. TRE CASALI +44:3401:46:272691946 01:47:27ITA1975
4003 BARBIERI PAULO CEZAR M SM40 RUNCARD +44:3401:47:172491947 01:47:27ITA1985
3328 ALDROVANDI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +44:3401:47:184321948 01:47:27ITA1992
848 DOTTO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +44:3501:46:264331949 01:47:27ITA1993
4176 LONARDI MAURIZIO M SM35 G.A.A.C. 2007 +44:3501:46:532681950 01:47:27ITA1986
3320 DEMATTE' PAOLA F SF45 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE +44:3501:46:51481951 01:47:28ITA1979
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4243 BETTONI PIERGIORGIO M SM50 BIO CORRENDO AVIS +44:3501:47:202701952 01:47:28ITA1974
4264 CATALANO SEBASTIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +44:3701:46:382711953 01:47:30ITA1974
408 FLORIO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +44:3801:46:282501954 01:47:30ITA1983
4881 GRANDI ALESSANDRO M SM 9,92 RUNNING ASD +44:3801:46:494341955 01:47:31ITA1991
5551 FRUET FLAVIO M SM45 RUNCARD +44:3901:47:082491956 01:47:32ITA1976
2381 PAPPAGALLO GAETANO M JM ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +44:4001:47:0061957 01:47:33ITA2007
1127 PETRINI CHIARA ADA ALMA F SF45 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +44:4001:47:30491958 01:47:33ITA1979
468 SLOMPO GIORGIO M SM65 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +44:4101:47:03151959 01:47:34ITA1960
5482 QUATTONI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +44:4101:47:034351960 01:47:34ITA1991
681 MARZARI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +44:4201:46:364361961 01:47:34ITA1993
4603 BUSSOLA ALBERTO M SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +44:4201:47:004371962 01:47:35ITA1995
3274 PIVATO DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD EPS +44:4201:46:364381963 01:47:35ITA1991
3436 PROSSERI MARIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +44:4201:46:562721964 01:47:35ITA1975
3934 FORGIOLI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +44:4401:47:064391965 01:47:36ITA1993
4467 CRISOPULLI SIMONE M SM CORRERE OLTRE ASD +44:4401:47:354401966 01:47:36ITA1999
1365 MARCHESIN ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +44:4401:46:374411967 01:47:36ITA1995
4234 FUOCO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD EPS +44:4401:47:184421968 01:47:37ITA1993
2395 VEDANA FEDERICA F SF40 RUNCARD +44:4701:46:54401969 01:47:40ITA1981
4013 SANDRE YLENIA F SF35 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +44:4801:47:10351970 01:47:41ITA1987
3077 DAL BOSCO PAOLA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +44:4901:46:53681971 01:47:41ITA1996
2117 MIMM MARTIN M FOREIGN +44:5001:46:52- 01:47:43AUT1982
1198 SCLISIZZI LUCA M SM40 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +44:5201:46:342511972 01:47:44ITA1984
1123 LIRA EMANUEL M FOREIGN +44:5201:46:54- 01:47:45BRA1991
2725 TROMBINI SARA F SF35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +44:5201:47:12361973 01:47:45ITA1987
4749 BORSATTO GIUSEPPE M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +44:5301:47:104431974 01:47:46ITA1996
549 DAVISON MICK M FOREIGN +44:5401:47:15- 01:47:46GBR1971
106 CROTTI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +44:5401:46:581501975 01:47:47ITA1970
4673 DAL BELLO MIRCO M SM60 GR SPORTIVO ALPINI VICENZA +44:5501:47:29521976 01:47:47ITA1965
4427 DANESE ERWIN M SM45 RUNCARD +44:5501:47:412501977 01:47:47ITA1979
5317 PEPI ARTURO M SM RUNCARD +44:5501:47:414441978 01:47:48ITA1999
5361 TONELLI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:5501:47:462691979 01:47:48ITA1988
233 VELA PEREZ VICENTE M FOREIGN +44:5601:46:50- 01:47:48ESP1967
1622 BERTINI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +44:5601:46:394451980 01:47:49ITA1991
757 BERATIS ODYSSEUS M FOREIGN +44:5701:47:05- 01:47:49GRE1961
1993 DUHAMEL ELISE F FOREIGN +44:5701:47:08- 01:47:50FRA1991
107 GUARNERIO MANUEL M SM45 RUNCARD +44:5801:47:422511981 01:47:50ITA1978
132 SANNICOLO' FABRIZIO M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +44:5801:47:472731982 01:47:51ITA1975
4348 GENTILE FRANCESCO M SM40 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +44:5801:47:392521983 01:47:51ITA1981
2662 SINNAEVE BERNARD M FOREIGN +44:5901:47:42- 01:47:51BEL1983
495 RÁTKAI RÓBERT M FOREIGN +44:5901:47:40- 01:47:52AUT1973
1251 PECKEL MAIA F FOREIGN +45:0001:46:49- 01:47:53NOR1998
346 MILIZIA VALERIO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +45:0001:47:152521984 01:47:53ITA1980
1759 TOGNETTI MARIO M SM RUNCARD +45:0101:46:424461985 01:47:53ITA1995
4487 CAGNA SONIA F SF50 RUNCARD +45:0101:47:17301986 01:47:54ITA1971
5504 FERRERO SONIA F SF50 URBAN RUNNERS +45:0101:47:50311987 01:47:54ITA1971
1165 BERGAMIN MARIKA MICOL F SF35 ATL. GAVIRATE +45:0101:46:41371988 01:47:54ITA1988
5503 GIANI STEFANO M SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +45:0101:47:502741989 01:47:54ITA1972
5218 MAGNANO SAN LIO

ALESSANDRO
M SM50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +45:0201:47:502751990 01:47:54ITA1971

3165 FIORAVANTI LORENA F SF45 ASD I PODISTI DI NEMO +45:0201:46:57501991 01:47:55ITA1980
5423 MIOTTO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +45:0201:47:234471992 01:47:55ITA1999
4844 COLTRO DAVIDE M SM50 ASD VALDALPONE +45:0301:47:262761993 01:47:55ITA1975
4222 TEMPESTINI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +45:0301:47:204481994 01:47:55ITA1997
4067 FOSNEA ANGELA F SF50 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +45:0401:47:14321995 01:47:56MOL1972
5439 BENDINELLI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +45:0401:47:552531996 01:47:57ITA1976
1842 GIACOPUZZI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +45:0401:47:022701997 01:47:57ITA1988
2786 FERRARI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:0501:47:082771998 01:47:58ITA1974
4519 ROIJAKKERS ERWIN

GERARDUS WILHELMUS
M SM35 RUNCARD +45:0701:47:372711999 01:47:59NLD1990

3375 MIADZVEDZEU PAVEL M SM40 RUNCARD +45:0801:46:492532000 01:48:01BLR1984
1855 DONGILI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:0901:47:182782001 01:48:02ITA1974
494 MANICARDI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +45:1001:47:574492002 01:48:03ITA1997
1005 ROMANI FEDERICO M SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +45:1001:47:06532003 01:48:03ITA1964
2164 ABATEMATTEO GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUNCARD +45:1001:47:151512004 01:48:03ITA1970
2094 TOMMASI SILVIA SONIA F SF35 RUNCARD +45:1101:47:14382005 01:48:04ITA1986
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1828 CERCHIARI MORENA F SF55 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +45:1201:47:56162006 01:48:04ITA1968
4702 LOMBARDO DANIELE M SM50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +45:1301:47:552792007 01:48:05ITA1975
3971 ALCANTARA ALLAN

FRANCIS
M FOREIGN +45:1401:47:19- 01:48:06PHI1994

4172 MOBILI SONIA F SF50 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +45:1701:47:49332008 01:48:10ITA1971
4171 PERUGINI FABIO M SM55 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +45:1701:47:491522009 01:48:10ITA1969
3145 DAMOLI GIORGIA F SM VRM TEAM ASD +45:1801:47:164502010 01:48:10ITA1994
3146 MACHA SILVIA F SF45 VRM TEAM ASD +45:1801:46:58512011 01:48:10ITA1976
3774 SORATO DENIS M SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +45:2001:47:432802012 01:48:12ITA1975
1370 RAMOSER FABIAN M SM35 RUNCARD +45:2201:48:022722013 01:48:15ITA1988
3998 MÖSLE JOHANNES M FOREIGN +45:2301:48:04- 01:48:16GER1998
1448 BONINSEGNA ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +45:2401:48:102732014 01:48:17ITA1988
3578 RIGON ALESSANDRO M SM40 MARUNNERS +45:2501:47:162542015 01:48:17ITA1981
3983 VIOLA ANTONIO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:2701:48:022542016 01:48:19ITA1976
238 SCUSSEL MONICA F SF55 ATL.AGORDINA +45:2801:47:36172017 01:48:21ITA1967
3130 DI VIRGILIO GIAN FEDERICO M SM75 VRM TEAM ASD +45:2801:48:1922018 01:48:21ITA1950
870 SCHIAVON MICHELE M SM45 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +45:2901:47:222552019 01:48:22ITA1977
3535 MANGONE GIANPIETRO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:3201:48:142552020 01:48:25ITA1985
3902 ZANCHETTA MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:3301:48:012562021 01:48:26ITA1984
1253 RIPANI ROBERTO M SM50 POL ACLI MACERATA +45:3301:48:212812022 01:48:26ITA1971
1803 GRILLO VALERIO M SM RUNCARD +45:3501:47:144512023 01:48:28ITA1991
3177 AFONSO PIRES JOÃO FILIPE M FOREIGN +45:3601:47:49- 01:48:29POR1992
4230 MANCA ANTONIO M SM35 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +45:3601:47:432742024 01:48:29ITA1990
3123 MORAIS SUSANA F FOREIGN +45:3601:47:50- 01:48:29POR1998
1978 SANSONI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +45:3601:48:164522025 01:48:29ITA1995
4283 MESKINI KARIM M FOREIGN +45:3801:48:00- 01:48:30MAR1983
5084 FRACASSO FABIO M SM RUNCARD +45:3901:48:124532026 01:48:32ITA1997
262 ALTOLINI ERICA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +45:3901:47:36522027 01:48:32ITA1980
613 PIACENTILE GIOVANNI M SM45 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +45:3901:47:432562028 01:48:32ITA1980
5172 AMADUCCI ANDREINA F SF50 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +45:4001:47:56342029 01:48:32ITA1974
2929 COFANO DARIO M SM RUNCARD +45:4001:47:454542030 01:48:32ITA1991
1894 RESCIGNO NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +45:4001:48:204552031 01:48:33ITA2001
5160 ZANETTI ALESSIA F SF ASD ATLETICA CEREA +45:4101:47:53692032 01:48:33ITA1995
3214 ZARDI PAOLO M SM45 ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE +45:4101:48:122572033 01:48:34ITA1978
3948 TOMASI EMANUELE M SM50 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +45:4201:47:522822034 01:48:35ITA1975
2667 FRANZELIN VERONIKA F SF AMATEURSPORTVEREIN +45:4201:48:22702035 01:48:35ITA2002
5162 BEIATO MIRIAM F SF35 XC TEAM ASD +45:4301:47:44392036 01:48:36ITA1988
2678 MERIGHI SIRIO M SM70 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +45:4301:48:1862037 01:48:36ITA1951
4420 BERGER ANDREAS M FOREIGN +45:4501:48:29- 01:48:37GER1997
1984 BAJRAMI SHKELZEN M SM35 RUNCARD +45:4501:48:112752038 01:48:38ITA1990
4511 DAN ANDREA M PM TRIATHLON & TRAINING SSD +45:4501:47:54192039 01:48:38ITA2005
2121 WIESER JASMIN F PF RUN CARD +45:4701:47:4212040 01:48:40ITA2004
2124 FRENNER MAGDALENA F SF RUNCARD +45:4701:47:42712041 01:48:40ITA2002
795 TIBERTI PIERO M SM60 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING +45:4801:48:13542042 01:48:40ITA1965
2814 GELAIN NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +45:4801:47:244562043 01:48:41ITA1998
2812 PORTALUPPI ANDREA M SM50 TRIATHLON & TRAINING SSD +45:4801:48:272832044 01:48:41ITA1971
72 GAFFURINI ALBERTO M SM55 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +45:4901:48:281532045 01:48:42ITA1966
548 VALLESPÍN ROMERO DAVID M FOREIGN +45:5001:47:46- 01:48:43ESP2004
553 VIAL MOLIST ARIADNA F FOREIGN +45:5001:47:46- 01:48:43ESP2005
3224 PIZZIN VALENTINA F SF45 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +45:5101:47:58532046 01:48:43ITA1978
5182 TORRES MONTERO JORGE

EZEQUIEL
M SM SCUOLA DI MARATONA +45:5101:47:584572047 01:48:44ITA1996

2742 FOGLIO MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +45:5201:47:552572048 01:48:44ITA1985
2741 DAGANI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +45:5201:47:542762049 01:48:45ITA1987
5370 MANGUNLAY JULES M FOREIGN +45:5201:47:58- 01:48:45USA1994
3117 DE MORI ARMANDO M SM60 ASD VALDALPONE +45:5301:48:08552050 01:48:46ITA1962
82 BATTISTONI NICOLO' M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +45:5301:47:392582051 01:48:46ITA1979
5537 SANNA FRANCESCO M SM45 DINAMICA SARDEGNA +45:5401:47:392592052 01:48:47ITA1976
225 CORDIOLI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +45:5401:47:402602053 01:48:47ITA1980
1484 FANTELLI MASSIMO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +45:5401:47:401542054 01:48:47ITA1966
2955 MARRAFFA GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +45:5501:48:112612055 01:48:48ITA1976
3973 LINEHAN SARA F FOREIGN +45:5501:48:15- 01:48:48USA1992
111 TOMMASINI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +45:5501:48:392582056 01:48:48ITA1984
3838 SANDRIN MIRCO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:5701:48:472622057 01:48:50ITA1979
1899 PALMIERI MAURO M SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +45:5701:48:321552058 01:48:50ITA1966
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632 FAVAGROSSA PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:5701:47:592592059 01:48:50ITA1981
4806 TAFFURELLI PAMELA F SF50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +45:5801:48:00352060 01:48:51ITA1974
2214 KALDMETS INDREK M FOREIGN +46:0001:47:40- 01:48:53EST1976
228 BUXAJ ADRIATIK M SM40 ATL.AGORDINA +46:0101:48:092602061 01:48:53ITA1982
1101 SCANTAMBURLO MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +46:0201:48:241562062 01:48:54ITA1969
2400 BERTANI THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +46:0201:48:454582063 01:48:55SUI1991
1682 STEFANON GIAN BATTISTA M SM45 RUNCARD +46:0301:48:512632064 01:48:56ITA1980
4201 POLI CRISTIAN M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +46:0301:48:072842065 01:48:56ITA1974
2351 YEMIALYANAVA

ALIAKSANDRA
F SF35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +46:0301:48:53402066 01:48:56ITA1988

1691 ZANCHI FRANCESCA M SM BOLF TEAM A.S.D +46:0501:48:364592067 01:48:58ITA1997
4904 BEDIN LISA F SF50 VICENZA RUNNERS +46:0601:48:22362068 01:48:58ITA1972
3098 PAZZOCCO DIEGO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +46:0601:48:342852069 01:48:58ITA1975
3746 SIMONAZZI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +46:0601:48:464602070 01:48:59ITA1993
5332 IOAN MADAULA M FOREIGN +46:0601:48:48- 01:48:59ESP1961
5379 ZILIO DANIELE M SM55 MARCIATORI CASTELLANI +46:0701:48:511572071 01:49:00ITA1970
891 VITALI GIULIA F SF RUNNERS BERGAMO +46:0801:48:32722072 01:49:00ITA1994
4257 MERLINI CLAUDIO CARLO M SM55 K3 SSD ARL +46:0901:48:291582073 01:49:01ITA1968
2132 DELL'ACQUA SAMUELE M SM40 ATL. LIB. UBOLDO +46:0901:48:232612074 01:49:02ITA1981
2953 MONTI FRANCO M SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +46:1001:48:241592075 01:49:02ITA1967
4679 DEMO PAOLO M SM50 EMME RUNNING TEAM +46:1001:48:432862076 01:49:02ITA1974
5518 ALBERTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +46:1101:48:404612077 01:49:04ITA1995
3172 PIOLI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD EPS +46:1201:48:514622078 01:49:04ITA1991
3171 RUGGIERI GABRIELE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +46:1201:48:522872079 01:49:05ITA1975
2585 LUCÀ MAURO M SM60 NATURUN TEAM VALLE +46:1401:48:05562080 01:49:06ITA1963
5199 CANAZZA STEFANO M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +46:1401:47:55572081 01:49:07ITA1965
2158 LONARDI FRANCESCO M PM RUNCARD +46:1501:48:25202082 01:49:07ITA2003
2162 GIACOMAZZI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +46:1501:48:254632083 01:49:07ITA2002
240 MORETTO MASSIMO M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +46:1501:48:38582084 01:49:07ITA1964
4871 REDERLECHNER THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +46:1601:49:014642085 01:49:08ITA2000
3315 GIANI LUCA M SM40 U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO +46:1601:48:442622086 01:49:09ITA1985
278 FRISONE LETTERIA F SF60 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA +46:1601:48:4442087 01:49:09ITA1963
2962 VILLANI SARA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +46:1601:48:17542088 01:49:09ITA1979
3714 PONTORIERO DOMENICO M SM45 RUNCARD +46:1701:48:062642089 01:49:10ITA1977
5147 BASSO ALBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +46:1701:48:392652090 01:49:10ITA1980
628 RIGHETTI MIRCO M SM45 RUNCARD +46:1801:49:072662091 01:49:10ITA1978
174 EIVERS SARAH F FOREIGN +46:1801:47:53- 01:49:11IRL1987
2550 CALLADO RODRIGO M FOREIGN +46:1801:48:59- 01:49:11BRA1989
1420 ALBIGES GREGORY M FOREIGN +46:1901:48:44- 01:49:11FRA1986
4592 ZERBINATI EMANUELE M SM55 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +46:2001:48:491602092 01:49:12ITA1966
1483 VESENTINI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +46:2101:48:264652093 01:49:14ITA1996
4606 VERONESE FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:2101:48:252882094 01:49:14ITA1975
4262 MIOZZO DANIELE M SM45 POL.GAZZERA OLIMPIA +46:2101:49:072672095 01:49:14ITA1979
4444 TIMELLI PAOLA F SF45 RUNCARD +46:2201:48:41552096 01:49:14ITA1980
2586 MOLINARI CHIARA F PF S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE +46:2501:48:3622097 01:49:18ITA2003
192 CARNEVALE MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +46:2501:48:562892098 01:49:18ITA1975
3018 MARCHETTO FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:2601:48:582772099 01:49:18ITA1987
3331 CARITO SALVATORE M SM65 AMATORI LECCO +46:2601:48:23162100 01:49:19ITA1959
87 SARKITS DMYTRO M SM40 RUNCARD +46:2601:48:162632101 01:49:19UKR1985
2163 ERBISTI CIRO M SM50 TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +46:2701:48:272902102 01:49:20ITA1971
4438 MILANESI MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +46:2801:48:592682103 01:49:20ITA1977
4428 GOFFI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:2801:49:002912104 01:49:21ITA1973
4792 FREITAS PAULA F FOREIGN +46:2801:48:40- 01:49:21BRA1995
2233 PIANVERSI DARIO M SM GRUPPO PODISTI +46:3101:48:144662105 01:49:24ITA1998
686 VINDRET PHILIPPE M FOREIGN +46:3101:48:16- 01:49:24FRA1966
3551 GHIDINI ENRICO M SM55 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +46:3101:49:051612106 01:49:24ITA1967
4002 PINI NICHOLAS M SM35 G.A.A.C. 2007 +46:3101:49:102782107 01:49:24ITA1990
3826 RUSPINI ALBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +46:3201:49:18592108 01:49:24ITA1965
2215 CACCIOPPOLI SANDRA F SF50 LMA72 +46:3201:48:52372109 01:49:25FRA1974
4651 POZZANI DAVIDE M SM35 ASD VALDALPONE +46:3301:48:552792110 01:49:26ITA1987
1186 RICCI THOMAS M SM50 TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +46:3301:49:132922111 01:49:26ITA1973
3251 FORSI FEDERICO M SM55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +46:3401:49:141622112 01:49:27ITA1970
5047 GIORGI ALESSANDRO M SM50 AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO- +46:3601:49:122932113 01:49:28ITA1972
3427 BAIERL ANDREA F FOREIGN +46:3601:48:37- 01:49:29GER1990
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3178 MENCHETTI LORENZO M SM35 PODISTICA QUARRATA +46:3701:49:182802114 01:49:30ITA1986
4037 GENNARI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +46:3701:49:222642115 01:49:30ITA1984
1281 PULLIERO MARCO M SM50 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +46:3701:48:492942116 01:49:30ITA1971
3598 LUPI GIOVANNA F SF50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +46:3901:48:24382117 01:49:32ITA1971
4659 NICCOLINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATL. INSIEME VERONA +46:3901:49:002952118 01:49:32ITA1974
2830 PREVITALI LUCA M SM50 FO' DI PE +46:4001:49:222962119 01:49:32ITA1974
256 MORSELLI LUIGI

FRANCESCO
M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA GELA +46:4101:49:171632120 01:49:34ITA1968

4114 NEDĚLA TOMÁŠ M FOREIGN +46:4201:48:41- 01:49:35CZE1971
2272 LAUSCHENSKY VERA F FOREIGN +46:4401:48:59- 01:49:36AUT1977
2334 ZANNONI MIRCO M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +46:4401:48:384672121 01:49:37ITA1996
3845 BLANDINI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +46:4501:48:452652122 01:49:38ITA1982
2543 TROLESE STEFANO M SM50 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +46:4501:49:172972123 01:49:38ITA1973
3653 BALASSO GIOVANNI M SM45 SEIPERCORRERE +46:4601:49:162692124 01:49:39ITA1976
326 CRACCO MARIA INES F SF60 PT SKYRUNNING +46:4601:49:0752125 01:49:39ITA1962
4073 FRANZINI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +46:4701:49:192702126 01:49:39ITA1976
1076 PALESE FRANCESCO M SM40 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +46:4701:49:252662127 01:49:40ITA1984
861 EPP CHRISTOPH M FOREIGN +46:4701:49:05- 01:49:40SUI1981
3514 GERMANÀ ERNESTO M SM RUNCARD +46:4701:49:374682128 01:49:40ITA1993
1652 CIRESA MIRKO M SM45 G.S. LEONICENA +46:4901:48:422712129 01:49:42ITA1978
1920 CAMPAGNOLO GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +46:4901:48:432982130 01:49:42ITA1973
3776 CIRIESI DANIELA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +46:4901:48:54562131 01:49:42ITA1976
1901 MAIELLI BEATRICE F SF35 GRUPPO PODISTI +46:5001:49:15412132 01:49:43ITA1989
4564 LUCIANI MATTEO M SM A.S.D .CORRIPERGOLA +46:5201:49:134692133 01:49:44ITA2000
3382 BARI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUN CARD +46:5201:48:402672134 01:49:45ITA1984
5371 LEDRI MATTEO M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +46:5301:48:334702135 01:49:45ITA2000
386 TRAPLETTI ROBERTO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS VALCALEPIO +46:5301:48:202992136 01:49:45ITA1973
3692 SOLDATI LIVIA MARIA F SF 1TO1 SPORT ASD +46:5301:48:57732137 01:49:46ITA1996
1363 CLERICI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +46:5401:48:532682138 01:49:46ITA1984
1188 CALDARETTI MICHELE M SM40 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +46:5401:49:422692139 01:49:47ITA1985
1557 DE VITIS ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +46:5401:49:354712140 01:49:47ITA1998
4031 TIENGO ALESSIO M SM45 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO +46:5501:49:102722141 01:49:48ITA1977
1009 SÁNCHEZ MONT ESTHER F FOREIGN +46:5501:48:53- 01:49:48ESP1982
4132 TORMEN NICOLA M SM40 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +46:5501:49:132702142 01:49:48ITA1983
5102 MARRERO VICTOR M FOREIGN +46:5701:49:29- 01:49:50USA1990
889 PRIEPKE NANCY F FOREIGN +46:5801:48:55- 01:49:50GER1982
2836 SILVESTRI LEONARDO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +46:5901:48:533002143 01:49:52ITA1971
281 TRACOLLI EUGENIO M SM60 GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +47:0101:49:53602144 01:49:53ITA1962
5548 ALGAROTTI CLAUDIO M SM65 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +47:0101:49:17172145 01:49:54ITA1957
4721 MALAVASI SARA F SF50 RUN CARD +47:0201:49:00392146 01:49:54ITA1975
2188 GISONNI ARMANDO M SM55 ALPAGO TORNADO RUN +47:0301:49:051642147 01:49:55ITA1967
5116 BERTONCELLO GIORGIO M SM45 RUNCARD +47:0301:49:282732148 01:49:56ITA1977
230 COLETTA PIETRO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +47:0401:49:051652149 01:49:57ITA1969
2587 AMAYA SUAREZ DELIA F SM S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE +47:0501:49:164722150 01:49:58ITA2001
5204 BARRETTA GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +47:0601:49:042712151 01:49:58ITA1982
1537 ALLEGRINI ALBERTO M SM55 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +47:0701:49:241662152 01:49:59ITA1966
5092 TASCA NORMAN M SM55 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +47:0701:49:251672153 01:49:59ITA1970
3770 WILCZYŃSKI PIOTR M SM35 RUN CARD +47:0701:49:242812154 01:49:59POL1989
1896 ZANELLA ALBERTO M SM55 BOOMERANG RUNNERS +47:0701:49:451682155 01:50:00ITA1968
5442 AGOSTA MARIA VITTORIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:0801:48:48742156 01:50:01ITA1993
533 BELENGUER BARRACHINA

ALEJANDRO
M FOREIGN +47:0901:49:23- 01:50:02ESP1986

4410 DANESI DAVIDE M SM ROSA RUNNING TEAM +47:0901:49:344732157 01:50:02ITA1996
4552 BOSO ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:0901:49:352822158 01:50:02ITA1989
5389 PAVAN MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:0901:49:352832159 01:50:02ITA1989
2317 HOFER STEFAN M SM50 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +47:1001:48:583012160 01:50:02ITA1973
860 UEBERSAX MICHAEL M FOREIGN +47:1001:49:28- 01:50:03SUI1979
1312 RODRIGUEZ SOPHIA F FOREIGN +47:1101:49:44- 01:50:04USA1997
783 GIBERTONI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +47:1101:49:174742161 01:50:04ITA1999
3941 CHINI NATALE M SM65 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +47:1101:49:27182162 01:50:04ITA1956
3092 LOGICA ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:1201:48:543022163 01:50:05ITA1971
1070 MORANDINI LINDA F SF45 RUNCARD +47:1301:48:50572164 01:50:05ITA1980
2890 CERPELLONI ANDREA M SM65 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +47:1301:49:17192165 01:50:06ITA1960
2343 FARINELLO DARIA F SF35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +47:1301:49:07422166 01:50:06ITA1986
2943 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE F SF50 LOLLIAUTO ASD +47:1401:49:55402167 01:50:06FRA1973
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3710 IORIO GENNARO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +47:1401:49:552722168 01:50:06ITA1981
5078 VERATI MARCO M SM55 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +47:1601:49:511692169 01:50:08ITA1968
2410 LONGO DEVIS PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +47:1601:49:453032170 01:50:09ITA1974
89 MANZINELLO MICHELE M SM55 KEEP MOVING +47:1701:49:101702171 01:50:09ITA1969
1564 HORODYSKYY IVAN M SM RUN CARD +47:1701:50:004752172 01:50:10UKR1992
4868 PELUSO ALESSANDRO M SM55 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +47:1701:49:101712173 01:50:10ITA1966
1077 DEL LUNGO TOMMASO M SM40 RUNCARD +47:1701:49:362732174 01:50:10ITA1982
5132 BAJGIER PIOTR JOZEF M SM50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +47:1801:49:363042175 01:50:11ITA1973
4273 FASOLI FEDERICO M SM55 XC TEAM ASD +47:1801:49:161722176 01:50:11ITA1970
405 BREGOLI NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +47:1901:49:522742177 01:50:12ITA1981
3494 DE SALVE DAVIDE

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +47:1901:49:521732178 01:50:12ITA1966

204 CONSONNI MASSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +47:2001:49:532752179 01:50:13ITA1981
2827 GRIECO SIMONA F SF45 FO' DI PE +47:2101:49:23582180 01:50:13ITA1980
122 WATSON KATHRYN F FOREIGN +47:2101:49:41- 01:50:13USA1994
2820 LIMONTA LETIZIA F SF55 FO' DI PE +47:2101:49:24182181 01:50:14ITA1966
5155 BELLINI ASSUNTA F SF50 LUIVAN SETTIGNANO +47:2101:49:28412182 01:50:14ITA1974
3784 DE OLIVEIRA IVAN

RODRIGUES
M SM RUNCARD +47:2101:49:174762183 01:50:14BRA1993

5192 ZORZI SILVIA F SF35 VICENZA MARATHON +47:2201:49:18432184 01:50:15ITA1986
2835 LODATO GIOVANNI M SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +47:2201:49:542762185 01:50:15ITA1983
1017 GUIDOLIN MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +47:2201:49:194772186 01:50:15ITA1991
5197 LORENZON ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNNERS CLUB AGGGREDIRE +47:2301:49:142772187 01:50:16ITA1983
283 PERTILE IVANO M SM60 ASD BARIZZA SPORT +47:2401:49:36612188 01:50:17ITA1964
975 AMBROSINI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +47:2401:49:174782189 01:50:17ITA1996
3235 MICULAN NICOL F SF RUNCARD +47:2701:50:03752190 01:50:20ITA1996
4490 BARTOLOZZI ALICE F SF ASSOCIAZIONE PODISMO +47:2701:49:57762191 01:50:20ITA1991
2102 CAU GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +47:2701:49:372782192 01:50:20ITA1981
4618 NUÑEZ PAULA M FOREIGN +47:2801:49:15- 01:50:20MEX2004
3335 PINAMONTI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +47:3001:49:112842193 01:50:23ITA1989
729 GALLETTI PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +47:3001:49:532742194 01:50:23ITA1980
1178 EVANGELISTI CHRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +47:3101:50:104792195 01:50:24ITA1998
3669 ZANOLLI RICCARDO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +47:3201:49:494802196 01:50:24ITA1995
4156 BENEDETTI LUCA M SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +47:3301:49:161742197 01:50:26ITA1969
4574 DIAZZI BARBARA F SF50 ATL. CIBENO +47:3301:50:11422198 01:50:26ITA1971
3157 BONIZZATO ROBERTO M SM40 VRM TEAM ASD +47:3401:49:382792199 01:50:27ITA1982
3154 ROSSIN GABRIELE M SM55 VRM TEAM ASD +47:3501:49:341752200 01:50:27ITA1969
608 AKERET ERIC M FOREIGN +47:3601:49:43- 01:50:28SUI1976
5322 BERRETTI MATTEO M SM45 VRM TEAM ASD +47:3701:49:122752201 01:50:29ITA1978
4484 COSTANTINI RICCARDO M FOREIGN +47:3801:49:16- 01:50:30SUI1984
2965 BIANCHINI CRISTIAN M SM45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +47:3801:49:262762202 01:50:30ITA1976
4761 VEZZANI MARCO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +47:3801:49:223052203 01:50:31ITA1975
5135 ZAINO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +47:3801:49:372772204 01:50:31ITA1980
4336 NAKAMURA SATOSHI M SM45 RUNCARD +47:3901:49:482782205 01:50:32JPN1978
319 FUSON MARINO M SM65 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +47:3901:49:47202206 01:50:32ITA1957
2900 SIGNORETTO DENIS M SM50 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +47:4001:49:583062207 01:50:32ITA1974
4575 MALENA STEFANO M SM60 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM +47:4001:49:16622208 01:50:32ITA1961
4587 SCAMPERLE PAOLA F SF45 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +47:4001:50:28592209 01:50:33ITA1979
1850 TOFFOLI CARLA F SF55 MARATONINA UDINESE +47:4001:49:48192210 01:50:33ITA1968
1047 LOUIS GRANOTIER M FOREIGN +47:4101:50:16- 01:50:34FRA2004
800 ALBERTINI MARCO M SM60 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +47:4201:49:45632211 01:50:34ITA1964
2255 RADICIONI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +47:4301:49:444812212 01:50:35ITA1996
511 MARSILIO NICOLA M SM45 ATLETICA MARCIANISE A.S.D +47:4501:50:292792213 01:50:37ITA1980
4138 ZAGHI FRANCESCA F SF50 RUNCARD +47:4501:49:40432214 01:50:38ITA1972
3284 FALSIROLI DAVIDE M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +47:4501:49:441762215 01:50:38ITA1970
4708 SYLVIE DI TACCHIO F SF55 RUNCARD +47:4701:49:58202216 01:50:40FRA1970
5180 RODERIQUE JAVAN M FOREIGN +47:4801:49:35- 01:50:40USA1998
3562 TRAINA MARZIA F SF55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +47:4801:50:23212217 01:50:41ITA1968
4709 PHILIPPE BABOU M SM55 RUNCARD +47:4901:50:011772218 01:50:41FRA1968
2095 CREPALDI ALER M SM35 RUNCARD +47:4901:49:402852219 01:50:42ITA1987
2464 DOMENICHINI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:5101:50:122862220 01:50:43ITA1990
1794 CODRI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +47:5101:50:153072221 01:50:44ITA1973
3743 LOMBARDI CRISTIAN M SM35 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA +47:5201:50:262872222 01:50:44ITA1988
2868 BIASI LORENZO M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +47:5301:49:522802223 01:50:46ITA1978
1284 BROGGIO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +47:5301:50:072802224 01:50:46ITA1985
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5223 VITRELLA STEVEN M FOREIGN +47:5401:49:54- 01:50:47USA1977
5407 FADINI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +47:5401:50:46772225 01:50:47ITA1992
4725 CHECCHIA MICHELE M SM55 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +47:5501:50:321782226 01:50:48ITA1969
2617 MASCADRI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +47:5601:49:592882227 01:50:48ITA1990
3021 FIORINI FEDERICO M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:5701:49:382812228 01:50:50ITA1976
3055 TERRENI LUCA M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:5701:49:362892229 01:50:50ITA1986
5326 VAVALA' VINCENZO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:5701:49:373082230 01:50:50ITA1971
3071 CATALANO ANGELO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:5701:49:382902231 01:50:50ITA1990
101 BERTON MATTEO PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +47:5801:49:393092232 01:50:50ITA1972
4341 BOSCHETTI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +47:5801:50:444822233 01:50:51ITA1992
4032 RANDAZZO ETTORE M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +47:5901:50:511792234 01:50:52ITA1966
2982 GUTIERREZ EMANUEL M FOREIGN +48:0001:49:51- 01:50:52ARG1985
5149 MASOTTO MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +48:0101:49:392912235 01:50:53ITA1986
5148 TURATI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +48:0101:49:394832236 01:50:54ITA1991
2757 ZILIANI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:0301:50:202812237 01:50:55ITA1983
1913 PIANEGONDA FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:0301:50:142922238 01:50:56ITA1988
2773 GUERNELLI SABRINA F SF55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +48:0301:49:57222239 01:50:56ITA1966
3783 CORDIOLI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +48:0301:50:184842240 01:50:56ITA1991
2788 FACCHIN CELESTE F SF35 RUNCARD +48:0301:49:57442241 01:50:56ITA1987
2770 COLLETTI MAURIZIO M SM60 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +48:0401:49:58642242 01:50:56ITA1965
4848 LEONORI LORENZO M SM55 ASD FTM +48:0401:50:061802243 01:50:56ITA1967
5103 CASALI CARLO M SM60 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +48:0401:49:57652244 01:50:56ITA1962
3378 FABBRI ALICE F SF RUNCARD +48:0501:50:53782245 01:50:58ITA1996
412 DALLE CARBONARE LARA F SF35 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +48:0701:50:04452246 01:51:00ITA1986
3550 TORMENA RENZO M SM60 RUNCARD +48:0801:50:24662247 01:51:00ITA1965
1809 MODENA GIANMARIO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:0801:50:292932248 01:51:01ITA1987
2389 FRASSON JENNIFER F SF RUNCARD +48:0901:50:06792249 01:51:02ITA1997
3989 WENDLAND MATEUSZ M FOREIGN +48:1101:50:33- 01:51:04POL1990
219 BANDINI FRANCESCO M SM40 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA +48:1201:49:552822250 01:51:04ITA1985
5487 DJORDJEVIC FILIP M SM35 RUNCARD +48:1201:49:562942251 01:51:05SRB1987
19 BONUCCI LEONARDO M SM35 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +48:1201:49:562952252 01:51:05ITA1987
2324 JOANOVITS JULIA F FOREIGN +48:1301:51:00- 01:51:06CHE1996
5061 ROVIARO TADDEO M SM VICENZA MARATHON +48:1501:50:464852253 01:51:08ITA1995
4052 BORGHESI MAURO M SM40 RUNNING SARONNO +48:1601:50:252832254 01:51:09ITA1983
452 GASPARI ANNA F SF50 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +48:1901:50:15442255 01:51:11ITA1972
1653 RAIMONDI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:1901:50:053102256 01:51:11ITA1975
749 SANVITO LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +48:2101:50:323112257 01:51:13ITA1972
3855 VALMAGGI MATTIA M SM45 ASD BERUNNERS +48:2101:50:012822258 01:51:14ITA1977
2182 LIGORIO LUIGI M SM55 RUNCARD +48:2101:50:041812259 01:51:14ITA1968
2011 PERTILE GIULIO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:2301:50:213122260 01:51:16ITA1973
2881 ZANDEGÚ  MARCO M SM35 BOMBERUN +48:2501:50:382962261 01:51:18ITA1987
4643 MARIANI VINCENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +48:2501:50:312832262 01:51:18ITA1980
3757 PISCITELLI ALESSANDRO M SM35 ATLETICA BUJA +48:2601:50:162972263 01:51:18ITA1987
1599 PAIOLA ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:2601:50:163132264 01:51:19ITA1973
110 CERONE MAURO MICHELE M SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +48:2601:50:14672265 01:51:19ITA1962
138 RUGGIERO MAURO M SM55 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +48:2701:51:021822266 01:51:20ITA1968
3137 SALGARI SERENA F SF35 VRM TEAM ASD +48:2701:50:15462267 01:51:20ITA1989
5460 GHILINO ANTONIO M SM70 RUN CARD +48:2901:51:1772268 01:51:21ITA1955
3936 AZZOLINI GIORGIO M SM60 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +48:2901:50:21682269 01:51:22ITA1965
3329 CANTU MIRKO M SM40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +48:3001:51:182842270 01:51:22ITA1985
1947 WANG JIANDONG M FOREIGN +48:3101:50:36- 01:51:23CHN1995
2336 PIOK MARGIT F SF50 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN +48:3201:51:25452271 01:51:25ITA1975
4238 MCGRATH BERNARD M FOREIGN +48:3401:51:16- 01:51:26IRL1985
2362 BEZZE MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +48:3401:51:222852272 01:51:27ITA1985
302 RICCI DANIELE M SM60 MARATONETI GENOVESI +48:3501:51:07692273 01:51:27ITA1963
2625 BOTTEON MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +48:3501:51:234862274 01:51:28ITA1993
2020 ZANELLA MADDALENA M SM55 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +48:3601:51:261832275 01:51:28ITA1967
3384 DELLA CASA MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +48:3601:50:553142276 01:51:29ITA1973
2568 MARINI MATTEO M PM RUNCARD +48:3701:51:07212277 01:51:30ITA2004
1656 MARCONI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:3701:51:013152278 01:51:30ITA1975
3116 DELMOTTE ANTHONY M SM40 ASD VALDALPONE +48:3801:51:252862279 01:51:30ITA1984
2221 EYMOND ALAIN M FOREIGN +48:3801:50:53- 01:51:31FRA1962
696 CICALA LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +48:3801:51:232872280 01:51:31ITA1981
402 PIVETTA ANDREA M SM50 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +48:3901:51:163162281 01:51:32ITA1972
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3970 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO M SM60 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +48:4001:50:35702282 01:51:32ITA1963
1648 SGARBI CRISTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +48:4001:51:11472283 01:51:33ITA1989
443 GUEDDARI SARA F SF RUNCARD +48:4101:50:41802284 01:51:33ITA1994
4558 SIMMER FRANZISKA F FOREIGN +48:4101:51:14- 01:51:34AUT1964
4381 LOLLI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +48:4201:50:18462285 01:51:34ITA1974
4531 CESARI GIAN LUCA M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +48:4201:50:191842286 01:51:35ITA1968
1974 CREMER MARCO M PM ATL. PRESEZZO +48:4201:51:25222287 01:51:35ITA2005
1524 ANTICO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +48:4301:51:252882288 01:51:36ITA1984
3202 LEO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +48:4401:51:334872289 01:51:37ITA1994
3624 BETTONI LARA F SF RUNCARD +48:4501:50:58812290 01:51:38ITA1995
4706 DALLAVALLE MANUELA F SF60 ATL. CIBENO +48:4601:50:3262291 01:51:39ITA1965
1783 RAST ALFRED M FOREIGN +48:4601:50:49- 01:51:39CHE1968
3150 BOSCO LAURA F SF40 RUNCARD +48:4601:51:18412292 01:51:39ITA1982
3134 ANTONIOLI ENRICO M SM45 VRM TEAM ASD +48:4801:50:232842293 01:51:41ITA1979
307 D’ARRIGO CONCETTA F SF50 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO +48:4801:50:50472294 01:51:41ITA1972
5412 GASPARATO PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:4901:50:512982295 01:51:42ITA1990
1972 PRINCIVALLE MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +48:5001:51:051852296 01:51:43ITA1968
3683 GIACOMIN RENZO M SM55 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +48:5201:50:511862297 01:51:45ITA1966
5342 TIBERIO FRANCO M SM65 CLUB AUSONIA ASD +48:5301:51:33212298 01:51:45ITA1958
4765 MAZZAROL GUIDO M SM50 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +48:5301:51:073172299 01:51:45ITA1972
2187 GALASSO GRAZIANA F SF50 RUNNERS DESIO +48:5301:51:42482300 01:51:45ITA1972
3581 PIZZO ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +48:5401:51:40712301 01:51:46ITA1964
1369 RIEDL SVEN M SM35 RUNCARD +48:5401:51:442992302 01:51:46ITA1990
1403 CHIAROT ANDREA M SM45 ATLETICA TIGERS +48:5401:50:352852303 01:51:46ITA1977
1200 POZZI CHRISTIAN M SM40 RUNCARD +48:5401:51:062892304 01:51:47ITA1983
4921 CACCIATORI PAOLO M SM55 MARATONELLA ASD +48:5501:50:471872305 01:51:47ITA1966
689 CARPENÉ ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +48:5501:51:01722306 01:51:48ITA1963
5193 TARANTINO MIRIAM F SF35 VICENZA MARATHON +48:5601:51:13482307 01:51:49ITA1990
4455 FIORE ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:5801:51:233002308 01:51:50ITA1987
4015 VOLTOLINI IGOR M SM45 RUNCARD +48:5901:51:462862309 01:51:52ITA1978
4720 FIORINI ANNALISA F SF55 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +49:0101:51:00232310 01:51:53ITA1970
2977 CARLOMAGNO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +49:0201:51:094882311 01:51:55ITA1997
1639 AGNILLERI GASPARE M SM RUNCARD +49:0401:51:424892312 01:51:57ITA1999
4648 CINTI FILIBERTO M SM70 ASD VALDALPONE +49:0501:51:1982313 01:51:57ITA1955
3131 BARDINI MARIA ELISA F SF60 VRM TEAM ASD +49:0501:51:0472314 01:51:57ITA1965
2048 FATTOR FABRIZIO M SM55 GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA +49:0501:51:081882315 01:51:58ITA1969
5169 MURARO GIANFRANCO M SM60 RUNCARD +49:0701:50:58732316 01:51:59ITA1961
3341 DE LAZZARI MAURO M SM50 RAIN RUNNERS +49:0701:51:163182317 01:52:00ITA1971
719 URIOLI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +49:0801:51:173192318 01:52:01ITA1974
4419 LINDIRI FABIO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:0901:51:503012319 01:52:02ITA1988
1798 PRISCHER THOMAS M SM45 RUNCARD +49:1001:50:542872320 01:52:03ITA1980
808 CAPRA DEBORA F SF RUNCARD +49:1001:51:34822321 01:52:03ITA1991
4491 ROSSI MASSIMO M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +49:1201:50:553202322 01:52:05ITA1971
1288 GEORG FERSCH M FOREIGN +49:1201:51:10- 01:52:05GER1971
5479 VESENTINI NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +49:1401:52:062882323 01:52:06ITA1977
3462 TIOZZO NETTI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +49:1401:51:373022324 01:52:07ITA1989
1822 MOSEZON DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +49:1501:51:023032325 01:52:07ITA1988
358 ANTIDORMI FABIO M SM55 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +49:1801:51:221892326 01:52:11ITA1968
360 PAN VANESSA F SF50 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +49:1901:51:23492327 01:52:11ITA1974
4563 POLTRONIERI MIRKO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +49:1901:51:073212328 01:52:12ITA1971
3185 TAMANINI MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +49:1901:51:383042329 01:52:12ITA1990
428 MERZARI SABRINA F SF55 VRM TEAM ASD +49:1901:52:09242330 01:52:12ITA1966
5417 MATTEI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +49:1901:51:304902331 01:52:12ITA1997
3609 TROIA GIOVANNI M SM65 ASD PALERMO RUNNING +49:2001:51:11222332 01:52:13ITA1960
2068 CASAMASSIMA GIUSEPPE M SM45 A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +49:2001:52:022892333 01:52:13ITA1978
4376 RIZZOTTO ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:2101:51:023052334 01:52:14ITA1989
2070 OCAMPO ANA CLAUDIA F FOREIGN +49:2101:51:16- 01:52:14MEX1996
1157 FRANCO RUI M FOREIGN +49:2201:51:48- 01:52:14POR2000
4571 CERPELLONI CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +49:2301:51:581902335 01:52:15ITA1968
4789 CORRADI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +49:2501:52:054912336 01:52:17ITA1991
2956 RUZZON ELISA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +49:2601:51:11602337 01:52:19ITA1979
543 FRANZEN MAXIMILIAN M FOREIGN +49:2701:52:03- 01:52:19GER1996
1456 STEVANONI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:2701:52:042902338 01:52:20ITA1976
5347 FUSIELLO ELIA M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +49:2701:51:582902339 01:52:20ITA1981
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1871 CRACCO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +49:2701:51:514922340 01:52:20ITA1991
3379 CAPANELLI SERGIO MARIA M SM45 RUNCARD +49:2901:51:102912341 01:52:21ITA1980
2914 VISCOLANI FABRIZIO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +49:3001:51:303222342 01:52:22ITA1971
3455 VIOLA ADRIANO M SM65 ATL.  VALLI DI NON E SOLE +49:3001:51:59232343 01:52:23ITA1959
1847 ZAMBON FIORANA F SF40 RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL +49:3101:51:29422344 01:52:24ITA1984
5350 LEVI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +49:3101:51:423062345 01:52:24ITA1989
5080 BERGAMASCHI RITA F SF45 OVERCOME TEAM SSD A.R.L. +49:3101:51:49612346 01:52:24ITA1979
715 LUNARDI ALESSANDRA F SF40 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +49:3201:51:47432347 01:52:24ITA1984
667 CORREGIDOR-CASTRO

ALEJANDRO
M SM RUNCARD +49:3301:51:264932348 01:52:25ITA1993

4675 BATTISTA FABRIZIO M SM40 RUNCARD +49:3301:51:492912349 01:52:26ITA1983
2038 STOLZLECHNER RUDOLF M SM60 LAUFCLUB PUSTERTAL +49:3401:51:12742350 01:52:27ITA1964
3611 MARTUCCI VINCENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:3601:51:452922351 01:52:29ITA1976
3778 BAZZANI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +49:3601:51:413232352 01:52:29ITA1974
5298 FRINCU IOAN M SM65 G.S.D.VALTANARO +49:3701:52:20242353 01:52:30ROU1959
2145 GAGNI ERICA F SF VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +49:3801:52:25832354 01:52:31ITA1998
2236 GAGNI ZACCARIA M SM50 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +49:3901:52:263242355 01:52:32ITA1971
1215 VILLA CATIA F SF35 ASD BERUNNERS +49:3901:51:51492356 01:52:32ITA1988
4116 NEGRO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:4101:52:262932357 01:52:34ITA1978
2323 DUARTE SALLES M FOREIGN +49:4101:52:26- 01:52:34USA1992
2082 URSCH MARKUS M SM35 RUNCARD +49:4201:52:203072358 01:52:35ITA1986
1991 ROBINSON GEORGINA F FOREIGN +49:4201:51:24- 01:52:35GBR1997
3454 ALLGOWER JANINE MELANIE F SF45 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 +49:4301:52:27622359 01:52:36ITA1977
2023 MINUCELLI NICHOLAS M SM RUNCARD +49:4401:52:114942360 01:52:37ITA2000
4586 GORINI GIORGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +49:4501:51:362922361 01:52:37ITA1981
1581 SANNICOLO' VALENTINO M SM55 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD +49:4501:51:551912362 01:52:38ITA1970
2297 REZZOLA SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +49:4701:52:37842363 01:52:39ITA1991
3351 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ MIGUEL

ÁNGEL
M FOREIGN +49:4701:52:28- 01:52:40ESP1975

4100 ZENTI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUN CARD +49:4801:52:213252364 01:52:40ITA1973
3503 MONTIGNANI FRANCESCO M SM55 VRM TEAM ASD +49:4801:52:131922365 01:52:41ITA1969
4104 BRESCIANI NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +49:4801:52:222942366 01:52:41ITA1978
5300 MIORELLI ANDREA M SM35 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +49:4901:52:203082367 01:52:42ITA1987
2256 GRIGOLO GIACOMO M SM GRUPPO PODISTI +49:5001:52:174952368 01:52:42ITA2000
3275 MARTINAZZI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +49:5001:51:222952369 01:52:42ITA1980
5435 SALVETTI MANUEL M SM40 RUNCARD +49:5001:52:222932370 01:52:43ITA1983
4688 SIMONCELLI CATIA F SF60 RUN CARD +49:5101:52:3782371 01:52:43ITA1965
1218 SALVIOLI IOVANCA F SF65 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +49:5201:51:5812372 01:52:45ITA1960
2884 PIPITONE  FRANCESCA F SF40 BOMBERUN +49:5301:52:13442373 01:52:46ITA1982
3950 TURRI BARBARA F SF50 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +49:5401:52:29502374 01:52:46ITA1975
2653 RONCHETTI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +49:5501:52:103262375 01:52:48ITA1971
4274 TESSAROLO GIACOMO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +49:5701:52:241932376 01:52:50ITA1970
4324 POSTORONCA DIANA F FOREIGN +49:5701:52:00- 01:52:50MOL1986
3900 MARTONE ALFREDO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +49:5801:51:45752377 01:52:50ITA1965
4000 SEBASTIANI FILIPPO M SM50 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +49:5801:51:373272378 01:52:51ITA1973
476 REGGIANI CARLO M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +49:5801:52:201942379 01:52:51ITA1969
1385 GOLC VESNA F FOREIGN +49:5901:52:47- 01:52:52SLO1978
5152 PICCOLBONI IACOPO M SM40 RUNCARD +49:5901:52:052942380 01:52:52ITA1982
2756 BERNEGAU SUSANNA F FOREIGN +49:5901:52:02- 01:52:52GER1965
1552 ZULIAN STEFANIA F SF40 RUNCARD +49:5901:52:48452381 01:52:52ITA1985
5146 BRAGAGNA EMILIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:0001:51:502952382 01:52:53ITA1981
241 DAL LAGO SANDRA F SF55 G.S. LEONICENA +50:0201:51:42252383 01:52:54ITA1969
785 GRÜN JOCHEN M FOREIGN +50:0401:51:42- 01:52:56GER1992
2179 BARATTO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +50:0401:52:523092384 01:52:56ITA1989
4183 OLIVOTTO PAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD +50:0401:52:34762385 01:52:57ITA1961
2153 VEZZARO MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +50:0501:52:392962386 01:52:57ITA1980
1819 CAVAGNOLI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +50:0501:51:574962387 01:52:57ITA2000
1904 CAVAGNOLI PAOLO M PM RUNCARD +50:0501:51:57232388 01:52:58ITA2003
1458 SCHROEDER IVAN M FOREIGN +50:0501:52:22- 01:52:58MEX1981
2638 SILINGARDI FRANCESCA F SF40 RUNCARD +50:0601:51:50462389 01:52:59ITA1983
2155 MAGRINELLI EDOARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:0601:52:423102390 01:52:59ITA1990
4162 DOMANTE PAOLA ROSALBA F SF55 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +50:0601:52:54262391 01:52:59ITA1967
3992 CIAMBELLI FABRIZIO M SM60 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +50:0701:52:17772392 01:52:59ITA1961
4516 ZUCCHERI FEDERICA F SF35 RUNCARD +50:0701:52:21502393 01:53:00ITA1989
3786 MAHRAN MOHAMED M SM RUNCARD +50:0701:52:284972394 01:53:00ITA1993
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5434 MATTANZA ALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:0801:52:553282395 01:53:00ITA1971
3443 FERREIRA MARQUES JOSÉ

MIGUEL
M FOREIGN +50:0801:52:03- 01:53:01POR1977

2194 FAVALLI MIRKO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:0901:52:043112396 01:53:02ITA1989
3115 CORAINI DENIS M SM45 ASD VALDALPONE +50:0901:52:572972397 01:53:02ITA1976
1061 CASONI LORENZO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +50:1001:52:562982398 01:53:02ITA1977
4894 MUTTI GIANLUCA M SM35 ASD RUNNERS VALCALEPIO +50:1101:52:233122399 01:53:04ITA1989
1905 CAVAGNOLI GUIDO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:1301:52:053292400 01:53:05ITA1971
2496 SACCHETTO FABIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:1301:52:133132401 01:53:06ITA1987
4719 SCARPA PAOLA F SF45 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +50:1501:52:06632402 01:53:08ITA1977
1615 ENEA ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +50:1501:52:574982403 01:53:08ITA2000
4240 CAPITANO ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +50:1501:52:14782404 01:53:08ITA1963
1879 RICCADONNA ISMAELE M SM POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI +50:1601:52:224992405 01:53:08ITA1999
1444 PANICO PIERPAOLO M SM RUNCARD +50:1601:52:075002406 01:53:08ITA1991
2798 HERRERA DURAN BLANCA F FOREIGN +50:1601:52:40- 01:53:09ESP1999
4858 TONIOLO MIRIAM F SF50 FREE-ZONE +50:1701:53:04512407 01:53:10ITA1972
2556 IONITA BOGDAN TUDOR M FOREIGN +50:1801:52:49- 01:53:10ROU1981
4544 ORSINI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +50:1801:53:095012408 01:53:11ITA1999
2473 CREMA MIRCO M SM45 RUNCARD +50:2001:52:482992409 01:53:12ITA1978
3147 MAGRASSI MATTIA M SM50 VRM TEAM ASD +50:2101:52:413302410 01:53:14ITA1975
2227 CARLÀ COSIMO DAMIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:2201:52:142962411 01:53:15ITA1982
3926 MAZZUCATO MASSIMO M SM55 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +50:2301:53:081952412 01:53:15ITA1969
2838 MARCHETTI LORIS M SM60 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +50:2301:52:31792413 01:53:16ITA1962
3912 CITTERIO MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:2401:53:033312414 01:53:16ITA1972
765 CATANZARO DOMENICO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA TRECATE +50:2401:52:183322415 01:53:17ITA1974
5549 CINGOLANI NICOLA M SM55 GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI +50:2401:52:501962416 01:53:17ITA1967
4528 DI BELLO SANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:2501:52:243142417 01:53:17ITA1990
3881 GAIBOTTI NICOLA M SM40 ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC +50:2501:52:222972418 01:53:17ITA1985
3880 USSOLI CAROLINA F SF ESC SSD SRL EUROPA SC +50:2501:52:22852419 01:53:18ITA1997
5117 VERDI DANIELE M SM60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +50:2501:52:56802420 01:53:18ITA1965
1611 VANGI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +50:2601:53:073152421 01:53:18ITA1987
602 KOSICKI ANDRZEJ M FOREIGN +50:2601:52:57- 01:53:19POL1977
4567 SIMONE GIOVANNI M SM50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +50:2601:52:183332422 01:53:19ITA1973
3168 MININNI ROBERTA F SF45 ASD BERUNNERS +50:2801:52:47642423 01:53:20ITA1979
3785 PRINCIPALE ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +50:3001:52:505022424 01:53:22ITA1993
3101 VACCARI ELEONORA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +50:3001:52:33512425 01:53:22ITA1986
5480 CIENO RICCARDO M JM RUNCARD +50:3101:53:2372426 01:53:24ITA2006
3616 MAGRO ROBERTO M SM55 RUNNERS DESIO +50:3101:52:221972427 01:53:24ITA1966
506 COLOMBARI MARCELLO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +50:3201:52:423002428 01:53:25ITA1977
5090 BORRIELLO SIMONA F SF40 ASD P3RSONAL +50:3201:53:20472429 01:53:25ITA1982
2228 GALLINARO MARIA LAURA F SF55 G.A.P. SARONNO +50:3401:52:50272430 01:53:27ITA1970
1227 MINOTTI VANILA F SF50 G.A.P. SARONNO +50:3401:52:37522431 01:53:27ITA1973
183 LA MELA JESSICA F SF35 RUNCARD +50:3501:52:46522432 01:53:28GER1986
4654 PUGLISI MARAJA FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +50:3501:53:005032433 01:53:28ITA1996
5343 ZAMBON ELEONORA F SM RUNCARD +50:3601:53:225042434 01:53:28ITA1998
1717 BOSCOLO BISTO MAURO M SM70 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +50:3601:53:1092435 01:53:28ITA1955
1318 ZAMBETTI ANTONIO M SM50 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +50:3601:52:313342436 01:53:29ITA1972
2594 PIGOLI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:3601:52:592982437 01:53:29ITA1985
2592 BRAGA MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +50:3601:52:592992438 01:53:29ITA1985
3927 TOLLARDO DIEGO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +50:3701:52:143352439 01:53:29ITA1971
5259 DORIA MARA F SF50 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +50:3701:53:23532440 01:53:30ITA1972
2418 FUSARO MARIANNA F SF RUNCARD +50:3801:52:21862441 01:53:31ITA1992
1199 TROMPETTO GIULIA F SF35 G. S. AVIS IVREA +50:3901:52:23532442 01:53:32ITA1990
1367 HECKER DANIELA F FOREIGN +50:4001:52:26- 01:53:32GER1980
64 TURRINI SERGIO M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +50:4001:53:09102443 01:53:33ITA1955
2755 ZIPPL ANGELIKA F FOREIGN +50:4001:52:41- 01:53:33GER1980
460 CHIAPPERO LUANA F SF45 ATL. CHIERESE & LEO +50:4101:53:31652444 01:53:34ITA1977
2052 EHRET LUK M FOREIGN +50:4201:53:28- 01:53:35GER2001
5448 ZAMORA ALINA F FOREIGN +50:4301:52:50- 01:53:36USA1991
1638 FONTANA CINZIA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +50:4301:53:00662445 01:53:36ITA1978
4604 FERRAZZA ALBERTO M SM55 MARATHON LEGNAGO +50:4501:52:201982446 01:53:37ITA1968
178 PULICINI ALESSANDRO

(JESI)
M SM55 RUNNING OLTREPO' +50:4501:52:471992447 01:53:38ITA1966

5388 SALVADORI GIULIA F PF RUNCARD +50:4601:53:2032448 01:53:39ITA2005
3476 ENIKEEV INNOKENTII M FOREIGN +50:4801:53:20- 01:53:41RUS1983
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2009 MAZZA MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. 3T +50:4801:53:253362449 01:53:41ITA1975
2130 MANDUJANO PATRICIO M FOREIGN +50:4901:52:56- 01:53:41ESP1984
5198 MARINO GIOVANNI

BATTISTA
M SM65 ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING +50:4901:52:27252450 01:53:41ITA1958

3693 GAZZIN MICHELE M SM BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +50:4901:52:235052451 01:53:42ITA1993
4029 GAZZIN NICOLA M SM BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +50:4901:52:235062452 01:53:42ITA1995
1982 MELLO GIANMARIA M SM40 RUNCARD +50:4901:53:353002453 01:53:42ITA1983
3633 BALDINI MARTINA F SF RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB +50:5001:53:39872454 01:53:43ITA1999
5358 CORVAGLIA FRANCESCO M SM45 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 +50:5101:53:343012455 01:53:44ITA1979
5070 CARIOLATO  ROBERTA F SF55 VICENZA MARATHON +50:5301:53:32282456 01:53:46ITA1967
4328 CENZATO ROBERTO M SM55 A.A.A.MALO +50:5301:53:242002457 01:53:46ITA1970
995 DAGOSTINO CESARE M SM35 RUNCARD +50:5401:53:013162458 01:53:47ITA1986
2083 GIANGIORDANO LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +50:5501:52:563012459 01:53:47ITA1983
3010 LOCATELLI MARTA F SF RUNCARD +50:5601:53:33882460 01:53:48ITA1998
3194 SORBARA DOMENICA F SF65 ATL. CHIERESE & LEO +50:5901:53:1222461 01:53:51ITA1956
1146 BAGLIOLID ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +50:5901:53:265072462 01:53:52ITA1996
5271 DORIGOTTI MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:0001:53:313022463 01:53:53ITA1985
693 GUIJARRO GARCÍA ELENA F FOREIGN +51:0001:52:45- 01:53:53ESP1994
692 RODRIGUEZ RAPOSO

MIGUEL
M FOREIGN +51:0001:52:44- 01:53:53ESP1994

5262 MELIS ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +51:0001:53:133372464 01:53:53ITA1975
4051 BORGHESI VALERIO M SM45 RUNNING SARONNO +51:0101:53:103022465 01:53:53ITA1977
862 JOUX LAURINE F SF SAM PARIS 12 +51:0201:52:47892466 01:53:54FRA1999
3804 MORROTO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +51:0401:53:355082467 01:53:57ITA1991
5131 TIRA CARLO M SM55 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +51:0501:53:222012468 01:53:58ITA1967
1889 RODRIGUEZ AINHOA F FOREIGN +51:0601:53:01- 01:53:58ESP1994
3026 SCOLA MARINA F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +51:0601:52:45672469 01:53:58ITA1976
1887 SCHROEER SASKIA LAURA F FOREIGN +51:0601:53:02- 01:53:59SUI1994
417 IANNOTTI SERGIO M SM55 MARATONINA UDINESE +51:0701:52:592022470 01:54:00ITA1968
3262 GIRELLI LORIS M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +51:0701:53:463382471 01:54:00ITA1973
4835 ZUFFA RICCARDO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +51:0801:52:502032472 01:54:01ITA1966
3449 RODRIGUEZ MARITZA F FOREIGN +51:1001:53:26- 01:54:02USA1970
2075 GIACOBAZZI MARCO M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +51:1001:52:593172473 01:54:02ITA1990
2624 BILLORET LAURE M FOREIGN +51:1201:52:48- 01:54:05FRA1996
2623 GUSMAN FREDERIC M FOREIGN +51:1201:52:48- 01:54:05FRA1996
935 LEHNERT ADRIAN M SM50 RUNCZECH +51:1201:53:443392474 01:54:05CZE1975
1066 REDMOND WILLIAM M FOREIGN +51:1201:53:16- 01:54:05IRL1968
1501 LEGNANI FILIPPO M JM ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +51:1201:53:1382475 01:54:05ITA2007
74 CORRADI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +51:1301:53:555092476 01:54:05ITA1999
5137 SARTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +51:1401:53:115102477 01:54:07ITA1998
4699 SACCARO EMANUELE M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +51:1401:53:523402478 01:54:07ITA1974
2016 RONCORONI LUISELLA F SF50 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:1501:53:19542479 01:54:08ITA1972
2656 ZANNIN FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +51:1601:53:475112480 01:54:08ITA1996
2609 MANTOVANI ALBERTO M SM45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +51:1601:53:443032481 01:54:09ITA1980
1787 STRICKNER ANNA F FOREIGN +51:1701:53:11- 01:54:10AUT1996
167 MIORANDI ROBERTO M SM60 RUN CARD +51:1701:53:08812482 01:54:10ITA1965
171 MONGIOI LUCIA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +51:1701:53:08292483 01:54:10ITA1970
3955 DALLE VEDOVE MICHELE M SM BAUMANN RUN CLUB +51:1801:53:255122484 01:54:10ITA1995
2745 LAZZARINI CHRISTIAN M SM45 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +51:1801:52:573042485 01:54:11ITA1978
575 CEBULA AGATA F FOREIGN +51:1901:53:47- 01:54:11POL1968
884 FRONGIA DONATELLA F SF55 US ATL GUSPINI +51:2001:53:48302486 01:54:12ITA1967
1244 D'ARRIGO VALENTINA F SF45 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:2101:53:24682487 01:54:14ITA1980
1224 PIGOZZI MARTA F SF40 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:2101:53:25482488 01:54:14ITA1982
1223 COPELLI MAURO M SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:2101:53:232042489 01:54:14ITA1966
5174 LEONCINI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +51:2301:53:323052490 01:54:16ITA1978
3642 GABRIELLI GIANFRANCO M SM55 SEIPERCORRERE +51:2401:53:392052491 01:54:17ITA1969
4409 WENSFELT ERIK M SM35 RUNCARD +51:2401:53:233182492 01:54:17SWE1990
2689 ANTONIETTI DARIS M SM60 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:2401:53:59822493 01:54:17ITA1962
2378 HEINRICH JöRG M SM60 RUNCARD +51:2501:53:43832494 01:54:18GER1962
2850 ERCOLES ELENA F SF50 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +51:2501:53:45552495 01:54:18ITA1973
4313 BAZAN DIANA F SF55 ATL. SAN BONIFACIO- +51:2601:54:17312496 01:54:18ITA1969
5529 BASSANI MASSIMO M SM45 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +51:2601:53:533062497 01:54:18ITA1979
1180 TOUSIGNANT BENOIT M FOREIGN +51:2601:53:58- 01:54:19CAN1976
1084 TIRAPELLE STEFANO M SM60 RUNCARD +51:2601:53:40842498 01:54:19ITA1963
2031 ORRÙ SARA F SF40 ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +51:2701:53:58492499 01:54:20ITA1982
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3392 MESSINA MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:2701:53:183072500 01:54:20ITA1979
5164 BROGNOLI MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:2701:53:162062501 01:54:20ITA1969
3208 SEMPRINI PAOLA F SF60 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +51:2801:53:2892502 01:54:20ITA1964
3211 DAMASIO GIOVANNI M SM65 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI +51:2801:53:28262503 01:54:21ITA1956
4040 TODOVERTO STEFANO M SM55 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +51:2801:53:522072504 01:54:21ITA1970
2333 MERLI GIUSEPPE M SM65 G.A.P. SARONNO +51:2801:53:31272505 01:54:21ITA1960
4041 BALDO ALESSANDRA F SF55 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +51:2901:53:52322506 01:54:21ITA1968
1862 PERLINI NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +51:2901:53:545132507 01:54:21ITA1998
3813 FEDRIZZI FULVIO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:3001:54:153082508 01:54:22ITA1978
1007 MONESI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +51:3001:53:37902509 01:54:23ITA2002
3250 GESMUNDO GIUSEPPE M SM50 FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA +51:3101:53:253412510 01:54:24ITA1971
4500 FORTUNATI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:3101:53:563092511 01:54:24ITA1979
211 BATTISTONI TIZIANO M SM60 RUNCARD +51:3101:53:40852512 01:54:24ITA1964
2872 FERRARO  SANDRA F SF55 ATL.VICENTINA +51:3201:53:29332513 01:54:25ITA1970
4915 PENTA PAOLO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +51:3201:54:153422514 01:54:25ITA1975
5112 SIMPSI DAVIDE M SM50 G.S. MONTEGARGNANO +51:3301:54:123432515 01:54:26ITA1972
146 ARZUFFI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +51:3301:54:202082516 01:54:26ITA1966
5212 TURATI GIADA EMANUELA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +51:3401:53:22562517 01:54:27ITA1974
4054 ROMANI PAOLO M SM50 ATL. BANCOLE +51:3401:53:103442518 01:54:27ITA1975
351 SASSAROLI UBALDO M SM65 RUNCARD +51:3601:54:04282519 01:54:28ITA1956
4614 BONI ANDREA EDOARDO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:3601:53:392092520 01:54:29ITA1967
5191 BROCCA STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:3701:53:242102521 01:54:29ITA1968
2819 TOGNI SARA F SF45 FO' DI PE +51:3701:53:40692522 01:54:30ITA1976
5237 PRANDO CECILIA F SF35 RUNCARD +51:3801:54:20542523 01:54:30ITA1990
1613 PESARIN MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +51:4001:53:495142524 01:54:32ITA1993
4546 MAMBRETTI ERIKA F SF40 RUNCARD +51:4001:53:39502525 01:54:33ITA1984
1643 MELIS MATTEO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +51:4001:53:405152526 01:54:33ITA1995
1642 DE SIMONE ALESSIA F SF 1TO1 SPORT ASD +51:4001:53:40912527 01:54:33ITA1995
878 ROSSETTI SABRINA F SF60 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +51:4101:54:28102528 01:54:34ITA1965
1535 LUGARI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +51:4201:53:123192529 01:54:34ITA1990
2937 FINESSI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:4201:53:403032530 01:54:34ITA1984
4616 PASI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +51:4201:54:005162531 01:54:35ITA1991
2348 PETTAZZONI FRANCO M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +51:4401:53:39862532 01:54:36ITA1963
5522 SALBEGO MATTEO M SM40 1TO1 SPORT ASD +51:4401:54:203042533 01:54:37ITA1983
3399 SERENA CRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +51:4501:53:505172534 01:54:38ITA2000
3323 SALANDINI NICOLA M SM50 VRM TEAM ASD +51:4501:53:503452535 01:54:38ITA1971
2792 TROVO' FABIO M SM55 G.A.A.C. 2007 +51:4601:53:442112536 01:54:38ITA1970
1156 MARRONE ANNA F SF45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +51:4601:53:43702537 01:54:39ITA1980
1714 SOMMELLA PASQUALE M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +51:4601:53:433462538 01:54:39ITA1975
4804 LAZZARI NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +51:4701:54:273202539 01:54:39ITA1990
670 DESMECHT CLÉMENTINE F FOREIGN +51:4701:54:37- 01:54:40BEL1996
1830 CASTELLI ALESSANDRO M SM BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +51:4701:53:555182540 01:54:40ITA1996
1832 GREGORI ALICE M SM BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +51:4701:53:565192541 01:54:40ITA1999
4704 CENTONZE MARCO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +51:4801:53:333472542 01:54:40ITA1974
5307 ARTINI ROBERTO M SM70 VICENZA MARATHON +51:4801:53:59112543 01:54:41ITA1953
338 RACHELLO LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +51:4901:53:303102544 01:54:41ITA1978
843 WIELAND SIMON M SM RUNCARD +51:4901:54:075202545 01:54:42ITA1995
2837 MOCCIA LEONARDO M SM60 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +51:5001:54:15872546 01:54:42ITA1965
542 RIZZO ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA 2000 +51:5101:54:343482547 01:54:43ITA1974
2891 BATTISTA ANGELO MARIA M SM45 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +51:5101:54:363112548 01:54:44ITA1977
1999 CASSINI SILVIA F SF35 A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +51:5101:53:35552549 01:54:44ITA1987
440 MARSEU TOMMASO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +51:5201:54:063212550 01:54:44ITA1988
4664 TAMBARA MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:5201:54:043122551 01:54:45ITA1976
105 BORSO SILVIO M SM65 ASD NICO RUNNERS +51:5201:54:02292552 01:54:45ITA1959
3273 LASCALA SARAH F SF40 RUNNERS BERGAMO +51:5301:54:29512553 01:54:46ITA1982
77 PETTARINI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +51:5301:53:333492554 01:54:46ITA1972
32 WAWRZYNSKA

MALGORZATA MATYLDA
F FOREIGN +51:5301:54:16- 01:54:46POL1987

1093 CHANG JEEWON F FOREIGN +51:5401:54:33- 01:54:46USA1987
1094 JAMES ADAM M FOREIGN +51:5401:54:34- 01:54:46USA1986
4888 BRENTARI EMANUELE M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +51:5401:54:323222555 01:54:47ITA1989
2980 BUZZACCARO LISA F SF40 A.A.A.MALO +51:5401:54:07522556 01:54:47ITA1983
4494 DONADEL MICHAEL M SM35 RUNCARD +51:5501:54:403232557 01:54:47ITA1990
1592 GIRARDI OMAR M SM35 RUNCARD +51:5501:54:463242558 01:54:48ITA1990
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4589 ANGELI SERENA F SF35 RUNCARD +51:5601:54:11562559 01:54:49ITA1988
4774 FINADRI MORENO M SM ATLETICA ROTALIANA +51:5701:54:135212560 01:54:50ITA1993
3472 ESPOSITO AMALIA F SF50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +51:5701:54:25572561 01:54:50ITA1971
242 MILANI FRANCESCA F SF50 RUNCARD +51:5701:53:37582562 01:54:50ITA1973
4739 POPOLI PIERGIORGIO  M SM50 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +51:5801:54:283502563 01:54:50ITA1974
680 CATTANEO ISAURA F FOREIGN +51:5801:54:42- 01:54:51FRA1997
1986 COSIALLS CONSTANCE F FOREIGN +51:5801:54:40- 01:54:51FRA1992
2440 BRUN MIRKO M SM RUNCARD +51:5801:54:095222564 01:54:51ITA1999
3484 JANOUSCH MANUEL M FOREIGN +51:5901:54:36- 01:54:52GER1992
1347 CAGNATO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:5901:54:483052565 01:54:52ITA1984
1713 HAUSER ANDREAS M SM45 ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN +52:0001:53:503132566 01:54:53ITA1976
3485 VALENTIN SCHMALZL M FOREIGN +52:0101:54:37- 01:54:54GER1992
4400 BARBI ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:0101:53:353142567 01:54:54ITA1979
415 GALASSO ELISA F SF45 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +52:0201:54:25712568 01:54:55ITA1980
2915 MALATO SERGIO M SM50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +52:0401:54:183512569 01:54:56ITA1975
4647 MEROLA ENNIO M SM60 RUNCARD +52:0401:54:29882570 01:54:57ITA1965
3883 PRISTERÀ ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:0501:54:293522571 01:54:57ITA1973
1966 DI LAZZARO RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:0601:53:493152572 01:54:59ITA1977
1967 REALI SAMANTHA F SF45 RUNCARD +52:0601:53:50722573 01:54:59ITA1979
3105 OLIVIERI MARIANO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +52:0901:53:583532574 01:55:01ITA1972
116 BERTAZZO SERENA F SF45 RUNCARD +52:0901:54:54732575 01:55:01ITA1980
1469 GAZZIERI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +52:0901:53:583162576 01:55:02ITA1979
137 BUSETTO ENRICO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:1001:54:213542577 01:55:03ITA1974
2811 MAGNATI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +52:1001:55:032122578 01:55:03ITA1970
3252 CESANA FERDINANDO M SM60 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +52:1101:55:01892579 01:55:03ITA1962
2286 FERNANDEZ OTERO

OLIVIER
M FOREIGN +52:1101:54:06- 01:55:04ESP1996

5128 MENEGAZZO CLAUDIA F SF POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +52:1301:55:06922580 01:55:06ITA1991
5072 DA DALT RICCARDO M SM55 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +52:1401:55:062132581 01:55:06ITA1968
4707 ALBERTON GIANCARLO M SM40 EMME RUNNING TEAM +52:1701:54:333062582 01:55:10ITA1982
4864 VITOLO ARMANDO M SM45 FREE-ZONE +52:1701:54:583172583 01:55:10ITA1977
625 DZIURLA BARTOSZ M FOREIGN +52:1801:54:48- 01:55:11POL1996
3249 JUNSON LIILIA F FOREIGN +52:2001:54:36- 01:55:13EST1973
3192 TALU OLAVI M FOREIGN +52:2001:54:35- 01:55:13EST1967
1973 BORTOLOTTI GIULIA F SF SPARTACUS ASD +52:2101:54:21932584 01:55:14ITA1995
1386 BITEŽNIK NINA F FOREIGN +52:2401:55:12- 01:55:17SLO1975
5166 SACCOMANI ALESSANDRO M SM60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +52:2501:54:04902585 01:55:17ITA1964
3909 BORSATTI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +52:2501:55:075232586 01:55:17ITA1997
4626 LA RUSSA FRANCESCA F SF40 RUNCARD +52:2701:54:12532587 01:55:20ITA1982
4475 RIGO RENATO M SM55 RUNCARD +52:2801:55:182142588 01:55:20ITA1967
325 BERNARDINI CHIARA F SF50 RIDEYOUR DREAMS TREVISO +52:2801:54:34592589 01:55:20ITA1971
4559 CAMPREGHER ADRIANO M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +52:2801:54:553552590 01:55:21ITA1974
866 LAURA WÜRZ F FOREIGN +52:2901:54:38- 01:55:22SUI1997
865 SCHMID NOA F FOREIGN +52:2901:54:38- 01:55:22GER2002
332 POLESE CLEMENTINA F SF55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +52:3101:54:32342591 01:55:24ITA1970
3852 FORTUNATO GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +52:3301:55:125242592 01:55:25ITA1993
5216 DELL'OLIO VITO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +52:3401:54:18912593 01:55:27ITA1965
2240 MANCA EMANUELA F SF45 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +52:3401:54:54742594 01:55:27ITA1976
2858 BRAVI ANDREA M SM45 HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. +52:3501:54:123182595 01:55:27ITA1979
1673 CASCIANI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +52:3501:54:453252596 01:55:28ITA1990
4188 NADDEO ROBERTO M SM POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +52:3701:54:465252597 01:55:30ITA1997
723 BOSELLO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +52:3701:54:465262598 01:55:30ITA1992
4717 FANTI PAOLA F SF50 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +52:3801:55:27602599 01:55:31ITA1974
3415 GRASSI DANIELE M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +52:4001:55:183192600 01:55:33ITA1979
4026 TROMBETTA ALDO M SM RUNCARD EPS +52:4101:55:175272601 01:55:34ITA1997
2165 MORSELLI SERENA F SF RUNCARD +52:4101:54:27942602 01:55:34ITA1994
3050 VISENTIN ADELE F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +52:4201:54:22952603 01:55:34ITA1996
4653 PECORARO DEBORAH F SF45 POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD +52:4201:55:17752604 01:55:35ITA1979
5234 OLIVIERI SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +52:4201:55:195282605 01:55:35ITA2001
4655 CUGNETTO NATALE M SM55 POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD +52:4201:55:172152606 01:55:35ITA1969
4798 BACCHI MARCO M SM35 ASD GAP LAZZATE +52:4301:54:273262607 01:55:35ITA1987
822 BOZZOLA ALVISE M SM RUNCARD +52:4301:55:055292608 01:55:35ITA2001
2087 PAVAN ANDREA M SM35 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +52:4301:55:283272609 01:55:36ITA1988
2134 ROGGIO LETIZIA F SF RUN CARD +52:4301:55:28962610 01:55:36ITA1993
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5367 ROGATO FRANCESCA F SF35 RUNCARD +52:4501:55:30572611 01:55:38ITA1989
2515 TRABUCCO ENRICO M SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA SALERNO +52:4601:55:103562612 01:55:39ITA1971
4565 PIZZUTO ANNALISA F SF35 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +52:4701:55:29582613 01:55:40ITA1987
5485 DORIGOTTI ALESSANDRA F SM35 VRM TEAM ASD +52:4801:55:303282614 01:55:41ITA1989
4196 MARINELLO SILVINO M SM60 GIANCARLO BIASIN ILLASI ASD +52:4801:54:50922615 01:55:41ITA1965
2408 BOMBARDELLI SAVOIA

ALICE
F PF RUNCARD +52:4801:55:0742616 01:55:41ITA2003

2409 BOMBARDELLI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +52:4901:55:072162617 01:55:41ITA1966
1782 BRAGADO CALVO DAVID M FOREIGN +52:5001:54:49- 01:55:43ESP1988
1578 PALMULLI CLAUDIO M SM35 PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE +52:5201:55:433292618 01:55:44ITA1986
4535 DEL GROSSO ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:5201:55:053302619 01:55:45ITA1986
2761 CAVANI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +52:5201:54:54972620 01:55:45ITA2000
2934 STEINER ALEX M SM45 ASV L.C. BOZEN RAIFFEISEN +52:5401:54:553202621 01:55:46ITA1976
850 ZEBA ELISA F SF RUNCARD +52:5401:55:36982622 01:55:46ITA1994
1487 SOLDÀ GAIA F SF35 RUNCARD +52:5401:55:23592623 01:55:47ITA1989
5130 ROSA SALVA MATTEO M SM35 ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +52:5501:54:443312624 01:55:47ITA1988
2252 BEZZON ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +52:5501:55:013572625 01:55:47ITA1974
949 VENTURA SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +52:5601:55:455302626 01:55:48ITA2002
5263 IURATO LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +52:5701:54:545312627 01:55:49ITA1991
2021 REGGIONI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +52:5701:55:032172628 01:55:50ITA1968
1628 TROMBETTA MARTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +52:5801:55:21602629 01:55:50ITA1986
3434 ARCHENTI SILVIA F SF35 TRIATHLON CREMONA +52:5801:55:10612630 01:55:51ITA1987
5219 GIOVACCHINI STEFANIA F SF40 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A. +52:5801:54:55542631 01:55:51ITA1981
103 CIVIDINO TANIA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:0001:54:41612632 01:55:53ITA1972
4091 TANAI GERDA F FOREIGN +53:0001:55:49- 01:55:53HUN1993
4023 TURAZZA SIMONE M SM45 ATLETICA BOVOLONE +53:0101:55:343212633 01:55:54ITA1980
4354 HAUSER SARAH F FOREIGN +53:0101:55:21- 01:55:54GBR1979
4353 HOWARD PHIL M FOREIGN +53:0101:55:20- 01:55:54GBR1976
2178 SPIDALIERI GIOVANNI M SM50 +53:0101:55:443582634 01:55:54ITA1975
4339 SOVERINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 POD. OZZANESE +53:0201:55:003592635 01:55:54ITA1972
3201 BARONI DIEGO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:0201:55:273072636 01:55:55ITA1983
3695 MARASTONI GIANLUCA M SM45 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +53:0301:55:273222637 01:55:55ITA1977
4380 TAMAGNONE MARTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +53:0301:55:22622638 01:55:56ITA1989
2437 SCOPELLI PAOLO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +53:0401:55:212182639 01:55:57ITA1968
4568 GAMBERINI SABRINA F SF55 RUNCARD +53:0501:54:42352640 01:55:58ITA1970
2501 COCOMAZZI GRAZIELLA F SF55 G.A.P. SARONNO +53:0501:55:09362641 01:55:58ITA1970
5433 PICCOLI SARA F SF RUNCARD EPS +53:0601:55:49992642 01:55:59ITA1992
4821 SANTERAMO NICOLA M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:0701:54:465322643 01:56:00ITA1992
4577 YATES LAURA F FOREIGN +53:0801:54:57- 01:56:00GBR2000
2554 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO M SM55 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +53:0901:55:312192644 01:56:01ITA1966
2612 TORMENA ERIK M SM45 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +53:0901:55:303232645 01:56:02ITA1976
5268 PAVAT SOAVINA F SF45 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +53:0901:55:49762646 01:56:02ITA1979
2611 MONDIN EFREM M SM60 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +53:1001:55:28932647 01:56:02ITA1961
5143 SORBO MICHELE M SM60 RUNCARD +53:1001:55:05942648 01:56:03ITA1965
4582 COLOMBI ROBERTO M SM55 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +53:1001:55:062202649 01:56:03ITA1970
5301 SCHULZE KLARA F FOREIGN +53:1101:55:53- 01:56:04GER2001
3261 GASPARELLO AVESANI

KATIA
F SF50 XC TEAM ASD +53:1201:55:29622650 01:56:04ITA1975

5295 RIONDINO MARIA ELENA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:1201:55:55632651 01:56:05ITA1975
1662 DE MENECH CYNTHIA F FOREIGN +53:1401:56:01- 01:56:06SUI1995
5465 PACIFICO DAVIDE M SM60 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +53:1401:55:44952652 01:56:06ITA1965
1303 FRANCESCUT LAURA F SF35 RUNCARD +53:1401:55:40632653 01:56:07ITA1990
3919 ZORGNO FRANCESCO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +53:1401:55:253602654 01:56:07ITA1974
3606 PALMERI ANTONINO M SM55 ASD PALERMO RUNNING +53:1501:55:062212655 01:56:08ITA1969
1996 MAGRO MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:1601:55:173082656 01:56:08ITA1984
844 WIESER MAGDALENA F SF RUNCARD +53:1701:55:571002657 01:56:10ITA1994
5095 SIRAGUSA CARLO M SM45 RUNCARD +53:1701:55:413242658 01:56:10ITA1980
4820 GODI ROBERTA F SF60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:1701:55:23112659 01:56:10ITA1964
1435 ROELANDT XAVIER M FOREIGN +53:1801:55:50- 01:56:11FRA1978
4228 DONATO ELISABETTA F SF50 BASE RUNNING +53:1801:55:35642660 01:56:11ITA1975
1593 BERLASSO STEFANIA F SF40 RUNCARD +53:1801:55:32552661 01:56:11ITA1983
3763 URBANI SIMONA F SF BANANA TEAM ASD +53:1901:56:001012662 01:56:12ITA1996
4579 UPCRAFT WILL M FOREIGN +53:2001:55:09- 01:56:12GBR2000
3243 VACCARI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +53:2101:55:072222663 01:56:13ITA1966
5383 ANTICO CRISTINA F SF55 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +53:2101:56:02372664 01:56:13ITA1970
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5426 REDIVO SOFIA F SF35 RUNCARD +53:2101:56:12642665 01:56:13ITA1990
4784 DI GERONIMO MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +53:2101:55:232232666 01:56:14ITA1968
3951 ZANON PAOLO M SM60 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +53:2101:56:06962667 01:56:14ITA1962
4615 SCORTI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:2301:55:27652668 01:56:16ITA1971
1067 REDMOND PAUL M FOREIGN +53:2301:55:26- 01:56:16IRL2003
3680 BISSOLI NICOLO M SM RUNCARD +53:2301:55:425332669 01:56:16ITA1995
541 BAECK GERALD M FOREIGN +53:2301:55:23- 01:56:16AUT1968
787 HYPTA-RYZNER EWA F SF60 RUNCARD +53:2401:55:14122670 01:56:17POL1962
4818 BOCCA CORSICO

PICCOLINO ZENO
M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:2501:55:595342671 01:56:17ITA1992

4817 CAMPALDINI VALENTINA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:2501:55:591022672 01:56:17ITA1995
4024 DE LUCA TOMMASO M SM45 A.S. DIL. ATL.AUGUSTA CLUB +53:2501:55:053252673 01:56:18ITA1978
5528 CARBONI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +53:2701:55:435352674 01:56:19ITA2002
2808 MARAZZINI CARLO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +53:2701:55:123262675 01:56:19ITA1977
3011 CASTELVETRI ALESSANDRA F SF50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +53:2801:55:26662676 01:56:21ITA1973
4120 SCOLARI CARLA F SF65 ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +53:2801:56:0732677 01:56:21ITA1960
1540 CAMPAGNOLA MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +53:3001:56:053322678 01:56:22ITA1988
5393 ANGELOSANTE EMILIO M SM RUNCARD +53:3101:55:355362679 01:56:23ITA1995
2760 MARTONE MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +53:3201:56:182242680 01:56:24ITA1970
4796 BERTANI STEFANO M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +53:3201:55:323272681 01:56:24ITA1978
2759 ATELLI GABRIELLA F SF50 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +53:3201:56:19672682 01:56:24ITA1973
1069 ASTRINI GABRIELE M SM50 G.S. LEONICENA +53:3201:56:163612683 01:56:25ITA1972
4018 ONGARO ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:3301:55:473092684 01:56:25ITA1981
102 LOVATO NICOLA M SM60 G.S. LEONICENA +53:3301:56:17972685 01:56:26ITA1963
317 MENON MONICA F SF55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +53:3301:55:39382686 01:56:26ITA1969
4902 KOSORINOVA MAGDALENA F FOREIGN +53:3301:56:14- 01:56:26CZE1995
4464 GALAFASSI MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +53:3401:55:343332687 01:56:27ITA1990
4715 BUSCARINI SARA F SF40 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +53:3401:56:24562688 01:56:27ITA1984
1821 NOCKER HERMANN M FOREIGN +53:3401:55:50- 01:56:27AUT1960
127 BARBAGALLO SALVATORE M SM60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +53:3501:55:21982689 01:56:28ITA1962
3276 FANIGLIULO COSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:3601:56:163102690 01:56:28ITA1982
835 CARDONE TOMMASO M PM RUNCARD +53:3601:56:15242691 01:56:28ITA2003
1594 MAZZI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD EPS +53:3601:55:511032692 01:56:29ITA1995
4532 COMANDU' VALENTINA F SF45 GP CORNO GIOVINE +53:3601:55:49772693 01:56:29ITA1976
4530 ZANOTTI STEFANO M SM55 GP CORNO GIOVINE +53:3601:55:492252694 01:56:29ITA1968
3521 ACOSTA ANGELO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:3601:56:193112695 01:56:29ITA1983
4012 CAPORALI FABIO M SM45 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +53:3701:56:163282696 01:56:29ITA1979
3277 BOLDRIN MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +53:3701:56:265372697 01:56:29ITA1992
5243 DI FILIPPO GIANNI M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +53:3801:56:22992698 01:56:31ITA1963
5178 BONANNO WALTER M SM55 RUNCARD +53:3801:55:232262699 01:56:31ITA1970
4801 TRALDI PAOLO M SM55 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +53:3901:55:282272700 01:56:32ITA1968
5288 IORI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +53:4001:55:575382701 01:56:33ITA1997
747 CASTROVILLI GIOACCHINO M SM60 ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI +53:4101:56:211002702 01:56:34ITA1965
79 BATTISTA MARCO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +53:4101:56:063122703 01:56:34ITA1984
3940 CATTANI CLAUDIA F SF50 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +53:4101:55:45682704 01:56:34ITA1972
3189 BORGIOLI GIULIO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:4201:56:103342705 01:56:34ITA1986
3190 DEL SERE FEDERICA F SF40 RUNCARD +53:4201:56:10572706 01:56:34ITA1985
4629 MINOTTO FABIANA F SF40 RUNCARD +53:4201:55:35582707 01:56:35ITA1983
867 ZITO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +53:4201:56:045392708 01:56:35ITA1991
2014 CARZANIGA SILVIA F SF40 RUNCARD +53:4301:56:14592709 01:56:35ITA1985
2905 MILANESE ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +53:4401:55:205402710 01:56:36ITA1997
2995 VALE TONI F FOREIGN +53:4401:56:19- 01:56:37GBR1977
5464 CRISOPULLI GIUSEPPE M SM55 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +53:4501:56:352282711 01:56:38ITA1966
1197 POIANA FRANCESCA F SF MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +53:4601:55:281042712 01:56:38ITA1993
2996 CROSS MATTHEW M FOREIGN +53:4601:56:19- 01:56:38GBR1973
1355 TONAZZO ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:4601:56:313352713 01:56:39ITA1988
231 KAMINSKI DANIEL M FOREIGN +53:4601:55:43- 01:56:39GER1993
2888 VASILE OANA F SF45 BOMBERUN +53:4601:56:06782714 01:56:39ITA1978
3622 CONTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +53:4701:56:023292715 01:56:40ITA1976
3621 EYRISCH SUSANNE F FOREIGN +53:4801:56:03- 01:56:40GER1981
4493 NORIS SAMUEL M SM45 G.S. OREZZO +53:4801:56:303302716 01:56:41ITA1979
4070 LAMBERTINI SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:4801:55:42692717 01:56:41ITA1975
3064 FINETTO LUCA M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:4901:55:402292718 01:56:42ITA1966
3626 BENI IVAN M SM50 STRALENO +53:4901:56:113622719 01:56:42ITA1972
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615 JEKIEL SYLWIA F FOREIGN +53:5001:56:21- 01:56:43POL1977
1837 MARCONI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +53:5201:56:025412720 01:56:44ITA1992
1482 MOSCONI MARCO M SM TRIATHLON & TRAINING SSD +53:5201:56:015422721 01:56:45ITA1993
4793 CARAMAGNO ALDO M SM45 A.S. DIL. ATL.AUGUSTA CLUB +53:5201:55:323312722 01:56:45ITA1977
5409 RAVEDONI LUCIO M SM60 RUNCARD +53:5201:56:271012723 01:56:45ITA1965
2782 BERNARDI STEFANIA F SF50 AMATEUR S.C. +53:5201:56:15702724 01:56:45ITA1973
5302 BALLEISEN JANA F FOREIGN +53:5201:56:19- 01:56:45GER1999
1954 SANIN MARTIN M SM60 SPORTCLUB MERANO +53:5401:56:171022725 01:56:46ITA1965
3960 BOLDO YURI M SM50 BAUMANN RUN CLUB +53:5401:56:023632726 01:56:47ITA1971
5277 FECCHIO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +53:5401:56:163642727 01:56:47ITA1971
3425 ŠEBEŠTIJAN TAMARA F SF35 RUNCARD +53:5501:56:20652728 01:56:48CRO1989
2957 FERRARI PIETRO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:5501:56:263132729 01:56:48ITA1982
4272 ARTEMISIO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +53:5501:55:313142730 01:56:48ITA1981
4390 MANFREDI SERENA F SF40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +53:5501:56:11602731 01:56:48ITA1984
5324 MION ALBERTO M SM60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:5601:55:361032732 01:56:49ITA1961
4822 SCOLARI SIMONE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:5601:55:333322733 01:56:49ITA1978
3057 ZANINI FABIO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +53:5601:55:473652734 01:56:49ITA1972
3429 GREISBERGER HERBERT M FOREIGN +53:5701:56:11- 01:56:49AUT1964
4079 CHECCHINI ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +53:5901:56:345432735 01:56:51ITA1997
4730 SEVERINO ELISA F SF RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +54:0201:56:161052736 01:56:55ITA1995
4778 BREDERECK INNA F FOREIGN +54:0301:56:40- 01:56:55GER1982
5337 GAVIN ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +54:0301:56:103662737 01:56:56ITA1975
2114 AMIGONI CARLA F SF55 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +54:0301:56:52392738 01:56:56ITA1968
1182 MARCHELLO MIRANDA F SF60 ATL. CHIERESE & LEO +54:0301:56:53132739 01:56:56ITA1964
189 CREMONA FERDINANDO M SM35 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +54:0301:56:253362740 01:56:56ITA1986
5466 ZAMBELLI SUSANNA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +54:0401:56:33402741 01:56:56ITA1969
4058 DI PIETRA LEONARDO

SANDRO
M SM45 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +54:0401:56:343332742 01:56:56ITA1978

1703 BURGARELLA PAOLO M SM40 NUMBER ONE ASD-APS +54:0501:56:003152743 01:56:57ITA1982
4111 ZANINI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +54:0501:56:235442744 01:56:58ITA2001
1504 RAMA MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD +54:0601:56:403342745 01:56:58ITA1980
4454 CHANSSAIGNES GÓMEZ

CRISTINA
F FOREIGN +54:0601:56:50- 01:56:59ESP1975

2298 CARLIN DEBORAH F SF35 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +54:0601:56:51662746 01:56:59ITA1986
5356 RINALDI FRANCESCO M FOREIGN +54:0701:56:53- 01:56:59SMR1992
3630 D'ADAMO ELISA F SF35 RUNCARD +54:0701:56:42672747 01:57:00ITA1989
3043 FRANCHI LUIGI M SM65 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +54:0801:56:13302748 01:57:01ITA1959
3767 STEFANI VALERIA F SF RUN CARD +54:0901:56:101062749 01:57:02ITA1996
5111 GKIOKAS NIKOLAS M FOREIGN +54:0901:56:35- 01:57:02GRE1977
4451 ARCOZZI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +54:1101:56:435452750 01:57:04ITA1991
1570 BORECKI ARTUR M FOREIGN +54:1201:56:17- 01:57:05POL1996
1664 SARZI ANDREA M SM35 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +54:1201:55:533372751 01:57:05ITA1989
3905 GASTALDI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:1201:56:113352752 01:57:05ITA1976
4211 RAMDI HASNAA F SF RUNCARD +54:1301:57:051072753 01:57:05ITA1992
1689 ZAYCHUK DIMON M FOREIGN +54:1301:56:18- 01:57:06UKR1995
4197 DORATI MARCO M SM50 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +54:1501:56:063672754 01:57:08ITA1973
4133 FERRARI EUGENIO M SM ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +54:1601:56:375462755 01:57:09ITA1998
1941 BURGAZ HÜSEYIN M SM50 ISTANBUL MASTERLERI +54:1601:57:063682756 01:57:09TUR1973
1940 BURGAZ BELKIS F SF55 ISTANBUL MASTERLERI +54:1601:57:06412757 01:57:09TUR1970
1624 BALLARDINI CLAUDIA F SF RUNCARD +54:1701:56:531082758 01:57:10ITA1992
4911 LORENZIN GIANMARIO M SM55 VICENZA RUNNERS +54:1801:55:562302759 01:57:10ITA1967
617 BUNDY BRIAR F FOREIGN +54:1801:56:02- 01:57:11USA2003
2676 ROSSI FEDERICO M SM G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +54:1901:56:295472760 01:57:11ITA1991
4918 SUTERA GIULIA F SF VICENZA RUNNERS +54:2001:56:131092761 01:57:12ITA1999
3674 SALLUSTRO FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +54:2001:56:193692762 01:57:12ITA1975
2207 JONES MARK M FOREIGN +54:2001:56:49- 01:57:12GBR1971
4906 COSARO NICOLA M SM35 VICENZA RUNNERS +54:2001:56:133382763 01:57:13ITA1987
5264 BONVICINI FEDERICO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:2001:57:073362764 01:57:13ITA1980
3731 DALSENO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +54:2001:57:115482765 01:57:13ITA1996
144 BOLNER ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +54:2101:56:121042766 01:57:13ITA1962
1038 BALDACCI GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +54:2201:55:563702767 01:57:14ITA1971
5073 CHIRIAC MARIA NARCISIA F SF40 RUNNER VARESE +54:2301:55:59612768 01:57:15ROU1981
3780 SOLIGO ENRICA F SF35 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +54:2401:56:57682769 01:57:17ITA1988
1964 GRANIERI LUCA MARIA M SM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +54:2401:56:551052770 01:57:17ITA1964
4666 TALIBOV FRANCESCA F SF45 RUNCARD +54:2501:56:37792771 01:57:18ITA1980
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794 CORTINOVIS ALICE F SF RUNCARD +54:2501:57:001102772 01:57:18ITA1996
3418 VERESANI FRANCESCO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +54:2501:57:105492773 01:57:18ITA1997
3671 ZOTTOLA PAOLO M SM60 ASD NICO RUNNERS +54:2601:57:021062774 01:57:19ITA1963
1231 SIMON GONÇALVES M FOREIGN +54:3001:56:32- 01:57:23FRA1999
5310 CONFENTE GIOVANNI M SM60 ASD VALDALPONE +54:3101:56:491072775 01:57:24ITA1965
1008 CITARELLA FERDINANDO M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +54:3201:57:063372776 01:57:25ITA1978
3257 JONKMANN SHAYENNA F FOREIGN +54:3201:57:21- 01:57:25NED1998
2665 PERINI MARINA F SF55 AMATORI LECCO +54:3401:56:41422777 01:57:26ITA1970
3995 CAMPRINI MARCO M SM45 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +54:3401:57:033382778 01:57:26ITA1978
2669 MARCHIANDO BARBARA F SF50 RUNCARD +54:3401:56:41712779 01:57:27ITA1974
1730 KASIBOVIC KENAN M SM RUNCARD +54:3401:56:515502780 01:57:27ITA1992
4320 BAUTISTA ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +54:3501:57:021112781 01:57:28ITA1993
4724 KARABOBER FATIH KENAN M SM40 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +54:3501:56:223162782 01:57:28ITA1981
3993 LILLO VALENTINA F SF40 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +54:3501:57:02622783 01:57:28ITA1985
2997 BLANC MARTIN M FOREIGN +54:3501:57:16- 01:57:28FRA2002
4689 CARREGARI DAVIDE M SM50 TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +54:3601:56:543712784 01:57:28ITA1975
4056 NICOLIS NADIA F SF45 RUNCARD +54:3601:57:03802785 01:57:29ITA1976
2935 MELLONI MICHELE M SM55 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA +54:3601:56:372312786 01:57:29ITA1969
2346 LODI SIMONA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +54:3601:56:42812787 01:57:29ITA1978
1695 NEGRO SARA F SF ATLETICA VILLORBA +54:3701:56:411122788 01:57:30ITA2000
4874 COSTE KATJA F FOREIGN +54:3701:56:20- 01:57:30SUI1967
5456 SEBASTIANI MICHELE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +54:3701:57:273392789 01:57:30ITA1978
5025 CISCATO STEFANIA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +54:3701:57:08722790 01:57:30ITA1971
4873 SALVADÈ STEFANO M FOREIGN +54:3701:56:19- 01:57:30SUI1967
1694 GAIOTTO DAVID M SM ATLETICA VILLORBA +54:3701:56:415512791 01:57:30ITA1999
561 SCARPARO FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +54:3801:56:213172792 01:57:31ITA1983
4426 VIGANO' AURELIO M SM60 AMATORI LECCO +54:3801:56:301082793 01:57:31ITA1964
2382 FAVARO SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD +54:3901:56:31822794 01:57:31ITA1977
3020 CATUCCIO ARIANNA F SF ASD RANARUNNER +54:3901:57:081132795 01:57:31ITA1996
3019 CATUCCIO MARIO M SM60 ASD RANARUNNER +54:3901:57:071092796 01:57:32ITA1961
998 HIRTLREITER EVA-MARIA F FOREIGN +54:3901:57:30- 01:57:32GER1999
1011 FONTANA MAURIZIO M SM65 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +54:3901:56:45312797 01:57:32ITA1960
53 SARTORI MARCO M SM45 NEVEROCCIA RUNNING TEAM +54:3901:56:273402798 01:57:32ITA1977
508 STELLA DANIELE M SM50 MYPACE RUNNING TEAM +54:4001:56:573722799 01:57:32ITA1974
1778 ROBAYNA MACHIN

ALEXANDRE
M FOREIGN +54:4101:57:14- 01:57:33ESP1978

5209 MANDELLI MARCO
SERAFINO

M SM70 MEDIRUN +54:4101:56:56122800 01:57:33ITA1955

4039 LIMARDI EMMANUEL
DOMENICO

M SM RUNCARD +54:4201:56:545522801 01:57:35ITA1992

4001 SALA ENNIO M SM55 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +54:4201:56:202322802 01:57:35ITA1970
1046 BERTONCELLO LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +54:4201:57:083182803 01:57:35ITA1982
213 BISI PAOLO M SM60 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +54:4301:57:091102804 01:57:36ITA1965
821 BOZZOLA MARCO M SM60 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +54:4301:57:071112805 01:57:36ITA1964
4754 ZANIN ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +54:4301:56:493412806 01:57:36ITA1976
3577 FERRAIOLI FRANCESCA F SF35 VIRTUS GROANE +54:4401:57:23692807 01:57:36ITA1987
130 ALIPRANDI MARCO M SM35 RUNNERS DESIO +54:4401:57:253392808 01:57:36ITA1986
3839 CAVALLO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +54:4401:56:565532809 01:57:37ITA1993
3844 GOFFREDI NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +54:4501:57:323422810 01:57:38ITA1979
3448 CARAMORI ANNA F SF35 RUNCARD +54:4601:57:00702811 01:57:38ITA1986
3447 TAVELLIN DANIELA F SF45 RUNCARD +54:4601:57:00832812 01:57:39ITA1979
818 SALGUEIRO FERNANDA

SPADA
F FOREIGN +54:4601:56:36- 01:57:39BRA1982

1805 GIAI CLAUDIO M SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +54:5201:56:283732813 01:57:44ITA1974
1801 GILLIO TOS GIUNIA F SF50 RUNCARD +54:5201:56:28732814 01:57:44ITA1975
4750 FERRARO FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +54:5301:56:573432815 01:57:45ITA1977
2414 FORSTER MARTINA F FOREIGN +54:5401:57:23- 01:57:46GER1988
56 MARTINAZZO AURORA F SF A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +54:5501:57:151142816 01:57:47ITA1997
4406 HANSSON MIMI F FOREIGN +54:5501:57:29- 01:57:48SWE1993
1746 EVANGELISTA FRANCESCA F SF Q-BOX A.P.D. +54:5501:57:271152817 01:57:48ITA1991
3309 MAURO DANIELA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +54:5601:57:11432818 01:57:49ITA1970
793 GRIFFITH PATRICK M FOREIGN +54:5701:57:09- 01:57:50GBR1986
1632 ADDONISIO EMANUEL M SM50 RUNCARD +54:5901:57:223742819 01:57:52ITA1971
5224 MENIN BEATRICE F SF E20RUN +54:5901:57:521162820 01:57:52ITA1993
1441 LEROY CLÉMENT M FOREIGN +54:5901:57:02- 01:57:52FRA1988
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2118 MOGGI VITTORIA F SF55 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 +54:5901:57:44442821 01:57:52ITA1969
1629 ADDONISIO MAURIZIO M SM55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA +54:5901:57:242332822 01:57:52ITA1969
1229 DE SOUSA CAMILLE F FOREIGN +54:5901:57:01- 01:57:52FRA2001
1332 CICCHETTI MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +55:0001:56:432342823 01:57:52ITA1969
4813 CIPRIANI CARLA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +55:0001:56:40632824 01:57:53ITA1981
1838 CHIZZINI MARIA CRISTINA F SF55 XC TEAM ASD +55:0101:57:18452825 01:57:54ITA1968
4020 FAVARO MADDALENA F SF35 RUNCARD +55:0101:57:38712826 01:57:54ITA1987
1120 BERINI FABRIZIO M SM40 RUN CARD +55:0201:57:443192827 01:57:54ITA1981
900 BUCHINI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +55:0201:57:222352828 01:57:54ITA1970
2796 GIRÓN LAFUENTE IÑIGO M FOREIGN +55:0201:57:26- 01:57:54ESP1998
5289 SACCANI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +55:0201:57:191172829 01:57:55ITA1997
2805 PANNETTA DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +55:0201:57:413402830 01:57:55ITA1990
4047 ARALDI DEMIS M SM50 RUNCARD +55:0401:57:403752831 01:57:56ITA1975
3987 ORTEGA MARK KEVIN M SM G.S. MAIANO +55:0401:57:485542832 01:57:57PHI1994
3963 RIVERA JOHN M SM RUNCARD +55:0401:57:475552833 01:57:57ITA1996
4884 LUCATELLO NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +55:0501:57:205562834 01:57:57ITA1991
218 MATTIVI ALBERTO M SM60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +55:0501:57:221122835 01:57:58ITA1963
2685 TUMIATI LORENZO M SM50 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +55:0501:57:153762836 01:57:58ITA1973
2614 RUDELLI MATTEO M SM ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +55:0501:57:255572837 01:57:58ITA1997
299 VAVASSORI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +55:0601:57:522362838 01:57:59ITA1966
4260 MAZZIERI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD TRAIL +55:0701:57:303412839 01:57:59ITA1990
5415 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:0701:57:303442840 01:58:00ITA1979
2679 RASPADORI CARLO M SM55 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +55:0801:57:442372841 01:58:01ITA1969
4134 GATPO JASON M FOREIGN +55:0901:57:13- 01:58:02PHI1993
5278 PAGANOTTO YURY M SM35 RUNCARD +55:0901:57:353422842 01:58:02ITA1989
2107 PADOVAN LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +55:0901:57:153772843 01:58:02ITA1973
2492 GATTUSO IVAN FRANCO M SM50 RUNCARD +55:1001:57:423782844 01:58:03ITA1971
682 RAFFAGNINI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +55:1101:57:513792845 01:58:04ITA1974
1550 SONIA VAONA F SF60 RUN CARD +55:1101:57:09142846 01:58:04ITA1965
425 BAIETTA MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +55:1201:57:092382847 01:58:04ITA1966
140 TURRINA LUCA M SM55 G.A.A.C. 2007 +55:1301:58:012392848 01:58:05ITA1967
4094 CANTELE MARCO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +55:1301:57:345582849 01:58:06ITA1993
1670 WARNAKULASURIYA

PRADEEP SUMEDHA
M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +55:1301:57:133452850 01:58:06SRI1977

3808 GREAVES TAYLOR F FOREIGN +55:1401:57:34- 01:58:06USA2003
3256 XAMO MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +55:1401:57:243432851 01:58:06ITA1987
1270 SCIALABBA DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +55:1801:58:065592852 01:58:11ITA1995
1269 DAL PONT CARLO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:1801:58:063202853 01:58:11ITA1985
2545 TONINI BEATRICE

FRANCESCA R
F SF35 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +55:1901:58:08722854 01:58:12ITA1986

3539 BIZIOLI MARTA F SF RUNCARD +55:2001:57:541182855 01:58:13ITA1993
4767 GROPPI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +55:2101:57:595602856 01:58:14ITA2002
4764 PISATI CLAUDIA F SF50 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +55:2201:57:37742857 01:58:15ITA1972
2149 RIZZI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +55:2201:57:581192858 01:58:15ITA1993
4550 SANTARSIERO STEFANIA F SF45 PICO RUNNERS +55:2401:57:56842859 01:58:17ITA1976
1680 RESIDORI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +55:2401:57:395612860 01:58:17ITA1994
2476 BRAJATO CARLO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:2501:58:043462861 01:58:18ITA1977
1352 TOMASI LAURA F SF35 RUNCARD +55:2601:58:09732862 01:58:19ITA1986
1438 CLEMENTEL MARTA F SF35 RUNCARD +55:2601:58:10742863 01:58:19ITA1988
3127 ZANE LUCIA F PF VRM TEAM ASD +55:2701:57:4052864 01:58:20ITA2003
4510 PAVAN DANIELE-PIETRO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +55:2901:57:423472865 01:58:22ITA1978
3078 ZANCARLI BARBARA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +55:3001:57:101202866 01:58:23ITA1994
5280 GIACOMI MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +55:3101:57:412402867 01:58:24ITA1967
2122 TOFFOLI GIOVANNA F SF60 MARATONINA UDINESE +55:3201:58:15152868 01:58:25ITA1962
4384 DE BORTOLI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +55:3301:57:533802869 01:58:26ITA1972
1568 MARCHINI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUN CARD +55:3401:58:203212870 01:58:27ITA1985
3994 ZACCHINI ELEONORA F SF35 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +55:3601:58:03752871 01:58:29ITA1986
5390 ALCAINE MATHIAS M FOREIGN +55:3601:57:40- 01:58:29FRA1987
3124 GIRELLI MANOLA F SF40 VRM TEAM ASD +55:3801:57:51642872 01:58:30ITA1983
5406 LEARDINI EDDI M SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +55:3801:58:153812873 01:58:31IRL1974
871 TOUSSAINT LINDSAY F FOREIGN +55:3901:58:20- 01:58:32BEL1998
3217 GALLO ROBERTA F SF RUNCARD +55:4101:58:201212874 01:58:33ITA1993
3401 SBATTELLA ANDREA M SM45 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. +55:4101:57:443482875 01:58:34ITA1978
2460 MENEGATTI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +55:4101:58:213492876 01:58:34ITA1977
1357 SIGNORINI LUCA M SM60 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +55:4401:58:221132877 01:58:36ITA1962
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1358 MARASCO ELISA F SF55 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +55:4401:58:22462878 01:58:37ITA1968
2316 GASSER ANDREAS M SM45 ASV L.G. SCHLERN +55:4501:58:263502879 01:58:38ITA1980
3505 CADORE FEDERICA F SF40 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +55:4501:58:31652880 01:58:38ITA1983
1185 TANCORRA FRANCESCO M SM55 A.S.D. TRE CASALI +55:4501:57:572412881 01:58:38ITA1970
4088 BORSARI GIANLUCA M SM50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +55:4601:57:353822882 01:58:39ITA1975
5250 DALL'OSTO SILVIA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +55:4701:58:11852883 01:58:40ITA1978
1743 LATOUR CELINE F FOREIGN +55:4901:58:29- 01:58:42FRA1983
1744 DUTHEIL CYRILLE M FOREIGN +55:4901:58:29- 01:58:42SUI1975
1505 NADALUTTI ERICA F SF RUNCARD +55:4901:58:321222884 01:58:42ITA1994
2204 GOLUBIĆ ANA F SF45 AK SLJEME +55:4901:58:27862885 01:58:42HRZ1980
5384 FILIPOZZI LORIS M SM50 MYPACE RUNNING TEAM +55:5101:57:513832886 01:58:44ITA1975
2427 SCHIAVI ERMINIO M SM55 RUNCARD +55:5201:58:052422887 01:58:45ITA1966
2331 XHELO ERIKA F SF A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +55:5201:57:571232888 01:58:45ITA1998
4890 CZERNY ELENA F FOREIGN +55:5501:57:40- 01:58:47AUT2004
4723 TOSCHI STEFANIA F SF55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +55:5601:57:43472889 01:58:48ITA1969
453 DI CICCO ALESSANDRA F SF40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +55:5601:58:43662890 01:58:48ITA1982
2422 NOLI GIAMPIERO M SM60 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +55:5601:58:231142891 01:58:48ITA1964
856 ROZZA MARA F SF45 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +56:0001:57:50872892 01:58:53ITA1978
857 DIGIUNI GABRIELE M SM50 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +56:0001:57:503842893 01:58:53ITA1971
5201 GAROIA DANIELA F SF45 RUNCARD +56:0101:57:59882894 01:58:54ITA1977
5202 MENGOZZI LAURA F SF55 TEAM CAPO NORD ASD +56:0101:57:59482895 01:58:54ITA1969
1958 ZHANG XING LONG M FOREIGN +56:0601:58:55- 01:58:58CHN2000
187 RICCERI VINCENZO M SM45 RUN CARD +56:0601:58:473512896 01:58:59ITA1979
4344 CAFFERTY JAMES M FOREIGN +56:1001:58:54- 01:59:02GBR1999
3507 ERBISTI ALICE F SF ASD ATLETICA  PRATO +56:1001:58:511242897 01:59:03ITA1998
2426 BRUNETTI LETIZIA F SF40 ATLETICA CALENZANO +56:1001:58:52672898 01:59:03ITA1984
1102 GRANDO MARINA F SF60 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +56:1001:59:00162899 01:59:03ITA1963
1880 BOULFROY IRIS F FOREIGN +56:1301:58:48- 01:59:06FRA1992
2245 DAL DOSSO SILVANO M SM55 RUNCARD +56:1401:58:232432900 01:59:07ITA1969
190 MAIOLO NAZARENO

ALESSANDRO
M SM40 RUNCARD +56:1401:58:363222901 01:59:07ITA1981

3595 GIANESINI MARZIA F SF50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +56:1601:58:52752902 01:59:08ITA1972
1534 TARQUINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +56:1601:58:005622903 01:59:09ITA2001
4656 BOSCHINI NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +56:1701:58:215632904 01:59:10ITA1996
382 MONTANARI RENZO M SM60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +56:1801:58:291152905 01:59:11ITA1964
1259 LOUISE DURAND F FOREIGN +56:1901:58:59- 01:59:12FRA2001
5297 ZANDONÀ MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +56:2101:58:563442906 01:59:13ITA1990
3908 GINI PAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD +56:2101:59:061162907 01:59:13ITA1963
4538 POGGIOLI LORETTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:2201:58:38762908 01:59:15ITA1974
3675 CLEMENTI FEDERICA F SF40 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +56:2301:58:48682909 01:59:16ITA1981
1705 NACCA DOMENICO M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +56:2601:59:023452910 01:59:19ITA1989
109 PACIOLLA GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +56:2601:58:383522911 01:59:19ITA1980
5260 TRUSCA MIHAI CRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +56:2701:58:355642912 01:59:20ITA1993
1006 DONDAJEWSKA MARIA F FOREIGN +56:2801:59:00- 01:59:21POL1992
2525 GUILLOT SUZY M FOREIGN +56:2801:59:18- 01:59:21FRA1979
5028 ORSATTI CLAUDIO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +56:2901:58:551172913 01:59:22ITA1965
5305 LEMMI STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:3001:58:523532914 01:59:22ITA1980
3246 MAMPRESO PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:3001:58:573542915 01:59:23ITA1976
1235 GODWIN ANDREW M SM55 RUNCARD +56:3001:59:162442916 01:59:23GBR1968
5374 BRUNI MORENO M SM50 RUNCARD +56:3101:58:463852917 01:59:24ITA1975
378 SIMEONE GUIDO M SM45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +56:3201:58:293552918 01:59:25ITA1980
1970 NAVARRO MONSALVE

BASTIAN EDUARDO
M SM RUNCARD +56:3301:58:175652919 01:59:26CHI1999

1542 ZINI MARTINA F SF35 A.S.D. MADE2WIN TRENTEAM +56:3501:59:27762920 01:59:27ITA1990
2574 PAGGETTA KATIA F SF45 MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +56:3601:58:29892921 01:59:29ITA1976
350 BORTOLOTTI MONICA F SF50 TREVISATLETICA +56:3601:58:18772922 01:59:29ITA1973
4009 MENSHCHIKOVA

ANASTASIIA
F FOREIGN +56:3701:58:45- 01:59:30RUS1995

4046 CABRERA GALIA CRISTOBAL M FOREIGN +56:3801:58:45- 01:59:31CHI1989
2717 MOSSINI STEFANO M SM50 ASD TRI AIRONI +56:3801:59:293862923 01:59:31ITA1974
5205 FUSARO SARA F SF50 RUNCARD +56:3801:58:30782924 01:59:31ITA1975
2536 GURNARI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +56:3901:58:435662925 01:59:31ITA1997
2537 ZANTEDESCHI SOFIA M SM RUNCARD +56:3901:58:435672926 01:59:31ITA1998
2804 MALAMAN SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +56:3901:58:32902927 01:59:32ITA1978
1476 RANCATI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +56:3901:59:083232928 01:59:32ITA1981
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1191 COLASANTI DENICE F SF50 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO +56:4101:58:52792929 01:59:34ITA1972
1192 PANICCIA FILIPPO M SM55 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO +56:4101:58:512452930 01:59:34ITA1968
2926 MATSCHL GISELA F FOREIGN +56:4301:59:16- 01:59:36GER1962
5276 VIEL VANESSA F SF35 RAIN RUNNERS +56:4301:58:56772931 01:59:36ITA1990
4256 TOMASELLI LUIGI M SM35 RUNCARD +56:4401:59:213462932 01:59:36ITA1989
5175 BERTANI DAVIDE M SM35 RAIN RUNNERS +56:4401:58:563472933 01:59:36ITA1986
4267 BONATTI MARIA GRAZIA F SF60 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +56:4401:58:28172934 01:59:37ITA1964
3069 GARIGGIO ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +56:4501:59:213872935 01:59:38ITA1973
2659 GARIGGIO FEDERICO M SM50 U.S. INTREPIDA +56:4501:59:213882936 01:59:38ITA1975
289 BIASIO GIULIANA F SF55 G.P. VOLTABAROZZO +56:4501:59:32492937 01:59:38ITA1968
3640 TONELLO SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +56:4601:59:223482938 01:59:38ITA1989
3416 GASPARETTO PAOLO M SM35 RUN CARD +56:4601:59:223492939 01:59:38ITA1988
972 RADZISZEWSKI GRZEGORZ M FOREIGN +56:4601:58:19- 01:59:39POL1976
984 KUCZA-KUCZYNSKI

TADEUSZ
M FOREIGN +56:4601:58:18- 01:59:39POL2004

971 RADZISZEWSKA JOANNA F FOREIGN +56:4601:58:19- 01:59:39POL1975
1015 NADAL CARLO M SM55 CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +56:4601:59:092462940 01:59:39ITA1969
3762 ZANATTA CINZIA F SF50 CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +56:4701:58:47802941 01:59:40ITA1974
4321 PUTTINI UMBERTO M SM55 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +56:4801:59:162472942 01:59:41ITA1967
3636 PIETRZAK ZOFIA F FOREIGN +56:4901:59:23- 01:59:41POL1997
2450 RAMIREZ PEREZ JULIA

PAOLA
F FOREIGN +56:4901:58:46- 01:59:42MEX1995

2451 GONZALEZ CAMPILLO
SERGIO

M FOREIGN +56:4901:58:46- 01:59:42ESP1992

1430 ADROVA SVETLANA F FOREIGN +56:4901:59:12- 01:59:42RUS1982
3930 HEINZMANN MARLENE

SOPHIE
F FOREIGN +56:4901:59:23- 01:59:42GER2002

2055 FRISTON PHOEBE F FOREIGN +56:5001:59:15- 01:59:43GBR1999
3871 GOMEZ SERGE M FOREIGN +56:5001:59:06- 01:59:43FRA1977
2242 SACCÀ ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:5001:59:023502943 01:59:43ITA1986
3870 GOMEZ LARA F FOREIGN +56:5101:59:06- 01:59:43GBR1981
2637 BOMPANI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:5101:58:343562944 01:59:43ITA1980
1384 VIVARELLI CINZIA F SF45 RUNCARD +56:5101:59:41912945 01:59:44ITA1976
2057 BUTLER LOUIS M FOREIGN +56:5201:58:34- 01:59:44GBR1996
521 BELLAVERE PATRIZIA F SF60 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +56:5201:59:35182946 01:59:45ITA1962
85 CALO' GIOVANNI M SM50 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +56:5301:59:413892947 01:59:45ITA1973
2815 RIGHETTO ELISA F SF RUNCARD +56:5301:59:211252948 01:59:46ITA1996
2749 TURINI SARA F SF40 PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB +56:5301:59:36692949 01:59:46ITA1983
1577 CAMPOSTRINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +56:5401:59:293572950 01:59:46ITA1979
2648 POCATERRA ORIELE F SF50 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO +56:5501:58:44812951 01:59:48ITA1972
186 CINTI DANILO ROBERTO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +56:5701:59:053902952 01:59:49ITA1974
2144 FERRONATO SABRINA F SF50 RUNCARD +56:5701:59:26822953 01:59:50ITA1972
5483 SEAGER ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +56:5801:59:505682954 01:59:50ITA1992
5151 COCCA MARTA F SF35 LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +56:5801:59:04782955 01:59:51ITA1989
4136 GUATTA CALDINI CHIARA F SF40 RUNCARD +56:5901:59:34702956 01:59:51ITA1984
2361 GERENCSÉR DÓRA F FOREIGN +56:5901:59:44- 01:59:52HUN1998
484 ARRIGHINI SERGIO M SM55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +57:0001:59:062482957 01:59:52ITA1967
5484 ALCANTARA AIRA KRIZZA F FOREIGN +57:0001:59:06- 01:59:53PHI1997
4255 RICCI ALESSANDRA F SF RUNCARD +57:0001:58:361262958 01:59:53ITA1996
475 PASINELLI DANIELE M SM35 LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +57:0101:59:063512959 01:59:53ITA1986
2856 WILLIAMSON SAM M FOREIGN +57:0101:58:57- 01:59:54IRL2000
3307 ZANELLA ALDO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +57:0101:59:411182960 01:59:54ITA1963
946 TAMBOURKOVSKY

VLADISLAV
M FOREIGN +57:0201:59:47- 01:59:54BUL1974

945 TAMBOURKOVSKA
KATERINA

F FOREIGN +57:0201:59:47- 01:59:54BUL1983

5296 BERTASI MILENA F SF55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +57:0201:59:02502961 01:59:54ITA1968
55 LUGHEZZANI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +57:0201:59:163912962 01:59:55ITA1971
1724 REUMSCHUESSEL BEATRICE F FOREIGN +57:0301:59:30- 01:59:56GER1984
893 MAJKIC MARGOT F FOREIGN +57:0401:59:20- 01:59:57SLO1993
1409 ROCCO LARA F SF40 RUNCARD +57:0601:58:50712963 01:59:59ITA1985
1164 LEGNANI KATIA F SF55 G.A.P. SARONNO +57:0701:59:10512964 02:00:00ITA1967
1118 MAXIME PHILIPPON M FOREIGN +57:0701:59:45- 02:00:00FRA1996
1117 DEVYNCK JULIE F FOREIGN +57:0701:59:45- 02:00:00FRA1997
4753 ZANELLATO MANOLA F SF45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +57:0801:59:13922965 02:00:00ITA1977
2769 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE M SM55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +57:0901:59:322492966 02:00:02ITA1970
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GIANFRANCO
2633 NAPOLITANO CIRO M SM60 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +57:1001:59:341192967 02:00:03ITA1964
1530 VEGHINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +57:1201:59:103582968 02:00:04ITA1976
5333 LEHMANN SHRIVER EDYTA

ANNA
M SM50 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT. +57:1301:59:593922969 02:00:06ITA1971

5165 PUPPATO FABIO M SM55 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +57:1401:58:502502970 02:00:06ITA1966
4021 MAESTRINI MATTIA M SM A.S.D. VERONA TRAIL +57:1801:59:305692971 02:00:11ITA1998
3188 FACCINI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:1802:00:083522972 02:00:11ITA1990
4960 BELPASSI MORENO M SM55 RUNCARD +57:1801:59:532512973 02:00:11ITA1967
2693 GUERNELLI LORELLA F SF55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +57:2001:59:17522974 02:00:12ITA1969
2466 RANDAZZO ANGELA

GABRIELLA
F SF55 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEBRODI +57:2001:59:49532975 02:00:13ITA1970

2777 GAVARINI MARIKA F SF40 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +57:2101:59:55722976 02:00:13ITA1984
2787 MENOZZI DANIELE M SM50 TRICOLORE SPORT +57:2101:59:553932977 02:00:14ITA1972
2771 MALAGNI VERONICA F SF40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +57:2201:59:59732978 02:00:15ITA1982
5293 GAIFAS VALENTINA F SF RUNCARD +57:2201:59:241272979 02:00:15ITA1993
3265 MAGRI PICCININI  ANDREA M SM XC TEAM ASD +57:2201:59:245702980 02:00:15ITA1993
5173 BOGONI GIAMPAOLO M SM55 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +57:2801:59:102522981 02:00:20ITA1966
3205 BERTAGNOLI ENZO M SM65 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +57:2802:00:12322982 02:00:21ITA1960
3295 DAL ZOVO MIRIA F SF55 RUNCARD +57:2901:59:10542983 02:00:21ITA1969
1769 BRISTOW KATE F FOREIGN +57:3002:00:23- 02:00:23GBR1973
2854 MANGINO MARGHERITA F SF45 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +57:3001:59:24932984 02:00:23ITA1977
2570 BALDI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +57:3201:59:402532985 02:00:24ITA1970
4378 MONAUNI CHIARA F SF40 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +57:3202:00:18742986 02:00:24ITA1984
2152 MEZZALIRA GIORGIA F SF45 RUNCARD +57:3502:00:04942987 02:00:28ITA1977
2151 RINALDI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +57:3602:00:043592988 02:00:28ITA1977
4151 GUALTIERI STEFANO M SM40 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +57:3602:00:203242989 02:00:29ITA1984
3978 GENOCCHIO PIETRO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:3601:59:263252990 02:00:29ITA1985
3690 PIGNAGNOLI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +57:3601:59:453942991 02:00:29ITA1975
3628 MAZZOCCHI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +57:3602:00:065712992 02:00:29ITA1993
4113 DELAMARE MARIE F SF RUNCARD +57:3702:00:101282993 02:00:30FRA1993
396 ANTONELLI-ÁCS ANDREA F SF35 NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE +57:3702:00:12792994 02:00:30ITA1987
4109 DELAMARE STÉPHANE M FOREIGN +57:3902:00:11- 02:00:31FRA1960
2635 BOVATI GEMMA F SF45 RUNCARD +57:4002:00:09952995 02:00:33ITA1980
4170 FINO SALVATORE

CHRISTIAN
M SM45 A.S.D. RUN & FUN SAN +57:4001:59:273602996 02:00:33ITA1978

3193 CORDANI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +57:4102:00:255722997 02:00:33ITA1995
5282 ZANELLA PATRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +57:4102:00:341202998 02:00:34ITA1961
1637 MANGINI DINO M SM50 RUN CARD +57:4201:59:583952999 02:00:35ITA1973
5246 BRAGAGNOLO  ANNA F SF VICENZA MARATHON +57:4402:00:061293000 02:00:37ITA1991
3364 MARTIGNANI EUGENIO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:4502:00:163533001 02:00:38ITA1988
2690 PAVAN STEFANIA F SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +57:4502:00:212543002 02:00:38ITA1968
149 EPIFANI MARCELLO M SM60 A.S.D. GRECIA SALENTINA +57:4602:00:191213003 02:00:39ITA1963
5267 MOYA JIMENEZ GEN

ALEJANDRO
M FOREIGN +57:4901:59:59- 02:00:42ECU1996

5211 CORAZZA ROBERTA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +57:4901:59:36963004 02:00:42ITA1978
50 AVESANI DANIELA F SF50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +57:4902:00:22833005 02:00:42ITA1975
5210 GUIDI ALESSIO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +57:4901:59:363963006 02:00:42ITA1975
5171 GENEVA PAULINA F FOREIGN +57:5002:00:00- 02:00:42BUL1993
3430 KRONSTEINER LUCIA F FOREIGN +57:5002:00:03- 02:00:42AUT1968
1711 GIULIETTI SIMONE

SECONDO
M SM55 CSI SASSO MARCONI +57:5202:00:292553007 02:00:44ITA1966

411 BOSIO ENRICO M SM35 GRUPPO SAN PIO X +57:5202:00:323543008 02:00:45ITA1986
3811 PILJER ADRIAN M FOREIGN +57:5701:59:59- 02:00:50GER1987
2483 SCHILLACI ODESSA F SF35 RUNCARD +58:0102:00:51803009 02:00:53ITA1986
4239 BAZZOLI PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +58:0201:59:452563010 02:00:54ITA1967
4219 FERRARESI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +58:0201:59:453263011 02:00:55ITA1981
1710 GENTILINI NADIA F SF55 CSI SASSO MARCONI +58:0302:00:41553012 02:00:56ITA1966
4986 PHELIP EMMANUELLE F FOREIGN +58:0402:00:46- 02:00:56FRA1969
4985 PYE GUILLAUME M FOREIGN +58:0402:00:45- 02:00:57FRA1967
1257 SCHIROSA FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +58:0702:00:023273013 02:01:00ITA1981
1096 JOURDAN-ARZAL GAËLLE F FOREIGN +58:0902:00:48- 02:01:02FRA1979
4217 DE TOFFOLI SARA F SF35 GS RUN FOR MIKE ASD +58:0902:00:54813014 02:01:02ITA1989
5184 MONZANI SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +58:1001:59:47843015 02:01:02ITA1974
5188 VALENTINI GIANLUCA M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +58:1001:59:472573016 02:01:02ITA1967
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1097 JOURDAN REGIS M FOREIGN +58:1002:00:48- 02:01:03FRA1977
4442 LEGA MAURIZIO M SM60 ASD ATLETICA VALLECROSIA +58:1302:00:571223017 02:01:05ITA1961
3799 POSLUSZNY MARTYNA F FOREIGN +58:1302:00:46- 02:01:06POL2006
914 DI MAURO GIANLUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +58:1402:00:323973018 02:01:06ITA1972
3889 FELLES CHIARA F SF ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +58:1402:00:541303019 02:01:06ITA1999
913 GUAITOLINI CHIARA F SF45 RUNCARD +58:1402:00:33973020 02:01:07ITA1979
879 ARMATURA GIULIA F SF45 RUNCARD +58:1502:00:56983021 02:01:07ITA1979
826 CECCONI ADRIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +58:1502:00:553553022 02:01:08ITA1987
965 ODOLINI ILENIA F SF40 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +58:1602:00:49753023 02:01:08ITA1984
2277 ONGARI PAOLO M SM50 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +58:1602:00:223983024 02:01:09ITA1972
3142 NOVIELLO CRISTINA F SF40 VRM TEAM ASD +58:1702:00:26763025 02:01:10ITA1984
2683 VERONESI IVANO M SM45 BANANA TEAM ASD +58:1702:00:263613026 02:01:10ITA1979
2488 PANIN DENIS M SM40 RUN CARD +58:1802:00:403283027 02:01:11ITA1982
5063 POLO GIORGIA F SF VICENZA MARATHON +58:2002:00:421313028 02:01:13ITA1992
2250 SACCANI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +58:2002:01:095733029 02:01:13ITA1998
3678 COLLOVINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD EPS +58:2002:01:085743030 02:01:13ITA1992
2159 LA BELLA GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +58:2202:00:511323031 02:01:15ITA1996
2243 CIVETTINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +58:2402:00:315753032 02:01:17ITA1991
2244 NDONI SARA F SF RUNCARD +58:2402:00:311333033 02:01:17ITA1999
4298 MORANDIN LUCIANO M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +58:2702:01:203993034 02:01:20ITA1975
3895 MANZATA GESSICA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +58:2702:01:17853035 02:01:20ITA1974
5225 ALBANI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +58:2802:00:513623036 02:01:20ITA1980
732 RAUWEL MORGANE F FOREIGN +58:2802:01:10- 02:01:21FRA1982
733 RAUWEL JEREMY M FOREIGN +58:2802:01:10- 02:01:21FRA1979
3981 BARRAGATO ROBERTA F SF55 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +58:2802:00:41563037 02:01:21ITA1966
4783 JAKŠIĆ KATARINA F FOREIGN +58:2802:00:53- 02:01:21SRB1980
1950 SEGATTINI CHRISTIAN M SM50 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +58:2902:00:264003038 02:01:22ITA1974
1890 BERTASO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +58:3002:00:405763039 02:01:22ITA1991
4658 FRANZONI ROBERTO M SM50 TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +58:3002:00:234013040 02:01:22ITA1973
5041 ZARDETTO MASSIMO M SM45 E20RUN +58:3002:01:223633041 02:01:22ITA1978
5039 CORBANESE LORENZO M SM50 E20RUN +58:3002:01:234023042 02:01:23ITA1972
439 CALIARI MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +58:3102:01:072583043 02:01:24ITA1966
5290 PAGLIANI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +58:3102:01:072593044 02:01:24ITA1969
1976 ROSSATO PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +58:3302:00:323293045 02:01:25ITA1981
3348 GUGOLATI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +58:3302:00:383563046 02:01:25ITA1989
2238 MION MONICA F SF45 RUNCARD +58:3502:01:13993047 02:01:27ITA1978
2396 RUGGERO GIACOMO M SM60 RUNCARD +58:3502:01:141233048 02:01:28ITA1964
2723 LANGÉ LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +58:3602:00:405773049 02:01:29ITA2000
4499 VAROLO LAURA F SF50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +58:3602:01:14863050 02:01:29ITA1974
3420 MOSCHION NICOLA M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +58:3702:00:512603051 02:01:29ITA1966
5311 BRAGALINI ANTONANGELO M SM65 ASD CITTA' DI TRENTO +58:3702:00:54333052 02:01:30ITA1960
5329 GIBELLINI GIANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +58:3702:01:192613053 02:01:30ITA1967
2176 AMPLATZ PETRA F SF40 RUNCARD +58:3702:01:27773054 02:01:30ITA1981
2177 AMPLATZ ASTRID F SF50 RUNCARD +58:3802:01:26873055 02:01:30ITA1973
1135 VON LOVENBERG EMILIA F FOREIGN +58:3802:01:20- 02:01:30GER2000
1923 FASANO PHILLIP M FOREIGN +58:3902:01:05- 02:01:32USA1997
1665 PAVANATI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +58:4002:00:555783056 02:01:33ITA1994
3602 CRESCIMBENI MARIA

ADELAIDE
F SF60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +58:4102:00:25193057 02:01:34ITA1964

2470 SUELLA MORENO M SM50 A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEPONI +58:4202:01:304033058 02:01:34ITA1975
2471 CALDARA ERICA MARIA

ANNA
F SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +58:4202:01:30823059 02:01:34ITA1986

4554 MELANDRI FLAVIA F SF50 LEOPODISTICA +58:4402:00:29883060 02:01:36ITA1974
3854 ESPELETA CUENCA JOSE M FOREIGN +58:4402:01:01- 02:01:37ESP1986
5251 BRUZZO ALESSIO M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +58:4402:01:313303061 02:01:37ITA1985
69 FALIVENE FLAVIO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +58:4502:01:334043062 02:01:37ITA1971
4686 ZAMIGNAN ALESSIA F SF40 RUNCARD +58:4502:00:21783063 02:01:38ITA1982
755 ALBANESE LAURA F SF35 RUNCARD +58:4602:00:52833064 02:01:39ITA1987
42 VASSELAI MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +58:4902:01:373313065 02:01:42ITA1982
5394 UGLIONI VITTORIO M SM40 AMATORI SPORT ASD +58:5002:01:253323066 02:01:43ITA1985
467 BETTIO MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +58:5002:00:503573067 02:01:43ITA1987
2000 CASSINA MICAELA F SF RUNCARD EPS +58:5102:01:211343068 02:01:44ITA1993
2894 CONA  MARIO M SM60 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +58:5202:01:261243069 02:01:45ITA1965
2481 BUBOLA VITTORIA F SF RUNCARD +58:5602:01:061353070 02:01:48ITA1999
3244 RIGO GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +58:5602:01:065793071 02:01:48ITA1999
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199 BAZZOLI MARCO M SM60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +58:5702:00:431253072 02:01:50ITA1963
1617 GALLIZIOLI PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:5702:01:023643073 02:01:50ITA1980
636 BUECHER SVENJA F SF40 RUNCARD +58:5702:01:38793074 02:01:50DEU1982
333 DE ROCCO ROBERTO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +58:5802:00:581263075 02:01:51ITA1965
202 SAURA QUILES FEDERICO M FOREIGN +58:5902:01:10- 02:01:52ESP1969
4292 GIORDAN LUCA M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +59:0002:01:532623076 02:01:53ITA1970
3842 PILOTTO SARA F SF40 RUNCARD +59:0102:01:46803077 02:01:54ITA1985
4303 BENEDETTI RICCARDO M SM +59:0102:01:545803078 02:01:54ITA2001
4291 FRANCESCHIN STEFANO M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +59:0202:01:554053079 02:01:55ITA1973
1446 GIANNERBI DALILA F SF ATLETICA MDS +59:0202:01:351363080 02:01:55ITA1995
4299 POSSAMAI LOUIS M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +59:0202:01:554063081 02:01:55ITA1971
397 PRETTO ROMEO M SM50 TRIATHLON & TRAINING SSD +59:0302:01:464073082 02:01:55ITA1973
4297 MINET FRANCO M SM60 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +59:0402:01:571273083 02:01:57ITA1963
4290 DAMIANI CRISTIANO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +59:0502:01:582633084 02:01:58ITA1970
4302 ZANDONA' LUIGI M SM50 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +59:0602:01:584083085 02:01:58ITA1971
3701 PEGORARO ELISA F SF RUNCARD +59:0602:01:401373086 02:01:58ITA1993
4300 TIVERON ALESSIO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:0602:01:593333087 02:01:59ITA1983
3789 APRILI MAURIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +59:0602:01:251283088 02:01:59ITA1963
4425 IACUB STELLA F FOREIGN +59:0602:01:27- 02:01:59ROU1978
4301 TOMMASI ERIK M SM45 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +59:0702:01:593653089 02:01:59ITA1979
3613 SEGANFREDDO BARBARA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:0802:01:43893090 02:02:01ITA1973
5186 GORINI SONIA F SF55 ASD BERUNNERS +59:0902:01:38573091 02:02:01ITA1967
4309 PIAI MANUEL M SM +59:0902:02:025813092 02:02:02ITA1993
4289 CARRETTA PAOLA F SF45 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +59:1002:02:021003093 02:02:02ITA1976
5334 SILINGARDI SIMONETTA F SF55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +59:1202:01:06583094 02:02:05ITA1966
1548 MOLINAROLI ANNA F SF RUNCARD +59:1402:01:251383095 02:02:06ITA1999
1977 VIANELLO GIACOMO M SM45 RUNCARD +59:1502:01:383663096 02:02:08ITA1980
2825 VALCESCHINI STEFANO M SM40 FO' DI PE +59:1502:01:023343097 02:02:08ITA1983
1414 REGGIANI TANIA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:1602:01:48903098 02:02:09ITA1975
3769 HEMMERLE EMMA F FOREIGN +59:1702:01:21- 02:02:09FRA1999
1480 PERUZZI STEFANO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +59:1702:01:282643099 02:02:09ITA1968
1932 MENDES INÊS F FOREIGN +59:1902:00:55- 02:02:11PRT2001
1933 ENNIS OLIVER M FOREIGN +59:1902:00:55- 02:02:11GBR1999
2901 SIGNORINI  RENATO M SM60 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +59:2102:01:061293100 02:02:13ITA1963
3967 CARTER PAUL SALVADOR M SM45 RUNCARD +59:2202:01:073673101 02:02:15ITA1979
724 STANKEWICH TIFFANY F FOREIGN +59:2502:02:12- 02:02:17USA1970
5261 DOSSO MATTEO M SM50 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +59:2702:01:484093102 02:02:20ITA1974
2893 CARLI MARTINA F SF45 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +59:2702:02:011013103 02:02:20ITA1979
2190 TIMPANO ALESSANDRA F SF50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +59:2802:01:30913104 02:02:21ITA1971
2189 AQUILINI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +59:2802:01:294103105 02:02:21ITA1971
3336 PORRI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +59:2902:01:475823106 02:02:22ITA1991
4800 RIIS BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +59:2902:01:541393107 02:02:22ITA1997
1243 LAI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +59:3002:02:125833108 02:02:22ITA1991
3468 CANEVER SERENA F SF45 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +59:3002:01:441023109 02:02:22ITA1980
3460 SETTE NICOLAS M SM40 RUNCARD +59:3002:01:533353110 02:02:23ITA1984
3873 SABATINI ANTONIO

ALBERTO
M SM RUNCARD +59:3002:01:515843111 02:02:23ITA2001

3968 MUNERATI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +59:3102:02:044113112 02:02:24ITA1971
2569 JARINA VESNA F FOREIGN +59:3202:01:43- 02:02:24SVK1998
1863 WERNER SCHMIDT M FOREIGN +59:3202:01:19- 02:02:25GER1964
2092 BERALDINI PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +59:3402:01:445853113 02:02:27ITA1993
1836 CALABRIA LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +59:3402:01:445863114 02:02:27ITA1992
2499 PETRACCO MARCO M SM55 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +59:3602:01:542653115 02:02:28ITA1969
4077 CAZZANIGA MARIA ELENA F SF55 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +59:3702:02:03593116 02:02:30ITA1967
3750 BERTINI FRANCESCA F SF40 9,92 RUNNING ASD +59:3802:01:17813117 02:02:30ITA1982
5312 LISSANDRINI GIACOMO M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +59:3902:02:283583118 02:02:31ITA1989
4311 SURIANO CONCETTA F SF +59:3902:02:321403119 02:02:32ITA1993
2264 AMORUSO PAOLA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +59:3902:02:261033120 02:02:32ITA1978
3691 FARONI SARA F SF RUNCARD +59:4002:02:171413121 02:02:33ITA1994
4295 MENEGHIN FEDERICO M SM35 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +59:4002:02:333593122 02:02:33ITA1987
3371 PALLARÉS RUIZ ANA BELÉN M FOREIGN +59:4102:02:08- 02:02:33ESP1981
874 ROSSO DANILO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +59:4102:01:472663123 02:02:33ITA1970
4157 MAZZEO ILARIA F SF40 RUNCARD +59:4202:01:53823124 02:02:35ITA1981
4112 FERRINI FABIO M SM60  ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI +59:4302:01:441303125 02:02:35ITA1961
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2899 RIZZO DANIELE M SM55 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +59:4402:02:182673126 02:02:36ITA1969
3568 HOMMEL LISA F FOREIGN +59:4402:02:26- 02:02:37FRA1999
3569 GERHARD NICOLAS M FOREIGN +59:4402:02:26- 02:02:37FRA1999
1319 ZANATTA MIRKO M SM45 RUNCARD +59:4702:02:093683127 02:02:40ITA1978
1320 MARZOTTO ROBERTA M SM45 RUNCARD +59:4702:02:093693128 02:02:40ITA1979
1800 DE MARCHI GRAZIELLA F SF55 ASD OLL SCARS +59:4902:02:32603129 02:02:41ITA1969
209 CALONGHI GIANFRANCO M SM60 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 +59:4902:02:051313130 02:02:42ITA1964
2706 COCCIA DAVIDE M SM55 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO +59:5002:01:592683131 02:02:42ITA1970
1845 PELLICONI SANDRA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:5402:02:42923132 02:02:46ITA1975
1844 PARENTELLI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +59:5402:02:424123133 02:02:46ITA1971
1366 BELLERI AUGUSTA

BARBARA
F SF50 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +59:5502:01:56933134 02:02:47ITA1973

1415 ALDAG ANDREAS M FOREIGN +59:5502:01:50- 02:02:48GER1980
737 SPOLA GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +59:5502:02:113363135 02:02:48ITA1984
2438 DEL FABRO LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +59:5502:02:123603136 02:02:48ITA1989
4718 BERGONZINI MAURIZIO M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +59:5602:01:582693137 02:02:49ITA1969
5458 FIORINI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:0002:02:474133138 02:02:52ITA1971
4632 PLEVOVÁ VERONIKA F FOREIGN +1:00:0002:02:41- 02:02:53CZE1994
4462 IŽIPOVÁ MICHAELA F FOREIGN +1:00:0002:02:41- 02:02:53SVK1996
5032 BOLDRINI DENNY M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:00:0202:01:483373139 02:02:55ITA1982
5029 MIGLIORINI DEBORA F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:00:0202:01:48843140 02:02:55ITA1987
5189 PITAGORA MASSIMO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:00:0502:02:124143141 02:02:57ITA1974
2522 BICELLI VALERIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:00:0502:02:491043142 02:02:58ITA1976
2521 CREVACORE MAURIZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:0502:02:494153143 02:02:58ITA1973
3907 PASCARELLA JESSICA F SF CUS CASSINO +1:00:0602:02:291423144 02:02:58ITA1991
1900 ANTONINI ALESSIO M SM50 MARATONELLA ASD +1:00:0602:02:074163145 02:02:59ITA1975
2096 BRAVO OLLÉ HUGO M FOREIGN +1:00:0702:01:59- 02:03:00ESP2004
1345 RAUCH STEFAN M FOREIGN +1:00:0702:02:08- 02:03:00GER1981
3200 BARBONI MICHELE M SM60 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON +1:00:0802:02:161323146 02:03:00ITA1964
2098 OLLÉ SESÉ VERONICA F FOREIGN +1:00:0802:01:59- 02:03:01ESP1970
2030 DOJCEV EMIL M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:0802:02:113613147 02:03:01ITA1986
5153 ŚCIPIEŃ KRZYSZTOF M FOREIGN +1:00:0902:01:59- 02:03:02POL1982
1304 INAMA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:1102:02:275873148 02:03:04ITA1993
4847 GIGLIONE ALESSIO M SM45 G. POD. LE SBARRE +1:00:1102:02:463703149 02:03:04ITA1979
372 ZIGLIANI ALICE F SF40 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +1:00:1402:02:43833150 02:03:06ITA1983
374 ZORZINI MARCO M SM45 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +1:00:1402:02:443713151 02:03:07ITA1977
5129 GARDIN ROBERTO M SM55 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:00:1402:02:092703152 02:03:07ITA1967
1983 CABRIO ALICE F SF35 RUNCARD +1:00:1402:02:51853153 02:03:07ITA1989
5242 QUARTO VERONICA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +1:00:1502:02:461053154 02:03:08ITA1979
4862 BARBIERI LORENA F SF45 FREE-ZONE +1:00:1602:02:541063155 02:03:09ITA1978
1527 MARCHETTO ANDREA M SM40 TREVISATLETICA +1:00:1702:02:193383156 02:03:10ITA1984
1190 PUATO LAURO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:00:1802:02:392713157 02:03:11ITA1968
5272 SERAFIN GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +1:00:2002:02:445883158 02:03:13ITA1996
592 CABANSKA DOROTA F FOREIGN +1:00:2002:02:36- 02:03:13POL1979
1230 HUPPERTZ CHANTAL F FOREIGN +1:00:2002:02:39- 02:03:13GER1996
5473 OXOLI FULVIA F SF55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:00:2102:03:04613159 02:03:13ITA1970
4612 CINQUETTI LUCIO M SM60 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +1:00:2202:02:301333160 02:03:14ITA1963
3407 DE LA TAILLE ARTHUR M FOREIGN +1:00:2202:01:59- 02:03:15FRA1995
2919 MUSSINI MABEL F SF40 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +1:00:2302:02:02843161 02:03:16ITA1981
1496 AMBROSI LUCIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:00:2302:02:40863162 02:03:16ITA1988
4601 ZILIANI MAURIZIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:2302:02:393623163 02:03:16ITA1988
1495 PEDRON LAURA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:00:2302:02:401073164 02:03:16ITA1979
4600 GIOLI ANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:2302:02:391433165 02:03:16ITA1992
1193 LA CAMERA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:2502:03:073633166 02:03:17ITA1988
198 VILLANI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:2502:01:563723167 02:03:18ITA1978
1625 ENGLER PIA F FOREIGN +1:00:2602:02:52- 02:03:18GER1997
345 ZAMBONI GIULIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:2602:02:393643168 02:03:19ITA1987
5221 PETRIN MARTA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:00:2702:03:16853169 02:03:20ITA1982
3814 TURRINI MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA VIS ABANO +1:00:2702:02:114173170 02:03:20ITA1971
4692 ANTILEO PABLO M FOREIGN +1:00:2702:02:33- 02:03:20CHI1981
3490 WALASZCZYK EWA F FOREIGN +1:00:2802:02:14- 02:03:20POL1980
918 BOSCOLO BOZZA VITTORIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:00:2802:02:46873171 02:03:21ITA1989
454 NASTA ALESSANDRO M SM55 DK RUNNERS MILANO +1:00:2902:02:422723172 02:03:22ITA1967
1922 RADCLIFF AMBER F FOREIGN +1:00:3002:02:56- 02:03:22USA1994
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4288 CANZIAN PIETRO M SM65 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:00:3002:03:23343173 02:03:23ITA1960
1874 MAGGIORE GIACOMO M SM45 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +1:00:3102:03:053733174 02:03:24ITA1978
2535 YOUNG KATHERINE F FOREIGN +1:00:3202:02:28- 02:03:24USA1998
4677 MASHI EMANUELA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:3302:03:161443175 02:03:26ITA1991
2490 RADICCHI KATIUSCIA F SF50 ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA +1:00:3502:03:26943176 02:03:28ITA1974
2531 CASTAGNETTI FEDERICA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:3702:03:071083177 02:03:29ITA1979
1114 FONTANIVE GABRIEL M SM60 ATL.AGORDINA +1:00:3702:03:151343178 02:03:30ITA1965
3162 PIVA MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:00:3802:03:113743179 02:03:31ITA1976
2345 GHIGI ALESSANDRO M SM40 TRIIRON +1:00:4002:02:563393180 02:03:33ITA1981
530 NOCCO MAURIZIO M SM50 A.S.D. GRECIA SALENTINA +1:00:4302:03:164183181 02:03:36ITA1975
2880 DE TOGNI  MADDALENA F SF45 BOMBERUN +1:00:4302:03:261093182 02:03:36ITA1978
3408 CASCAVILLA FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:4402:02:253753183 02:03:37ITA1979
1646 SICILIA DENIS M SM45 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:00:4402:03:373763184 02:03:37ITA1978
781 GAVALAKIS GEORGIOS M FOREIGN +1:00:4502:03:09- 02:03:38GRE1969
1812 BIGNARDI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:4802:02:503773185 02:03:41ITA1980
2684 PERRI CARMINE M SM70 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI +1:00:4802:03:07133186 02:03:41ITA1953
2908 MIGNOLLI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:4902:02:583403187 02:03:41ITA1982
503 DA SILVA MICAELA F SF40 STIVO RUNNING A.S.D. +1:00:5102:03:37863188 02:03:43ITA1981
2119 FORTI GERMANA F SF60 LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA +1:00:5102:03:40203189 02:03:44ITA1961
1125 CARVALHO ÉRICK M FOREIGN +1:00:5202:03:36- 02:03:45BRA1986
605 WROBEL MACIEJ M FOREIGN +1:00:5202:03:21- 02:03:45POL1992
668 VAN EENAM KATHRYN F FOREIGN +1:00:5302:02:40- 02:03:45USA1990
5420 MITTENDORFER KLAUS M FOREIGN +1:00:5402:03:30- 02:03:47AUT1977
264 EIMANNSBERGER

CHRISTIAN
M SM60 RUNCARD +1:00:5402:03:151353190 02:03:47GER1965

2889 DISARÒ LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:00:5602:03:074193191 02:03:48ITA1972
579 KACZMAREK NATALIA F FOREIGN +1:00:5602:03:24- 02:03:49POL1979
1937 SOUSA CARLA F FOREIGN +1:00:5602:03:04- 02:03:49PRT1988
1938 PINTO DIOGO M FOREIGN +1:00:5602:03:05- 02:03:49PRT1986
3686 TURRINA GIULIANO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:5602:03:025893192 02:03:49ITA1992
4795 DALL'ANESE OLGA F SF50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:00:5602:03:21953193 02:03:49ITA1972
2826 SECOMANDI VALENTINA F SF40 FO' DI PE +1:00:5702:03:47873194 02:03:50ITA1983
2677 SILVESTRE ELISA F SF50 FRIESIAN TEAM +1:01:0202:03:14963195 02:03:55ITA1974
1470 ANTOLINI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:01:0402:03:265903196 02:03:56ITA1999
1551 SIGNORI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:0402:03:265913197 02:03:57ITA1999
707 EYRAUD SARA F FOREIGN +1:01:0502:03:56- 02:03:58FRA2001
5373 PROSSER ARIANNA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:0502:03:21883198 02:03:58ITA1986
5375 PEZZO MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:0502:03:203653199 02:03:58ITA1986
706 BRUÈRE-DAWSON CHLOÉ F FOREIGN +1:01:0502:03:57- 02:03:58FRA2001
5196 ROTA NEGRONI GIORGIO M SM55 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:01:0502:03:172733200 02:03:58ITA1967
426 MAZZOLA ELENA F SF60 MARATHON LEGNAGO +1:01:0602:03:32213201 02:03:58ITA1963
422 FUSINI ARIANNA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:01:0602:03:33973202 02:03:58ITA1973
1378 LOYER GABRIELLE F FOREIGN +1:01:0602:03:40- 02:03:59CAN1987
1878 BAROZZI GIANCARLO M SM70 POL.VA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI +1:01:0702:03:13143203 02:03:59ITA1954
2420 GAMBATO STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:01:0702:02:474203204 02:04:00ITA1972
1148 DOSSI PIERANGELO M SM70 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +1:01:0902:03:47153205 02:04:01ITA1953
3944 LEONARDELLI LUCIA F SF55 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +1:01:0902:03:44623206 02:04:02ITA1967
2454 AMATO DEBORA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:1202:03:241453207 02:04:05ITA1994
2455 ANDRONACO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:1202:03:245923208 02:04:05ITA1992
4258 SAMBUGARO MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:1302:03:443663209 02:04:06ITA1987
3260 PRANZAN LUCA M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +1:01:1402:03:573783210 02:04:07ITA1976
5236 BACHU ABDUKARIM M SM50 RUNCARD +1:01:1502:03:584213211 02:04:08GBR1971
128 FÜRST JUDITH F SF55 RUNCARD +1:01:1602:04:06633212 02:04:09AUT1970
3339 GOBBI FRANCESCA F SF RAIN RUNNERS +1:01:1702:03:381463213 02:04:10ITA1994
4414 SCHIAVON CHIARA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:1802:03:44893214 02:04:11ITA1986
3477 PACI ROBERTO M SM55 G.P. AVIS FORLI +1:01:1802:03:522743215 02:04:11ITA1969
2447 RAGA PASCUAL ANA F FOREIGN +1:01:1802:04:04- 02:04:11ESP2000
2643 FAGHERAZZI IVO M SM55 ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO +1:01:1902:04:102753216 02:04:12ITA1968
4690 MARCATI MICHELA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:2202:03:48903217 02:04:14ITA1987
5238 FONDA PAOLO M SM55 VICENZA MARATHON +1:01:2202:04:082763218 02:04:15ITA1968
3594 LANCERIN FEDERICA F SF45 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +1:01:2202:04:101103219 02:04:15ITA1976
3660 KNAK IANA F SF40 ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:01:2302:03:28883220 02:04:15BRA1981
2444 MIDENA MONICA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:01:2302:03:461113221 02:04:16ITA1976
910 DE GIROLAMO MIRKO M FOREIGN +1:01:2502:04:14- 02:04:18POR1968
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1003 BALDERA TEJADA ERIDANIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:2602:03:56913222 02:04:18ITA1986
4092 MULAJ ERVIN M SM RUNCARD +1:01:2602:03:515933223 02:04:19ITA1997
2224 BORNEO ANGELO M SM60 ATL. AMBROSIANA +1:01:2702:03:471363224 02:04:19ITA1964
2225 DANILOVIC MARIJA F SF45 ATL. AMBROSIANA +1:01:2702:03:471123225 02:04:20ITA1977
1604 MUSCETTOLA MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA ADELFIA +1:01:2802:03:424223226 02:04:21ITA1975
3431 CHANTELOU THOMAS M FOREIGN +1:01:2902:03:51- 02:04:22FRA1990
3432 CHANTELOU LISE F FOREIGN +1:01:2902:03:51- 02:04:22FRA1991
1546 TURRI LAURA F SF65 VRM TEAM ASD +1:01:3002:04:1743227 02:04:22ITA1958
2903 NASI ELEONORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:01:3002:04:09893228 02:04:23ITA1982
920 RAZ-PEDHAZUR MICHAL F FOREIGN +1:01:3002:04:10- 02:04:23ISR1977
2391 FRASSON IRENE F SF RUNCARD +1:01:3202:04:041473229 02:04:25ITA2000
3404 QUADRI GIORGIA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:3202:04:001483230 02:04:25ITA1991
4576 TURRINI CLAUDIO M SM50 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +1:01:3302:04:154233231 02:04:26ITA1972
4763 CRISTIANO MARIANNA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:01:3302:03:581133232 02:04:26ITA1980
4101 FOIS FRANCA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:01:3402:04:07643233 02:04:27ITA1966
83 FRATINI SIMONE M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:01:3402:03:152773234 02:04:27ITA1970
532 SCALIA PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:01:3402:03:512783235 02:04:27ITA1968
2666 RUGGERO FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:3502:03:561493236 02:04:28ITA1992
3439 TOSO LUISA F SF55 ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP +1:01:3702:03:34653237 02:04:29ITA1968
1140 CHILO' MARTA F SF35 LA VETTA RUNNING +1:01:3802:04:00923238 02:04:30ITA1990
3737 MARKUN BORUT M FOREIGN +1:01:3802:03:58- 02:04:31SLO1969
1619 DE ROSSI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:01:3902:04:223793239 02:04:31ITA1978
921 RAZ ASAF M FOREIGN +1:01:3902:04:19- 02:04:31ISR1974
3915 WHISTON ANDREW M FOREIGN +1:01:4202:03:41- 02:04:34GBR1980
3916 MENESES REDONDO ALICIA F FOREIGN +1:01:4202:03:41- 02:04:35ESP1982
455 PINTON LUCA M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +1:01:4302:04:043413240 02:04:35ITA1981
1313 GHEZA ELISABETTA F SF45 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:01:4302:04:111143241 02:04:36ITA1977
1314 MAGRI GUY M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:01:4302:04:124243242 02:04:36ITA1974
5357 MORSIA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:4402:04:215943243 02:04:37ITA2002
2051 PEIFFER VANESSA F FOREIGN +1:01:4502:04:31- 02:04:38LUX2001
1547 BLASUTTI LEO M FOREIGN +1:01:4602:04:03- 02:04:39FRA1992
1571 DIZET NINA F FOREIGN +1:01:4602:04:05- 02:04:39FRA1994
2013 ANDREWS ROBERT M FOREIGN +1:01:4802:04:32- 02:04:41USA1981
1858 ROUGEAUX CAPUCINE F FOREIGN +1:01:4902:04:24- 02:04:42FRA1993
591 MAREK ROMAN M FOREIGN +1:01:5202:04:06- 02:04:44POL1962
3340 BOZZOLAN CLAUDIA F SF45 RAIN RUNNERS +1:01:5202:04:351153244 02:04:45ITA1976
4411 PORCELLATO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:5402:04:045953245 02:04:46ITA1996
5285 VOLUTA VIORICA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +1:01:5502:04:121163246 02:04:47ITA1977
2463 ROSSO ANTONELLA F SF60 RUNCARD EPS +1:01:5502:04:34223247 02:04:48ITA1964
1400 BRUSCO CHIARA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:01:5602:04:09903248 02:04:48ITA1984
4700 ZATTRA BRUNO M SM75 ATL.VICENTINA +1:01:5702:04:0133249 02:04:49ITA1950
5185 GORINI SANDRA F SF55 ASD BERUNNERS +1:01:5702:04:26663250 02:04:50ITA1967
196 VALDIFIORI SUSI F SF50 ASD BERUNNERS +1:01:5702:04:25983251 02:04:50ITA1974
4924 BOF STEFANO M SM50 E20RUN +1:02:0002:04:524253252 02:04:52ITA1973
4925 SACCON  FLAVIO M SM60 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:02:0002:04:501373253 02:04:53ITA1963
4824 BAGNOLI GIOVANNI M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:02:0002:03:562793254 02:04:53ITA1966
5168 VARIATI ENRICO M SM ASD ATLETICA CEREA +1:02:0102:04:145963255 02:04:53ITA1999
5281 CAVALIERE FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:0102:04:373423256 02:04:54ITA1983
4900 BETTONI GIOVANNA F SF50 ATLETICA MARATHON +1:02:0202:04:45993257 02:04:54ITA1971
2384 HUNTLEY DANIEL M FOREIGN +1:02:0202:04:46- 02:04:55GBR1999
4956 CASAGRANDE  EZIO M SM45 E20RUN +1:02:0302:04:563803258 02:04:56ITA1978
3824 MARELLA MANUELE M SM RUNCARD +1:02:0302:04:375973259 02:04:56ITA1998
3751 CASALI ANDREA M SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:02:0602:03:461383260 02:04:59ITA1965
3834 RAMUNDI ANTONIO M SM55 ASD PROGETTO RUNNING +1:02:0902:04:592803261 02:05:02ITA1966
4386 SALTI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:0902:04:343673262 02:05:02ITA1987
2156 FABIANO FRANCESCA F SF35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:02:1002:04:47933263 02:05:03ITA1989
1000 EGOROVA YULIA F FOREIGN +1:02:1402:04:36- 02:05:07POR1979
4164 BARBERO DONATA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:1802:05:05943264 02:05:10ITA1987
1884 DELLA SANTINA ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:1802:04:243813265 02:05:11ITA1977
5145 KHALIL ANWAR M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:2102:03:593433266 02:05:14ITA1985
4649 DAL CORSO MARISA F SF60 ASD VALDALPONE +1:02:2102:05:06233267 02:05:14ITA1964
4787 PEDONI GIORGIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:2102:03:59953268 02:05:14ITA1989
3367 BRANCALEONI LUCIA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:2202:04:451503269 02:05:15ITA1993
2039 TINAZZO RINALDO M SM65 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:02:2202:04:59353270 02:05:15ITA1957
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1408 SPINGOLA DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:02:2302:04:492813271 02:05:16ITA1970
3444 CALONACI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:2302:05:093683272 02:05:16ITA1988
3445 FISSNEIDER JASMIN F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:2302:05:10963273 02:05:16ITA1990
922 SZCZOTKA AGATA F FOREIGN +1:02:2602:04:50- 02:05:19POL1977
923 SZCZOTKA GRZEGORZ M FOREIGN +1:02:2702:04:50- 02:05:19POL1976
1195 SORANZO LAURA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:02:2702:05:111173274 02:05:20ITA1979
1196 BERTAN DENIS M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:2702:05:113823275 02:05:20ITA1978
4866 NOBILE SABRINA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:2902:04:581513276 02:05:22ITA1998
582 DOMÍNGUEZ PRIETO JOSE

LUIS
M FOREIGN +1:02:3002:05:00- 02:05:22ESP1978

1750 SMITH ISABELLA F FOREIGN +1:02:3002:04:56- 02:05:23USA1999
4429 VISIOLI STEFANO M SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:02:3302:04:492823277 02:05:25ITA1970
1749 DRAKE EMMA F FOREIGN +1:02:3402:04:59- 02:05:27USA1999
3167 BOUFRIHI AMAL F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:02:3402:05:081183278 02:05:27ITA1978
2456 COLOMBERA ELISA F SF45 ASD CASTELRAIDER +1:02:3402:05:191193279 02:05:27ITA1978
882 ALBERTI SARA F SF50 G.S. CROCE VERDE +1:02:3602:04:561003280 02:05:29ITA1971
4095 GIRARDI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:3702:05:125983281 02:05:29GER1994
1242 GULEC SAVAS M FOREIGN +1:02:3702:04:40- 02:05:29TUR1991
741 TEIXEIRA PAULO M FOREIGN +1:02:3702:04:18- 02:05:30POR1978
705 GRADARA FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:3702:05:131523282 02:05:30GER1994
1829 FRIGERI MASSIMO M SM60 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +1:02:3702:05:221393283 02:05:30ITA1963
5440 FERRI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:3902:05:043833284 02:05:32ITA1979
5424 MARIANI STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:4002:05:033843285 02:05:33ITA1978
5427 CHIESSI MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:4102:05:043853286 02:05:34ITA1979
280 SOGO KATHY F FOREIGN +1:02:4102:05:09- 02:05:34ESP1977
1099 MAS RAYÓ MARIA

MAGDALENA
F FOREIGN +1:02:4202:05:28- 02:05:34ESP1998

3446 DEIANA PINA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:4202:05:05973287 02:05:34ITA1990
1498 CERTOSSI ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:02:4202:05:302833288 02:05:35ITA1969
4777 MOISIUK RODION M SM RUNCARD +1:02:4302:04:485993289 02:05:35UKR1998
2645 LEONCINI CARLOTTA F SF MAREMONTANA A.S.D. +1:02:4502:05:221533290 02:05:37ITA1997
2135 BERTO FRANCESCO M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:02:4602:05:193693291 02:05:39ITA1990
1761 SARTO STEFANO FRANCO

RENATO
M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:4802:04:473703292 02:05:41ITA1988

2325 VOROBYEVA SANTIAGO
NADEJDA

F FOREIGN +1:02:4902:05:33- 02:05:42USA1984

141 MALAGOLI MARIA
FRANCESCA

F SF55 RUNCARD +1:02:5102:05:44673293 02:05:44ITA1969

143 PICCIOLI CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:02:5102:05:412843294 02:05:44ITA1967
1465 PIANA MARIC SANELA M SM45 TEAM VALTELLINA +1:02:5202:04:483863295 02:05:44BSH1979
1466 LAMONATO SIMONE M SM50 TEAM VALTELLINA +1:02:5202:04:484263296 02:05:45ITA1975
2517 SCALIA ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:5202:05:346003297 02:05:45ITA1991
1436 PERSICO ALIX F FOREIGN +1:02:5202:05:24- 02:05:45FRA1989
2392 FRAIOLI SILVIA MARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:02:5602:05:09983298 02:05:49ITA1987
4876 PRIULI LUCA M SM55 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS +1:02:5702:05:042853299 02:05:50ITA1967
1187 GABELLONE CRISTIAN M SM50 GPDM LECCE +1:03:0102:05:404273300 02:05:54ITA1975
430 SPEZZONI VALENTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:03:0102:05:23913301 02:05:54ITA1981
4523 COVIELLO GIANLUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:0202:04:583443302 02:05:55ITA1982
5372 JEAN LOUIS MIKERLANGE M FOREIGN +1:03:0302:05:34- 02:05:56USA1996
4676 ZEMOLIN ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:03:0402:05:334283303 02:05:57ITA1972
3749 SUMMA ISABELLA F SF45 A.S.C. BERG +1:03:0402:05:461203304 02:05:57ITA1976
955 O’BRIEN CHRISTINA F FOREIGN +1:03:0502:05:07- 02:05:57IRL1994
1686 BARONI CARLOALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:03:0502:05:244293305 02:05:57ITA1975
3088 BELLOMI ANTONIO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:03:0602:05:424303306 02:05:58ITA1975
3803 PEZZATO SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:0702:05:111543307 02:06:00ITA1992
1762 MONTEVERDI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:1402:06:016013308 02:06:06ITA1992
5327 DALLAPICCOLA SOUZA

JESSIKA
F FOREIGN +1:03:1402:05:49- 02:06:06BRA1991

4241 BERTO RAFFAELE M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA +1:03:1502:05:523453309 02:06:08ITA1981
2582 KLOTZNER KARL M SM65 RUNCARD +1:03:1602:05:13363310 02:06:09ITA1957
1510 CESARATTO MARILENA F SF35 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +1:03:1802:05:50993311 02:06:11ITA1988
1048 BASSI ALESSIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:1802:05:223873312 02:06:11ITA1976
1049 ROCCABRUNA FRANCESCA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:03:1802:05:22923313 02:06:11ITA1984
1383 SARTORI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:1902:05:286023314 02:06:12ITA1995
1786 FÜLLHARDT PATRICIA F FOREIGN +1:03:2202:06:06- 02:06:15DEU1988
1267 ARTICO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:03:2202:05:244313315 02:06:15ITA1975
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5214 FELICANI CRISTIAN M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:03:2202:05:094323316 02:06:15ITA1972
5213 VACCARI RAFFAELLA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:03:2202:05:09933317 02:06:15ITA1984
573 CARUANA MANUEL M FOREIGN +1:03:2402:05:47- 02:06:17MLT1983
1756 BELLINI ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:03:2502:05:521403318 02:06:17ITA1964
1765 RIZZI ROBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:2502:05:243713319 02:06:18ITA1986
3798 CASTAGNA MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:2602:05:353463320 02:06:19ITA1981
751 BONHILL-SMITH JOHANNA M FOREIGN +1:03:2802:05:10- 02:06:21GBR1994
2753 GOMIERO DORIS F SF50 RUNCARD +1:03:2902:06:161013321 02:06:21ITA1971
2045 PUGH SARAH-JAYNE F FOREIGN +1:03:2902:05:38- 02:06:22GBR1990
4179 MIATI LUCIA F SF GS LA PIAVE 2000 +1:03:2902:06:091553322 02:06:22ITA1991
3294 LAZZARONI ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:2902:05:112863323 02:06:22ITA1970
2257 HAWA LAYLA F JF +1:03:3202:05:5613324 02:06:24FRA2006
3081 TOSADORI CARLOTTA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:03:3302:05:41943325 02:06:26ITA1984
725 STANKEWICH PAUL M FOREIGN +1:03:3402:06:22- 02:06:27USA1968
4810 CHAVAN GIAMPAOLO M SM60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:03:3502:06:151413326 02:06:27ITA1961
4605 SOMMERSGUTER MAYA F FOREIGN +1:03:3702:06:09- 02:06:30AUT2000
3903 DI GIOVAMBATTISTA

MARCO
M SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:3802:05:202873327 02:06:31ITA1968

1100 LURAGHI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:3802:06:212883328 02:06:31ITA1969
1059 SOLIERI DANIELE M SM55 ATL. BANCOLE +1:03:3802:06:212893329 02:06:31ITA1969
3009 MAGDALENO MARIA F FOREIGN +1:03:3902:05:58- 02:06:32ESP1981
3175 CORRADI MARTINA F SF ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:03:4102:06:291563330 02:06:33ITA1993
4043 SANNICANDRO MARCO M SM45 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:03:4202:05:433883331 02:06:34ITA1978
4107 PAGANI CHIARA F SF40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:03:4202:05:43953332 02:06:34ITA1981
3269 ZANAICA LORELLA F SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:03:4502:06:151023333 02:06:37ITA1975
2551 SOARES LUIZA F FOREIGN +1:03:5202:06:32- 02:06:44BRA1995
5252 CAVINA GIULIANA F SF55 LEOPODISTICA +1:03:5302:06:28683334 02:06:46ITA1970
3773 NECHNICHE NOUR M FOREIGN +1:03:5302:05:55- 02:06:46SUI1992
1959 MARTINSEN AMALIE F FOREIGN +1:03:5802:06:36- 02:06:51NOR1997
3451 BIANCHI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:03:5802:06:351423335 02:06:51ITA1962
2580 FINOCCHIARO DE LORENZI

CARLA
F SF AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +1:03:5902:06:341573336 02:06:52ITA1991

1785 HOXHA BLERIM M FOREIGN +1:04:0102:06:03- 02:06:54CHE1997
2722 IRLE PETER WILM M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:04:0302:06:022903337 02:06:55GER1966
1395 PETROLLI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:04:0302:06:493723338 02:06:56ITA1990
2898 PATERNOSTER PAOLO M SM55 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +1:04:0402:06:202913339 02:06:57ITA1969
4080 BERTASO CHRISTIAN M SM45 G.A.A.C. 2007 +1:04:0402:06:203893340 02:06:57ITA1980
3475 CALABRESE PAOLO M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:04:0602:06:024333341 02:06:59ITA1975
5270 FRANZAN MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:04:0602:06:194343342 02:06:59ITA1975
5144 GENTILIN FRANCESCO M SM60 VICENZA MARATHON +1:04:0602:06:101433343 02:06:59ITA1963
3229 VASCHIERI DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:0902:06:492923344 02:07:01ITA1969
3228 CAPITANI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:04:0902:06:501033345 02:07:02ITA1974
643 MORALES MELY F FOREIGN +1:04:1002:06:33- 02:07:03ESP1979
2197 DALHUISEN AMBER

IRISELLE
F FOREIGN +1:04:1102:06:57- 02:07:04NED1994

2198 DENIS VINCENZO M FOREIGN +1:04:1102:06:57- 02:07:04NED1997
1219 MARINONI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:04:1202:06:483473346 02:07:04ITA1981
3459 SPECCHIO GAETANO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:04:1202:06:25373347 02:07:05ITA1959
3696 GIANOLI CHRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:1402:06:383903348 02:07:07ITA1976
4815 BUSSOLA MARTA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:04:1602:06:261043349 02:07:09ITA1974
4349 DI PAOLI ANDREA M FOREIGN +1:04:1702:06:30- 02:07:10BEL1987
1108 BOCCIA PIETRO M SM35 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +1:04:1702:06:363733350 02:07:10ITA1988
1109 DEL SORBO ALESSANDRA F SF40 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +1:04:1802:06:37963351 02:07:11ITA1985
1172 SALANDINI LARA F SF55 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A. +1:04:1902:07:03693352 02:07:12ITA1969
1667 ROMANIN KATIA F SF50 ASD SWATT CLUB +1:04:1902:06:461053353 02:07:12ITA1971
4213 HOCH JULIA F FOREIGN +1:04:2102:06:35- 02:07:13AUT1982
2526 MAINARDIS STEFANO M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +1:04:2102:06:541443354 02:07:14ITA1964
1883 BOCCONE ANTONIO M SM40 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +1:04:2202:07:093483355 02:07:15ITA1984
5319 LENOTTI DAMIANO M SM50 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +1:04:2202:06:214353356 02:07:15ITA1971
5230 CESARACCIU GIULIA F SF A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC +1:04:2402:07:091583357 02:07:16ITA1996
4254 BANZATO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD EPS +1:04:2502:07:026033358 02:07:18ITA1993
3487 SCHIASSI EDOARDO

GIOVANNI
M SM RUNCARD +1:04:2802:06:206043359 02:07:20ITA2001

3486 BOLDINI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:04:2802:06:206053360 02:07:21ITA1999
207 SEIDL MARKO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:04:2802:06:241453361 02:07:21AUT1962
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746 MOLINARI MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:04:3102:06:184363362 02:07:23ITA1974
458 ARGIROV LYUBOMIR M SM RUNCARD +1:04:3202:06:326063363 02:07:25ITA1993
3572 GUADAGNINI FEDERICA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:04:3302:07:211063364 02:07:26ITA1972
2855 LEO GIOVANNI M SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:04:3302:06:341463365 02:07:26ITA1965
1295 SCOLARO SILVIA F SF45 C.U.S. VENEZIA +1:04:3402:06:431213366 02:07:26ITA1978
4441 ROMANINI VALERIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:04:3502:07:141223367 02:07:28ITA1976
4025 VILAINE ELODIE F FOREIGN +1:04:3502:06:54- 02:07:28FRA1979
664 D'ADDEZIO SABRINA F SF55 SPRINTZ RUNNING LAVENO +1:04:3802:06:53703368 02:07:31ITA1970
3254 REPELE MARIA RITA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +1:04:4102:07:111233369 02:07:33ITA1976
1463 TAKKI NATALIIA F FOREIGN +1:04:4402:07:16- 02:07:37CZE1996
4663 SPAGNI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:4502:07:061593370 02:07:37ITA1995
4397 FERIOLI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:04:4502:07:073743371 02:07:38ITA1987
2028 KNICHAL JUSTYNA MARIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:04:4702:06:551243372 02:07:40POL1978
5279 LORENZINI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:04:4802:07:126073373 02:07:40ITA1996
546 MICHELETTI ELENA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:04:4902:07:161073374 02:07:42ITA1975
3874 PRISTERA' GIULIA M SM55 RUN CARD +1:04:5202:07:172933375 02:07:45ITA1970
1776 PEREZ GUADALUPE MOISES M FOREIGN +1:04:5302:07:27- 02:07:46ESP1984
1777 PEREZ GUADALUPE MARIA

LETICIA
F FOREIGN +1:04:5302:07:26- 02:07:46ESP1981

3872 PRISTERA' FEDERICA
ROMOLA

F SF55 QT8-RUN +1:04:5302:07:17713376 02:07:46ITA1966

985 DEHART JANELLE F FOREIGN +1:04:5502:07:41- 02:07:48BEL2001
986 NAVEZ LOUIS M FOREIGN +1:04:5502:07:41- 02:07:48BEL1999
2495 SCHÄFER SMILLA F FOREIGN +1:04:5602:06:52- 02:07:49GER1997
721 SCHUH TATJANA F FOREIGN +1:04:5802:07:37- 02:07:50AUT1995
722 MOSER ANDREAS M FOREIGN +1:04:5802:07:37- 02:07:51AUT1994
4048 BONANI ARAYA MERCADO

NATALY ELIZABETH
F SF35 RUNCARD +1:04:5802:06:561003377 02:07:51ITA1987

86 LOCCI MONICA F SF50 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +1:04:5902:07:121083378 02:07:52ITA1971
1427 NOGARA PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:05:0002:06:464373379 02:07:53ITA1972
4461 BELLONI MAURIZIO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:05:0402:07:19383380 02:07:56ITA1958
3100 FIORIO ELENA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:05:0402:07:241093381 02:07:56ITA1973
3709 BODOIA MARTA F SF35 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:05:0402:07:301013382 02:07:57ITA1989
5247 BORDIGNON  DANIELE

LUIGI
M SM65 VICENZA MARATHON +1:05:0402:07:49393383 02:07:57ITA1957

277 CONTI BRUNELLA F SF60 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +1:05:0602:07:36243384 02:07:59ITA1962
3596 VESENTINI MARIA F SF50 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:05:0702:07:031103385 02:08:00ITA1971
2646 ROSENTHAL ALIYA F FOREIGN +1:05:0702:07:27- 02:08:00USA2004
4584 LAPOLLA FRANCESCO M SM40 ASD MANFREDONIA CORRE +1:05:0802:07:243493386 02:08:01ITA1984
3725 COLLADON CHIARA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:05:1102:07:541113387 02:08:04ITA1975
952 BRONAUER KARIN F FOREIGN +1:05:1502:06:52- 02:08:07AUT1971
1492 ULLERN LØKENHAGEN

EMILIE
F FOREIGN +1:05:1502:07:53- 02:08:08NOR1998

3388 CASTIGLIONI LETIZIA
BRUNELLA

F SF RUNCARD +1:05:1502:07:381603388 02:08:08ITA1992

1506 FRANZOI MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:05:1702:07:333913389 02:08:09ITA1978
1240 IRSARA SANDRO M SM60 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +1:05:2202:07:321473390 02:08:14ITA1961
3326 EGELE KERSTIN F FOREIGN +1:05:2202:07:52- 02:08:15GER1991
377 TOSCAN STEFANIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:05:2202:07:281123391 02:08:15ITA1971
816 BÖRGELING KATHRIN F FOREIGN +1:05:2302:07:19- 02:08:16GER1983
4225 MARANI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:2302:08:071613392 02:08:16ITA1995
987 MEYER MICHAEL M FOREIGN +1:05:2402:07:37- 02:08:17GER1983
2945 DI SALVO SILVIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:05:2502:07:583503393 02:08:18ITA1981
250 FLAMINI LORENZO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:05:2702:07:123923394 02:08:20ITA1979
3209 FARINA CORINNA MARIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:2702:07:471253395 02:08:20ITA1978
2682 VANZINI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:3002:07:432943396 02:08:23ITA1966
1875 CECCHETTO MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:05:3102:08:044383397 02:08:24ITA1973
4140 GUIOTTO LARA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:05:3102:07:36973398 02:08:24ITA1981
1129 SABATTINI FEDERICA F SF40 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:05:3202:07:46983399 02:08:25ITA1984
254 BRIGNOLI FRANCESCA F SF50 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +1:05:3202:07:461133400 02:08:25ITA1975
4396 CALIARO ELISA F SF ASD ATLETICA OVEST +1:05:3302:08:051623401 02:08:26ITA1999
2663 SIMONITTI MARIAELENA F FOREIGN +1:05:3402:08:00- 02:08:26SWZ1992
145 TWOMEY NIAMH F FOREIGN +1:05:3402:07:55- 02:08:27IRL1993
2928 MAVRINAC MARTINA F FOREIGN +1:05:3402:08:14- 02:08:27CRO1991
2930 MAVRINAC DAVOR M FOREIGN +1:05:3502:08:14- 02:08:27CRO1991
4330 BORJA LOZANO JENNY F SF50 A.S.D. ARESE GTV +1:05:3502:07:521143402 02:08:28ITA1975
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3742 DE ROSSI TATIANA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:05:3702:08:121153403 02:08:30ITA1972
1333 BIANCO LUIGI M SM45 RUNCARD +1:05:3902:07:353933404 02:08:32ITA1980
5391 GARCÍA RODRIGUEZ BORJA M FOREIGN +1:05:4502:08:09- 02:08:38ESP2003
5392 DIARRA ISMAEL M FOREIGN +1:05:4502:08:09- 02:08:38ESP2001
4342 REDOLFI STEFANO M SM35 ATLETICA BRESCIA +1:05:4502:07:583753405 02:08:38ITA1987
3721 MARAFIOTI FRANCESCA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:05:4602:08:35723406 02:08:38ITA1969
4346 ISEPPONI CHIARA F FOREIGN +1:05:4802:08:14- 02:08:41SUI1986
2615 CORRADIN MASSIMILIANO M SM35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:05:4902:08:073763407 02:08:42ITA1987
2018 ZOCCARATO SERENA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:5102:08:151633408 02:08:43ITA1991
310 TOPPIN RUPERT M FOREIGN +1:05:5302:08:19- 02:08:45GBR1997
311 REIMBERG JULIANA F FOREIGN +1:05:5302:08:19- 02:08:46BRA1997
1728 TARTAGLIA SERENA F SF35 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:05:5502:07:521023409 02:08:47ITA1990
390 CARRETTUCCI ALESSIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:5702:08:132953410 02:08:49ITA1970
4838 PROVERA SARA F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:06:0102:08:091263411 02:08:54ITA1977
4253 BORTOLAMEOTTI NICHOLAS M SM RUNCARD +1:06:0102:08:136083412 02:08:54ITA1998
1957 BIASUTTI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:0102:08:093943413 02:08:54ITA1979
2029 VECCHIA MAURIZIO

ARTURO
M SM60 DK RUNNERS MILANO +1:06:0102:08:481483414 02:08:54ITA1961

1573 VUKOJEVIĆ IVANA F SF45 AK SLJEME +1:06:0202:08:391273415 02:08:54CRO1978
4152 ENTREZEDE BEATRIZ F FOREIGN +1:06:0202:08:30- 02:08:55POR2002
772 SILVESTRO STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:06:0302:08:106093416 02:08:55ITA1996
1353 MONCHIERI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +1:06:0302:08:106103417 02:08:55ITA1996
1418 BALDI STEFANO M SM50 ASD BERUNNERS +1:06:0302:08:534393418 02:08:55ITA1971
1417 BERTINI BIANCAMARIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:06:0302:08:541283419 02:08:56ITA1980
627 APPLETON SHAUN M FOREIGN +1:06:0402:08:31- 02:08:57GBR1997
263 GÖTTERT ASTRID F FOREIGN RUNCARD +1:06:0602:08:27- 02:08:59GER1965
5363 SABATTINI MIRELLA F SF40 TRIIRON +1:06:0802:08:18993420 02:09:01ITA1984
5437 ZAMBONI GIORGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:0902:08:243513421 02:09:02ITA1984
1419 PRANZO MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:1002:08:384403422 02:09:02ITA1972
2604 MAGALHÃES VITORIA F FOREIGN +1:06:1202:08:33- 02:09:05FRA1997
3836 VILLARREAL COVADONGA F FOREIGN +1:06:1302:08:33- 02:09:05ESP1999
5208 ALBERTINELLI PAOLO UGO M SM55 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +1:06:1402:08:052963423 02:09:07ITA1966
824 PIOCHE MARIE-CÉCILE F FOREIGN +1:06:1602:08:52- 02:09:09FRA1997
823 FAVIER VINCENT M FOREIGN +1:06:1602:08:51- 02:09:09FRA1997
4885 BIASIA SABRINA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:1902:08:341643424 02:09:12ITA1991
873 TOVAZZI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:1902:08:284413425 02:09:12ITA1974
3593 DIOLI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:2102:08:384423426 02:09:14ITA1975
5304 TRUANT DANIELA F SF40 ASD SCUDERIA SAN MARTINO +1:06:2202:08:461003427 02:09:14ITA1985
1939 FENTANES MYRIAM F FOREIGN +1:06:2202:08:30- 02:09:14MEX1984
94 CARRAIN SONIA F SF40 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:06:2402:08:181013428 02:09:17ITA1981
5299 BUGGERO ALESSANDRA F SF45 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:06:2402:08:331293429 02:09:17ITA1980
571 GALEA NICOLETTE F FOREIGN +1:06:2602:08:49- 02:09:19MLT1978
3933 ANNUNZIATA ANNA F SF G.P. I CAGNON +1:06:3002:08:311653430 02:09:23ITA1993
5401 ZAGAGNIN CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:3102:09:191663431 02:09:24ITA1999
4711 ONTEIRAL DIAZ MARIE F FOREIGN +1:06:3202:08:27- 02:09:25FRA1990
4402 MATHONIER LIONEL M FOREIGN +1:06:3202:08:28- 02:09:25FRA1990
3923 GIUDICI ALBERTO

GIOVANNI
M SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:06:3402:08:484433432 02:09:26ITA1973

3924 PALERMO SILVIA F SF45 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:06:3402:08:491303433 02:09:27ITA1977
2913 NICLI NORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:06:3602:09:051023434 02:09:29ITA1981
2912 CALOISI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:3602:09:074443435 02:09:29ITA1973
3819 PICCA STELLA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:3702:09:011673436 02:09:29ITA2001
68 GASTALDI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:3802:09:203953437 02:09:31ITA1978
3972 SORO GIANLUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:4102:08:484453438 02:09:34ITA1973
4022 ZANFARDIN DARIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:4202:09:183523439 02:09:34ITA1983
356 RIZZIOLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:4302:09:323533440 02:09:35ITA1983
1130 SABATTINI MANUEL M SM45 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:06:4302:08:563963441 02:09:36ITA1980
3358 DE MATTEIS LAURA LESLEY F SF40 RUNCARD +1:06:5002:08:521033442 02:09:43ITA1985
4453 DE ZOPPI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:5102:09:034463443 02:09:44ITA1971
694 ZENATI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:5302:09:371683444 02:09:46ITA1998
1533 MAYR ALEXANDER M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:5302:09:124473445 02:09:46ITA1971
4728 BARBOLINI ELISA F SF RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +1:06:5602:09:011693446 02:09:49ITA1993
979 HAMPSON PHILIP M FOREIGN +1:06:5602:08:56- 02:09:49GBR1961
1425 CAPATI FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +1:06:5802:09:281703447 02:09:50ITA1993
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2652 KALOUS VERA F FOREIGN +1:07:0002:09:05- 02:09:53AUT1969
3272 LASCALA FRANCESCA F SF40 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:07:0202:09:381043448 02:09:54ITA1984
1529 TRANELLI STEFANO M SM55 I GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF +1:07:0302:09:042973449 02:09:55ITA1970
4773 CARPENTER SADIE F FOREIGN +1:07:0302:09:44- 02:09:56USA2004
5438 WANG YING F SF50 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +1:07:0302:09:031163450 02:09:56ITA1972
2797 BODI IMOLA F FOREIGN +1:07:0402:09:30- 02:09:57HUN1979
1647 SOLYOM BEATA F FOREIGN +1:07:0402:09:30- 02:09:57HUN1978
434 LERNA VITO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:07:0402:09:102983451 02:09:57ITA1968
41 GIRARDI LUIGI M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:07:0502:08:481493452 02:09:58ITA1965
2740 VAN DER RIJT AMELIA F FOREIGN +1:07:0702:09:56- 02:10:00AUS1994
2034 FRIGOTTO FLAVIA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:07:1002:09:58733453 02:10:03ITA1968
2699 BOSCOLO AGOSTINI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:1102:09:483773454 02:10:03ITA1987
3183 VENUTI PATRIZIA F SF55 ATLETICA 2000 +1:07:1102:10:01743455 02:10:04ITA1968
2169 DEGLI ESPOSTI MERLI LUISA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:07:1202:09:501173456 02:10:04ITA1973
3155 LEDRI SILVANA F SF50 VRM TEAM ASD +1:07:1302:09:391183457 02:10:06ITA1972
3148 LEDRI ALESSANDRA F SF45 VRM TEAM ASD +1:07:1302:09:391313458 02:10:06ITA1976
5258 TRIVELLIN BERNADETT F SF50 RUNCARD +1:07:1402:09:561193459 02:10:07HUN1974
5382 TIOZZO LIA BARBARA F SF55 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +1:07:1402:09:55753460 02:10:07ITA1967
3991 ANDOLFO SERGIO M SM60 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +1:07:1402:09:411503461 02:10:07ITA1963
2170 PEDRETTI CAMILLO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:07:1502:09:524483462 02:10:07ITA1974
2423 KIM HELEN F FOREIGN +1:07:1602:09:57- 02:10:09USA1981
3647 SARTORI DANIELE M SM60 SEIPERCORRERE +1:07:1702:09:471513463 02:10:10ITA1964
5266 MURARO ELENA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:07:1702:09:561323464 02:10:10ITA1978
2938 LOUTH MARY F FOREIGN +1:07:1902:09:25- 02:10:12IRL1994
1212 LANGÈ SONIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:07:2402:09:311333465 02:10:17ITA1978
3361 BERNARDELLI VITTORIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:07:2502:09:333543466 02:10:17ITA1981
4083 VITTORIELLI PAOLA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:07:2502:09:381053467 02:10:18ITA1981
1721 STRIMMER ANDREAS M SM60 ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN +1:07:2702:09:161523468 02:10:19ITA1965
449 VERAZZO LUIGI M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:07:2702:09:261533469 02:10:20ITA1962
836 KUMI CHRIS CHRISTOPHER M FOREIGN +1:07:2702:09:48- 02:10:20HUN1993
517 CAMPOSTRINI LUIGI M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:07:2802:09:382993470 02:10:21ITA1970
341 SFRISO CARLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:07:2902:09:273003471 02:10:22ITA1967
2634 KRISTON CSABA M FOREIGN +1:07:3002:10:13- 02:10:23HUN1968
1133 POGGIATO ANTONIO M SM60 ASD VALDALPONE +1:07:3002:10:041543472 02:10:23ITA1964
4805 AUSSERHOFER KARIN F SF50 S.V. MOELTEN RAIFFEISEN A. +1:07:3202:09:581203473 02:10:25ITA1972
3689 ZANELLA ANDREA M SM60 VRM TEAM ASD +1:07:3202:10:221553474 02:10:25ITA1964
3324 ZOCCATELLI FRANCESCA F SF50 VRM TEAM ASD +1:07:3602:10:091213475 02:10:29ITA1973
3424 KUNZ SONJA F FOREIGN +1:07:4002:09:48- 02:10:33GER1977
788 LUEHWINK CLARA F FOREIGN +1:07:4002:09:52- 02:10:33GER1995
4495 BARTOLETTI CLAUDIO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +1:07:4002:09:413973476 02:10:33ITA1979
789 LUEHWINK AMALIA F FOREIGN +1:07:4002:09:52- 02:10:33GER1996
5187 GAROFALO ANNA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:07:4102:09:491063477 02:10:34ITA1981
334 OTANO VILANOVA PAULA F FOREIGN +1:07:4202:10:09- 02:10:35ARG1973
647 ROSE MICHEAL M FOREIGN +1:07:4202:09:54- 02:10:35GBR1961
644 BUTLER GRAHAM M FOREIGN +1:07:4202:09:54- 02:10:35GBR1984
1166 FRISON NOEMI F SF RUNCARD +1:07:4302:09:551713478 02:10:35ITA1991
1068 REDMOND MELISSA M FOREIGN +1:07:4302:09:46- 02:10:35IRL1996
1489 LISOVOY YAN M SM40 RUNCARD +1:07:4302:09:523553479 02:10:36RUS1985
1620 LO MUZIO MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:07:4602:09:433983480 02:10:39ITA1977
5447 VALENTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:07:4602:09:583993481 02:10:39ITA1977
395 BRENTARI ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:07:4902:09:531563482 02:10:41ITA1965
4385 ERCOLI PIETRO PAOLO M SM50 MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO +1:07:4902:09:474493483 02:10:42ITA1973
3238 VERONA ERICA F SF45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +1:07:5002:10:331343484 02:10:43ITA1980
3442 TOSIN MIRKO M SM55 TEAM ITALIA ROAD RUNNERS +1:07:5102:10:123013485 02:10:43ITA1969
590 SIERZPUTOWSKA EWA F FOREIGN +1:07:5802:10:14- 02:10:51POL1966
5235 CARDINES PASQUALE M SM75 CLUBE DA MARATONA DE +1:08:0002:10:0843486 02:10:53ITA1946
902 ALKER PHIL M FOREIGN +1:08:0102:10:29- 02:10:54GBR1963
147 GREETHAM CHRISTOPHER

DAVID
M SM45 RUNCARD +1:08:0702:10:564003487 02:11:00GBR1979

4218 WASILEWSKA KINGA F FOREIGN +1:08:0902:10:24- 02:11:01POL1984
3337 VILLAR MOLINA CARMEN F FOREIGN +1:08:0902:10:36- 02:11:02ESP1981
1326 HADER DANIELA F FOREIGN +1:08:1002:10:13- 02:11:03GER1981
5089 ZAVATTONI FRANCESCO M SM45 UP & DOWN PIACENZA +1:08:1302:10:334013488 02:11:06ITA1977
4851 PONZINI STEFANIA F SF55 ATLANTIDE +1:08:1302:10:33763489 02:11:06ITA1969
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3575 DEKKER DORIS F FOREIGN +1:08:1602:10:28- 02:11:08NED1999
3546 BONETTI SIMONE M SM40 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +1:08:1602:10:363563490 02:11:09ITA1985
4119 MOLDVAI TAMAS M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:1602:10:054503491 02:11:09HUN1974
4117 SOMOGYI JOZSEF M SM45 RUNCARD +1:08:1602:10:054023492 02:11:09HUN1976
2405 MARIANTI SPADONI

MICHELE
M SM65 POL. QUADRILATERO +1:08:1702:10:28403493 02:11:10ITA1958

657 MARSHALL THOMAS DEBBIE F FOREIGN +1:08:2002:10:25- 02:11:13GBR1983
337 NATALINI DANIELE M SM35 GSBR +1:08:2002:10:273783494 02:11:13ITA1988
2273 MARELLI INES F SF50 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +1:08:2502:11:021223495 02:11:17ITA1972
3659 EZZARZOURI OSAMA M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:08:2502:09:596113496 02:11:17ITA1994
2274 BOLIS CARLO LUCA M SM55 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +1:08:2502:11:023023497 02:11:17ITA1969
5396 ROSA TERESA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:08:2902:10:461073498 02:11:22ITA1983
3828 BONACINI DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:08:2902:11:004513499 02:11:22ITA1972
5539 GIAROLI GIANNI M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:08:2902:11:033033500 02:11:22ITA1968
4153 FOGLINO ANNALISA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:08:3102:10:221353501 02:11:23ITA1978
5330 HURST ANTHONY GOTTI M FOREIGN +1:08:3102:11:02- 02:11:23GBR1983
3181 MAGGI PAOLO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:08:3202:10:35413502 02:11:25ITA1960
3180 CELLINI CLAUDIA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:08:3302:10:34773503 02:11:25ITA1969
1390 SACCARDO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:3502:10:526123504 02:11:28ITA2000
3114 BUSSOLA MARIO M SM75 ASD VALDALPONE +1:08:3702:11:2653505 02:11:30ITA1949
1391 ZILIO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:3902:10:556133506 02:11:32ITA1995
5255 CARLITTI AURELIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +1:08:3902:10:504523507 02:11:32ITA1971
3679 COFFELE FILIPPO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:08:4002:11:104033508 02:11:33ITA1979
5306 POGGI NICOLETTA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:08:4402:11:351233509 02:11:37ITA1971
3996 RONCAGLI CHIARA F SF45 PERSICETANA PODISTICA +1:08:4702:11:151363510 02:11:40ITA1979
1176 AUTELITANO AINO ELENA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:4802:11:221723511 02:11:41ITA1992
1331 CECCONI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:4902:11:036143512 02:11:42ITA1995
1790 CAMPORESI FABIO M SM55 EDERA ATL. FORLI +1:08:4902:11:033043513 02:11:42ITA1969
4607 MOLINARI CRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:5302:11:004533514 02:11:45ITA1974
4609 CHERNYSH MARIIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:08:5302:11:001373515 02:11:46ITA1978
604 WIETRZYŃSKA AGNIESZKA F FOREIGN +1:08:5302:11:21- 02:11:46POL1981
5244 PESCHIUTTA SANDRO M SM65 VICENZA MARATHON +1:08:5402:11:38423516 02:11:47ITA1960
989 ARGAR ELEANOR F FOREIGN +1:09:0002:11:07- 02:11:53AUS1997
3056 FILIPPOZZI GIORGIO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:09:0002:10:363053517 02:11:53ITA1970
206 CANOSSA ELENA F SF40 MARATHON LEGNAGO +1:09:0102:11:171083518 02:11:54ITA1981
3961 MARAI ILARIA RENATA F SF45 BAUMANN RUN CLUB +1:09:0302:11:081383519 02:11:55ITA1980
1685 NORANDO LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:09:0302:11:283573520 02:11:56ITA1983
5419 MORETTO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:0402:11:136153521 02:11:57ITA2000
5308 LUCARELLI ETIENN M SM50 G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI +1:09:0502:11:484543522 02:11:58ITA1974
4446 MAZZOTTA LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:09:0502:10:444553523 02:11:58ITA1974
2275 ANGELI GABRIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:09:0702:11:353583524 02:12:00ITA1982
1124 STEVANONI DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:09:1002:11:203593525 02:12:02ITA1981
5446 MINOR VIVIA F FOREIGN +1:09:1102:11:26- 02:12:03GER2002
2809 TARRONI MARIA GIULIA F SF40 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +1:09:1102:11:361093526 02:12:04ITA1982
2369 HAUFFE NICOLE F FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +1:09:1102:11:08- 02:12:04GER1974
1799 BORTOLON LUISA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:09:1302:11:271103527 02:12:06ITA1983
3080 FRANCHI ALICE IDA F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:09:1402:11:231113528 02:12:06ITA1983
4483 FRANZINI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:1702:11:533793529 02:12:09ITA1988
5253 MORAVCSIK KATALIN F FOREIGN +1:09:1802:11:34- 02:12:10IRL1982
581 REDINI STEFANO M SM55 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:09:1902:11:563063530 02:12:11ITA1966
4332 LODA ANGELA MARIA F SF60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:09:1902:12:05253531 02:12:12ITA1962
295 BENATO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:2202:11:533803532 02:12:14ITA1988
1507 SAPORITI ENRICO M SM60 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +1:09:2202:11:571573533 02:12:15ITA1963
142 GAGESCH JOHANNES M FOREIGN +1:09:2402:12:12- 02:12:17SUI1984
796 D'AMICO CRISTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:09:2702:11:531033534 02:12:19ITA1990
661 LIBER MIRKO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:09:2802:11:573603535 02:12:20ITA1981
5422 ARCHUT JOERN M FOREIGN +1:09:2902:11:41- 02:12:21GER1970
5421 MAILLO CONSUELO F FOREIGN +1:09:2902:11:41- 02:12:21ESP1974
4907 CROSARA MONICA F SF55 VICENZA RUNNERS +1:09:3202:12:05783536 02:12:25ITA1970
4293 LOVISOTTO MIRKO M SM40 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:09:3602:12:293613537 02:12:29ITA1982
3864 ALCIATI GIANRENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:09:3802:11:424043538 02:12:31ITA1979
4296 MICHELIS MARIA F SF55 AMICI DI LUTRANO +1:09:3802:12:31793539 02:12:31ITA1967
4285 BOTTAN STEFANIA F SF50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO +1:09:4002:12:321243540 02:12:32ITA1972
4308 PASSANTINO  GAETANO M SM +1:09:4002:12:336163541 02:12:33ITA1994
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4310 PLATAROTI ANTONIO M SM60 +1:09:4002:12:331583542 02:12:33ITA1961
4294 MASTRANGELO GIOVANNI M SM55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +1:09:4002:12:333073543 02:12:33ITA1967
3489 BACILIERI MARIA F SF55 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA +1:09:4102:12:15803544 02:12:34ITA1969
3441 ANZOLIN VALENTINA F SF50 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +1:09:4502:11:441253545 02:12:38ITA1971
4287 BRISOT SANDRO M SM50 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:09:4602:12:384563546 02:12:38ITA1971
2058 WOOLLIAMS CORDELIA F FOREIGN +1:09:4702:12:13- 02:12:40GBR2000
536 CARRILLO MARIA JUSTICIA F FOREIGN +1:09:4902:11:50- 02:12:41ESP1972
3153 DE GUIDI SILVIA F SF40 VRM TEAM ASD +1:09:4902:12:171123547 02:12:42ITA1984
5291 BERLOFFA MICHELE M SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:09:5102:11:583083548 02:12:43ITA1969
1029 CARLETTI GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:09:5302:11:503093549 02:12:46ITA1966
5215 STARACE VINCENZA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:09:5502:11:391263550 02:12:47ITA1975
244 MARQUES HUESO LIDIA F FOREIGN +1:09:5502:12:22- 02:12:48ESP1972
3607 FERRANTE GAETANO M SM60 ASD PALERMO RUNNING +1:09:5502:11:461593551 02:12:48ITA1962
1405 MARINI MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:09:5602:12:283623552 02:12:49ITA1982
2367 MÖSTL STEFAN M FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER +1:09:5602:12:09- 02:12:49GER1964
4168 LOMBARDI LEONARDO M SM55 A.S.D. RUN & FUN SAN +1:09:5702:12:463103553 02:12:50ITA1968
4167 LOMBARDI ANDREA M SM A.S.D. RUN & FUN SAN +1:09:5702:12:476173554 02:12:50ITA1995
1989 SPECA GRETA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:5902:12:071733555 02:12:52ITA1999
1454 BENATTI NICOLAS M FOREIGN +1:10:0002:12:13- 02:12:53BRA2000
3204 CASACCIO GIANFRANCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:10:0102:12:331603556 02:12:53ITA1962
2279 POWER RUBY F FOREIGN +1:10:0502:12:14- 02:12:58GBR2004
2278 HASLAM JESSICA F FOREIGN +1:10:0502:12:14- 02:12:58GBR2003
3506 RUSSOLO ELISA F SF45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:10:0702:12:501393557 02:13:00ITA1979
3920 GAIARDO GIANLUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:10:0802:12:294053558 02:13:01ITA1977
4889 SARTORI ANDREA M SM40 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +1:10:0802:12:213633559 02:13:01ITA1984
5402 LOMBARDO FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:10:0902:12:453813560 02:13:01ITA1988
2208 JONES SUSAN F FOREIGN +1:10:0902:12:38- 02:13:01GBR1974
1010 GONZÁLEZ GUZMAN DAVID M FOREIGN +1:10:0902:12:07- 02:13:02ESP1980
4142 BARRIER ADDIE F FOREIGN +1:10:0902:12:29- 02:13:02USA2003
2181 FARINA MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:10:1302:12:121613561 02:13:05ITA1965
1356 SAWULA ZOE F FOREIGN +1:10:1402:12:34- 02:13:07GBR1998
1381 LITTLE EMMA F FOREIGN +1:10:1402:12:34- 02:13:07GBR2000
3976 BATTAGLIA NICOLA M SM40 MARATONETI CITTADELLESI +1:10:1502:12:413643562 02:13:07ITA1981
1233 CURTI ALICE F SF35 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +1:10:1502:12:381043563 02:13:08ITA1986
1791 SABETTA TIZIANA F SF60 EDERA ATL. FORLI +1:10:1502:12:30263564 02:13:08ITA1965
4355 MCGOWEN SHANE M FOREIGN +1:10:1702:13:00- 02:13:09USA1981
4356 MCGOWEN WYATT M FOREIGN +1:10:1702:13:01- 02:13:09USA2006
3850 GRASSO SARAH F SF RUNCARD +1:10:1902:12:541743565 02:13:11ITA1992
3848 BODINO LORENZO PIER

PAOLO
M SM35 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +1:10:1902:12:543823566 02:13:11ITA1988

3389 DAL BARCO GIULIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:10:1902:13:061053567 02:13:11ITA1988
2697 COLATO GESSICA F SF35 MYPACE RUNNING TEAM +1:10:1902:13:061063568 02:13:11ITA1988
633 MILANI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:10:1902:13:054573569 02:13:12ITA1972
1163 MATTEI CHRISTIAN M SM35 GARDA TRENTINO TRAIL ASD +1:10:2002:13:013833570 02:13:13ITA1987
3037 POMARI ILARIA F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:10:2902:12:361073571 02:13:22ITA1989
938 BAYRAMOVA AYNUR F FOREIGN +1:10:3202:13:09- 02:13:24AZE1991
937 HAZIYEV TAHMAZ M FOREIGN +1:10:3202:13:09- 02:13:24AZE1988
2184 BERTHER ALESSANDRO M FOREIGN +1:10:3402:13:02- 02:13:27SUI1961
4399 CASULA MARCO M SM55 ASD PLACENTIA +1:10:3602:12:493113572 02:13:29ITA1968
5226 OLIANA SARA F SF45 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:10:3902:13:031403573 02:13:31ITA1978
4340 GUASTALLA BARBARA F SF50 GRUPPO SAN PIO X +1:10:4202:13:211273574 02:13:35ITA1973
4331 BONFANTI VALENTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:4202:13:221753575 02:13:35ITA1995
3087 BOMBIERI LAURA F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:10:4402:12:191413576 02:13:36ITA1979
2795 TOGNON GHERARDO M SM60 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:10:4402:12:191623577 02:13:37ITA1964
1706 INGRAO GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:10:4702:13:174583578 02:13:40ITA1975
2260 CAMPANALES CLAR

GERARD
M FOREIGN +1:10:4802:12:55- 02:13:41ESP1976

2263 PEREDA HERRERO ENRIQUE M FOREIGN +1:10:4802:12:56- 02:13:41ESP1982
2258 MANUEL DÁMARIS F FOREIGN +1:10:4802:12:56- 02:13:41ESP1983
563 PIOTTO SANDRA F FOREIGN +1:10:5102:13:15- 02:13:43BRA1982
1763 CANDELORO MANUELA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:10:5102:13:131133579 02:13:44ITA1983
562 AOKI EDUARDO M FOREIGN +1:10:5102:13:15- 02:13:44BRA1981
3230 ZANEI LUCA M SM40 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO +1:10:5202:13:143653580 02:13:44ITA1982
168 PACCAGNELLA DORINO M SM75 RUNCARD +1:10:5202:13:3563581 02:13:44ITA1948
5265 ARESI ERNESTO M SM55 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +1:10:5302:13:013123582 02:13:46ITA1966
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1760 FINCO STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:10:5402:13:264593583 02:13:47ITA1974
4762 VACCARI NICOLE F PF ASD ATLETICA CEREA +1:10:5502:13:2663584 02:13:48ITA2004
2829 CARRARA FLAVIA F SF45 FO' DI PE +1:10:5602:13:421423585 02:13:48ITA1978
1708 ROMAGNOLI GIULIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:10:5602:12:581083586 02:13:49ITA1987
899 SIVÁK ADRIÁN M FOREIGN +1:10:5602:12:55- 02:13:49SVK1977
423 ZANOLI NICOLETTA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:11:0402:13:31273587 02:13:57ITA1965
1344 ZAPPELLA MARA F SF50 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +1:11:0502:13:121283588 02:13:58ITA1971
1213 PEDRAZZOLI MARIO M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:11:0602:13:154603589 02:13:58ITA1975
5413 VITTORIALI ALBERTO M SM40 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +1:11:0602:13:253663590 02:13:59ITA1981
611 KAŹMIERCZAK AGNIESZKA F FOREIGN +1:11:0602:13:38- 02:13:59POL1978
4286 BOTTEON VITTORIA F SF60 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +1:11:0602:13:59283591 02:13:59ITA1963
598 KACZMAREK KRZYSZTOF M FOREIGN +1:11:0602:13:38- 02:13:59POL1970
529 SÁENZ ENGUIDANOS

ADRIÁN
M FOREIGN +1:11:0702:13:37- 02:14:00ESP1982

4594 DESSI' GABRIELE M SM45 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT. +1:11:1002:13:144063592 02:14:02ITA1978
659 SALVATERRA MARCO M SM35 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:11:1302:13:463843593 02:14:05ITA1989
991 THORKELSSON

SIGURBJORN
M FOREIGN +1:11:1302:14:01- 02:14:06ISL1966

990 MAGNÚSDÓTTIR HEIDA F FOREIGN +1:11:1302:14:02- 02:14:06ISL1969
4799 FRANCHI SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +1:11:1402:13:411763594 02:14:06ITA1997
1234 PATTON GERALD M FOREIGN +1:11:1502:14:01- 02:14:08IRL1988
2497 RINALDI PAOLA F SF50 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:11:1602:14:051293595 02:14:08ITA1975
4694 RICCI MIRIAM F SF55 ATL.VICENTINA +1:11:1602:13:51813596 02:14:09ITA1969
4224 MAREGGINI ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:11:2402:13:241093597 02:14:16ITA1988
813 ILLINGWORTH STEVEN M FOREIGN +1:11:2902:14:12- 02:14:21GBR1972
814 ILLINGWORTH REBECCA F FOREIGN +1:11:2902:14:13- 02:14:21GBR2002
2133 MARZARI RODOLFO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:11:3202:13:253133598 02:14:25ITA1966
3810 FOSSETT LEO M FOREIGN +1:11:3202:13:33- 02:14:25GBR2000
3809 HOY LUCY F FOREIGN +1:11:3202:13:33- 02:14:25GBR2001
685 PRANZAN CAMILLA F SF XC TEAM ASD +1:11:3602:14:191773599 02:14:28ITA1992
3885 LINTER DANIEL M SM ASV TELMEKOM TEAM +1:11:3602:13:446183600 02:14:28ITA1995
3886 PLONER SONJA F SF ASV TELMEKOM TEAM +1:11:3602:13:451783601 02:14:29ITA1999
2607 ROMA FRANCESCO M SM G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:11:3802:14:256193602 02:14:31ITA1995
2896 MARCHIORI MARTA F SF45 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +1:11:3802:13:131433603 02:14:31ITA1979
5405 BRUMM AGNES F FOREIGN +1:11:4002:14:01- 02:14:33GER1995
1426 ALBERTELLA STEFANO M FOREIGN +1:11:4402:13:44- 02:14:36SUI1984
1453 WERDER MICHELA F FOREIGN +1:11:4402:13:44- 02:14:36SUI1988
46 INCATASCIATO EMMANUEL M SM50 RUNCARD EPS +1:11:4402:13:434613604 02:14:37ITA1972
1960 CORSON LAURA CLAIRE F FOREIGN +1:11:4502:14:04- 02:14:38USA1985
3815 VETTORETTO BARBARA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:11:4702:14:401303605 02:14:40ITA1972
4898 RIGO MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:4702:14:044623606 02:14:40ITA1972
3377 PAKHALKOU YARASLAU M FOREIGN +1:11:5202:14:20- 02:14:45BLR1987
5240 SOLFO RICCARDO M SM55 VICENZA MARATHON +1:11:5502:14:193143607 02:14:48ITA1969
4652 MALUSA DANIELA F SF50 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +1:11:5602:14:191313608 02:14:48ITA1974
3466 TANJALA SANDA F SF40 GSBR +1:11:5702:14:341143609 02:14:49ROU1982
5254 MORAVCSIK ARNOLD M FOREIGN +1:11:5802:14:14- 02:14:51HUN1981
2708 ILHARRAGORRY KEVIN M FOREIGN +1:12:0102:14:29- 02:14:54SUI2000
5400 MUSIANI SABRINA F SF40 TRIIRON +1:12:0602:14:161153610 02:14:59ITA1982
3140 VIOLANTE ANTONIETTA F SF40 VRM TEAM ASD +1:12:0602:14:191163611 02:14:59ITA1982
3141 BALLINI CRISTIAN M SM50 VRM TEAM ASD +1:12:0702:14:194633612 02:14:59ITA1972
5385 SEGA SILVIA F SF TRIIRON +1:12:0702:14:161793613 02:14:59ITA1995
574 NOWAK ANNA F FOREIGN +1:12:0802:14:37- 02:15:01POL1964
4555 EVERETT ROCHELLE F FOREIGN +1:12:0902:14:32- 02:15:02USA1989
4063 STERZA VALERIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:12:1102:14:491103614 02:15:04ITA1987
4543 SORO SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:12:1202:14:451443615 02:15:05ITA1978
5222 GHEDUZZI ROBERTO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:12:1402:13:511633616 02:15:06ITA1964
2765 VACCA FABIOLA F SF45 ASD SORRENTO RUNNERS +1:12:1602:14:451453617 02:15:09ITA1979
1095 BARTOLUCCI GERMANA F SF50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +1:12:1602:14:451323618 02:15:09ITA1972
2328 BURAUTSOVA RUBANAVA

ANASTASIYA
F FOREIGN +1:12:2202:14:23- 02:15:14BLR1985

5395 DEVOTO CAMILLA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:12:2402:14:561173619 02:15:16ITA1982
5399 CAPRINI ROBERTA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:12:2402:14:551333620 02:15:16ITA1975
58 ROBERTSON LARA F FOREIGN +1:12:2502:15:03- 02:15:17IRL1991
3403 SAWERTHAL ANNA F FOREIGN +1:12:2602:15:03- 02:15:19AUT1983
4099 MITRANO FABIO M SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:12:2602:14:293153621 02:15:19ITA1970
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2401 RONCI CLAUDIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:12:3502:15:141113622 02:15:28ITA1988
1136 MELIS DANIELA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:3602:15:061803623 02:15:29ITA1992
1137 DE FRANCESCO ABATE

DARIO
M SM RUNCARD +1:12:3702:15:056203624 02:15:29ITA1994

4235 ZAMBON ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:12:3802:15:211643625 02:15:30ITA1965
4229 PESCOLLDERUNGG

MARGHERITA
F SF55 RUNCARD +1:12:3802:15:21823626 02:15:31ITA1969

2968 AVANZI LAURA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:12:3802:14:571343627 02:15:31ITA1972
980 DE PAOLI SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:12:3902:14:471353628 02:15:31ITA1975
564 VINDRET JULIETTE F FOREIGN +1:12:3902:15:17- 02:15:32FRA2000
3128 FERRARI ANDREA M SM55 VRM TEAM ASD +1:12:4102:14:543163629 02:15:34ITA1969
2217 KELM FELIX M FOREIGN +1:12:4102:15:01- 02:15:34DEU1982
620 MACIEJEWSKI RYSZARD M FOREIGN +1:12:4202:15:12- 02:15:35POL1975
5425 CUBI GIADA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:4402:14:471813630 02:15:37ITA1995
4005 SALVATERRA TOFFOLI

ANDREA
M SM35 RUNCARD +1:12:4402:15:213853631 02:15:37ITA1989

1934 TÜREL SHIRIN F FOREIGN +1:12:4502:15:34- 02:15:38DEU1996
825 RAPP MARK M FOREIGN +1:12:4602:15:07- 02:15:39HUN1988
713 VILA JOSEP MARIA M FOREIGN +1:12:5102:14:57- 02:15:43ESP1996
712 COROMINAS CARLOTA F FOREIGN +1:12:5102:14:57- 02:15:44ESP1996
2353 VALENTINI FABRIZIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS FOR +1:12:5102:14:514643632 02:15:44ITA1973
3823 BERGAMINI SOFIA F SF35 G.A.A.C. 2007 +1:12:5202:15:141123633 02:15:44ITA1988
3840 AVANCINI ALICE F SF35 RUNCARD +1:12:5302:15:371133634 02:15:46ITA1990
1924 SCHÄUBLIN SIMONE NICOLE F SF50 +1:12:5302:14:541363635 02:15:46CHE1975
956 HESS SIMON M FOREIGN +1:12:5402:15:06- 02:15:47GER1996
2628 SAFAIE KERSTIN F FOREIGN +1:12:5602:15:06- 02:15:49GER1970
76 NOVELLO ILARIA F SF35 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +1:12:5702:15:221143636 02:15:50ITA1989
4098 SERGIO GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCO
M SM RUNCARD +1:13:0002:15:366213637 02:15:52ITA1994

3310 THORPE DEBBIE F SF40 RIVIERA RACERS +1:13:0002:15:071183638 02:15:52GBR1985
5443 VILLANUEVA JOHN ROY M SM +1:13:0002:15:066223639 02:15:52USA1999
4573 FERRINI FRANCESCO M SM45 AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA +1:13:0202:15:024073640 02:15:54ITA1978
2354 PANETTA STEFANIA F SF35 ASD RUNNERS FOR +1:13:0202:15:021153641 02:15:55ITA1986
4044 PALERMO ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:13:0302:15:244653642 02:15:56ITA1971
4391 GRIFFIN ARIELLE F FOREIGN +1:13:0602:15:20- 02:15:59USA2002
5314 DEZZA MICHELA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:13:1202:15:563173643 02:16:05ITA1967
3600 BRUGNOLI LUIGI M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:13:1402:15:421653644 02:16:07ITA1962
1237 DEIURE MARIA ISABELLA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:13:1402:16:021373645 02:16:07ITA1975
4779 POZAR BOJAN M FOREIGN +1:13:1702:15:58- 02:16:10SLO1957
1252 BANCHELLI MONICA F SF45 LUIVAN SETTIGNANO +1:13:2102:15:561463646 02:16:14ITA1978
270 BENATTI LINDA M SM45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:13:2102:16:004083647 02:16:14ITA1979
4423 BONAVENTURA GIUSEPPE M SM65 G.T.A. CREMA +1:13:2202:15:34433648 02:16:15ITA1959
5411 MODENA DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:2702:15:443863649 02:16:20ITA1986
1280 GAIANI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:2902:15:533873650 02:16:22ITA1989
828 PETRACCO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:13:3002:15:294093651 02:16:23ITA1978
49 SQUASSABIA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:13:3002:15:584103652 02:16:23ITA1978
4479 SAVORELLI SUSANNA F SF55 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON +1:13:3202:15:03833653 02:16:24ITA1969
2843 SOLIS BONINI MARIA

ANTONIA
F SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:13:4002:16:061163654 02:16:32ITA1986

1554 FRUSTOLI SIMONE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:13:4202:16:094663655 02:16:35ITA1973
869 BARON GIULIA F SF35 EMME RUNNING TEAM +1:13:4202:15:481173656 02:16:35ITA1987
3635 GRIGGIO AGNESE F SF55 RUNCARD +1:13:4402:16:10843657 02:16:37ITA1966
3634 RAMPAZZO FABIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:13:4602:16:121663658 02:16:39ITA1964
2319 VOLONTA GIUSEPPINA F SF45 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:13:4702:15:481473659 02:16:40ITA1980
2126 POLA MELISSA F SF40 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +1:13:4902:15:491193660 02:16:41ITA1982
3638 AMADIO SILVIA F SF50 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:13:4902:16:161383661 02:16:42ITA1975
5408 COPPOLI PATRIZIO M SM60 CLUB AUSONIA ASD +1:13:5102:16:211673662 02:16:44ITA1965
4038 ZUEVA EKATERINA F SF RUNCARD +1:13:5202:16:161823663 02:16:45RUS1991
2544 CORSETTI ELISABETTA F SF50 AS.TRA. ROMA +1:13:5802:16:281393664 02:16:50ITA1972
697 FATTOREL SONIA F SF45 G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +1:14:0402:16:371483665 02:16:57ITA1978
4105 CSULITS MARISA MAREN F FOREIGN +1:14:0602:16:35- 02:16:59GER2000
1720 VIEL ALESSANDRO M SM45 G.P.A. LUGHESINA +1:14:1002:16:434113666 02:17:02ITA1979
1342 NORDMANN HAVVA F FOREIGN +1:14:1102:16:21- 02:17:04GER1962
4619 DARIZ BENNO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:1302:16:473183667 02:17:05ITA1970
691 KONRAD MICHAEL M FOREIGN +1:14:1302:16:22- 02:17:06GER1973
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798 GRASSI SERENA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:14:1602:16:401493668 02:17:09ITA1978
1518 BINK STEFFEN M FOREIGN +1:14:2302:16:34- 02:17:16GER1967
1517 SCHMILJUN ANNETT F FOREIGN +1:14:2402:16:34- 02:17:16GER1964
4074 SIMEONE GIOIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:14:2502:16:261203669 02:17:18ITA1983
4536 MELIS MARIO M SM60 ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +1:14:2602:16:561683670 02:17:19ITA1961
4539 MILIA PAOLA F SF60 ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +1:14:2602:16:57293671 02:17:19ITA1963
156 MILAN FLAVIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:14:2702:17:041693672 02:17:19ITA1963
154 BERTOLIN MARIA CHIARA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:14:2702:17:04303673 02:17:19ITA1965
1824 GEORGIOU AIKATERINI F FOREIGN +1:14:3002:16:48- 02:17:23GRE1984
5229 CAPPELLETTI FEDERICA

SIMONA
F SF35 RUNCARD +1:14:3102:16:421183674 02:17:24ITA1987

5227 BRANCAGLION MARCO
GERMANO

M SM60 RUNCARD +1:14:3202:16:421703675 02:17:25ITA1962

4158 FALCONE IOLANDA F SF45 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +1:14:3202:16:351503676 02:17:25ITA1978
2553 MARINO MARIA PIA F SF55 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. +1:14:3802:16:55853677 02:17:31ITA1966
5239 FARINELLO ANNESA F SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:14:4002:16:451403678 02:17:33ITA1975
2764 PEDERZOLI PAOLA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:14:4302:16:45313679 02:17:36ITA1962
3922 BERTOLI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:14:4902:16:531833680 02:17:41ITA1991
1486 PIETROBONI PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:14:4902:17:013673681 02:17:42ITA1981
388 AJELLI GIANLUIGI M SM60 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +1:14:5002:17:251713682 02:17:43ITA1965
387 CAMPAGNA MARIA SABRINA F SF55 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +1:14:5002:17:25863683 02:17:43ITA1968
379 BERTOLASO DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:5202:16:583193684 02:17:45ITA1969
5269 FAVARO GIUSEPPE M SM50 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +1:14:5302:17:124673685 02:17:45ITA1975
919 O DONOVAN KILLIAN M FOREIGN +1:14:5502:16:43- 02:17:47IRL1989
736 BAIANO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:15:0902:17:516233686 02:18:02ITA1999
3856 CASARI MONICA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:15:1002:17:411213687 02:18:02ITA1983
1211 ZANCARLI ALICE F SF35 RUNCARD +1:15:1302:17:501193688 02:18:05ITA1988
1833 BALLERINI GIUSEPPINA F SF55 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +1:15:1402:17:59873689 02:18:07ITA1969
1831 CASTELLI CARLO M SM60 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +1:15:1402:17:591723690 02:18:07ITA1963
5233 MANCINI MASSIMO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:15:1702:18:091733691 02:18:09ITA1962
5232 DEL CARLO LUCIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:15:1702:18:071513692 02:18:09ITA1978
5292 ALESIANI NATASCIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:15:1702:17:351413693 02:18:10ITA1971
2969 ZANINI GERMANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:15:2402:17:423203694 02:18:17ITA1968
666 CARRO ALVARELLOS

MARTA
F SF RUNCARD +1:15:3002:18:201843695 02:18:23ESP1995

3125 CIVARDI ANNA F SF VRM TEAM ASD +1:15:3402:17:471853696 02:18:26ITA1993
4752 ZANELLATO ADRIANO M SM70 ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:15:3502:17:22163697 02:18:28ITA1953
1555 BERTAIOLA CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:15:3802:18:284123698 02:18:30ITA1976
584 BARTKOWIAK PIOTR M FOREIGN +1:15:3802:18:10- 02:18:31POL1976
4770 CORRADUCCI SILVIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:15:3802:17:431203699 02:18:31ITA1986
1387 FANTINI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:15:3902:18:224133700 02:18:32ITA1979
2193 CONTOLINI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:15:4002:17:581863701 02:18:33ITA1992
4622 MENEGUZ GIANNI M SM55 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +1:15:4402:18:003213702 02:18:36ITA1970
3738 MIGLIORINI VALENTINA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +1:15:4802:17:591223703 02:18:40ITA1983
1461 ELZEAR LÉA F FOREIGN +1:15:4802:18:16- 02:18:41FRA2002
1460 CAPDEVILA NICOLAS M FOREIGN +1:15:4802:18:16- 02:18:41FRA2001
1943 TAYLOR SUSANNA F FOREIGN +1:15:4802:17:57- 02:18:41GBR1991
2383 PAROLIN MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:15:5002:18:194143704 02:18:42ITA1976
3222 VACIRCA MAURIZIO M SM55 ASD NO AL DOPING RAGUSA +1:15:5202:18:423223705 02:18:45ITA1969
3788 MOSER ELISABETH F SF50 RUNCARD +1:15:5402:18:351423706 02:18:47ITA1973
4756 SERVADEI ALESSANDRO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:15:5402:18:433233707 02:18:47ITA1968
4757 MERLINO CLAUDIA F SF50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:15:5402:18:431433708 02:18:47ITA1971
4317 PUGLISI MARAJA SERGIO M SM65 VRM TEAM ASD +1:15:5502:18:38443709 02:18:48ITA1957
1341 NORDMANN HORST M FOREIGN +1:16:0402:18:14- 02:18:56GER1963
4159 D'AVELLO LOLA M SM40 X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD +1:16:0702:18:093683710 02:19:00ITA1984
2879 TISTLER ALICIA F FOREIGN +1:16:0902:18:28- 02:19:02GER2002
1064 CARRERI IVAN M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:16:1402:18:514153711 02:19:06ITA1977
3954 BOSCAINI MARCO M SM BAUMANN RUN CLUB +1:16:1602:18:206243712 02:19:09ITA1997
2516 ANSALONE PATRIZIA F SF50 A.S.D. ATLETICA SALERNO +1:16:2002:19:051443713 02:19:12ITA1972
3422 KESTLER JOHANNA F FOREIGN +1:16:2402:19:11- 02:19:16CHE1996
2125 SANTUCCI RICARDO M FOREIGN +1:16:2402:19:05- 02:19:17BRA1964
245 RUSCIO GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:16:2702:19:134683714 02:19:20ITA1973
4126 OLIVA EMANUELA F SF35 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA +1:16:2902:19:051213715 02:19:22ITA1986
2885 LUNGU TINCA F SF45 BOMBERUN +1:16:3002:18:501523716 02:19:23ROU1976
2651 MILLETTI MASSIMILIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:16:3102:18:533883717 02:19:24ITA1989
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4033 PUSSINI DANIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:16:3302:18:421453718 02:19:25ITA1973
4252 CORNACCHIA RENEE IOLE F SF40 RUNCARD +1:16:3602:18:431233719 02:19:29ITA1982
5430 PETAZZINI BRUNO ERMINIO M SM60 ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:16:4602:19:021743720 02:19:39ITA1965
5274 PETAZZINI MARTINA F SF ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:16:4602:19:011873721 02:19:39ITA2001
5431 ANDALORO STEFANO M SM ASD GP GARLASCHESE +1:16:4602:19:016253722 02:19:39ITA2001
557 MAYR SABINE F FOREIGN +1:16:4702:19:21- 02:19:40GER1978
3368 CORDIOLI FEDERICA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:16:5002:18:471243723 02:19:42ITA1985
4846 LOSANNO SUSANNA F SF40 G. POD. LE SBARRE +1:16:5002:18:521253724 02:19:42ITA1984
3369 DEIMICHEI ADAM M SM RUNCARD +1:16:5002:18:476263725 02:19:43ITA2000
4522 MOLINARI SERENA F SF RUNCARD +1:16:5702:19:351883726 02:19:50ITA1995
1572 BE STEFANIA F SF60 A.S.D. G.P. ROMANI +1:16:5902:19:24323727 02:19:51ITA1965
630 MAZPRECNIECE GITA F FOREIGN +1:17:0002:19:15- 02:19:53LAT1989
631 LAZDANS KRISTAPS M FOREIGN +1:17:0102:19:16- 02:19:54LAT1987
324 BARUFFI MIRELLA F SF60 PT SKYRUNNING +1:17:0102:19:46333728 02:19:54ITA1964
5275 DEZZANI VLADIMIR M SM ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. +1:17:0302:19:016273729 02:19:55ITA1991
4620 MONTANELLA LINDA F SF ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. +1:17:0302:19:011893730 02:19:56ITA1993
2973 POLL SUSANNE F FOREIGN +1:17:0302:19:49- 02:19:56GER1964
5190 MIGLIORINI ELEONORA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:17:0402:18:511263731 02:19:56ITA1985
1359 COLOMBARI VALENTINA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:17:0502:19:251533732 02:19:58ITA1980
1635 NICOLIS LUCA M SM60 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +1:17:0502:19:251753733 02:19:58ITA1965
1329 SPIEß MARTINA F FOREIGN +1:17:0702:19:38- 02:20:00GER1992
4854 NULLI GIORGIA F SF FREE-ZONE +1:17:0802:19:451903734 02:20:01ITA1999
2842 THIENE MARCO M SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:17:0902:19:413693735 02:20:01ITA1985
4802 ZORZI LUCA M SM55 PLAYLIFE PONZANO +1:17:1202:19:383243736 02:20:05ITA1969
3481 MAZZUIA FEDERICA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:17:1202:19:38883737 02:20:05ITA1970
5471 GIACOMODONATO SARA F SF POLISPORTIVA AURORA 76 +1:17:1502:19:591913738 02:20:08ITA1998
4347 URSINI LEONORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:17:2002:19:511273739 02:20:13ITA1981
943 ZENNARO DAVIDE M SM55 MARATHON LEGNAGO +1:17:2302:19:223253740 02:20:15ITA1969
4160 MAKARICHEVA VALERIIA F FOREIGN +1:17:2302:19:28- 02:20:16RUS1989
354 ARBUSTINI BARBARA F SF50 A.S.D. LA RUSTICA +1:17:2802:19:281463741 02:20:21ITA1971
3061 CHESINI BEATRICE F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:17:2902:19:091283742 02:20:22ITA1984
5377 CREGAN MACKENZIE E F FOREIGN +1:17:3202:19:52- 02:20:25USA2004
4488 PEDRINI ALDO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:17:3402:20:22453743 02:20:27ITA1958
5462 RODRIGUEZ JUAN M FOREIGN +1:17:3602:19:43- 02:20:29USA1988
315 MENEGAZZO GIORGIO M SM60 ATL.VICENTINA +1:17:3702:20:001763744 02:20:30ITA1962
1085 SANDSTAD VICTORIA F FOREIGN +1:17:4102:20:17- 02:20:34NOR1993
2936 COSTA STEFANIA F SF60 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:17:4402:20:29343745 02:20:37ITA1965
1764 PILLA LINDA F SF A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +1:17:4402:20:141923746 02:20:37ITA1995
296 VISENTINI SANDRA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:17:4502:20:251473747 02:20:38ITA1974
4184 ALBI MARTINA F PF RUNCARD +1:17:4702:20:0573748 02:20:40ITA2005
4598 MATTUZZI MIRKO M SM VRM TEAM ASD +1:17:4702:20:056283749 02:20:40ITA2002
3899 SZOPKA KATARZYNA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:17:5002:19:381543750 02:20:43ITA1978
929 JORDBRU INA SANTALA F FOREIGN +1:17:5102:20:33- 02:20:44NOR1990
977 SIGBRITSDOTTER MARIT

KRISTINA
F SF55 RUNCARD +1:17:5102:20:33893751 02:20:44ITA1969

930 NORBERG TIFFANY F FOREIGN +1:17:5102:20:33- 02:20:44SWE1987
5386 CALAMIA IOLANDA F SF45 MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO +1:17:5302:20:101553752 02:20:46ITA1977
2067 PINKERNELL AXEL M SM55 RUNCARD +1:17:5802:20:133263753 02:20:50GER1968
4521 GIACOPUZZI GRETA F SF RUNCARD +1:18:0602:20:441933754 02:20:58ITA1996
2950 MIHOK MIHAELA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:18:0702:20:191563755 02:21:00ITA1977
2949 MIHOK MANUELA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:18:0802:20:191293756 02:21:00ITA1985
2948 FALZONE DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:18:0802:20:204163757 02:21:00ITA1980
4891 FRACCAROLLO VALERIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:18:0902:20:191223758 02:21:01ITA1989
2479 PAGANI ALICE F SF RUNCARD +1:18:1102:20:391943759 02:21:04ITA1997
1220 KASSIS DEBORAH F FOREIGN +1:18:1202:20:31- 02:21:05GER1993
3787 SILVERE JACQUAULT AMAYA F FOREIGN +1:18:1902:20:59- 02:21:12FRA2000
1078 ARTUSO MARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:18:2402:20:571233760 02:21:16ITA1987
2104 GANDOLFI ISABELLA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:18:2802:21:071573761 02:21:20ITA1978
223 PALTRINIERI DANIELE M SM60 ATLETICA MDS +1:18:2802:20:231773762 02:21:21ITA1963
2924 CAMPESE ILARIA F SF RUNCARD +1:18:3002:20:551953763 02:21:22ITA2001
3363 OLIVETE JASPER RYAN M FOREIGN +1:18:3302:20:10- 02:21:26PHI1988
4148 KOZMA FLÓRA F FOREIGN +1:18:3602:21:04- 02:21:29HUN2001
811 PROTUNG OANA F FOREIGN +1:18:3802:21:23- 02:21:31GER1983
4016 GRIGOLI MARTA F SF45 RUNCARD EPS +1:18:4002:21:171583764 02:21:32ITA1977
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1882 CICCO LAURA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:18:4302:20:501303765 02:21:36ITA1985
4678 SCHINAIA GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:18:4502:21:054173766 02:21:38ITA1979
1906 SARREGUI BEGOÑA F FOREIGN +1:18:5002:21:00- 02:21:43ESP1983
2142 PALMACCIO MANUELA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:18:5102:21:011313767 02:21:44ITA1982
5245 NODARI IVAN M SM65 VICENZA MARATHON +1:18:5702:21:42463768 02:21:50ITA1956
3151 ALBI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:19:0102:21:184183769 02:21:54ITA1977
3152 SALGARI SILVANA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:19:0202:21:181483770 02:21:55ITA1971
4154 AIUVALASIT MARTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:19:0302:21:381323771 02:21:56ITA1984
1701 SURACE GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +1:19:0302:21:456293772 02:21:56ITA1998
1696 ZULIANI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:19:0302:21:456303773 02:21:56ITA1998
807 ROTHER LUISA F FOREIGN +1:19:0402:21:41- 02:21:56GER1995
583 FERROTTI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +1:19:0802:21:526313774 02:22:01ITA1994
255 ZAFFRA LAURA F SF60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:19:1302:21:12353775 02:22:05ITA1965
3877 CAULI GAIA F SF RUNCARD +1:19:1502:22:071963776 02:22:08ITA2002
500 MALANDRIN ELISABETTA F SF60 ATL.VICENTINA +1:19:2102:21:55363777 02:22:13ITA1965
701 PIAZZA VALENTINA F SF40 ATL.VICENTINA +1:19:2102:21:551333778 02:22:13ITA1981
5231 PATE FABIO M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +1:19:2102:21:583273779 02:22:14ITA1967
4187 SPEZIANI JESSICA F SF AV SPORTING TEAM +1:19:2202:21:371973780 02:22:14ITA1995
607 STERNAL ANNA F FOREIGN +1:19:2302:21:59- 02:22:16POL1976
1969 ANNUNZIATA FLAVIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:19:2302:21:461343781 02:22:16ITA1985
297 ANTEI ALESSANDRO M SM70 A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS +1:19:2602:22:01173782 02:22:18ITA1952
744 TOREVELL LEAH F FOREIGN +1:19:2802:21:46- 02:22:20GBR1998
5444 VILLANUEVA JINGLEI F SF +1:19:2902:21:341983783 02:22:22USA1997
2833 CAPONE LAURA F SF50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:19:3102:21:481493784 02:22:24ITA1974
2108 NUNES CAVALCANTI

MARAISA
F SF45 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:19:3102:22:081593785 02:22:24BRA1979

4190 AVANZINI NICOLETTA F SF55 XC TEAM ASD +1:19:3202:22:17903786 02:22:25ITA1968
2368 GRUBER SILVIA F FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +1:19:3402:21:32- 02:22:27GER1971
2372 SCHWARZFISCHER MARIA F FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +1:19:3502:21:33- 02:22:28GER1968
2371 MEIER CHRISTINA F FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +1:19:3502:21:33- 02:22:28GER1968
2377 WENNINGER THOMAS M FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +1:19:3602:21:33- 02:22:28GER1968
540 PERINI PATRIZIA F SF55 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:19:3702:21:52913787 02:22:30ITA1969
1105 ZAMAGNI FILIPPO M SM45 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +1:19:4202:21:564193788 02:22:35ITA1980
556 RILKE REBEKKA F FOREIGN +1:19:4302:21:22- 02:22:36GER1982
829 BALDOCCHI ALICE F SF RUNCARD +1:19:4802:22:271993789 02:22:41ITA2001
4681 SESOK KLEMEN M FOREIGN +1:19:5102:22:24- 02:22:44SLO1975
4640 SAMBO SANDRO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:19:5602:22:251783790 02:22:48ITA1961
2349 VERONESI CHIARA F SF45 TRIIRON +1:20:0302:22:201603791 02:22:56ITA1980
622 VINDELS ANDRIS M FOREIGN +1:20:1002:22:23- 02:23:02LAT1979
626 VINDELA IVITA F FOREIGN +1:20:1002:22:24- 02:23:02LAT1979
4435 CORNA MAURIZIO M SM60 ROSA RUNNING TEAM +1:20:1402:22:461793792 02:23:07ITA1962
568 DEVRAIGNE RAPHAËL M FOREIGN +1:20:1502:22:44- 02:23:08FRA1999
567 LE BLOA INÈS F FOREIGN +1:20:1502:22:45- 02:23:08FRA1999
220 FERRANDI SIMONE M SM50 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:20:1502:22:464693793 02:23:08ITA1972
5120 DANIELI STEFANO M SM55 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:20:1902:23:003283794 02:23:12ITA1967
888 PRIEPKE ANDY M FOREIGN +1:20:2902:22:27- 02:23:22GER1976
2921 FRISANCO SILVIA F SF50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:20:3702:22:531503795 02:23:30ITA1973
2923 GIANNINI MARIACRISTINA F SF60 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +1:20:3702:22:54373796 02:23:30ITA1965
2209 GUMINA ANDREA M FOREIGN +1:20:3902:23:00- 02:23:31FRA1991
894 LEGRADIĆ VID M FOREIGN +1:20:4302:22:59- 02:23:36SLO1985
5351 DAL CIN CLAUDIO M SM65 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +1:20:4402:23:22473797 02:23:37ITA1959
812 GALM FRANZISKA F FOREIGN +1:20:4602:23:05- 02:23:38GER1995
2887 RAMPAZZO ROBERTA F SF55 RUNCARD EPS +1:20:4802:22:59923798 02:23:41ITA1967
3068 PICCOLI CHIARA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:20:5002:23:351513799 02:23:43ITA1975
3227 ALIPERTA CARMINE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:21:0502:23:183293800 02:23:58ITA1970
3225 CALDARELLI SPERANZA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:21:0502:23:191523801 02:23:58ITA1972
4279 SCHULCZEWSKI SARA F FOREIGN +1:21:0802:23:39- 02:24:01GER2000
4327 BERTELLE MATTEO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:21:0902:23:403703802 02:24:02ITA1984
3893 PANTANO ENRICO M SM50 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:21:1102:23:144703803 02:24:04ITA1972
5257 ROSIELLO MARIA CRISTINA F SF50 G.A.P. SARONNO +1:21:1102:23:151533804 02:24:04ITA1971
2467 QUINTO ANTONIO M SM65 RUN CARD +1:21:1202:23:18483805 02:24:05ITA1960
2173 RUFFING MICHAELA F FOREIGN +1:21:1502:23:23- 02:24:07GER1988
3962 ORLANDI VITOR M SM BAUMANN RUN CLUB +1:21:1602:23:246323806 02:24:09ITA2002
314 VOLTOLINI PAOLO M SM55 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +1:21:2602:24:143303807 02:24:18ITA1966
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4831 FERRON MICHELE M SM40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:21:2902:23:523713808 02:24:22ITA1982
1228 FRAGAPANE SOPHIE F FOREIGN +1:21:2902:23:39- 02:24:22BEL2003
656 MOUNTFORD EMMA F FOREIGN +1:21:3502:23:35- 02:24:28GBR1993
175 TRECCANI ARIANNA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:21:3702:23:431243809 02:24:29ITA1990
3841 DALLA LIBERA MIRCA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:21:4002:23:57933810 02:24:33ITA1969
2340 KARLSBERGER TABEA F FOREIGN +1:21:4502:23:49- 02:24:38AUT2000
950 MAGNANI DAVIDE M SM45 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:21:4902:24:144203811 02:24:42ITA1978
951 BARBE' PAOLA F SF50 A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM +1:21:4902:24:141543812 02:24:42ITA1974
5376 MURPHY MAXINE F FOREIGN +1:21:5602:24:13- 02:24:49USA2004
2025 CLARA ORSINI ANDO PAOLA F FOREIGN +1:21:5702:23:58- 02:24:49BRA1988
2026 KEITI ANDO JONAS M FOREIGN +1:21:5802:23:59- 02:24:50BRA1985
4515 PEZZEDI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:22:0202:24:053313813 02:24:54ITA1970
4583 GRIGOLO CASTALDI

MAURIZIO
M SM55 RUNCARD +1:22:0302:24:423323814 02:24:55ITA1969

5432 MAIO MAURIZIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:22:0502:24:344213815 02:24:58ITA1977
1216 GOSCIEWSKI DIANA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:22:0602:24:431253816 02:24:58ITA1986
572 CARUANA CHARMAINE F FOREIGN +1:22:0702:24:31- 02:25:00MLT1982
2220 GINI ANDREA MARCELA

ISABEL
F SF35 RUNCARD +1:22:0802:24:251263817 02:25:00ITA1988

3060 RAHO DAVIDE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:22:1002:23:504223818 02:25:02ITA1977
5241 SALMASO ANNA F SF35 VICENZA MARATHON +1:22:1202:24:331273819 02:25:04ITA1989
3298 GROSSO GIUSI F SF40 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +1:22:1502:25:001353820 02:25:08ITA1983
2810 BONORETTI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:22:2302:24:513333821 02:25:16ITA1969
5355 D'ANGELO SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +1:22:2702:25:122003822 02:25:20ITA1997
5354 CIABOCCO VALERIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:22:2702:25:133893823 02:25:20ITA1987
1351 CASTAGNETTI STEFANIA F SF55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:22:3402:24:32943824 02:25:26ITA1968
437 VIA LUIGI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:22:4102:24:473343825 02:25:34ITA1969
5428 CUMIN ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +1:22:4302:24:522013826 02:25:36ITA2000
1770 PIENSKI JANINE F FOREIGN +1:22:4402:24:51- 02:25:37ITA1983
679 LANG SABINE F SF50 RUN CARD +1:22:4802:25:361553827 02:25:40GER1973
678 HORN MARCUS M SM55 RUNCARD +1:22:4802:25:363353828 02:25:41GER1967
4214 CACCIATORI MARIELLA F SF60 MARATONELLA ASD +1:22:4802:25:33383829 02:25:41ITA1962
221 ROMEO MIRIAM F SF55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:22:4902:25:21953830 02:25:42ITA1968
5463 MATTEI VERONICA F SF RUNCARD +1:22:5002:25:012023831 02:25:43ITA1993
3862 BEVILACQUA ENRICA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:22:5502:25:001363832 02:25:48ITA1982
5404 CHIODELLI PAOLA F SF70 ATLETICA BRESCIA +1:22:5802:25:0013833 02:25:51ITA1954
5349 MEDICI LAURA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:23:0502:25:02963834 02:25:58ITA1968
2703 CACCAVALLO FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:23:0602:25:284233835 02:25:58ITA1979
4062 VILICHI ADINA F SF G.A.A.C. 2007 +1:23:0602:25:232033836 02:25:58ITA1992
2701 REDAELLI MARTA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:23:0602:25:281563837 02:25:59ITA1974
99 GRAZIANI TAMARA F SF60 BLADE RUNNERS MANIAGO +1:23:0902:25:11393838 02:26:02ITA1965
2293 ZEITLER REINHARD M FOREIGN +1:23:1202:25:55- 02:26:05GER1964
482 ROMANINI FRANCESCA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:23:1302:25:511613839 02:26:05ITA1976
5403 GONZALEZ VALDES ARELY

BERENICE
F FOREIGN +1:23:2002:25:57- 02:26:13MEX1987

4281 ALMSTEDT JANA F FOREIGN +1:23:2102:25:31- 02:26:13GER1993
1311 MARTINI ELISABETTA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:23:2402:25:2553840 02:26:16ITA1957
1289 BACCARIN LORENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:23:2402:25:254243841 02:26:17ITA1980
3586 SCHIAVON ELISA F SF40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:23:3002:26:011373842 02:26:23ITA1984
4270 MANTESE FRANCESCA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:23:3102:25:591573843 02:26:23ITA1974
3797 RIZZO SABRINA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:23:3102:26:001583844 02:26:23ITA1971
2448 GONZALEZ RENATA F FOREIGN +1:23:3902:25:35- 02:26:32MEX1999
513 CERUTTI RAFFAELLA F SF55 A.S.D. HAMMER TEAM +1:23:4002:26:20973845 02:26:33ITA1970
478 FAVA ASSUNTA F SF60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:23:4102:26:24403846 02:26:34ITA1965
2781 PLOIA GIAN PAOLO M SM60 TRICOLORE SPORT +1:23:4102:26:001803847 02:26:34ITA1962
2906 MANGHI BARBARA F SF50 TRICOLORE SPORT +1:23:4202:26:011593848 02:26:34ITA1972
1245 CORLEONE LOREDANA F SF55 ASD CONCA D' ORO SICILIA +1:23:5902:26:48983849 02:26:52ITA1967
3567 PAN CHENYUAN M FOREIGN +1:24:0702:26:23- 02:27:00CHN2000
958 REITH MARINA F FOREIGN +1:24:0702:26:20- 02:27:00GER2000
702 MADESANI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:24:0902:27:001813850 02:27:02ITA1962
577 CADAMURO CRISTINA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:24:0902:26:291603851 02:27:02ITA1973
3066 ZERBATO CATIA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:24:1302:26:581613852 02:27:06ITA1975
730 MARTIN BENITO ANA F FOREIGN +1:24:1902:26:57- 02:27:12ESP1971
731 ORDOÑEZ JUAN M FOREIGN +1:24:1902:26:58- 02:27:12ESP1967
3186 DE AGOSTINI SOFIA F SF35 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +1:24:2802:26:301283853 02:27:21ITA1989
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683 FERRO LISA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:24:2902:27:05993854 02:27:21ITA1970
5469 PAUL RONEY M FOREIGN +1:24:3302:26:59- 02:27:26USA1997
5286 BIONDARO NICOLA M SM50 ASD VALDALPONE +1:24:3402:27:004713855 02:27:26ITA1972
1268 SERVERA MARTA F FOREIGN +1:24:4002:27:19- 02:27:33FRA1998
4115 REALE ELISABETTA F SF55  ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI +1:24:4002:27:201003856 02:27:33ITA1967
3259 GENTILI STEFANO M SM55 XC TEAM ASD +1:24:4202:27:203363857 02:27:35ITA1968
2338 WIMMER BIRGIT F FOREIGN +1:24:5602:27:00- 02:27:49AUT1996
1241 KANNAN ARJUN M FOREIGN +1:24:5902:27:37- 02:27:52GBR1993
4474 ERO RENANTE M FOREIGN +1:25:0002:27:06- 02:27:52USA1998
1827 LOMBARDI MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD EPS +1:25:0102:26:493723858 02:27:53ITA1984
2035 ZOLA FAUSTO M SM60 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +1:25:0202:27:011823859 02:27:55ITA1965
5398 CASINI ANGELA F SF60 GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI +1:25:0702:27:06413860 02:28:00ITA1964
763 WÖLLZENMÜLLER ANN-

MARIE
F FOREIGN +1:25:0802:27:22- 02:28:01GER1990

2168 GLASER JOSINA F FOREIGN +1:25:1002:27:08- 02:28:03GER1994
762 BARZ JUSTIN M FOREIGN +1:25:1102:27:25- 02:28:04GER1994
5220 DJAMALI FABRICE M SM60 GS LA PIAVE 2000 +1:25:1202:27:141833861 02:28:05FRA1964
1292 SCIARAFFIA DAVID M FOREIGN +1:25:1502:27:21- 02:28:08CHI1985
1293 ANSALDI FRANCISCA F FOREIGN +1:25:1502:27:23- 02:28:08CHI1985
2660 ALBERTON DIANA

MARIANTONIA
F SF RUNCARD +1:25:1702:27:202043862 02:28:10ITA1993

4578 FERRETTI MAURIZIO M SM55 TRICOLORE SPORT +1:25:1802:27:433373863 02:28:11ITA1967
342 BOSCOLO MENEGUOLO

SENIA
F SF50 RUNCARD +1:25:2502:27:231623864 02:28:17ITA1971

2005 SENZOLO FEDERICA F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:25:2702:27:561013865 02:28:20ITA1970
1310 FRACCARO ARIANNA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:25:2902:27:291633866 02:28:22ITA1971
1279 GIOIOSA ROSANNA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:25:2902:27:301023867 02:28:22ITA1969
385 ROSSINI EMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:25:3002:28:174253868 02:28:23ITA1980
4897 DIBELLO VITO M SM50 A.S.D. CARMAX +1:25:3102:27:334723869 02:28:24ITA1975
4561 CRIALESI LUCIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:25:3402:27:421643870 02:28:27ITA1975
349 D'ANGIO' LUIGI M SM60 TROP RUNNERS NOLA +1:25:3502:28:071843871 02:28:27ITA1961
684 OSELLADORE ELENA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:25:4102:28:171623872 02:28:34ITA1980
4155 CRISTINO FRANCO M SM70 MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO +1:25:4202:28:19183873 02:28:34ITA1955
1739 MARTYNOVA MARIIA F FOREIGN +1:25:4202:28:12- 02:28:35UKR1992
5360 VALENTINI CHIARA F SF45 BANANA TEAM ASD +1:25:4902:27:551633874 02:28:42ITA1979
1699 CANOVA ANDREA M SM35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:25:5102:28:133903875 02:28:44ITA1986
1225 ALBERINI ELEONORA F SF40 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:25:5102:28:141383876 02:28:44ITA1984
4085 NUNEZ FRAGA MARIANA

NATACHA
F SF55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:25:5402:28:251033877 02:28:47SWE1967

4093 ARTUSI SIMONETTA F SF50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:25:5402:28:261653878 02:28:47ITA1971
1247 PACYGA MONIKA F FOREIGN +1:26:0302:28:06- 02:28:55POL1999
1514 FRANIELCZYK MARCIN M FOREIGN +1:26:0302:28:06- 02:28:55POL1997
4580 D'ASCANIO VALENTINA F SF45 M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA +1:26:0802:28:131643879 02:29:00ITA1978
771 STEWART RACHAEL F FOREIGN +1:26:1002:28:21- 02:29:02GBR1979
2006 RODOLFI MICHELA F SF RUNCARD EPS +1:26:2002:28:572053880 02:29:13ITA1996
2960 BORTOLI LORENA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:26:2302:29:0363881 02:29:16ITA1960
3391 DALLE VEDOVE MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:26:2902:29:163733882 02:29:22ITA1982
2292 SAMBUGARO LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:26:3002:29:193383883 02:29:22ITA1967
2991 BELU VIRGILIU SORIN M FOREIGN +1:26:3402:29:21- 02:29:26ROU1974
4275 BRUNI ARIANNA F SF55 VRM TEAM ASD +1:26:3602:29:031043884 02:29:28ITA1970
5335 RAVERA DANIELA F SF40 ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +1:26:3802:28:531393885 02:29:31ITA1984
674 SKAWINSKI-SHEARER

ALEXANDRA
F FOREIGN +1:26:3902:29:03- 02:29:32GBR1989

672 TEAGUE EMILY F FOREIGN +1:26:3902:29:02- 02:29:32GBR1984
1380 VODOPI ERICA F SF RUNCARD +1:26:4002:28:482063886 02:29:33ITA1996
5481 VYSOTSKII ALEKSANDR M FOREIGN +1:26:4102:28:49- 02:29:34RUS1994
2387 DANTE FORTUNATO M SM65 RUN CARD +1:26:4102:29:12493887 02:29:34ITA1956
2442 TARANTINO GUGLIELMO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:26:4202:29:014733888 02:29:34ITA1974
2445 TREPPAOLI ELISA F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:26:4202:29:011293889 02:29:35ITA1988
2089 SAGGIA SVEVA F SF RUNCARD +1:26:4202:29:122073890 02:29:35ITA1997
4775 JANJIC ZORAN M FOREIGN +1:26:4302:28:58- 02:29:36SRB1969
4251 FEDERIGI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:26:4602:28:524743891 02:29:38ITA1974
565 BRAILSFORD ADRIAN M FOREIGN +1:26:4602:29:33- 02:29:39GBR1970
1700 ZAHRANE OMAIMA F SF +1:26:5102:29:232083892 02:29:44FRA2002
780 MANTZARI EVGENIA F FOREIGN +1:27:0602:29:25- 02:29:59GRE1976
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1271 SALAMIN ISABELLE F FOREIGN +1:27:0702:29:34- 02:30:00SUI1974
1272 ABRY STEPHANE M FOREIGN +1:27:0702:29:34- 02:30:00FRA1968
2674 KRISZT ANDREA F FOREIGN +1:27:0802:29:40- 02:30:01HUN1983
673 BRANDT REGINE F FOREIGN +1:27:1502:29:20- 02:30:08GER1967
2002 MOZAYEN HATAU M FOREIGN +1:27:1802:29:41- 02:30:10GBR1997
2932 LEITA ANDREA M SM55 PODISMO BUTTRIO +1:27:2002:30:003393893 02:30:13ITA1966
2780 DI DOMENICO SERGIO M SM55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +1:27:2102:30:033403894 02:30:13ITA1967
2768 RAMPAZZI SIMONA F SF55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +1:27:2102:30:031053895 02:30:13ITA1969
448 CARRARO ELENA ANNA F SF40 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +1:27:2102:29:501403896 02:30:13ITA1981
2909 GLIORI ANTONELLA F SF50 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD ASD +1:27:2102:30:011663897 02:30:13ITA1974
2793 SARGOLINI AMEDEO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +1:27:2102:30:011853898 02:30:14ITA1965
3699 TORRESAN MANUEL M SM45 RUNCARD +1:27:2402:29:264263899 02:30:16ITA1977
855 DANIELA METTENLEITER F FOREIGN +1:27:2402:29:39- 02:30:17GER1988
4358 GRAU PALACIOS CARMEN F FOREIGN +1:27:2702:29:41- 02:30:20ESP2002
4326 MAISTRI ALICE F SF RUNCARD +1:27:2802:29:362093900 02:30:20ITA1993
4325 BIANCHI SILVIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:27:2802:29:351303901 02:30:21ITA1986
3716 CALZAVARA ROSY F SF50 ATLETICA ALBORE +1:27:3602:30:111673902 02:30:29ITA1974
4731 INCERTI SILVIA F SF35 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENA +1:27:3902:29:521313903 02:30:31ITA1990
876 LAW MEGAN F FOREIGN +1:27:5002:29:58- 02:30:42GBR1990
3005 JANEK RASTISLAV M FOREIGN +1:28:0702:29:53- 02:31:00SVK1975
3006 JANEKOVÁ JANA F FOREIGN +1:28:0702:29:52- 02:31:00SVK1979
1985 DAUSSY EMILIE F FOREIGN +1:28:1102:30:49- 02:31:04FRA1997
1179 PONTI CHIARA F SF50 ASD PIUFORTIINSIEME +1:28:1602:30:381683904 02:31:09ITA1975
1497 MARTIN-GARCIA MIGUEL M FOREIGN +1:28:2702:30:01- 02:31:20ESP1977
3547 BAIDELDINOVA MARYANA F FOREIGN +1:28:3202:30:56- 02:31:24KZK2006
118 SINOPOLI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:28:3802:31:063913905 02:31:31ITA1990
5457 BONETTI GABRIELE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:28:4202:31:191863906 02:31:35ITA1961
1413 BARGI PATRIZIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:28:5602:31:281413907 02:31:48ITA1981
5256 SIGHINOLFI RITA F SF50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:29:0802:31:461693908 02:32:01ITA1975
1151 GILBERT CÉLIA F FOREIGN +1:29:1602:31:44- 02:32:09FRA1999
3007 JANEKOVA MICHÉLE F FOREIGN +1:29:1802:31:03- 02:32:11SVK2001
2373 BARTH RAINER M FOREIGN SPORT RUSCHER TEAM +1:29:2002:31:33- 02:32:12GER1962
4627 PEDRINI STEFANIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:29:2302:31:471423909 02:32:16ITA1982
748 BRAMBILLA LAURA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:29:2302:32:021703910 02:32:16ITA1971
5248 BERTIN  ELEONORA F SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:29:3502:32:261713911 02:32:27ITA1974
1307 EISELE-KOHLER ARTUR M FOREIGN +1:30:0302:32:07- 02:32:56GER1968
1309 PAULA KOHLER F FOREIGN +1:30:0302:32:07- 02:32:56GER2002
1308 KOHLER KATRIN F FOREIGN +1:30:0402:32:08- 02:32:56GER1971
833 CAGMAN CAGLA F FOREIGN +1:30:2102:32:17- 02:33:14GER1987
1027 MIOTTO ALESSANDRA F SF40 I SARMATI +1:30:2602:32:501433912 02:33:18ITA1983
1026 BASTIANELLO ERIKA F SF40 I SARMATI +1:30:3102:32:551443913 02:33:24ITA1983
2527 PICCIN PATRIZIA F SF55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +1:30:4002:33:121063914 02:33:33ITA1967
5441 MORALES ORTUVIA OSCAR

ENRIQUE
M SM65 G.S. FRAVEGGIO +1:30:4902:33:34503915 02:33:42ITA1956

2565 PIANTONI LAURA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:31:0902:33:491653916 02:34:02ITA1978
1290 TOALDO ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:31:1602:33:161323917 02:34:08ITA1988
3356 FRIGO GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:31:1702:33:594753918 02:34:10ITA1972
512 TEDOLDI MARIAROSA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:31:3002:34:091073919 02:34:23ITA1967
3741 MALVESTUTO GABRIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:31:4002:34:294763920 02:34:32ITA1971
665 FISCHER TANJA F FOREIGN +1:31:5302:33:58- 02:34:46GER1980
1543 ROSSI SILVIA F SF45 A.S.D. BIPEDI +1:32:0902:34:251663921 02:35:02ITA1977
1541 TIVARI RUDIN M SM50 A.S.D. BIPEDI +1:32:1002:34:244773922 02:35:02ITA1973
1265 RADU ANNIKA F FOREIGN +1:32:1402:34:47- 02:35:07FRA2006
827 TESSARI ANNA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:32:3102:34:301723923 02:35:24ITA1974
2216 KELM ENIKÖ M FOREIGN +1:32:4002:35:00- 02:35:33HUN1987
3549 COSTELLO NICOLE F FOREIGN +1:33:0402:35:51- 02:35:56USA1980
3242 ZAMBON GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:33:2802:35:473923924 02:36:20ITA1987
1755 PANGRAZIO NICOLÓ M SM RUNCARD +1:33:2802:35:476333925 02:36:21ITA1991
2127 GARANOVSCKI DE PAULA

ANDREA
F FOREIGN +1:33:4102:36:22- 02:36:34BRA1973

1327 SPATZ ALEXANDRA F FOREIGN +1:34:0802:36:42- 02:37:00FRA2006
1324 KOLB ILONA F FOREIGN +1:34:0802:36:41- 02:37:00FRA2006
1323 SPATZ PIERRE M FOREIGN +1:34:0802:36:43- 02:37:01FRA2004
2397 CHIELLO GIAMPAOLO M SM55 1TO1 SPORT ASD +1:34:4502:37:313413926 02:37:37ITA1967
5362 VILEMOVA JANA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:34:4702:36:581673927 02:37:40ITA1979
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3129 VANGI ANTONIO M SM70 VRM TEAM ASD +1:35:0402:37:39193928 02:37:57ITA1951
1944 BORAMAN ALINA F FOREIGN +1:35:0602:37:40- 02:37:59EST1993
1945 ZITSKAJA LJUBOV F FOREIGN +1:35:0602:37:40- 02:37:59EST1974
842 GEURTSEN LISA MARIA F FOREIGN +1:35:0902:37:20- 02:38:02NED1998
2295 MIESZKOWSKI PAWEL M FOREIGN +1:35:5902:38:03- 02:38:52POL1992
1826 GANDOLFI FRANCESCO M SM A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +1:36:0202:38:126343929 02:38:54ITA2002
3030 POZZERLE ELENA F SF50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:36:0402:38:021733930 02:38:56ITA1973
1531 GALEOTTI BARBARA F SF55 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +1:36:0602:38:401083931 02:38:59ITA1970
1532 EMALDI SILVIA F SF50 ASD -40 RUNNER TEAM +1:36:0602:38:401743932 02:38:59ITA1975
4913 NORDERA GIAMPIETRO M SM80 VICENZA RUNNERS +1:36:1302:38:3213933 02:39:06ITA1945
4447 NORDERA CAMILLA

ANTONIETTA MARIA
F SF50 RUN CARD +1:36:1302:38:321753934 02:39:06ITA1972

1089 HICKS-DAVIES JUDY F SF70 +1:36:2202:38:3723935 02:39:14GBR1954
3554 BROWN SAMANTHA F FOREIGN +1:36:3502:39:02- 02:39:27USA1999
3461 FRANCESCHIN RENATO M SM75 OLIMPIATLETICA +1:36:5402:39:3773936 02:39:47ITA1949
5416 MENTIL ROBERTA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:36:5602:39:261453937 02:39:48ITA1985
4482 CAROLI MARTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:37:0802:39:121333938 02:40:01ITA1990
5451 MAIORANA SANTINO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:37:0802:39:114783939 02:40:01ITA1973
4489 DONATI ELISA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:37:0802:39:111763940 02:40:01ITA1975
195 TARGHINI ROBERTO M SM65 ASD BERUNNERS +1:37:1002:39:37513941 02:40:03ITA1959
2571 HIRNING ELISA F SF RUNCARD +1:37:1402:39:322103942 02:40:07GER2001
2363 SABATERI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +1:37:2502:40:056353943 02:40:17ITA1994
1273 SIGGEN ANNABELLE F FOREIGN +1:37:3402:40:00- 02:40:26SUI1974
1274 NODARI FRANCO M FOREIGN +1:37:3402:40:00- 02:40:27SUI1976
1376 FERNANDEZ GARRIDO

PATRICIA
F FOREIGN +1:37:3802:39:36- 02:40:30ESP1995

1780 PENELA ANABEL F FOREIGN +1:37:5902:39:58- 02:40:52GBR1984
1222 HALMKAN SHANNON F FOREIGN +1:38:0102:40:22- 02:40:54GBR2000
1210 TAYLOR IONE F FOREIGN +1:38:0102:40:22- 02:40:54GBR2000
933 FANTON DEBORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:38:1102:40:301463944 02:41:04ITA1983
1194 SEGHETTI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:38:1602:40:384273945 02:41:09ITA1976
1110 ANTICHI VERONICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:38:1602:40:381683946 02:41:09ITA1978
4667 TAFOLLA ANNIE F FOREIGN +1:38:2202:40:29- 02:41:14USA1984
5387 ALBERTO CHERUBINI M FOREIGN +1:38:2202:40:47- 02:41:14SUI1951
1580 ELIA ROSSELLA F SF RUNCARD +1:38:2602:40:592113947 02:41:19ITA1992
5381 TIRA STEFANIA F SF50 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO +1:38:3202:41:151773948 02:41:24ITA1974
5283 BRISA CLAUDIO M SM45 G.S. C.S.I. MORBEGNO +1:38:3302:40:574283949 02:41:26ITA1980
5455 BERTOLINI NICOLE F SF45 RUNCARD +1:38:3302:40:571693950 02:41:26ITA1979
819 LUSTERIO REBECCA F FOREIGN +1:38:4802:41:11- 02:41:40DEN1989
2963 RAGNI MICHELA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:38:4902:41:331343951 02:41:41ITA1986
559 PROVEN DEBBIE F FOREIGN +1:38:5402:41:08- 02:41:47GBR1976
560 BEATTIE SUZANNE F FOREIGN +1:38:5902:41:13- 02:41:52GBR1976
177 AZZOLINI ILARIA F SF45 ATL. BANCOLE +1:39:3202:41:401703952 02:42:25ITA1977
445 ROZIO FRANCESCA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:39:3302:41:381473953 02:42:26ITA1984
3319 ZARDONI TRESA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:39:4602:42:121353954 02:42:39ITA1987
810 SURDU ANDREEA F FOREIGN +1:39:4702:42:32- 02:42:39GER1986
646 PROUT CLAIR F FOREIGN +1:40:1902:42:40- 02:43:12GBR1975
648 JONES SAM F FOREIGN +1:40:3602:42:57- 02:43:29GBR1985
645 GREEN NATALIE F FOREIGN +1:40:3602:42:57- 02:43:29GBR1966
1037 BASTA WIKTORIA F FOREIGN +1:40:5502:43:07- 02:43:48POL1998
4683 TOSADORI ALESSANDRA F SF BOSCAINI RUNNERS +1:40:5502:43:052123955 02:43:48ITA1996
585 DOBSON KATHRYN F SF40 VEGAN RUNNERS +1:40:5602:43:041483956 02:43:48GBR1981
1961 WALLACE SOFIA F FOREIGN +1:41:2302:43:41- 02:44:16USA1992
1903 MARROCCHINI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +1:41:2702:43:454793957 02:44:20ITA1973
1902 TIMPANI LAURA F SF45 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +1:41:2702:43:461713958 02:44:20ITA1980
2123 MAIERON GIANLUCA M SM65 MARATONINA UDINESE +1:41:3102:44:10523959 02:44:24ITA1960
2799 DI IORIO SIMONA F SF45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +1:42:1102:44:511723960 02:45:03ITA1977
2801 FASO DIEGO M SM45 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +1:42:1102:44:514293961 02:45:04ITA1977
2941 TESTON SERGIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:42:1202:44:503423962 02:45:05ITA1966
2036 DIMARIA ROSA F SF45 A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +1:42:3002:44:401733963 02:45:23ITA1976
191 DI ROCCO ADOLFO

VIRGINIO
M SM80 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +1:43:2502:45:4723964 02:46:17ITA1942

2388 REVALOR ALBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:43:4202:46:103433965 02:46:35ITA1968
916 BATTISTI MARTA F SF RUNCARD +1:43:4702:46:092133966 02:46:40ITA1991
915 SERAFINI NICOLA M SM35 DURONA TEAM +1:43:4702:46:093933967 02:46:40ITA1990
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2139 GUARISE DIEGO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:44:1002:46:323743968 02:47:03ITA1981
2138 MARCON CRISTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:44:1002:46:321493969 02:47:03ITA1983
1500 LEGNANI ROBERTO M SM65 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +1:44:1402:46:14533970 02:47:07ITA1957
3008 ŠTEFKO VLADIMÍR M FOREIGN +1:44:2702:46:12- 02:47:20SVK2001
267 DEGLI ESPOSTI PATRIZIA F SF65 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:45:0602:47:0973971 02:47:59ITA1957
2399 CERULLO GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:45:0802:47:481873972 02:48:01ITA1963
4174 SANSOE' DENIS LUCA M SM45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:45:2702:47:364303973 02:48:19ITA1977
1818 DRIOL PAOLA F SF40 RUNCARD EPS +1:45:3202:47:541503974 02:48:24ITA1985
820 MEJLSØ THOMAS PAGH M FOREIGN +1:45:5202:48:11- 02:48:45DEN1989
1412 CONFORTI ZENO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:45:5602:48:093943975 02:48:49ITA1990
5453 KATSIARYNA SEDAKOVA M FOREIGN +1:46:1802:48:19- 02:49:11BLR1987
1766 KONDRLOVA VERONIKA F FOREIGN +1:46:2202:48:35- 02:49:15SVK1992
1775 WIEDEMANN ANNA F FOREIGN +1:46:5202:48:49- 02:49:45DEU1997
3240 MASSARUTTO ROBERTO M SM65 AMATORI ATL.CHIRIGNAGO +1:47:5802:49:48543976 02:50:50ITA1960
273 OROURKE MEGAN F FOREIGN +1:48:0302:50:39- 02:50:56GBR1999
756 GLEDHILL RYAN M FOREIGN +1:48:0302:50:39- 02:50:56GBR1999
1727 PAVALASC MONICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:48:0702:50:391743977 02:51:00ITA1978
5287 MACHAIN EDWIN M FOREIGN +1:48:5902:51:13- 02:51:52MEX1994
969 HEIDORN CHRISTINA F FOREIGN +1:50:0402:52:09- 02:52:56GER1996
1122 TOMADZE MAIA F FOREIGN +1:50:0402:52:08- 02:52:57GEO1997
967 VULETIC IVONA F FOREIGN +1:50:0402:52:09- 02:52:57GER1997
1784 ALICI BEYZA F FOREIGN +1:50:1902:52:21- 02:53:12CHE2000
1645 VAIANA ALESSANDRA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:55:4702:57:551093978 02:58:40ITA1970
3579 PAREZZAN FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +1:57:4202:59:506363979 03:00:35ITA1993
2763 WIEWEL JACKY CAMÓS F FOREIGN +1:57:4202:59:50- 03:00:35ESP1970
2779 CIMMINO DANIELA F SF55 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD +1:57:4202:59:511103980 03:00:35ITA1970
2832 FARRONATO LILIANA F SF55 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION +1:57:4202:59:511113981 03:00:35ITA1966
2657 RABENSTEINER VERONIKA F SF60 ASC NEUGRIES +1:59:1803:01:51423982 03:02:11ITA1962
2520 BAUER WOLFGANG M SM60 ASC NEUGRIES +1:59:1803:01:521883983 03:02:11ITA1962
2636 PAVONE MONIA F SF50 RUNCARD +2:02:0403:04:111783984 03:04:56ITA1974
2201 HERAUD FLORIE F FOREIGN +2:03:0503:05:51- 03:05:58FRA1992
2202 MEYNARD ALEXANDRE M FOREIGN +2:03:0503:05:51- 03:05:58FRA1992
1286 BATTIGELLI SILVANO M SM65 RUNCARD +2:03:3303:05:33553985 03:06:26ITA1960
594 OBRIEN JAMIELEE F FOREIGN +2:06:3203:08:43- 03:09:25GBR2005
3913 FUSARI SABRINA M SM50 RUNCARD +2:06:3603:09:104803986 03:09:28ITA1974
2519 CANDOTTI SERGIO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINEDNF ITA1975
4741 PAGANO PAOLA F SF45 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENADNF ITA1979
4742 BERNI ANDREA M SM55 RUNNERS&FRIENDS MODENADNF ITA1967
4507 COGHI SARA F SF50 RUNCARD EPSDNF ITA1974
2148 GILLI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARDDNF ITA1990
2150 ZINETTI ANNA F SF RUNCARDDNF ITA1994
5195 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASDDNF ITA1962
5553 LAMPE DIEGO M JM ATLETICA GORIZIADNF ITA2006
20 ZIRONDA ROBERTO M SM35 VICENZA MARATHONDNF ITA1986
5554 LAMPE DAVIDE M JM ATLETICA GORIZIADNF ITA2006
4434 BOUDALIA SAID M SM55 GS LA PIAVE 2000DNF ITA1968
3093 TOMMASI GIOVANNI M SM35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORTDNF ITA1989
4518 RIPAMONTI MARTA F SF35 A.S.D. LE VOLPI D'INVO'DNF ITA1989
4242 FERRARIN VITTORIA F PF A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINADNF ITA2003
4096 MITRI ANDREA M SM35 MARATONINA UDINESEDNF ITA1987
2506 PETROLLI LINO M SM55 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAMDNF ITA1968
2831 SARTORI CHIARA F SF RUNCARDDNF ITA1997
247 SECCHI MARCO M SM55 RUNCARDDNF ITA1966
576 OHDE JOANNA F FOREIGNDNF POL1963
2 EL MAZOURY AHMED M SM35DNF ITA1990
2873 MIMMO MICHELE M SM50 ATL.VICENTINADNF ITA1973
1992 BIGNARD MATHIAS M FOREIGNDNF FRA1989
2017 SERBATTI NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARDDNF ITA1984
4169 CIVITAVECCHIA GIAMPIERO M SM50 A.S.D. RUN & FUN SANDNF ITA1973
1702 TUZZA BARBARA F SF55 VERDE PISELLO GROUPDNF ITA1969
265 PONTI PAOLO M SM50 G.P. VIRGILIANODNF ITA1971
403 BORTOLAZZI JONATHAN M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORTDNF ITA1975
514 GENNARA BRUNO M SM55 G.S. TRILACUMDNF ITA1970
593 DAVISON CHELSEY F FOREIGNDNF GBR1998
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758 BERATIS MARIA F FOREIGNDNF GER1963
1416 KRYLOV SERGEI M FOREIGNDNF RUS1982
2111 VANZO PAOLA F SF55 A.A.A.MALODNF ITA1966
3496 RAVAZZOLO FRANCESCA F SF 1TO1 SPORT ASDDNF ITA1991
266 PREDELLI VIRGINIA F SF RUNCARD +1:14:1602:16:36DSQ 02:17:08ITA1991
287 BARI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 G.S. LEONICENA +1:06:3802:05:23DSQ 02:09:31ITA1970
586 LÓPEZ CLARA F FOREIGN +59:4102:02:33DSQ 02:02:33ESP1995
1024 PETTITI CARLOTTA F PF RUNCARD +37:0601:38:47DSQ 01:39:58ITA2004
1336 FERRARI FEDERICO M SM A.S.D. MADE2WIN TRENTEAM +47:3001:49:52DSQ 01:50:22ITA1993
1928 ANDRIEU SOPHIE F FOREIGN +49:5501:52:48DSQ 01:52:48FRA1968
3349 MARTINEZ VICENTE M FOREIGN +1:11:4502:14:38DSQ 02:14:38ESP1967
3610 STOYANOV DENISLAV M FOREIGN +42:1001:44:59DSQ 01:45:03BUL1989
3717 MARAFIOTI SIMONA F SF50 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +1:13:0102:15:54DSQ 02:15:54ITA1971
4307 MASCHIETTO DIEGO M SM35 +59:0002:01:53DSQ 02:01:53ITA1990
5353 BERCINI CESARE M SM35 RUNCARD +39:5001:42:43DSQ 01:42:43ITA1988
4955 MENIN SIMONE M SM +1:01:5902:04:52DSQ 02:04:52ITA1997
4984 FRANCESCONI DEVIS M SM45 +56:5901:59:06DSQ 01:59:52ITA1979
5294 MAGGIORE ELIA M +1:00:3102:03:05DSQ 02:03:24ITA2015
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